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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Eaton          M 25-29      1/205       32:28     1:09:02     1:38:52     1:10:47    5:21     2:19:49
2     Edward Tabut           M 30-34      1/308       32:16     1:08:53     1:38:18     1:11:04    5:21     2:19:57
3     Tyler Andrews          M 19-24       1/86       32:29     1:09:04     1:38:36     1:11:00    5:21     2:20:03
4     Brandon York           M 25-29      2/205       32:29     1:09:03     1:38:22     1:14:52    5:30     2:23:54
5     Jonathan Gries         M 25-29      3/205       32:49     1:09:28     1:38:54     1:14:31    5:30     2:23:59
6     Joseph Elsakr          M 19-24       2/86       34:38     1:13:49     1:43:59     1:10:31    5:31     2:24:20
7     Matt Dewald            M 30-34      2/308       34:37     1:13:51     1:44:31     1:13:44    5:38     2:27:34
8     Chad Byler             M 30-34      3/308       35:12     1:14:43     1:46:22     1:15:06    5:44     2:29:49
9     Blake Roberson         M 30-34      4/308       35:13     1:14:46     1:46:29     1:17:21    5:49     2:32:06
10    Shane Logan            M 35-39      1/378       35:09     1:14:42     1:47:53     1:20:12    5:55     2:34:54
11    Eric Hofmann           M 25-29      4/205       36:59     1:18:13     1:51:10     1:17:33    5:57     2:35:45
12    Brad Robinson          M 25-29      5/205       35:12     1:14:28     1:46:22     1:23:08    6:01     2:37:35
13    John Stewart           M 40-44      1/358       37:21     1:19:30     1:52:45     1:18:23    6:02     2:37:52
14    Mark Weghorst          M 30-34      5/308       37:20     1:19:29     1:52:45     1:18:44    6:03     2:38:13
15    Gregory Kyle           M 35-39      2/378       37:09     1:19:26     1:52:42     1:18:53    6:03     2:38:19
16    Alana Hadley           F 16-18        1/6       37:20     1:19:28     1:52:46     1:19:06    6:04     2:38:34
17    Greg Jantzen           M 19-24       3/86       37:43     1:20:35     1:53:52     1:19:15    6:06     2:39:50
18    Steven Sprieser        M 19-24       4/86       37:20     1:19:29     1:52:45     1:20:31    6:07     2:39:59
19    Patrick Kelly          M 35-39      3/378       38:05     1:20:35     1:54:33     1:20:27    6:09     2:41:02
20    Francesco Arato        M 40-44      2/358       37:41     1:20:49     1:55:12     1:20:19    6:09     2:41:08
21    Autumn Ray             F 30-34      1/264       38:44     1:21:28     1:55:15     1:19:42    6:10     2:41:09
22    Tony Teunissen         M 35-39      4/378       38:45     1:21:21     1:54:51     1:20:00    6:10     2:41:21
23    Sallie Ford            F 25-29      1/266       38:53     1:21:52     1:56:18     1:19:57    6:11     2:41:49
24    J.D. Smith             M 19-24       5/86       37:16     1:19:24     1:51:50     1:22:29    6:11     2:41:52
25    Kevin Monroe           M 35-39      5/378       38:15     1:20:40     1:54:42     1:21:18    6:11     2:41:57
26    Andrew Hobey           M 25-29      6/205       38:53     1:21:52     1:56:18     1:20:11    6:12     2:42:03
27    Charles Greenawald     M 30-34      6/308       38:16     1:21:09     1:55:32     1:20:59    6:12     2:42:07
28    Christopher Gregory    M 30-34      7/308       38:41     1:21:52     1:56:20     1:20:20    6:12     2:42:12
29    Collin Trent           M 30-34      8/308       38:46     1:21:52     1:56:18     1:20:32    6:12     2:42:23
30    Matt Segebart          M 40-44      3/358       38:40     1:21:46     1:56:15     1:20:41    6:12     2:42:26
31    Michael Shirrell       M 30-34      9/308       38:46     1:21:52     1:56:19     1:20:39    6:13     2:42:30
32    Susie Duke             F 30-34      2/264       38:29     1:21:26     1:55:25     1:21:09    6:13     2:42:35
33    Patrick Hasler         M 25-29      7/205       38:50     1:21:50     1:56:15     1:21:22    6:14     2:43:11
34    Hiruni Wijagaratne     F 19-24      1/118       38:44     1:21:21     1:55:14     1:22:14    6:15     2:43:34
35    Simon Escorcia         M 35-39      6/378       38:45     1:22:35     1:57:08     1:21:05    6:15     2:43:39
36    Mason Webb             M 19-24       6/86       38:45     1:21:26     1:55:15     1:22:42    6:16     2:44:08
37    Scott Majewski         M 35-39      7/378       38:37     1:21:43     1:56:10     1:22:47    6:17     2:44:30
38    Stephanie Telek        F 19-24      2/118       37:20     1:21:21     1:56:15     1:23:19    6:18     2:44:40
39    Scott Fihma            M 35-39      8/378       38:44     1:21:51     1:56:19     1:23:03    6:18     2:44:53
40    Whitney Bevins-Lazzara F 30-34      3/264       38:44     1:21:51     1:56:33     1:23:16    6:19     2:45:07
41    Christina Overbeck Cra F 25-29      2/266       38:45     1:21:53     1:56:26     1:23:16    6:19     2:45:08
42    Ansel Wachter          M 25-29      8/205       36:34     1:17:14     1:50:01     1:28:11    6:19     2:45:25
43    Amy Cole               F 30-34      4/264       39:08     1:23:13     1:57:48     1:22:33    6:20     2:45:46
44    Jon Yoch               M 25-29      9/205       39:32     1:23:44     1:59:01     1:22:34    6:21     2:46:18
45    Roger Honan            M 35-39      9/378       39:30     1:23:19     1:58:24     1:23:49    6:23     2:47:08
46    Craig Rudzinski        M 25-29     10/205       40:20     1:24:33     1:59:33     1:22:37    6:23     2:47:09
47    Wade Oliver            M 45-49      1/302       40:43     1:26:25     2:01:37     1:21:05    6:24     2:47:30
48    Matt York              M 35-39     10/378       39:06     1:23:12     1:58:39     1:24:38    6:25     2:47:50
49    Benjamin Saunders      M 40-44      4/358       39:33     1:23:51     1:59:19     1:24:00    6:25     2:47:50
50    Warren Margolies       M 30-34     10/308       39:55     1:24:54     1:59:54     1:23:04    6:25     2:47:57
51    Ricardo Martinez       M 35-39     11/378       37:55     1:20:28     1:54:26     1:27:37    6:25     2:48:05
52    Kyle Ramser            M 30-34     11/308       39:56     1:24:43     1:59:53     1:23:23    6:25     2:48:06
53    Dan Kinn               M 19-24       7/86       39:43     1:23:50     1:59:03     1:24:27    6:26     2:48:16
54    Peter Ziegler          M 45-49      2/302       38:53     1:23:12     1:59:01     1:25:37    6:27     2:48:49
55    Glenn Hein             M 30-34     12/308       40:14     1:25:20     2:00:44     1:23:45    6:28     2:49:05
56    Lynn Marsh             F 25-29      3/266       38:44     1:21:52     1:57:27     1:27:17    6:28     2:49:09
57    Jason Howell           M 30-34     13/308       38:52     1:22:08     1:57:53     1:27:14    6:28     2:49:22
58    Todd Wells             M 45-49      3/302       39:31     1:23:21     1:58:14     1:26:04    6:28     2:49:25
59    Joshua Knight          M 35-39     12/378       39:44     1:23:50     1:59:36     1:25:37    6:29     2:49:27
60    Chris Post             M 25-29     11/205       38:53     1:21:52     1:56:17     1:27:36    6:29     2:49:27
61    Craig Stevenson        M 19-24       8/86       40:11     1:25:03     2:00:43     1:24:32    6:29     2:49:35
62    Christian High         M 40-44      5/358       40:05     1:25:15     2:00:54     1:24:31    6:29     2:49:46
63    Michael Lifson         M 19-24       9/86       42:05     1:27:21     2:02:56     1:22:33    6:30     2:49:53
64    Brian Smith            M 40-44      6/358       39:14     1:23:03     1:58:22     1:27:09    6:30     2:50:12
65    Tim Murphy             M 30-34     14/308       40:15     1:25:57     2:01:51     1:24:24    6:31     2:50:21
66    Steve Verhoff          M 30-34     15/308       40:16     1:25:20     2:01:03     1:25:08    6:31     2:50:27
67    Brian Lindsey          M 30-34     16/308       41:00     1:27:02     2:02:41     1:23:38    6:31     2:50:39
68    Trisha Drobeck         F 30-34      5/264       38:53     1:21:53     1:58:13     1:29:08    6:32     2:51:00
69    Garrett Burnett        M 35-39     13/378       40:05     1:25:15     2:00:54     1:25:48    6:32     2:51:03
70    Lucie Mays-Sulewski    F 40-44      1/244       40:17     1:26:29     2:02:28     1:24:38    6:32     2:51:07
71    Jennifer Santa Maria   F 35-39      1/298       38:44     1:22:28     1:58:26     1:28:51    6:33     2:51:18
72    Mark Ragase            M 35-39     14/378       38:35     1:21:53     1:57:38     1:29:32    6:33     2:51:24
73    Joseph Bell            M 30-34     17/308       39:44     1:23:50     1:59:19     1:27:51    6:34     2:51:41
74    Jeffrey Ford           M 25-29     12/205       40:45     1:26:25     2:02:39     1:25:25    6:34     2:51:49
75    Bruce Langerak         M 40-44      7/358       40:36     1:26:20     2:02:29     1:25:43    6:34     2:52:02
76    Jeff Kindelan          M 50-54      1/245       39:52     1:24:05     1:59:52     1:28:07    6:35     2:52:12
77    Rich Bruns             M 40-44      8/358       40:47     1:26:49     2:02:47     1:25:27    6:35     2:52:16
78    Christopher Murrey     M 40-44      9/358                             2:02:16                6:36     2:52:36
79    Karrie Hamstra-Wright  F 35-39      2/298       40:42     1:26:29     2:02:36     1:26:19    6:36     2:52:48
80    David Eckardt          M 40-44     10/358       38:26     1:22:47     1:59:09     1:30:34    6:37     2:53:20
81    Bobby Humphrey         M 30-34     18/308       41:44     1:28:01     2:04:43     1:25:32    6:38     2:53:33
82    Casey Schwenk          M 19-24      10/86       38:42     1:22:30     2:00:25     1:31:16    6:38     2:53:45
83    Wayne Newcombe         M 40-44     11/358       38:34     1:21:20     1:57:05     1:32:28    6:38     2:53:48
84    Sean Flanagan          M 25-29     13/205       40:35     1:26:29     2:03:38     1:27:25    6:39     2:53:54
85    Todd Reller            M 50-54      2/245       38:52     1:22:08     1:57:53     1:31:51    6:39     2:53:58
86    Jose Gaeta             M 35-39     15/378       40:04     1:25:26     2:02:18     1:28:54    6:40     2:54:20
87    Dylan Barlett          M 25-29     14/205       40:49     1:26:24     2:02:40     1:28:00    6:40     2:54:23
88    Keith Browning         M 40-44     12/358       38:48     1:23:44     2:01:22     1:30:41    6:40     2:54:24
89    Rodney Sarkovics       M 40-44     13/358       42:20     1:30:06     2:06:28     1:24:19    6:40     2:54:24
90    Matthew Farkas         M 19-24      11/86       40:09     1:26:22     2:03:27     1:28:17    6:40     2:54:38
91    Ryan Weaver            M 30-34     19/308       37:07     1:22:37     1:57:42     1:32:21    6:41     2:54:58
92    Adam Cmejla            M 30-34     20/308       41:53     1:28:16     2:04:57     1:26:53    6:42     2:55:09
93    Evan Liechty           M 19-24      12/86       41:09     1:26:37     2:03:54     1:28:56    6:42     2:55:33
94    Mark Davidhizar        M 30-34     21/308       42:01     1:28:26     2:05:22     1:27:10    6:43     2:55:35
95    Mark Jedele            M 25-29     15/205       41:50     1:28:32     2:05:38     1:27:08    6:43     2:55:39
96    Daniel Blausey         M 50-54      3/245       41:07     1:27:40     2:04:45     1:28:08    6:43     2:55:48
97    James Garner           M 35-39     16/378       39:27     1:24:21     2:01:50     1:31:30    6:43     2:55:50
98    Matthew May            M 25-29     16/205       37:18     1:19:26     2:00:13     1:36:43    6:44     2:56:09
99    Joshua Metcalf         M 35-39     17/378       40:44     1:26:30     2:03:51     1:29:42    6:44     2:56:12
100   Bejan Abtahi           M 25-29     17/205       38:43     1:21:19     1:58:24     1:34:56    6:44     2:56:15
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Daniel Kugler          M 35-39     18/378       40:20     1:26:25     2:03:42     1:29:56    6:44     2:56:21
102   Greg Kuhl              M 25-29     18/205       42:35     1:29:17     2:06:22     1:27:06    6:44     2:56:22
103   Seth Aydt              M 30-34     22/308       41:06     1:26:27     2:02:00     1:29:58    6:44     2:56:24
104   Kyle Polich            M 25-29     19/205       41:42     1:28:00     2:04:41     1:28:31    6:45     2:56:30
105   David Larson           M 35-39     19/378       41:41     1:28:05     2:04:32     1:28:38    6:45     2:56:43
106   Michael Blum           M 19-24      13/86       42:00     1:29:33     2:07:24     1:27:16    6:45     2:56:48
107   Daniel Mattson         M 45-49      4/302       41:45     1:28:28     2:05:54     1:28:23    6:45     2:56:51
108   Christopher Honig      M 25-29     20/205       41:15     1:27:46     2:05:49     1:29:11    6:46     2:56:56
109   Andrew Schiller        M 45-49      5/302       42:10     1:28:34     2:05:47     1:28:33    6:46     2:57:06
110   Rachel Krasich         F 25-29      4/266       41:48     1:28:56     2:05:49     1:28:14    6:46     2:57:09
111   Brad Walwer            M 19-24      14/86       41:39     1:27:44     2:03:55     1:29:26    6:46     2:57:10
112   Scott Shroyer          M 35-39     20/378       41:57     1:28:15     2:05:27     1:28:55    6:46     2:57:10
113   Ashley Evans           F 25-29      5/266       40:02     1:26:13     2:04:04     1:31:30    6:47     2:57:42
114   Paul Keller            M 45-49      6/302       41:05     1:27:51     2:05:33     1:29:55    6:48     2:57:45
115   David Kozusnik         M 25-29     21/205       40:36     1:26:30     2:03:28     1:31:24    6:48     2:57:53
116   Virren Malhotra        M 35-39     21/378       41:50     1:28:59     2:06:32     1:29:00    6:48     2:57:59
117   Carl Deland            M 45-49      7/302       41:54     1:28:30     2:05:58     1:29:31    6:48     2:58:00
118   Jeremy Steeves         M 30-34     23/308       42:16     1:29:36     2:07:30     1:28:38    6:49     2:58:13
119   Michael Henry          M 50-54      4/245       41:45     1:28:53     2:06:18     1:29:22    6:49     2:58:14
120   Gwenaelle Begue        F 25-29      6/266       43:15     1:31:51     2:09:26     1:26:26    6:49     2:58:16
121   Caleb Hart             M 25-29     22/205       41:49     1:28:31     2:05:38     1:29:54    6:49     2:58:25
122   Nathan Hebel           M 40-44     14/358       41:57     1:28:52     2:06:38     1:29:37    6:49     2:58:28
123   Chad Ganger            M 35-39     22/378       41:54     1:28:18     2:05:16     1:30:25    6:50     2:58:42
124   John Kremer            M 25-29     23/205       42:18     1:29:38     2:07:33     1:29:14    6:50     2:58:52
125   Heather Utrata         F 30-34      6/264       37:47     1:20:50                 1:38:03    6:50     2:58:52
126   Kurt Gogolin           M 50-54      5/245       41:10     1:27:09     2:04:49     1:31:44    6:50     2:58:53
127   Brian Kremer           M 35-39     23/378       42:19     1:29:38     2:07:33     1:29:15    6:50     2:58:53
128   Sarah Lannom           F 25-29      7/266       41:45     1:28:33     2:06:27     1:30:23    6:50     2:58:55
129   Matt Haas              M 40-44     15/358       41:51     1:29:00     2:06:44     1:29:57    6:50     2:58:56
130   Jeff Kackley           M 50-54      6/245       42:18     1:29:38     2:07:34     1:29:18    6:50     2:58:56
131   Matthew Patrick        M 40-44     16/358       41:43     1:28:31     2:06:26     1:30:26    6:50     2:58:56
132   Justin Russell         M 25-29     24/205       41:32     1:28:11     2:05:25     1:30:48    6:50     2:58:59
133   Tony Boroczk           M 35-39     24/378       42:11     1:29:37     2:07:32     1:29:23    6:50     2:59:00
134   Clifford Lane          M 40-44     17/358       41:05     1:27:44     2:05:35     1:31:18    6:50     2:59:02
135   Jonathan Rossing       M 35-39     25/378       41:53     1:29:00     2:06:49     1:30:03    6:50     2:59:02
136   Dwayne Steele          M 35-39     26/378       41:10     1:27:52     2:06:01     1:31:11    6:50     2:59:02
137   Andrew Unsicker        M 35-39     27/378       42:11     1:28:41     2:06:14     1:30:22    6:50     2:59:03
138   Kim Weiss              F 35-39      3/298       42:05     1:28:47     2:06:36     1:30:19    6:51     2:59:05
139   Nate Nevin             M 25-29     25/205       41:56     1:28:57     2:06:35     1:30:10    6:51     2:59:06
140   Zachary Foresta        M 25-29     26/205       42:10     1:29:43     2:07:37     1:29:27    6:51     2:59:10
141   Daniel Pinkerton       M 35-39     28/378       41:39     1:28:26     2:06:23     1:31:02    6:51     2:59:27
142   Sean Killeen           M 25-29     27/205       41:41     1:28:10     2:05:08     1:31:18    6:51     2:59:28
143   Kameron Shahid         M 30-34     24/308       41:15     1:28:08     2:06:34     1:31:23    6:52     2:59:31
144   Shaun Pottberg         M 30-34     25/308       42:22     1:30:09     2:08:07     1:29:24    6:52     2:59:33
145   Alex Payne             M 25-29     28/205       42:08     1:28:23     2:06:26     1:31:39    6:53     3:00:02
146   Sarah Rebick           F 35-39      4/298       41:46     1:28:34     2:06:29     1:31:37    6:53     3:00:10
147   Joshua Horning         M 35-39     29/378       41:39     1:28:51     2:06:46     1:31:24    6:53     3:00:14
148   Eric Morse             M 40-44     18/358       41:43     1:28:25     2:06:19     1:32:12    6:54     3:00:37
149   Andrew Otte            M 30-34     26/308       41:50     1:28:59     2:06:50     1:31:48    6:54     3:00:47
150   Walter Martinez        M 45-49      8/302       42:55     1:30:59     2:08:48     1:29:56    6:55     3:00:55
151   Rick Torres            M 50-54      7/245       43:08     1:31:44     2:10:27     1:29:26    6:55     3:01:10
152   Ryan Loiselle          M 35-39     30/378       42:20     1:31:33     2:10:12     1:29:49    6:56     3:01:21
153   Katie Sutton           F 30-34      7/264       42:25     1:30:22     2:08:35     1:31:07    6:56     3:01:29
154   David Canas            M 45-49      9/302       42:09     1:29:23     2:07:20     1:32:09    6:56     3:01:32
155   Jay Doane              M 19-24      15/86       40:42     1:26:27     2:03:13     1:35:12    6:56     3:01:38
156   Timothy Cech           M 25-29     29/205       43:28     1:31:42     2:10:24     1:30:02    6:57     3:01:43
157   Lauren Manuel          F 30-34      8/264       40:43     1:30:48     2:08:25     1:31:03    6:57     3:01:51
158   Mike Taylor            M 25-29     30/205       42:41     1:31:13     2:09:00     1:30:44    6:57     3:01:56
159   Deon Mallinckrodt      M 45-49     10/302       39:56     1:26:01     2:05:24     1:36:02    6:57     3:02:03
160   Shane Krause           M 30-34     27/308       43:58     1:32:05     2:10:41     1:30:01    6:57     3:02:06
161   Hunter Hall            M 25-29     31/205       37:10     1:21:02     2:07:18     1:41:07    6:58     3:02:08
162   Lindsay Dial           F 30-34      9/264       41:49     1:28:38     2:07:05     1:33:31    6:58     3:02:09
163   Darren Donakowski      M 30-34     28/308       42:22     1:30:53     2:08:32     1:31:18    6:58     3:02:11
164   Joe Zeinner            M 55-59      1/153       42:41     1:30:39     2:08:50     1:31:33    6:58     3:02:11
165   Mark Snodgrass         M 30-34     29/308       43:13     1:31:59     2:10:27     1:30:32    6:58     3:02:31
166   Greg Stein             M 25-29     32/205       43:13     1:31:50     2:10:35     1:30:44    6:59     3:02:33
167   Bob Westfall           M 30-34     30/308       41:33     1:28:27     2:05:42     1:34:17    6:59     3:02:43
168   Grant Schneider        M 30-34     31/308       42:10     1:29:03     2:06:32     1:33:57    7:00     3:03:00
169   Rosibel Aguilar        F 35-39      5/298       41:24     1:28:39     2:08:08     1:34:24    7:00     3:03:02
170   Justin Rito            M 25-29     33/205       43:20     1:31:53     2:10:38     1:31:18    7:00     3:03:10
171   William Huntsberger    M 40-44     19/358       43:14     1:31:50     2:10:05     1:31:26    7:00     3:03:15
172   Jeffrey Layne          M 35-39     31/378       43:21     1:31:55     2:10:38     1:31:22    7:00     3:03:17
173   Ken Brooks             M 30-34     32/308       43:22     1:31:56     2:10:39     1:31:23    7:00     3:03:18
174   Josh Robinson          M 19-24      16/86       43:14     1:31:49     2:10:37     1:31:41    7:01     3:03:30
175   Matthew Acton          M 19-24      17/86       43:10     1:31:46     2:10:32     1:31:53    7:01     3:03:39
176   Jerod Honrath          M 40-44     20/358       43:14     1:31:51     2:10:34     1:31:49    7:01     3:03:39
177   Ryan Edington          M 25-29     34/205       39:28     1:28:03     2:06:57     1:35:40    7:01     3:03:42
178   Matt Cox               M 25-29     35/205       43:17     1:31:54     2:10:38     1:31:49    7:01     3:03:42
179   Tom Leverton           M 30-34     33/308       43:16     1:31:51     2:10:18     1:31:53    7:01     3:03:44
180   Dc Gross               M 25-29     36/205       41:48     1:28:22     2:07:01     1:35:33    7:02     3:03:54
181   Matthew Ringgenberg    M 30-34     34/308       42:39     1:31:00     2:09:37     1:33:00    7:02     3:04:00
182   Tyler Stilwell         M 30-34     35/308       43:14     1:31:53     2:10:10     1:32:11    7:02     3:04:03
183   Dj Salmon              M 25-29     37/205       43:37     1:31:50     2:10:45     1:32:18    7:02     3:04:07
184   Nicholas Hobbs         M 30-34     36/308       43:37     1:31:49     2:10:45     1:32:18    7:02     3:04:07
185   Matthew McCoy          M 25-29     38/205       39:47     1:27:03     2:06:29     1:37:08    7:02     3:04:11
186   Matthew Roberts        M 30-34     37/308       43:14     1:31:50     2:10:37     1:32:30    7:03     3:04:19
187   Khris Vickroy          M 35-39     32/378       43:16     1:31:55     2:10:52     1:32:28    7:03     3:04:23
188   Ryan Blackburn         M 30-34     38/308       43:16     1:31:51     2:10:35     1:32:39    7:03     3:04:30
189   Steven Chase           M 25-29     39/205       41:56     1:29:35     2:08:30     1:35:01    7:03     3:04:36
190   Mike Waterman          M 45-49     11/302       42:06     1:29:32     2:07:28     1:35:13    7:04     3:04:44
191   Julia Viel             F 25-29      8/266       43:04     1:31:42     2:10:42     1:33:08    7:04     3:04:50
192   Joseph Hodge           M 25-29     40/205       43:12     1:31:47     2:10:33     1:33:09    7:04     3:04:56
193   Scott Long             M 30-34     39/308       43:12     1:31:47     2:10:35     1:33:12    7:04     3:04:58
194   James Mann             M 35-39     33/378       41:58     1:29:37     2:08:26     1:35:24    7:04     3:05:01
195   Justin Roth            M 25-29     41/205       45:14     1:34:27     2:13:44     1:30:37    7:04     3:05:03
196   Andrew Williams        M 35-39     34/378       41:52     1:28:47     2:08:10     1:36:21    7:04     3:05:07
197   Dan Cosgrove           M 25-29     42/205       41:53     1:28:57     2:07:49     1:36:17    7:05     3:05:14
198   Andy Johnson           M 35-39     35/378       42:21     1:30:07     2:08:38     1:35:10    7:05     3:05:17
199   Joe Windeknecht        M 45-49     12/302       42:21     1:30:08     2:08:37     1:35:10    7:05     3:05:17
200   Hannah Pflederer       F 25-29      9/266       45:45     1:35:03     2:13:18     1:30:21    7:05     3:05:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Lance Bollinger        M 30-34     40/308       42:58     1:31:06     2:09:20     1:34:22    7:05     3:05:28
202   Jason Williams         M 45-49     13/302       43:13     1:31:26     2:10:07     1:34:05    7:05     3:05:30
203   Reuben McCracken       M 30-34     41/308       45:12     1:34:57     2:13:31     1:30:34    7:05     3:05:31
204   Michael Jean           M 45-49     14/302       44:32     1:33:57     2:13:08     1:31:39    7:05     3:05:35
205   Stephen Brooks         M 30-34     42/308       43:15     1:31:15     2:09:38     1:34:31    7:06     3:05:46
206   Ryan Frauhiger         M 40-44     21/358       44:25     1:34:09     2:13:14     1:31:39    7:06     3:05:48
207   Mark Cvetkovich        M 30-34     43/308       43:55     1:33:38     2:13:08     1:32:15    7:06     3:05:52
208   Amy Armstrong          F 35-39      6/298       42:59     1:31:39     2:11:28     1:34:25    7:07     3:06:03
209   Neill Harrington       M 40-44     22/358       44:37     1:34:29     2:14:04     1:31:36    7:07     3:06:04
210   Nicholas Olson         M 35-39     36/378       43:25     1:31:48     2:10:33     1:34:18    7:07     3:06:06
211   Tony Manna             M 35-39     37/378       41:36     1:28:48     2:06:53     1:37:22    7:07     3:06:09
212   Julie Wankowski        F 40-44      2/244       42:05     1:29:41     2:09:10     1:36:30    7:07     3:06:10
213   Tyler Gholston         M 25-29     43/205       41:57     1:28:57     2:08:09     1:37:14    7:07     3:06:10
214   Ryan Lee               M 35-39     38/378       43:13     1:31:48     2:10:35     1:34:24    7:07     3:06:12
215   Bob Trustman           M 40-44     23/358       44:32     1:34:30     2:13:47     1:32:17    7:08     3:06:46
216   Steve Koester          M 50-54      8/245       41:45     1:28:38     2:07:01     1:38:16    7:08     3:06:53
217   James Harris           M 50-54      9/245       40:42     1:26:31     2:04:41     1:40:32    7:09     3:07:03
218   Thomas Stone           M 45-49     15/302       42:41     1:31:23     2:11:23     1:35:48    7:09     3:07:10
219   Jeffrey Vuono          M 50-54     10/245       44:15     1:33:19     2:13:18     1:34:02    7:10     3:07:21
220   Abdel Bouaichi         M 50-54     11/245       44:01     1:34:05     2:13:31     1:33:18    7:10     3:07:22
221   Courtney Freiberger    F 25-29     10/266       44:30     1:34:29     2:14:06     1:33:03    7:10     3:07:31
222   Frank Duck             M 45-49     16/302       43:14     1:32:14     2:11:54     1:35:23    7:10     3:07:36
223   Carlos Aguilar         M 40-44     24/358       44:27     1:34:19     2:13:39     1:33:20    7:10     3:07:39
224   Brian Harville         M 45-49     17/302       44:01     1:33:45     2:13:43     1:33:57    7:10     3:07:42
225   Brian Baldauff         M 35-39     39/378       43:44     1:33:26     2:13:21     1:34:16    7:10     3:07:42
226   Chikage Castle         F 40-44      3/244       44:32     1:34:30     2:14:10     1:33:15    7:10     3:07:45
227   Diana Tobon-Knobloch   F 30-34     10/264       44:32     1:34:31     2:14:08     1:33:24    7:11     3:07:54
228   Jason Krasnow          M 35-39     40/378       44:30     1:34:20     2:13:40     1:33:44    7:11     3:08:03
229   Bob Vanderzand         M 40-44     25/358       44:56                 2:14:11                7:11     3:08:04
230   Jim Ricker             M 50-54     12/245       44:08     1:34:40     2:14:36     1:33:26    7:11     3:08:06
231   Jess Russo             F 30-34     11/264       44:32     1:34:30     2:14:11     1:33:37    7:11     3:08:07
232   Kelsey Gurganus        F 25-29     11/266       43:30     1:32:59     2:12:26     1:35:09    7:11     3:08:07
233   Jeffrey Stumpf         M 45-49     18/302       41:43     1:28:32     2:08:21     1:39:41    7:11     3:08:13
234   Joshua Goad            M 35-39     41/378       44:34     1:34:30     2:14:12     1:33:46    7:12     3:08:16
235   Dustin Eggink          M 35-39     42/378       43:38     1:31:57     2:11:13     1:36:24    7:12     3:08:20
236   Chris Graham           M 35-39     43/378       40:19     1:27:09     2:06:28     1:41:12    7:12     3:08:20
237   Stephanie Hillman      F 25-29     12/266       42:24     1:30:21     2:08:56     1:38:03    7:12     3:08:23
238   Alejandro Gauna        M 30-34     44/308       44:57     1:34:20     2:13:39     1:34:09    7:12     3:08:28
239   Chuck Crowley          M 55-59      2/153       44:30     1:34:27     2:14:11     1:34:05    7:12     3:08:32
240   Joe Kahre              M 35-39     44/378       44:31     1:34:29     2:14:04     1:34:10    7:12     3:08:39
241   Trevor Bynoe           M 30-34     45/308       43:13     1:31:49     2:10:32     1:36:54    7:13     3:08:43
242   Ron Schneider          M 35-39     45/378       44:28     1:34:26     2:13:36     1:34:24    7:13     3:08:49
243   Bridget Smith          F 50-54      1/112       44:51     1:35:11     2:15:09     1:33:40    7:13     3:08:51
244   Douglas Jones          M 50-54     13/245       44:33     1:34:30     2:14:14     1:34:22    7:13     3:08:51
245   Derek Cole             M 30-34     46/308       45:08     1:35:13     2:14:50     1:33:49    7:13     3:09:01
246   Jared Randall          M 35-39     46/378       43:17     1:31:50     2:10:38     1:37:14    7:13     3:09:04
247   Michael Root           M 30-34     47/308       39:12     1:25:18     2:06:36     1:43:47    7:13     3:09:05
248   Matthew Moody          M 30-34     48/308       44:33     1:34:31     2:14:12     1:34:36    7:14     3:09:06
249   Peter Kirkwood         M 35-39     47/378       43:08     1:32:13     2:12:42     1:36:54    7:14     3:09:06
250   Mike Smith             M 40-44     26/358       44:30     1:34:28     2:14:11     1:34:42    7:14     3:09:10
251   Bryan Hamilton         M 35-39     48/378       44:32     1:34:31     2:14:12     1:34:44    7:14     3:09:14
252   Tony Maniac3tp - Phill M 50-54     14/245       44:20     1:34:18     2:14:00     1:34:59    7:14     3:09:17
253   Matt Vogelweid         M 40-44     27/358       43:18     1:32:36     2:12:23     1:36:43    7:14     3:09:19
254   Leann Banwart          F 30-34     12/264       45:10     1:35:15     2:14:56     1:34:05    7:14     3:09:19
255   Laura Howell           F 40-44      4/244       44:34     1:34:42     2:14:37     1:34:39    7:14     3:09:20
256   April Woo              F 35-39      7/298       42:00     1:30:13     2:10:39     1:39:13    7:14     3:09:26
257   Willam Deckard         M 50-54     15/245       45:36     1:35:14     2:14:52     1:34:14    7:14     3:09:28
258   Emily MacHiela         F 25-29     13/266       44:23     1:34:13     2:14:04     1:35:18    7:14     3:09:31
259   Michael Worley         M 45-49     19/302       45:52     1:35:05     2:14:28     1:34:28    7:15     3:09:32
260   Colin Galey            M 19-24      18/86       40:36     1:25:55     2:04:31     1:43:40    7:15     3:09:34
261   Bekah Shenk            F 25-29     14/266       44:59     1:35:20     2:16:10     1:34:18    7:15     3:09:38
262   Jim Yates              M 55-59      3/153       43:14     1:31:47     2:10:32     1:37:53    7:15     3:09:40
263   Vilmantas Gurskas      M 35-39     49/378       44:34     1:34:31     2:14:09     1:35:09    7:15     3:09:40
264   Michael Scott          M 40-44     28/358       43:14     1:31:53     2:10:53     1:37:57    7:15     3:09:49
265   Scott Bosecker         M 40-44     29/358       44:35     1:34:33     2:14:12     1:35:22    7:15     3:09:55
266   Brant Fowler           M 35-39     50/378       44:33     1:34:30     2:14:13     1:35:33    7:16     3:10:03
267   Erik Sanschagrin       M 45-49     20/302       45:00     1:35:20     2:15:21     1:34:58    7:16     3:10:17
268   Gwen Frederickson      F 40-44      5/244       46:17     1:35:45     2:15:05     1:34:33    7:16     3:10:18
269   Tonson Tong            M 45-49     21/302       43:14     1:31:51     2:11:29     1:38:30    7:16     3:10:20
270   Jeff Taylor-Haas       M 30-34     49/308       44:31     1:34:21     2:14:21     1:36:04    7:17     3:10:25
271   Jake Plummer           M 35-39     51/378       43:10     1:31:46     2:11:18     1:38:50    7:17     3:10:35
272   Brad McCracken         M 30-34     50/308       43:14     1:31:46     2:10:33     1:38:58    7:17     3:10:44
273   Marc Muia              M 40-44     30/358       44:34     1:34:34     2:14:14     1:36:17    7:18     3:10:50
274   Jenny Poore            F 25-29     15/266       45:27     1:36:30     2:16:39     1:34:37    7:18     3:11:07
275   Hiroaki Koyanagi       M 30-34     51/308       45:29     1:34:25     2:13:29     1:36:45    7:18     3:11:09
276   Brian Tumlin           M 45-49     22/302       45:53     1:34:16     2:13:53     1:37:03    7:19     3:11:19
277   Daniel Wolgemuth       M 25-29     44/205       43:34     1:31:44     2:11:25     1:39:37    7:19     3:11:21
278   Kenny Hall             M 45-49     23/302       43:42     1:33:26     2:14:04     1:37:55    7:19     3:11:21
279   Michael Penry          M 40-44     31/358       45:01     1:35:45     2:16:03     1:35:47    7:19     3:11:31
280   Koji Hiraiwa           M 45-49     24/302       45:11     1:35:54     2:16:26     1:35:47    7:19     3:11:40
281   Sara Randolph          F 35-39      8/298       45:29     1:36:02     2:16:41     1:35:42    7:20     3:11:43
282   Andrew Scherer         M 35-39     52/378       46:36     1:36:53     2:17:24     1:34:59    7:20     3:11:51
283   Daniel Chester         M 40-44     32/358       45:53     1:36:15     2:16:51     1:35:46    7:20     3:12:00
284   Daryl Davis            M 45-49     25/302       42:58     1:32:13     2:14:57     1:40:04    7:21     3:12:17
285   Nicholas Searcy        M 25-29     45/205       44:53     1:35:37     2:15:49     1:36:43    7:21     3:12:20
286   Chris Green            M 30-34     52/308       45:23     1:35:43     2:15:57     1:36:38    7:21     3:12:20
287   Andrew Schaeffer       M 19-24      19/86       42:26     1:30:14     2:08:27     1:42:13    7:21     3:12:27
288   Heather Weirath        F 40-44      6/244       45:39     1:36:25     2:17:02     1:36:03    7:21     3:12:27
289   Aaron Smith            M 40-44     33/358       43:50     1:33:37     2:14:23     1:38:58    7:21     3:12:34
290   Robert Stratton        M 40-44     34/358       43:51     1:33:37     2:14:13     1:38:59    7:22     3:12:35
291   Katelyn Draths         F 25-29     16/266       46:32     1:36:50     2:17:19     1:35:49    7:22     3:12:39
292   Travis Fittro          M 45-49     26/302       41:58     1:29:34     2:09:28     1:43:09    7:22     3:12:42
293   Michael Trautmann      M 45-49     27/302       47:19     1:39:29     2:20:17     1:33:16    7:22     3:12:45
294   Josh Elliott           M 30-34     53/308       46:10     1:38:22     2:19:20     1:34:24    7:22     3:12:45
295   Joe Brown              M 50-54     16/245       44:27     1:34:29     2:14:04     1:38:19    7:22     3:12:48
296   Christopher Ide        M 30-34     54/308       46:39     1:37:58     2:19:08     1:34:51    7:22     3:12:48
297   Victor Talarico        M 40-44     35/358       43:18     1:33:39     2:14:42     1:39:20    7:22     3:12:59
298   Mike Bernardi          M 30-34     55/308       43:09     1:30:39     2:07:56     1:42:46    7:23     3:13:24
299   Temima Spetner         F 30-34     13/264       46:38     1:36:54     2:17:19     1:36:33    7:23     3:13:26
300   Ryan Willman           M 35-39     53/378       44:32     1:34:28     2:14:33     1:39:02    7:24     3:13:30
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jeff Miller            M 30-34     56/308       45:46     1:37:08     2:17:40     1:36:30    7:24     3:13:38
302   Mary Flaws             F 45-49      1/154       45:39     1:37:09     2:18:25     1:36:32    7:24     3:13:41
303   Kevin Kennedy          M 40-44     36/358       44:30     1:34:30     2:15:16     1:39:12    7:24     3:13:42
304   Samir Abdo             M 30-34     57/308       46:39     1:36:55     2:17:29     1:36:48    7:24     3:13:43
305   Gavin Earp             M 40-44     37/358       46:31     1:36:50     2:17:24     1:36:55    7:24     3:13:45
306   Brett Eldridge         M 25-29     46/205       45:51     1:34:26     2:15:23     1:39:25    7:24     3:13:51
307   Jessica Bird           F 30-34     14/264       46:32     1:36:49     2:17:22     1:37:09    7:25     3:13:57
308   Steven Leonhardt       M 25-29     47/205       41:59     1:31:00     2:11:50     1:43:00    7:25     3:13:59
309   Paul Brantley          M 40-44     38/358       46:39     1:37:25     2:18:11     1:36:37    7:25     3:14:02
310   Bryan Campbell         M 40-44     39/358       46:34     1:36:52     2:17:25     1:37:10    7:25     3:14:02
311   Bentley Walker         M 30-34     58/308       43:52     1:31:56     2:10:32     1:42:13    7:25     3:14:09
312   Rory Helms             M 45-49     28/302       47:14     1:36:55     2:17:27     1:37:15    7:25     3:14:09
313   Julie Kennedy          F 45-49      2/154       45:36     1:36:16     2:17:03     1:37:56    7:25     3:14:12
314   Matthew Forsleff       M 50-54     17/245       45:15     1:36:17     2:17:07     1:38:04    7:26     3:14:21
315   Ross Reiling           M 50-54     18/245       44:41     1:35:15     2:16:12     1:39:09    7:26     3:14:23
316   Paul Rudden            M 50-54     19/245       44:27     1:34:30     2:15:28     1:39:54    7:26     3:14:24
317   Caleb Ault             M 25-29     48/205       46:41     1:36:57     2:17:30     1:37:30    7:26     3:14:27
318   John Leachman          M 30-34     59/308       45:20     1:35:57     2:16:45     1:38:31    7:26     3:14:27
319   Jonathan Kary          M 40-44     40/358       45:21     1:36:36     2:17:38     1:37:52    7:26     3:14:28
320   Meg Donakowski         F 25-29     17/266       46:14     1:37:07     2:17:40     1:37:26    7:26     3:14:33
321   Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39     54/378       46:40     1:37:05     2:18:00     1:37:29    7:26     3:14:34
322   Leila Owens            F 40-44      7/244       45:33     1:36:39     2:17:06     1:38:00    7:26     3:14:39
323   Benjamin Lauer         M 25-29     49/205       45:46     1:36:33     2:17:11     1:38:13    7:26     3:14:45
324   Greg Pottebaum         M 30-34     60/308       42:46     1:31:19     2:10:46     1:43:29    7:27     3:14:48
325   Matt Wieland           M 40-44     41/358       44:42     1:34:46     2:15:30     1:40:27    7:28     3:15:13
326   Lori Hunteman          F 30-34     15/264       46:40     1:36:57     2:17:31     1:38:26    7:28     3:15:22
327   Noah Wyatt             M 35-39     55/378       44:30     1:34:28     2:14:08     1:40:57    7:28     3:15:25
328   Molly Trachtenberg     F 25-29     18/266       43:18     1:31:54     2:12:53     1:43:37    7:28     3:15:30
329   Amanda Taylor          F 30-34     16/264       46:30     1:37:29     2:18:21     1:38:08    7:28     3:15:36
330   Matthew Lister         M 45-49     29/302       46:02     1:37:57     2:19:13     1:37:40    7:28     3:15:36
331   Jason Hargrave         M 40-44     42/358       41:24     1:29:45     2:11:30     1:45:52    7:28     3:15:36
332   Jeff Lindsey           M 55-59      4/153       45:45     1:38:14     2:19:38     1:37:34    7:29     3:15:48
333   James Frazier          M 40-44     43/358       46:45     1:38:26     2:21:13     1:37:24    7:29     3:15:49
334   Ellen Bagnato          F 45-49      3/154       46:27     1:37:31     2:18:43     1:38:33    7:29     3:16:03
335   Whitney Laverty        F 25-29     19/266       45:51     1:36:56     2:17:56     1:39:10    7:30     3:16:06
336   Alexander Lisec        M 19-24      20/86       41:42     1:31:01     2:13:10     1:45:05    7:30     3:16:06
337   Scott Briggs           M 40-44     44/358       47:33     1:39:46     2:20:38     1:36:21    7:30     3:16:07
338   Brian Orth             M 40-44     45/358       46:44     1:37:04     2:17:58     1:39:07    7:30     3:16:10
339   Christopher Robbins    M 25-29     50/205       43:02     1:31:35     2:11:37     1:44:37    7:30     3:16:11
340   Michael Potter         M 35-39     56/378       46:36     1:38:04     2:19:22     1:38:10    7:30     3:16:14
341   Ronald Yurenka         M 40-44     46/358       46:39     1:37:26     2:18:34     1:38:54    7:30     3:16:20
342   Tim Gavaghan           M 30-34     61/308       46:06     1:37:24     2:19:45     1:39:04    7:30     3:16:27
343   Dexter Pepperman       M 35-39     57/378       44:22     1:34:19     2:15:56     1:42:09    7:30     3:16:28
344   Nate McLeese           M 25-29     51/205       46:41     1:39:53     2:21:15     1:36:42    7:31     3:16:34
345   Owen Copner            M 45-49     30/302       45:14     1:36:00     2:17:13     1:40:40    7:31     3:16:40
346   Eduardo Matsuo         M 60-64       1/73       46:09     1:36:35     2:17:15     1:40:07    7:31     3:16:42
347   Tim Mahler             M 50-54     20/245       46:51     1:39:21     2:20:44     1:37:30    7:31     3:16:50
348   Derek Woods            M 25-29     52/205       46:40     1:36:57     2:17:31     1:40:02    7:32     3:16:58
349   Keith Huth             M 50-54     21/245       42:14     1:29:37     2:09:38     1:47:33    7:32     3:17:09
350   John Goelz             M 25-29     53/205       43:09     1:31:43     2:10:34     1:45:34    7:32     3:17:17
351   Amanda Cook            F 25-29     20/266       43:46     1:32:57     2:12:28     1:44:22    7:32     3:17:19
352   Victoria Thompson      F 19-24      3/118       43:09     1:31:45     2:12:38     1:45:43    7:33     3:17:27
353   Michael Rager          M 30-34     62/308       44:00     1:33:58     2:13:35     1:43:31    7:33     3:17:29
354   Brian Smith            M 25-29     54/205       44:21     1:34:34     2:15:41     1:42:56    7:33     3:17:30
355   John Laughman          M 40-44     47/358       45:53     1:36:56     2:17:39     1:40:38    7:33     3:17:34
356   Steve Laning           M 40-44     48/358       46:06     1:38:20     2:19:47     1:39:16    7:33     3:17:35
357   Fabiola Gutierrez Oroz F 30-34     17/264       47:44     1:40:56     2:22:46     1:36:41    7:33     3:17:36
358   Ben Amlung             M 35-39     58/378       46:45     1:39:14     2:20:18     1:38:25    7:33     3:17:38
359   Ryan Perkins           M 30-34     63/308       46:34     1:36:52     2:17:23     1:40:50    7:33     3:17:41
360   Ben Evans              M 40-44     49/358       48:23     1:41:31     2:23:28     1:36:16    7:33     3:17:47
361   Jeremy Rosenthal       M 25-29     55/205       43:09     1:31:42     2:10:28     1:46:12    7:34     3:17:54
362   Salvador Garcia        M 40-44     50/358       41:51     1:31:41     2:14:18     1:46:24    7:34     3:18:05
363   Cade Remsburg          M 40-44     51/358       46:59     1:38:20     2:19:52     1:39:54    7:34     3:18:13
364   Tyler Douglass         M 19-24      21/86       42:34     1:31:28     2:13:07     1:46:46    7:34     3:18:14
365   Stephen Dorrough       M 45-49     31/302       46:43     1:39:40     2:21:06     1:38:35    7:34     3:18:15
366   David Venable          M 50-54     22/245       47:21     1:39:56     2:21:53     1:38:23    7:35     3:18:19
367   Randy Irwin            M 45-49     32/302       46:36     1:39:06     2:20:58     1:39:32    7:35     3:18:37
368   Robert Hinkle          M 40-44     52/358       46:44     1:39:39     2:21:36     1:39:05    7:36     3:18:43
369   Jongwan Kim            M 55-59      5/153       46:27     1:39:20     2:21:16     1:39:28    7:36     3:18:48
370   Jeffrey McClaine       M 45-49     33/302       46:27     1:38:05     2:20:22     1:40:45    7:36     3:18:49
371   Larry Mullinnix        M 50-54     23/245       46:27     1:38:05     2:20:22     1:40:45    7:36     3:18:49
372   Brad Dick              M 30-34     64/308       44:32     1:34:31     2:16:14     1:44:20    7:36     3:18:50
373   Rebecca Dobbins        F 30-34     18/264       46:23     1:38:06     2:19:54     1:40:45    7:36     3:18:51
374   Christina Schifeling   F 25-29     21/266       46:23     1:38:06     2:19:54     1:40:45    7:36     3:18:51
375   Richard Wayman         M 25-29     56/205       44:12     1:35:53     2:18:12     1:43:01    7:36     3:18:54
376   Steven Johnson         M 30-34     65/308       43:13     1:31:51     2:12:49     1:47:04    7:36     3:18:55
377   Kevin Cahoon           M 45-49     34/302       46:42     1:39:39     2:21:34     1:39:16    7:36     3:18:55
378   Ollie Green            M 40-44     53/358       44:25     1:36:46     2:19:40     1:42:14    7:36     3:19:00
379   William Pritchett      M 50-54     24/245       44:47     1:35:44     2:17:54     1:43:19    7:36     3:19:03
380   Travis Starkey         M 30-34     66/308       46:55     1:39:19     2:21:15     1:39:47    7:36     3:19:05
381   Chris McMahon          M 30-34     67/308       43:59     1:34:17     2:14:49     1:44:52    7:37     3:19:09
382   Jeffrey Powell         M 40-44     54/358       47:23     1:40:07     2:21:57     1:39:19    7:37     3:19:25
383   Brian Petersson        M 40-44     55/358       46:38     1:36:56     2:18:33     1:42:33    7:37     3:19:28
384   Michael Courson        M 45-49     35/302       46:49     1:39:45     2:21:40     1:39:45    7:37     3:19:30
385   Nick Steenstra         M 25-29     57/205       46:27     1:39:24     2:21:17     1:40:15    7:38     3:19:38
386   John Dean              M 40-44     56/358       47:22     1:39:43     2:21:20     1:40:01    7:38     3:19:44
387   Marc Tremblay          M 45-49     36/302       47:46     1:40:58     2:21:54     1:38:47    7:38     3:19:44
388   Adam Puterbaugh        M 25-29     58/205       46:46     1:40:21     2:23:29     1:39:26    7:38     3:19:46
389   Amanda Hortert         F 19-24      4/118       46:34     1:39:30     2:21:24     1:40:17    7:38     3:19:47
390   Ian Stewart            M 55-59      6/153       46:38     1:39:08     2:21:04     1:40:41    7:38     3:19:48
391   Sarah Dowd             F 25-29     22/266       46:30     1:36:38     2:17:11     1:43:11    7:38     3:19:48
392   Justin Swanson         M 35-39     59/378       47:33     1:39:37     2:21:20     1:40:12    7:38     3:19:49
393   John Amborn            M 45-49     37/302       45:02     1:35:58     2:17:44     1:43:57    7:38     3:19:55
394   Ryan Watson            M 30-34     68/308       46:49     1:39:44     2:21:39     1:40:13    7:38     3:19:57
395   Charlie Ehrenfried     M 30-34     69/308       46:44     1:39:41     2:21:35     1:40:19    7:38     3:19:59
396   Sean Walsh             M 35-39     60/378       46:45     1:39:14     2:21:14     1:40:49    7:39     3:20:02
397   Bruce Langlois         M 55-59      7/153       46:28     1:39:32     2:21:38     1:40:33    7:39     3:20:04
398   Libby Kapsner          F 19-24      5/118       46:15     1:38:03     2:20:56     1:42:07    7:39     3:20:10
399   David Ratzman          M 45-49     38/302       46:53     1:39:31     2:21:42     1:40:44    7:39     3:20:15
400   Lisa Zyga              F 30-34     19/264       47:44     1:41:31     2:24:29     1:38:45    7:39     3:20:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   James Bruce            M 50-54     25/245       47:06     1:40:00     2:21:54     1:40:18    7:39     3:20:17
402   Rick Lesh              M 45-49     39/302       46:40     1:36:56     2:18:08     1:43:30    7:39     3:20:25
403   Miguel Rivera          M 40-44     57/358       48:48     1:39:44     2:19:59     1:40:45    7:40     3:20:29
404   Tim Whicker            M 45-49     40/302       48:52     1:40:37     2:22:41     1:39:58    7:40     3:20:34
405   Michael Rauh           M 45-49     41/302       47:24     1:40:17     2:22:32     1:40:19    7:40     3:20:36
406   Cam Carver             M 50-54     26/245       45:28     1:36:33     2:18:24     1:44:06    7:40     3:20:38
407   Steve Wyant            M 30-34     70/308       46:55     1:39:30     2:21:37     1:41:20    7:40     3:20:49
408   Christina Gleitz       F 30-34     20/264       47:12     1:40:26     2:22:51     1:40:24    7:40     3:20:50
409   Dean Gruber            M 40-44     58/358       47:23     1:41:10     2:24:06     1:39:46    7:41     3:20:56
410   David Nowotny          M 35-39     61/378       44:44     1:34:35     2:15:13     1:46:25    7:41     3:20:59
411   Toby Hlade             M 40-44     59/358       46:14     1:36:46     2:18:43     1:44:21    7:41     3:21:06
412   Chris Goldsby          M 35-39     62/378       46:41     1:39:10     2:20:28     1:42:05    7:41     3:21:15
413   Cory Sengsanith        M 40-44     60/358       48:52     1:42:32     2:24:40     1:38:46    7:41     3:21:17
414   Laura Kompara          F 19-24      6/118       49:11     1:44:36     2:27:31     1:36:44    7:42     3:21:19
415   Michael Gadus          M 30-34     71/308       44:02     1:35:13     2:15:45     1:46:07    7:42     3:21:20
416   Brian Frantz           M 30-34     72/308       43:12     1:32:23     2:15:26     1:49:04    7:42     3:21:27
417   Jason Passafiume       M 30-34     73/308       47:27     1:40:31     2:22:29     1:41:04    7:42     3:21:35
418   Andrew Purdy           M 25-29     59/205       46:38     1:37:57     2:19:44     1:43:40    7:42     3:21:37
419   Steve Geller           M 45-49     42/302       46:08     1:37:25     2:20:06     1:44:13    7:42     3:21:37
420   Johan Hallgren         M 45-49     43/302       47:46     1:41:01     2:23:31     1:40:40    7:42     3:21:40
421   Daniel Schiefer        M 30-34     74/308       47:45     1:39:40     2:23:28     1:42:11    7:43     3:21:51
422   Scott Woodnorth        M 25-29     60/205       43:44     1:31:50     2:10:39     1:50:06    7:43     3:21:55
423   Dan Courtney           M 30-34     75/308       42:47     1:31:42     2:14:07     1:50:17    7:43     3:21:58
424   Tina Jicha             F 35-39      9/298       47:56     1:41:09     2:23:34     1:40:51    7:43     3:22:00
425   Britta English         F 40-44      8/244       46:37     1:39:07     2:21:19     1:43:02    7:43     3:22:08
426   Josh Tracy             M 35-39     63/378       47:16     1:39:56     2:21:53     1:42:15    7:43     3:22:10
427   Daniel Solera          M 30-34     76/308       48:45     1:42:00     2:24:55     1:40:14    7:44     3:22:14
428   Julie Blair            F 35-39     10/298       47:35     1:40:53     2:23:32     1:41:25    7:44     3:22:18
429   Joe Shamp              M 25-29     61/205       48:24     1:41:43     2:24:39     1:40:38    7:44     3:22:20
430   Juliet Shuck           F 40-44      9/244       48:40     1:43:11     2:26:06     1:39:10    7:44     3:22:21
431   Glenn Heistand         M 40-44     61/358       46:43     1:39:33     2:21:47     1:42:55    7:44     3:22:28
432   Duane Schlabach        M 45-49     44/302       46:43     1:39:34     2:21:48     1:42:54    7:44     3:22:28
433   Tori Brown             F 30-34     21/264       47:42     1:40:58     2:23:53     1:41:40    7:45     3:22:38
434   Paul Heflin            M 50-54     27/245       48:19     1:41:51     2:24:50     1:40:50    7:45     3:22:40
435   Anthony Schoettle      M 45-49     45/302       46:44     1:39:41     2:22:46     1:43:00    7:45     3:22:41
436   Michael Moon           M 40-44     62/358       43:16     1:32:49     2:14:50     1:49:54    7:45     3:22:42
437   Denise Kaufman         F 50-54      2/112       46:27     1:39:00     2:21:54     1:43:43    7:45     3:22:43
438   Phillip Martino        M 35-39     64/378       46:29     1:36:40     2:17:19     1:46:05    7:45     3:22:44
439   Kyle Edington          M 30-34     77/308       46:28     1:37:17     2:20:45     1:45:28    7:45     3:22:45
440   Jeffrey Johnston       M 60-64       2/73       47:55     1:40:31     2:23:24     1:42:16    7:45     3:22:46
441   Matthew Miller         M 25-29     62/205       41:56     1:34:24     2:16:52     1:48:23    7:45     3:22:47
442   Bryan Smith            M 50-54     28/245       47:56     1:41:10     2:24:02     1:41:37    7:45     3:22:47
443   Pamela Baker           F 45-49      4/154       46:33     1:38:27     2:21:12     1:44:22    7:45     3:22:48
444   Evan Behringer         M 16-18       1/13       46:18     1:38:34     2:19:37     1:44:15    7:45     3:22:49
445   Ashleigh Shields       F 19-24      7/118       46:37     1:39:49     2:22:52     1:43:01    7:45     3:22:50
446   Don Gramer             M 40-44     63/358       46:30     1:36:40     2:17:18     1:46:12    7:45     3:22:51
447   Fang Hu                F 30-34     22/264       47:42     1:41:00     2:23:54     1:41:52    7:45     3:22:51
448   Edward Montana         M 40-44     64/358       44:53     1:36:20     2:21:05     1:46:36    7:45     3:22:56
449   Drew Cooper            M 50-54     29/245       48:11     1:41:35     2:24:00     1:41:26    7:45     3:23:00
450   Nicole Soules          F 19-24      8/118       46:48     1:39:54     2:22:51     1:43:10    7:45     3:23:04
451   Kevin Oliver           M 45-49     46/302       46:35     1:39:33     2:22:25     1:43:32    7:46     3:23:04
452   Kathleen Searcy        F 25-29     23/266       47:22     1:40:41     2:23:36     1:42:29    7:46     3:23:10
453   Dan Bardua             M 25-29     63/205       46:36     1:37:22     2:18:30     1:45:48    7:46     3:23:10
454   Jennifer Ward          F 30-34     23/264       47:43     1:41:01     2:24:03     1:42:11    7:46     3:23:12
455   Michael Bredehoft      M 30-34     78/308       45:27     1:37:00     2:19:19     1:46:15    7:46     3:23:14
456   Alonso Vasquez         M 40-44     65/358       44:25     1:34:24     2:14:13     1:48:51    7:46     3:23:15
457   Rich Wells             M 50-54     30/245       48:29     1:42:31     2:25:16     1:40:49    7:46     3:23:20
458   Mark Jantzen           M 50-54     31/245       47:54     1:41:12     2:24:03     1:42:19    7:47     3:23:30
459   Jessica Su             F 35-39     11/298       46:36     1:40:22     2:23:43     1:43:12    7:47     3:23:34
460   Ken Sansone            M 35-39     65/378       46:51     1:37:08     2:17:44     1:46:33    7:47     3:23:41
461   Keith Bearden          M 45-49     47/302       47:31     1:40:47     2:23:42     1:42:55    7:47     3:23:42
462   Sam Valeo              M 45-49     48/302       47:43     1:40:35     2:23:01     1:43:08    7:47     3:23:43
463   Grace Humphries        F 35-39     12/298                                                    7:47     3:23:45
464   Nicole Kreuzman        F 19-24      9/118       50:51     1:46:09     2:28:36     1:37:42    7:47     3:23:51
465   Noel Steinwedel        M 30-34     79/308       48:27     1:42:23     2:25:41     1:41:30    7:47     3:23:52
466   Myles Wilson           M 40-44     66/358       45:30     1:34:31     2:15:30     1:49:22    7:47     3:23:53
467   Randy Sturm            M 35-39     66/378       44:06     1:34:23     2:14:45     1:49:33    7:47     3:23:56
468   Marlene Hampton        F 25-29     24/266       47:25     1:40:32     2:23:36     1:43:25    7:48     3:23:57
469   Rachel Ehret           F 25-29     25/266       48:02     1:41:18     2:24:13     1:42:41    7:48     3:23:58
470   Tom Kaylor             M 40-44     67/358       47:47     1:41:06     2:24:46     1:42:55    7:48     3:24:00
471   Lance Dasilva          M 25-29     64/205       46:06     1:36:41     2:17:39     1:47:19    7:48     3:24:00
472   Courtney Mattis        F 25-29     26/266       46:54     1:40:05     2:23:58     1:43:58    7:48     3:24:02
473   Casey Fahrer           F 30-34     24/264       48:32     1:41:43     2:24:29     1:42:20    7:48     3:24:03
474   Gary Fischer           M 35-39     67/378       49:08     1:42:17     2:25:05     1:41:54    7:48     3:24:11
475   Josh Lee               M 30-34     80/308       46:31     1:37:08     2:21:08     1:47:05    7:48     3:24:12
476   Eugene Robinson        M 50-54     32/245       46:42     1:38:53     2:22:52     1:45:21    7:48     3:24:13
477   John Overwine          M 30-34     81/308       46:33     1:38:27     2:20:18     1:45:48    7:48     3:24:14
478   Jeremy Terbush         M 35-39     68/378       42:29     1:32:32     2:16:09     1:51:46    7:48     3:24:17
479   Scot Allen             M NOAGE        1/1       47:45     1:41:01     2:23:55     1:43:30    7:49     3:24:30
480   Doug Herrett           M 19-24      22/86       43:42     1:33:47     2:16:51     1:50:45    7:49     3:24:32
481   Paul Barnes            M 40-44     68/358       48:16     1:41:36     2:24:14     1:43:00    7:49     3:24:35
482   Katie Hegg             F 50-54      3/112       46:56     1:40:13     2:23:26     1:44:25    7:49     3:24:38
483   Roger Tyler            M 50-54     33/245       47:23     1:39:15     2:22:03     1:45:25    7:49     3:24:40
484   Kirk Ealy              M 45-49     49/302       48:32     1:41:43     2:24:29     1:43:04    7:49     3:24:46
485   Beau Bock              M 35-39     69/378       46:31     1:39:26     2:21:21     1:45:23    7:49     3:24:48
486   Phuc Bui               M 45-49     50/302       47:45     1:41:45     2:25:28     1:43:05    7:50     3:24:49
487   Tim Crow               M 50-54     34/245       48:35     1:41:48     2:25:50     1:43:03    7:50     3:24:51
488   Tyson Dean             M 35-39     70/378       44:46     1:35:06     2:16:20     1:49:48    7:50     3:24:54
489   Mallory Schlink        F 25-29     27/266       48:31     1:42:28     2:25:44     1:42:27    7:50     3:24:55
490   Kimberly Gudenkauf     F 40-44     10/244       48:18     1:42:57     2:26:12     1:41:59    7:50     3:24:55
491   Patrick Haslanger      M 19-24      23/86       49:19     1:44:29     2:28:31     1:40:28    7:50     3:24:56
492   Katherine Manion       F 19-24     10/118       49:19     1:44:29     2:28:32     1:40:27    7:50     3:24:56
493   Brian Schleeper        M 40-44     69/358       49:19     1:44:28     2:28:18     1:40:31    7:50     3:24:59
494   David Floyd            M 60-64       3/73       47:41     1:40:57     2:23:50     1:44:03    7:50     3:25:00
495   Kousik Krishnan        M 40-44     70/358       47:43     1:41:00     2:24:21     1:44:00    7:50     3:25:00
496   Braydyn Gaultney       M 25-29     65/205       49:47     1:45:19     2:27:04     1:39:46    7:50     3:25:04
497   Devin Kent             M 35-39     71/378       44:23     1:34:20     2:24:14     1:50:45    7:50     3:25:04
498   Lisa Czepiel           F 35-39     13/298       49:05     1:43:30     2:26:16     1:41:40    7:50     3:25:10
499   Dan Farrell            M 19-24      24/86       40:13     1:28:07     2:12:15     1:57:08    7:50     3:25:15
500   Randy Lipinski         M 40-44     71/358       47:41     1:40:57     2:23:52     1:44:19    7:51     3:25:16
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501   Catherine Bartindale   F 25-29     28/266       47:44     1:41:27     2:25:28     1:43:55    7:51     3:25:22
502   Chris Demyanovich      M 40-44     72/358       48:36     1:42:01     2:25:05     1:43:22    7:51     3:25:22
503   Liz Bondar             F 45-49      5/154       47:35     1:40:53     2:25:57     1:44:38    7:51     3:25:31
504   Ashlie Olp             F 40-44     11/244       46:52     1:40:11     2:23:30     1:45:20    7:51     3:25:31
505   Joel Rush              M 45-49     51/302       47:46     1:41:02     2:23:56     1:44:30    7:51     3:25:32
506   Tina Moronell          F 50-54      4/112       47:55     1:41:21     2:24:22     1:44:13    7:51     3:25:34
507   John Coultas           M 30-34     82/308       48:50     1:44:16     2:28:18     1:41:20    7:51     3:25:35
508   Jeffrey Yost           M 40-44     73/358       48:39     1:42:42     2:25:39     1:43:05    7:52     3:25:47
509   Trena Roudebush        F 35-39     14/298       48:15     1:42:47     2:26:24     1:43:03    7:52     3:25:50
510   Eric Polk              M 45-49     52/302       48:03     1:41:35     2:24:40     1:44:17    7:52     3:25:52
511   Matt Kincaid           M 40-44     74/358       46:35     1:37:18     2:20:56     1:48:36    7:52     3:25:54
512   Dominic Rotella        M 25-29     66/205       48:15     1:42:50     2:25:51     1:43:06    7:52     3:25:56
513   Kenneth Jordan         M 45-49     53/302       50:06     1:43:13     2:26:32     1:42:48    7:52     3:26:00
514   Dave Donahue           M 30-34     83/308       48:02     1:42:24     2:26:43     1:43:41    7:52     3:26:04
515   Brian Lenahan          M 25-29     67/205       47:29     1:40:45     2:23:38     1:45:22    7:52     3:26:06
516   Brian Duffey           M 50-54     35/245       46:15     1:39:49     2:24:46     1:46:18    7:53     3:26:07
517   Shandyn Bateman        F 25-29     29/266       48:24     1:41:41     2:24:51     1:44:39    7:53     3:26:20
518   John Reichard          M 45-49     54/302       47:49     1:41:08     2:25:23     1:45:14    7:53     3:26:21
519   Conrad Adkins          M 30-34     84/308       49:00     1:44:27     2:27:30     1:41:55    7:53     3:26:22
520   Eric White             M 35-39     72/378       49:06     1:43:41     2:26:54     1:42:41    7:53     3:26:22
521   Steven Walrad          M 40-44     75/358       47:02     1:39:43     2:22:28     1:46:41    7:53     3:26:24
522   Patrick Dawson Dawson  M 45-49     55/302       46:53     1:39:55     2:22:54     1:46:32    7:53     3:26:27
523   Chris McMahon          M 55-59      8/153       50:40     1:45:21     2:28:46     1:41:11    7:53     3:26:32
524   Michael Aguilar        M 45-49     56/302       49:08     1:42:53     2:25:44     1:43:43    7:54     3:26:35
525   Claudia Brinkruff      F 35-39     15/298       45:44     1:37:35     2:21:00     1:49:03    7:54     3:26:38
526   Lillian Steuben        F 25-29     30/266       48:27     1:43:28     2:27:31     1:43:12    7:54     3:26:40
527   Thad Tindall           M 35-39     73/378       48:39     1:41:47     2:25:06     1:44:54    7:54     3:26:40
528   Matthew Edin           M 30-34     85/308       46:31     1:39:03     2:20:21     1:47:42    7:54     3:26:44
529   Jon Martin             M 25-29     68/205       43:12     1:32:01     2:15:57     1:54:45    7:54     3:26:45
530   Sean Paraventi         M 45-49     57/302       48:52     1:44:04     2:27:58     1:42:42    7:54     3:26:46
531   Kevin Levine           M 45-49     58/302       47:59     1:41:45     2:25:03     1:45:02    7:54     3:26:46
532   Lee Fox                F 40-44     12/244       49:12     1:43:40     2:27:48     1:43:07    7:54     3:26:46
533   Kipp Trummel           M 45-49     59/302       46:57     1:40:00     2:23:43     1:46:47    7:54     3:26:47
534   Andrew Hilliard        M 25-29     69/205       47:55     1:43:20     2:27:24     1:43:36    7:54     3:26:56
535   Dan Traub              M 25-29     70/205       44:18     1:33:56     2:15:21     1:53:04    7:55     3:27:00
536   Brian Steinberg        M 35-39     74/378       41:32     1:30:06     2:13:34     1:56:56    7:55     3:27:02
537   William Drook          M 40-44     76/358       49:19     1:44:29     2:28:18     1:42:41    7:55     3:27:09
538   Nate Stewart           M 25-29     71/205       43:14     1:31:51     2:18:50     1:55:19    7:55     3:27:10
539   Matt Waterstone        M 30-34     86/308       49:42     1:44:25     2:28:26     1:42:48    7:55     3:27:12
540   Sandra Sheehy          F 50-54      5/112       50:34     1:45:40     2:29:05     1:41:35    7:55     3:27:14
541   John Whitbeck          M 35-39     75/378       48:52     1:43:24     2:27:01     1:43:57    7:55     3:27:21
542   Britney Rorrer         F 25-29     31/266       47:31     1:41:35     2:24:37     1:45:46    7:55     3:27:21
543   David Porterfield      M 45-49     60/302       47:55     1:41:38     2:25:23     1:45:48    7:55     3:27:26
544   Daniel Pintar          M 50-54     36/245       49:04     1:43:28     2:26:33     1:43:59    7:56     3:27:27
545   David Emery            M 50-54     37/245       49:02     1:44:24     2:28:24     1:43:04    7:56     3:27:28
546   Stephen Hadley         M 50-54     38/245       44:24     1:35:14     2:19:43     1:52:18    7:56     3:27:31
547   Bridget Stichnot       F 19-24     11/118       44:50     1:35:49     2:19:46     1:51:43    7:56     3:27:32
548   Gary Parks             M 19-24      25/86       48:07     1:40:55     2:23:18     1:46:38    7:56     3:27:32
549   Ada Wingard            F 16-18        2/6       49:17     1:44:32     2:28:38     1:43:02    7:56     3:27:33
550   Chris Glatt            M 55-59      9/153       47:19     1:40:32     2:23:32     1:47:03    7:56     3:27:35
551   Jessica Myrick         F 30-34     25/264       49:05     1:44:30     2:28:34     1:43:07    7:56     3:27:36
552   John Bardsley          M 40-44     77/358       42:33     1:33:02     2:19:09     1:54:35    7:56     3:27:37
553   Joshua Terhune         M 25-29     72/205       50:26     1:44:58     2:28:01     1:42:40    7:56     3:27:38
554   Tian Wang              M 40-44     78/358       49:58     1:45:10     2:29:12     1:42:29    7:56     3:27:39
555   Richard Wheeler        M 50-54     39/245       49:41     1:45:26     2:30:06     1:42:14    7:56     3:27:40
556   Jon Lurie              M 45-49     61/302       50:06     1:46:06     2:28:00     1:41:35    7:56     3:27:40
557   Alexandra Leo          F 25-29     32/266       48:14     1:43:17     2:27:39     1:44:24    7:56     3:27:41
558   Bruce Linginfelter     M 50-54     40/245       49:20     1:44:28     2:28:19     1:43:15    7:56     3:27:43
559   Amanda McMahon         F 19-24     12/118       40:40     1:28:25     2:13:03     1:59:19    7:56     3:27:44
560   Xeno Carpenter-New     M 19-24      26/86       48:57     1:44:22     2:28:27     1:43:24    7:56     3:27:45
561   Nikki Goodpaster       F 25-29     33/266       48:56     1:44:19     2:28:13     1:43:29    7:56     3:27:47
562   Brian Johnson          M 30-34     87/308       49:27     1:43:40     2:27:53     1:44:11    7:56     3:27:50
563   Rob Thompson           M 30-34     88/308       49:59     1:45:02     2:28:37     1:42:48    7:56     3:27:50
564   Scott Hooper           M 50-54     41/245       49:05     1:44:23     2:27:35     1:43:30    7:57     3:27:52
565   James Simon            M 35-39     76/378       47:52     1:40:52     2:24:09     1:47:01    7:57     3:27:53
566   Doug Whitney           M 45-49     62/302       47:16     1:41:33     2:25:32     1:46:23    7:57     3:27:55
567   Steve Pavlik           M 50-54     42/245       50:27     1:46:31     2:29:46     1:41:25    7:57     3:27:56
568   Sean McCracken         M 30-34     89/308       47:44     1:41:34     2:25:01     1:46:29    7:57     3:28:02
569   Jacob Bracken          M 30-34     90/308       47:39     1:39:41     2:22:25     1:48:27    7:57     3:28:07
570   John Kolman            M 55-59     10/153       49:06     1:44:32     2:28:38     1:43:37    7:57     3:28:09
571   Crystal Barton         F 35-39     16/298       49:40     1:45:04     2:28:44     1:43:09    7:57     3:28:12
572   Brian Smith            M 40-44     79/358       51:02     1:46:04     2:29:50     1:42:12    7:57     3:28:15
573   Amanda Eid             F 25-29     34/266       50:05     1:44:46     2:28:14     1:43:33    7:58     3:28:18
574   Scott Miller           M 40-44     80/358       46:51     1:39:57     2:23:54     1:48:22    7:58     3:28:18
575   Alejandro Ramirez Lave M 35-39     77/378       51:00     1:45:44     2:29:47     1:42:36    7:58     3:28:19
576   Amanda Verhoff         F 30-34     26/264       49:02     1:44:26     2:28:30     1:43:58    7:58     3:28:23
577   Joel Madden            M 35-39     78/378       48:37     1:43:21     2:27:33     1:45:08    7:58     3:28:28
578   Sean Williams          M 30-34     91/308       49:53     1:44:00     2:28:06     1:44:30    7:58     3:28:29
579   Marc Roden             M 30-34     92/308       49:01     1:44:27     2:28:32     1:44:05    7:58     3:28:32
580   Cole Casey             M 45-49     63/302       48:35     1:43:31     2:27:07     1:45:02    7:58     3:28:32
581   Rick Vincent           M 35-39     79/378       49:15     1:44:16     2:28:21     1:44:21    7:58     3:28:37
582   Nora Brolsma           F 19-24     13/118       47:31     1:41:05     2:24:25     1:47:38    7:58     3:28:43
583   Michael Livesay        M 30-34     93/308       47:58     1:41:34     2:24:48     1:47:11    7:58     3:28:44
584   Scott Hoffman          M 25-29     73/205       47:36     1:41:27     2:25:47     1:47:19    7:59     3:28:46
585   Erica Kyle             F 30-34     27/264       48:12     1:42:32     2:26:24     1:46:16    7:59     3:28:48
586   Lawrence Pemberton     M 25-29     74/205       48:54     1:44:10     2:28:24     1:44:39    7:59     3:28:48
587   Tim Acord              M 35-39     80/378       48:40     1:43:28     2:26:59     1:45:21    7:59     3:28:49
588   Patrick Derheimer      M 40-44     81/358       45:48     1:36:02     2:18:30     1:52:48    7:59     3:28:50
589   Aaron Bates            M 35-39     81/378       48:59     1:43:51     2:27:41     1:45:00    7:59     3:28:50
590   Tom Earls              M 50-54     43/245       47:30     1:40:44     2:23:38     1:48:12    7:59     3:28:55
591   Matt Barker            M 45-49     64/302       44:33     1:34:31     2:15:02     1:54:25    7:59     3:28:55
592   David Acton            M 50-54     44/245       48:31     1:42:53     2:27:32     1:46:06    7:59     3:28:58
593   Jerame Davies          M 45-49     65/302       46:21     1:39:17     2:23:53     1:49:43    7:59     3:29:00
594   Richard Abrahamson     M 45-49     66/302       48:51     1:41:42     2:24:07     1:47:19    7:59     3:29:01
595   Anthony Melvin         M 40-44     82/358       47:19     1:40:54     2:25:13     1:48:08    7:59     3:29:01
596   Chengde Mao            M 50-54     45/245       48:35     1:44:22     2:28:26     1:44:43    7:59     3:29:05
597   Kathleen Schaefer      F 45-49      6/154       50:23     1:45:09     2:28:56     1:43:57    7:59     3:29:05
598   David Holmen           M 50-54     46/245       49:04     1:44:07     2:27:58     1:45:02    7:59     3:29:09
599   Stefanie Bernosky      F 30-34     28/264       49:03     1:44:05     2:27:58     1:45:05    7:59     3:29:09
600   Matthew Eckberg        M 40-44     83/358       49:06     1:44:32     2:28:36     1:44:40    8:00     3:29:11
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601   Johnathan Oldiges      M 16-18       2/13       46:18     1:38:34     2:20:52     1:50:39    8:00     3:29:13
602   Lisa Deng              F 19-24     14/118       49:16     1:44:01     2:27:44     1:45:13    8:00     3:29:13
603   Skylar Sorokoty        M 25-29     75/205       43:22     1:33:40     2:17:49     1:55:34    8:00     3:29:13
604   Phil Shults            M 40-44     84/358       48:30     1:42:22     2:27:10     1:46:56    8:00     3:29:17
605   Krystal Thompson       F 25-29     35/266       49:54     1:44:40     2:28:14     1:44:41    8:00     3:29:21
606   Jeff McCabe            M 50-54     47/245       49:50     1:44:52     2:29:15     1:44:32    8:00     3:29:23
607   Thom Patterson         M 50-54     48/245       49:32     1:44:51     2:28:53     1:44:34    8:00     3:29:25
608   Farsad Fotouhi         M 55-59     11/153       46:52     1:39:51     2:22:26     1:49:35    8:00     3:29:25
609   Steve Rimnac           M 30-34     94/308       43:14     1:33:27     2:20:18     1:55:59    8:00     3:29:26
610   William Phillips       M 35-39     82/378       48:58     1:43:34     2:28:51     1:45:52    8:00     3:29:26
611   Abby Cleminson         F 30-34     29/264       49:00     1:43:57     2:27:55     1:45:36    8:00     3:29:33
612   Daniel Goldberg        M 19-24      27/86       46:06     1:36:41     2:18:35     1:52:54    8:00     3:29:34
613   Jamie Owens            M 40-44     85/358       44:27     1:34:29     2:17:37     1:55:08    8:01     3:29:37
614   Aaron Paape            M 35-39     83/378       49:00     1:43:52     2:27:42     1:45:49    8:01     3:29:40
615   Matt Riggs             M 40-44     86/358       45:10     1:37:25     2:20:59     1:52:16    8:01     3:29:40
616   Matthew Stasko         M 40-44     87/358       49:02     1:43:58     2:28:07     1:45:44    8:01     3:29:42
617   Brian Erwin            M 30-34     95/308       48:54     1:43:59     2:27:41     1:45:50    8:01     3:29:49
618   Liz Osenbaugh          F 35-39     17/298       47:42     1:42:02     2:26:50     1:47:49    8:01     3:29:51
619   Joanna Citarella       F 35-39     18/298       47:06     1:40:52     2:23:48     1:49:04    8:01     3:29:56
620   Nick Paulson           M 30-34     96/308       52:15     1:48:11     2:32:32     1:41:46    8:01     3:29:57
621   Daniel Lichtenberger   M 25-29     76/205       46:39     1:39:11     2:22:17     1:50:46    8:01     3:29:57
622   Clayton Edwards        M 35-39     84/378       46:27     1:38:55     2:22:00     1:51:05    8:01     3:29:59
623   Eric Gravert           M 40-44     88/358       48:22     1:43:03     2:27:41     1:46:58    8:01     3:30:00
624   Trevor Clark           M 25-29     77/205       49:11     1:44:04     2:27:50     1:46:03    8:02     3:30:07
625   Barry Applegate        M 50-54     49/245       48:52     1:44:16     2:28:22     1:45:54    8:02     3:30:09
626   Kenneth Lynn           M 40-44     89/358       44:21     1:35:40     2:20:44     1:54:31    8:02     3:30:11
627   Josh Brandenburg       M 30-34     97/308       47:45     1:40:56     2:23:54     1:49:16    8:02     3:30:11
628   Melanie Raischel       F 45-49      7/154       48:22     1:43:02     2:27:07     1:47:13    8:02     3:30:14
629   Sonia Dhodapkar        F 35-39     19/298       51:32     1:47:32     2:31:47     1:42:44    8:02     3:30:16
630   Randy Jackson          M 30-34     98/308       41:41     1:29:17     2:14:15     2:01:02    8:02     3:30:18
631   Brenda Merschantz      F 25-29     36/266       49:49     1:44:57     2:29:28     1:45:23    8:02     3:30:20
632   Tara Eckman            F 40-44     13/244       48:53     1:44:20     2:28:31     1:46:03    8:02     3:30:23
633   Whitney Oosterhouse    F 25-29     37/266       46:05     1:38:51     2:23:21     1:51:35    8:02     3:30:26
634   Willy Gama             M 25-29     78/205       56:01     1:50:36     2:33:12     1:39:52    8:02     3:30:28
635   Scott Wilson           M 45-49     67/302       46:33     1:39:49     2:25:34     1:50:41    8:02     3:30:29
636   Todd Buerger           M 50-54     50/245       48:43     1:43:18     2:27:26     1:47:16    8:03     3:30:33
637   William Reeves         M 50-54     51/245       50:04     1:45:00     2:29:17     1:45:38    8:03     3:30:38
638   Emily Boits            F 30-34     30/264       50:02     1:45:24     2:29:26     1:45:24    8:03     3:30:47
639   Jonathan Baker         M 45-49     68/302       46:38     1:37:09     2:21:53     1:53:45    8:03     3:30:53
640   Jacob Voytko           M 25-29     79/205       51:40     1:48:02     2:32:41     1:42:52    8:03     3:30:54
641   Chris Modrzejewski     M 30-34     99/308       49:51     1:45:53     2:30:25     1:45:04    8:04     3:30:57
642   Bryan Harness          M 45-49     69/302       49:12     1:44:37     2:28:42     1:46:22    8:04     3:30:59
643   Mark Wilson            M 40-44     90/358       50:15     1:45:07     2:29:48     1:45:59    8:04     3:31:05
644   Heidi Norris           F 30-34     31/264       50:10     1:45:29     2:29:47     1:45:38    8:04     3:31:06
645   Kevin Cousins          M 40-44     91/358       48:32     1:43:59     2:28:14     1:47:15    8:04     3:31:14
646   Sandra Mock            F 35-39     20/298       48:59     1:43:56     2:28:05     1:47:19    8:04     3:31:14
647   Omar Sesay             M 40-44     92/358       48:44     1:43:39     2:27:14     1:47:38    8:04     3:31:16
648   Robert Dininger        M 45-49     70/302       49:05     1:43:52     2:28:22     1:47:28    8:04     3:31:19
649   Dave Gans              M 25-29     80/205       47:55     1:41:11     2:25:29     1:50:13    8:05     3:31:23
650   Scott Davis            M 25-29     81/205       48:35     1:42:40     2:27:33     1:48:45    8:05     3:31:25
651   Brian Wilson           M 35-39     85/378       47:11     1:40:19     2:23:28     1:51:13    8:05     3:31:31
652   Gretchen Keller        F 19-24     15/118       49:11     1:44:16     2:28:20     1:47:19    8:05     3:31:35
653   Evangelina Muniz       F 25-29     38/266       50:15     1:46:05     2:30:48     1:45:31    8:05     3:31:36
654   Devorah Burger         F 25-29     39/266       51:52     1:47:34     2:31:53     1:44:04    8:05     3:31:37
655   Garret Merriam         M 35-39     86/378       47:49     1:41:38     2:26:42     1:50:03    8:05     3:31:41
656   Nicole Gruszka         F 30-34     32/264       46:58     1:39:50     2:26:10     1:51:51    8:05     3:31:41
657   Jill Flannery          F 25-29     40/266       48:55     1:44:20     2:28:28     1:47:24    8:05     3:31:44
658   Sally Boles            F 45-49      8/154       48:02     1:44:04     2:28:53     1:47:41    8:05     3:31:44
659   Richard Graham         M 55-59     12/153       49:42     1:44:54     2:29:34     1:46:56    8:06     3:31:49
660   Keith Gladfelter       M 50-54     52/245       48:12     1:41:42     2:27:07     1:50:10    8:06     3:31:51
661   Melanie Koch           F 25-29     41/266       49:42     1:44:31     2:28:44     1:47:23    8:06     3:31:54
662   Jerrod Smith           M 30-34    100/308       40:33     1:29:44     2:12:49     2:02:14    8:06     3:31:57
663   Kari Corrao            F 30-34     33/264       46:07     1:38:35     2:25:09     1:53:23    8:06     3:31:58
664   John Kvapil            M 45-49     71/302       44:44     1:35:37     2:19:24     1:56:25    8:06     3:32:01
665   Phil Puga              M 40-44     93/358       44:18     1:34:09     2:18:20     1:57:56    8:06     3:32:05
666   Jennifer Wikan         F 30-34     34/264       49:18     1:45:21     2:30:04     1:46:44    8:06     3:32:05
667   Micky Nelson           M 19-24      28/86       48:27     1:41:30     2:24:21     1:50:36    8:06     3:32:05
668   Richard Barton         M 60-64       4/73       48:55     1:44:08     2:28:40     1:48:00    8:06     3:32:07
669   Amy Stoner             F 35-39     21/298       49:02     1:44:03     2:28:27     1:48:17    8:07     3:32:19
670   Noah Freeman           M 35-39     87/378       48:53     1:43:25     2:27:01     1:48:59    8:07     3:32:23
671   David Karel            M 45-49     72/302       46:01     1:37:37     2:22:31     1:54:48    8:07     3:32:25
672   Ashlie Roberts         F 25-29     42/266       50:06     1:45:44     2:29:55     1:46:43    8:07     3:32:26
673   Tom Taylor             M 50-54     53/245       49:48     1:45:57     2:31:17     1:46:31    8:07     3:32:28
674   Shauna Gardino         F 30-34     35/264       47:50     1:44:23     2:30:44     1:48:08    8:07     3:32:31
675   David Kurtzman         M 35-39     88/378       44:14     1:33:33     2:20:06     1:59:03    8:07     3:32:35
676   Sara Lazaro            F 40-44     14/244       48:03     1:41:43     2:26:08     1:50:53    8:07     3:32:36
677   Austin Mudd            M 19-24      29/86       46:40     1:36:58     2:19:53     1:55:39    8:07     3:32:37
678   Sam Hill               M 60-64       5/73       47:39     1:41:14     2:26:12     1:51:27    8:08     3:32:40
679   Nick Mihalik           M 35-39     89/378       51:15     1:46:01     2:29:25     1:46:42    8:08     3:32:43
680   Elizabeth Honig        F 25-29     43/266       49:06     1:44:32     2:29:00     1:48:14    8:08     3:32:45
681   Scott Sturgill         M 35-39     90/378       47:09     1:39:37     2:24:54     1:53:11    8:08     3:32:47
682   Terri McNeany          F 25-29     44/266       50:02     1:45:25     2:30:02     1:47:42    8:09     3:33:07
683   Leigh Sharp            M 40-44     94/358       49:39     1:45:19     2:29:39     1:47:51    8:09     3:33:09
684   Brian Jenkins          M 35-39     91/378       49:05     1:44:31     2:28:35     1:48:40    8:09     3:33:10
685   Steve Bishop           M 55-59     13/153       50:24     1:46:15     2:31:09     1:46:56    8:09     3:33:10
686   Jim Cushman            M 45-49     73/302       49:58     1:46:20     2:31:10     1:46:53    8:09     3:33:13
687   Dan Harrington         M 35-39     92/378       48:51     1:44:17     2:28:20     1:49:03    8:09     3:33:19
688   Dan Strasser           M 35-39     93/378       50:14     1:46:05     2:31:29     1:47:16    8:09     3:33:21
689   James Raczka           M 45-49     74/302       48:58     1:44:25     2:28:29     1:48:59    8:09     3:33:24
690   Kevin J. Taylor        M 40-44     95/358       47:31     1:40:47     2:24:12     1:52:40    8:09     3:33:27
691   John Garrity           M 50-54     54/245       50:49     1:46:48     2:31:03     1:46:41    8:09     3:33:28
692   Ken Kansa              M 40-44     96/358       48:01     1:42:04     2:25:27     1:51:27    8:09     3:33:31
693   Anthony Zabel          M 25-29     82/205       50:35     1:46:53     2:31:44     1:46:44    8:10     3:33:37
694   Erin Payne             F 35-39     22/298       50:08     1:46:12     2:31:36     1:47:28    8:10     3:33:39
695   Andrew Bean            M 30-34    101/308       48:34     1:43:42     2:29:20     1:49:59    8:10     3:33:41
696   Malena Salazar         F 40-44     15/244       50:09     1:46:02     2:31:28     1:47:40    8:10     3:33:41
697   Jonathan Michaelsen    M 55-59     14/153       48:54     1:44:20     2:28:27     1:49:24    8:10     3:33:43
698   John Walton            M 45-49     75/302       47:34     1:40:49     2:23:46     1:52:58    8:10     3:33:47
699   Andrew Bellavia        M 50-54     55/245       51:23     1:48:30     2:34:03     1:45:20    8:10     3:33:50
700   Monica Lodoen Pantanap F 35-39     23/298       48:22     1:44:22     2:29:37     1:49:32    8:10     3:33:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Mike Raczka            M 50-54     56/245       51:17     1:48:36     2:33:23     1:45:22    8:10     3:33:57
702   Jason Whitney          M 35-39     94/378       49:19     1:44:28     2:28:20     1:49:33    8:11     3:34:00
703   Jeff Spodnik           M 50-54     57/245       47:41     1:41:27     2:25:00     1:52:36    8:11     3:34:02
704   Christopher Warren     M 45-49     76/302       48:10     1:41:08     2:24:42     1:53:00    8:11     3:34:07
705   Dan Regan              M 55-59     15/153       50:15     1:46:19     2:31:34     1:47:49    8:11     3:34:07
706   Taryn Scampoli         F 25-29     45/266       50:04     1:46:07     2:31:22     1:48:03    8:11     3:34:09
707   Stephanie Fuhr         F 25-29     46/266       51:56     1:49:36     2:35:23     1:44:34    8:11     3:34:10
708   Katherine Kobza        F 40-44     16/244       49:43     1:45:23     2:30:22     1:48:48    8:11     3:34:10
709   Anne Luhrsen           F 19-24     16/118       50:17     1:46:21     2:31:35     1:47:52    8:11     3:34:12
710   Lauren McNamara        F 25-29     47/266       49:22     1:44:13     2:28:35     1:49:59    8:11     3:34:12
711   Logan Bollinger        M 25-29     83/205       49:55     1:44:51     2:31:38     1:49:22    8:11     3:34:13
712   Andrea Bauer           F 40-44     17/244       50:07     1:46:11     2:31:42     1:48:06    8:11     3:34:16
713   Scott Luc              M 30-34    102/308       49:22     1:46:02     2:32:52     1:48:16    8:11     3:34:17
714   Amanda Abrams          F 30-34     36/264       50:13     1:46:17     2:31:33     1:48:01    8:11     3:34:18
715   Merlin Lopez           M 40-44     97/358       48:00     1:42:14     2:26:01     1:52:05    8:11     3:34:18
716   Jillian Lankford       F 35-39     24/298       49:58     1:45:54     2:31:09     1:48:25    8:11     3:34:18
717   Kristin Solomon        F 30-34     37/264       51:51     1:48:51     2:33:38     1:45:28    8:11     3:34:19
718   Daniel Aupperlee       M 35-39     95/378       49:48     1:44:26     2:28:27     1:49:54    8:11     3:34:19
719   Danny McCrossan        M 40-44     98/358       50:21     1:44:28     2:29:05     1:49:53    8:11     3:34:21
720   Dan Leslie             M 30-34    103/308       49:57     1:45:56     2:31:06     1:48:36    8:12     3:34:31
721   Justin King            M 40-44     99/358       49:06     1:44:11     2:29:08     1:50:20    8:12     3:34:31
722   Jon McDugle            M 45-49     77/302       45:29     1:38:18     2:23:34     1:56:14    8:12     3:34:32
723   Nick Bensen            M 50-54     58/245       50:03     1:46:07     2:30:55     1:48:26    8:12     3:34:33
724   Ron Knestrict          M 40-44    100/358       50:17     1:46:20     2:31:37     1:48:14    8:12     3:34:34
725   Anthony Ricchiuto      M 35-39     96/378       50:15     1:45:43     2:30:16     1:48:54    8:12     3:34:36
726   Nicole Peel            F 40-44     18/244       50:15     1:46:24     2:32:05     1:48:15    8:12     3:34:39
727   Kyle Shamrock          M 30-34    104/308       48:53     1:43:37     2:28:02     1:51:03    8:12     3:34:39
728   Jason Meeks            M 40-44    101/358       51:19     1:48:21     2:33:37     1:46:19    8:12     3:34:40
729   Eric Vanosdol          M 40-44    102/358       47:39     1:40:58     2:26:12     1:53:43    8:12     3:34:40
730   Luke Takahashi         M 45-49     78/302       48:37     1:43:59     2:28:39     1:50:43    8:12     3:34:41
731   Josh Hedges            M 35-39     97/378       49:55     1:46:00     2:31:16     1:48:44    8:12     3:34:43
732   Patrick Rietz          M 45-49     79/302       50:22     1:46:22     2:31:32     1:48:23    8:12     3:34:45
733   Yaroslav Molkov        M 40-44    103/358       50:00     1:46:01     2:30:52     1:48:53    8:13     3:34:54
734   Jay Guild              M 35-39     98/378       46:13     1:40:50     2:25:06     1:54:06    8:13     3:34:56
735   Jeremy Heidenreich     M 35-39     99/378       49:55     1:45:55     2:30:28     1:49:03    8:13     3:34:57
736   Talia Jones            F 25-29     48/266       50:32     1:46:36     2:32:00     1:48:23    8:13     3:34:59
737   Jessica Feauto         F 25-29     49/266       48:49     1:44:10     2:28:46     1:50:51    8:13     3:35:00
738   Mike Lehe              M 55-59     16/153       50:54     1:46:54     2:32:29     1:48:12    8:13     3:35:06
739   Rebecca Yerman         F 35-39     25/298       50:25     1:46:13     2:30:57     1:48:54    8:13     3:35:07
740   Ken Austin             M 40-44    104/358       46:40     1:36:55     2:30:38     1:58:13    8:13     3:35:07
741   Angela Sorrells        F 45-49      9/154       50:10     1:46:11     2:31:51     1:49:00    8:13     3:35:11
742   Bethany Campbell       F 35-39     26/298       50:13     1:46:41     2:32:16     1:48:32    8:13     3:35:12
743   Emily Schilling        F 25-29     50/266       50:11     1:46:14     2:31:30     1:49:02    8:13     3:35:15
744   Richard Laue           M 45-49     80/302       47:43     1:40:40     2:24:53     1:54:36    8:13     3:35:15
745   Rachael Frentz         F 25-29     51/266       50:53     1:47:44     2:34:07     1:47:39    8:14     3:35:22
746   Stefanie Kesecker      F 30-34     38/264       48:51     1:43:31     2:29:29     1:51:52    8:14     3:35:23
747   Steven Thompson        M 35-39    100/378       47:06     1:42:52     2:29:21     1:52:32    8:14     3:35:23
748   Aaron Yoder            M 40-44    105/358       49:21     1:44:51     2:30:20     1:50:33    8:14     3:35:23
749   Eric Wolf              M 19-24      30/86       49:52     1:45:13     2:29:35     1:50:18    8:14     3:35:31
750   Brad Shannon           M 25-29     84/205       46:42     1:41:10     2:26:11     1:54:23    8:14     3:35:32
751   Joe McCracken          M 30-34    105/308       47:41     1:40:58     2:27:04     1:54:36    8:14     3:35:33
752   Jaimie Frazier         F 25-29     52/266       47:42     1:40:58     2:27:05     1:54:36    8:14     3:35:33
753   Joe Pisel              M 35-39    101/378       52:18     1:48:12     2:32:50     1:47:26    8:14     3:35:37
754   Brittany McAndrew      F 25-29     53/266       50:03     1:45:38     2:31:25     1:50:04    8:14     3:35:41
755   Joe Olszewski          M 45-49     81/302       49:24     1:43:11     2:27:25     1:52:32    8:14     3:35:43
756   Kenny Hochgesang       M 50-54     59/245       50:46     1:48:04     2:34:22     1:47:40    8:15     3:35:44
757   Julie Riffle           F 30-34     39/264       48:41     1:42:51     2:27:16     1:52:55    8:15     3:35:45
758   Jace Redman            M 25-29     85/205       49:46     1:45:18     2:28:09     1:50:32    8:15     3:35:50
759   Rob Willy              M 35-39    102/378       46:37     1:37:35     2:24:12     1:58:16    8:15     3:35:51
760   Patrick Heflin         M 35-39    103/378       48:53     1:44:08     2:29:09     1:51:45    8:15     3:35:53
761   Christopher Hansen     M 35-39    104/378       47:27     1:41:18     2:27:03     1:54:38    8:15     3:35:56
762   Tsukasa Ito            M 50-54     60/245       49:40     1:43:17     2:27:24     1:52:45    8:15     3:36:01
763   Craig Bolte            M 35-39    105/378       50:55     1:48:09     2:32:15     1:47:59    8:15     3:36:07
764   Beth Hanson            F 30-34     40/264       50:55     1:48:09     2:32:15     1:47:59    8:15     3:36:08
765   Maria Chevalier        F 35-39     27/298       50:34     1:45:40     2:32:04     1:50:29    8:15     3:36:09
766   Mike Leary             M 35-39    106/378       50:11     1:46:14     2:31:36     1:49:56    8:15     3:36:10
767   Ryan Nichols           M 35-39    107/378       47:51     1:41:10     2:26:45     1:55:02    8:16     3:36:11
768   Andrew Scott           M 35-39    108/378       46:43     1:39:47     2:25:19     1:56:34    8:16     3:36:20
769   Will Frampton          M 40-44    106/358       45:26     1:37:05     2:22:34     1:59:16    8:16     3:36:21
770   Christopher Ittenbach  M 40-44    107/358                                                    8:16     3:36:23
771   Tyler Ritz             M 40-44    108/358       50:00     1:43:53     2:28:17     1:52:32    8:16     3:36:25
772   Aneta Pavlova          F 40-44     19/244       50:05     1:46:13     2:31:40     1:50:17    8:16     3:36:29
773   Yvonne Learmonth       F 30-34     41/264       53:55     1:51:31     2:36:22     1:44:59    8:16     3:36:30
774   Sarah Bustamante       F 40-44     20/244       50:41     1:47:40     2:32:58     1:48:55    8:16     3:36:34
775   Kevin Kubacki          M 35-39    109/378       50:41     1:47:40     2:32:59     1:48:59    8:17     3:36:39
776   Matt Ramsey            M 35-39    110/378       49:14     1:43:49     2:28:20     1:52:57    8:17     3:36:45
777   Joshua Rogers          M 30-34    106/308       46:33     1:39:06     2:22:32     1:57:41    8:17     3:36:46
778   Trey Elliott           M 30-34    107/308       49:06     1:44:37     2:30:11     1:52:10    8:17     3:36:47
779   Michelle Egts          F 25-29     54/266       50:35     1:46:45     2:32:49     1:50:03    8:17     3:36:47
780   Jonathan Fean          M 35-39    111/378       48:48     1:44:13     2:29:16     1:52:35    8:17     3:36:47
781   Chip Schrader          M 40-44    109/358       49:49     1:45:22     2:30:29     1:51:27    8:17     3:36:48
782   Adrian Hampton         M 35-39    112/378       50:22     1:46:20     2:32:34     1:50:37    8:17     3:36:56
783   Jay Richmond           M 35-39    113/378       46:16     1:36:37     2:19:31     2:00:21    8:17     3:36:57
784   Neal Whitten           M 40-44    110/358       47:33     1:40:49     2:24:37     1:56:11    8:17     3:36:59
785   Mike Eckhoff           M 35-39    114/378       51:02     1:47:42     2:33:39     1:49:19    8:17     3:37:00
786   Michael Dare           M 35-39    115/378       54:26     1:51:45     2:35:15     1:45:22    8:18     3:37:07
787   Linda Hamer            F 45-49     10/154       52:08     1:50:47     2:36:44     1:46:24    8:18     3:37:10
788   Angie Beckius          F 45-49     11/154       49:57     1:46:18     2:32:01     1:50:53    8:18     3:37:10
789   Susan Freeman          F 45-49     12/154       51:41     1:49:26     2:35:13     1:47:45    8:18     3:37:11
790   Eli Hassid             M 30-34    108/308       52:08     1:49:47     2:35:40     1:47:27    8:18     3:37:13
791   Thai Le                M 50-54     61/245       51:34     1:47:33     2:33:06     1:49:42    8:18     3:37:14
792   David Wheeler          M 19-24      31/86       51:42     1:48:30     2:33:59     1:48:48    8:18     3:37:17
793   Andrew Logan           M 45-49     82/302       51:24     1:46:12     2:30:46     1:51:09    8:18     3:37:21
794   Brian Miller           M 30-34    109/308       49:47     1:44:44     2:29:03     1:52:37    8:18     3:37:21
795   Chellie Jannin         F 40-44     21/244       51:11     1:48:43     2:34:45     1:48:47    8:19     3:37:30
796   Kim Martin             F 40-44     22/244       47:51     1:42:05     2:27:10     1:55:25    8:19     3:37:30
797   Heidi Seuling          F 40-44     23/244       48:41     1:43:42     2:28:27     1:53:50    8:19     3:37:32
798   Bob Milner             M 55-59     17/153       48:58     1:44:17     2:33:13     1:53:15    8:19     3:37:32
799   Jennifer Baker         F 35-39     28/298       52:37     1:49:45     2:35:43     1:47:48    8:19     3:37:32
800   Steven Rysavy          M 19-24      32/86       43:40     1:34:07     2:19:40     2:03:29    8:19     3:37:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Katie Winter           F 19-24     17/118       53:10     1:51:15     2:36:57     1:46:23    8:19     3:37:37
802   Jin Kang               M 55-59     18/153       53:06     1:49:34     2:34:19     1:48:03    8:19     3:37:37
803   Steve Iskander         M 30-34    110/308       52:24     1:50:35     2:35:59     1:47:07    8:19     3:37:41
804   Chad Priest            M 35-39    116/378       49:24     1:43:28     2:27:29     1:54:17    8:19     3:37:44
805   Greg Miller            M 35-39    117/378       50:34     1:46:24     2:30:42     1:51:23    8:19     3:37:47
806   David Dodd             M 50-54     62/245       48:53     1:43:20     2:31:03     1:54:32    8:19     3:37:51
807   Dallas Harshfield      M 35-39    118/378       52:43     1:50:29     2:36:38     1:47:25    8:19     3:37:54
808   Nicole Seiler          F 40-44     24/244       51:40     1:48:38     2:34:28     1:49:20    8:20     3:37:57
809   Mario Garcia           M 55-59     19/153       48:27     1:46:30     2:32:31     1:51:28    8:20     3:37:58
810   Christina Elliot       F 35-39     29/298       52:00     1:50:14     2:34:41     1:47:44    8:20     3:37:58
811   Derek Harris           M 35-39    119/378       41:17     1:28:47     2:12:38     2:09:12    8:20     3:37:59
812   Tim Coyle              M 55-59     20/153       49:37     1:44:46     2:31:19     1:53:14    8:20     3:38:00
813   David Maine            M 45-49     83/302       49:39     1:44:46     2:30:47     1:53:14    8:20     3:38:00
814   Christopher Hiller     M 40-44    111/358       48:35     1:42:17     2:27:32     1:55:47    8:20     3:38:03
815   Terry Hartley          M 55-59     21/153       51:54     1:49:46     2:36:02     1:48:21    8:20     3:38:07
816   Ashley Nevin           F 25-29     55/266       50:03     1:45:38     2:31:26     1:52:30    8:20     3:38:08
817   Joan Cameron           F 50-54      6/112       53:56     1:51:04     2:36:31     1:47:06    8:20     3:38:09
818   Jon Johnson            M 40-44    112/358       49:16     1:44:43     2:31:05     1:53:27    8:20     3:38:10
819   Hidi Hix               F 35-39     30/298       49:33     1:45:15     2:30:35     1:52:57    8:20     3:38:11
820   Brett Frey             M 35-39    120/378       47:30     1:40:56     2:26:00     1:57:16    8:20     3:38:12
821   Brian Anderson         M 25-29     86/205       54:40     1:52:30     2:38:44     1:45:43    8:20     3:38:12
822   Christina Kostouros    F 40-44     25/244       50:31     1:46:31     2:33:25     1:51:44    8:20     3:38:15
823   Joseph Korn            M 25-29     87/205       51:22     1:46:26     2:31:40     1:51:52    8:20     3:38:17
824   Isaiah Fry             M 30-34    111/308       50:24     1:46:27     2:31:43     1:51:54    8:21     3:38:21
825   Kimberly Robinson      F 50-54      7/112       51:25     1:47:57     2:32:35     1:50:26    8:21     3:38:22
826   Emily Klingensmith     F 35-39     31/298       49:21     1:46:07     2:32:39     1:52:20    8:21     3:38:26
827   Sarah Brown            F 30-34     42/264       52:20     1:49:38     2:35:42     1:48:50    8:21     3:38:27
828   Mark Weaver            M 50-54     63/245       51:08     1:48:27     2:34:47     1:50:04    8:21     3:38:30
829   Ted Johnson            M 40-44    113/358       51:47     1:47:35     2:33:08     1:51:02    8:21     3:38:36
830   Lisa Meyer             F 35-39     32/298       50:18     1:47:30     2:33:54     1:51:08    8:21     3:38:38
831   Chera Hessenthaler     F 30-34     43/264       52:07     1:49:36     2:35:38     1:49:03    8:21     3:38:39
832   Leslie Bowen           F 30-34     44/264       50:11     1:46:16     2:31:51     1:52:25    8:21     3:38:41
833   Becky Scott            F 35-39     33/298       51:15     1:49:32     2:36:09     1:49:09    8:21     3:38:41
834   Paul Seibert           M 50-54     64/245       51:50     1:49:35     2:35:25     1:49:06    8:21     3:38:41
835   Paul Clark             M 25-29     88/205       50:14     1:47:51     2:34:26     1:50:50    8:21     3:38:41
836   Erron Kelly            M 45-49     84/302       51:31     1:49:08     2:35:10     1:49:37    8:21     3:38:44
837   Bruce Davis            M 45-49     85/302       48:06     1:43:14     2:29:39     1:55:34    8:22     3:38:48
838   Katie Fese             F 35-39     34/298       51:06     1:48:02     2:34:25     1:50:47    8:22     3:38:48
839   Keith Burton           M 40-44    114/358       52:05     1:48:04     2:33:44     1:50:48    8:22     3:38:51
840   Joseph Huizenga        M 35-39    121/378       49:42     1:44:25     2:28:27     1:54:28    8:22     3:38:52
841   Randy Moes             M 35-39    122/378       49:43     1:44:26     2:28:26     1:54:28    8:22     3:38:53
842   Merit Alfaro           F 35-39     35/298       51:39     1:49:21     2:35:28     1:49:33    8:22     3:38:53
843   Anna Jones             F 40-44     26/244       52:04     1:49:20     2:34:56     1:49:35    8:22     3:38:54
844   Paul Keller            M 40-44    115/358       49:13     1:44:37     2:29:27     1:54:19    8:22     3:38:56
845   Daniel Pease           M 60-64       6/73       49:58     1:46:49     2:33:26     1:52:10    8:22     3:38:58
846   Robert O'Brien         M 45-49     86/302       52:11     1:49:54     2:36:31     1:49:06    8:22     3:38:59
847   Rebecca Wood           F 40-44     27/244       51:40     1:49:08     2:35:45     1:49:54    8:22     3:39:01
848   James Huenink          M 30-34    112/308       49:59     1:46:03     2:32:10     1:53:00    8:22     3:39:02
849   Summer Forester        F 30-34     45/264       53:07     1:49:32     2:36:23     1:49:35    8:22     3:39:07
850   Dan Lamboley           M 40-44    116/358       49:09     1:44:34     2:28:51     1:54:35    8:22     3:39:08
851   Geoff Shaub            M 40-44    117/358       49:58     1:44:43     2:28:37     1:54:27    8:22     3:39:10
852   Laura Senesac          F 30-34     46/264       54:55     1:52:18     2:38:17     1:46:53    8:22     3:39:11
853   Stacy Wecker           F 45-49     13/154       52:01     1:49:37     2:35:36     1:49:36    8:22     3:39:13
854   John Tremayne          M 35-39    123/378       51:13     1:48:36     2:34:38     1:50:38    8:23     3:39:14
855   Jamie Birkelo          M 35-39    124/378       52:04     1:49:44     2:35:45     1:49:31    8:23     3:39:14
856   A.J Hacker             M 40-44    118/358       50:43     1:45:48     2:31:30     1:53:29    8:23     3:39:16
857   Sunshine Cortez        F 30-34     47/264       51:42     1:49:13     2:35:55     1:50:06    8:23     3:39:18
858   Julius Cortez          M 35-39    125/378       51:42     1:49:14     2:35:56     1:50:06    8:23     3:39:19
859   Rachel Tarr            F 40-44     28/244       52:05     1:49:43     2:35:44     1:49:39    8:23     3:39:22
860   Allyn Raifstanger      M 55-59     22/153       48:50     1:44:17     2:28:31     1:55:05    8:23     3:39:22
861   Andrew Selby           M 45-49     87/302       47:45     1:42:46     2:28:42     1:56:37    8:23     3:39:23
862   Omer Kiyani            M 35-39    126/378       51:04     1:49:45     2:35:53     1:49:43    8:23     3:39:28
863   Vikram Gupta           M 40-44    119/358       48:35     1:45:52     2:31:39     1:53:37    8:23     3:39:28
864   Maggie Hallgren        F 30-34     48/264       51:31     1:49:25     2:35:29     1:50:04    8:23     3:39:28
865   Mario Mendoza          M 19-24      33/86       46:35     1:40:08     2:25:30     1:59:21    8:23     3:39:29
866   Caren Bond             F 40-44     29/244       52:06     1:49:48     2:35:50     1:49:43    8:23     3:39:30
867   George Litsey          M 30-34    113/308       41:42     1:30:22     2:17:05     2:09:09    8:23     3:39:30
868   Ainsley Thurber        F 25-29     56/266       51:59     1:49:38     2:35:36     1:49:53    8:23     3:39:31
869   Melissa Reineke        F 35-39     36/298       52:11     1:49:51     2:35:53     1:49:44    8:23     3:39:35
870   Ashley Tanney          F 25-29     57/266       53:29     1:51:10     2:37:37     1:48:26    8:23     3:39:36
871   Lauren Meisman         F 25-29     58/266       52:50     1:51:28     2:38:06     1:48:09    8:23     3:39:36
872   Carole Bolthouse       F 50-54      8/112       52:13     1:49:53     2:35:54     1:49:46    8:23     3:39:38
873   Dana Stutzman          M 35-39    127/378       52:05     1:50:23     2:36:47     1:49:16    8:24     3:39:39
874   Andrea Johnson         F 40-44     30/244       51:11     1:48:26     2:34:52     1:51:14    8:24     3:39:40
875   Tj Tingley             M 35-39    128/378       51:52     1:49:26     2:35:02     1:50:14    8:24     3:39:40
876   Alex Harcourt          M 25-29     89/205       48:12     1:42:04     2:28:03     1:57:38    8:24     3:39:42
877   Meganne Brzygot        F 40-44     31/244       52:06     1:49:47     2:35:51     1:49:57    8:24     3:39:43
878   Ryan McMaster          M 25-29     90/205       44:30     1:34:27     2:21:29     2:05:17    8:24     3:39:44
879   Kris Zimmerman         F 40-44     32/244       48:52     1:44:53     2:32:08     1:54:52    8:24     3:39:45
880   Michael Gintz          M 55-59     23/153       50:12     1:46:40     2:32:04     1:53:06    8:24     3:39:45
881   Tony Holtschlag        M 45-49     88/302       52:12     1:49:38     2:35:37     1:50:09    8:24     3:39:46
882   Rebecca Evans          F 30-34     49/264       46:59     1:42:25     2:29:31     1:57:23    8:24     3:39:48
883   Thomas Altstadt        M 40-44    120/358       48:40     1:43:42     2:28:28     1:56:07    8:24     3:39:48
884   Steven Halber          M 40-44    121/358       49:12     1:44:21     2:30:32     1:55:28    8:24     3:39:48
885   Brandon Vandusen       M 25-29     91/205       52:12     1:49:50     2:35:53     1:50:02    8:24     3:39:51
886   Debbie Indermuehle     F 40-44     33/244       51:04     1:48:11     2:34:49     1:51:44    8:24     3:39:54
887   Michelle Staudt        F 30-34     50/264       51:53     1:49:49     2:36:24     1:50:07    8:24     3:39:56
888   Brent McDermott        M 25-29     92/205       49:02     1:44:25     2:28:29     1:55:35    8:24     3:39:59
889   Amie Isabel            F 30-34     51/264       52:00     1:49:38     2:36:00     1:50:28    8:25     3:40:05
890   Martin Weiser          M 30-34    114/308       52:01     1:49:37     2:35:20     1:50:29    8:25     3:40:06
891   Jenny Blake            F 35-39     37/298       50:07     1:46:10     2:31:28     1:53:59    8:25     3:40:09
892   Matthew Faske          M 50-54     65/245       47:38     1:42:07     2:29:05     1:58:03    8:25     3:40:09
893   Jason Wilhelmi         M 30-34    115/308       52:45     1:50:58     2:36:46     1:49:12    8:25     3:40:10
894   Glen Oates             M 40-44    122/358       50:33     1:47:00     2:32:56     1:53:14    8:25     3:40:13
895   Jenn Shore             F 30-34     52/264       49:11     1:44:45     2:29:52     1:55:30    8:25     3:40:15
896   Mitchell McDonald      M 25-29     93/205       49:22     1:45:37     2:31:08     1:54:39    8:25     3:40:16
897   Thad Blossom           M 30-34    116/308       49:12     1:44:34     2:28:57     1:55:45    8:25     3:40:18
898   Matthew Dolder         M 30-34    117/308       46:52     1:39:47     2:27:13     2:00:37    8:25     3:40:24
899   Thomas Wheeler         M 50-54     66/245       48:59     1:44:21     2:30:04     1:56:06    8:25     3:40:27
900   Amber Geiser           F 35-39     38/298       52:17     1:48:45     2:34:42     1:51:50    8:26     3:40:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jose Morales           M 35-39    129/378       51:56     1:47:12     2:30:23     1:53:25    8:26     3:40:37
902   Donald Ruth            M 35-39    130/378       50:59     1:48:41     2:35:50     1:51:58    8:26     3:40:39
903   Caitlin Baldauff       F 25-29     59/266       49:58     1:44:48     2:29:45     1:55:53    8:26     3:40:40
904   Josh Couture           M 35-39    131/378       50:23     1:47:20     2:30:20     1:53:21    8:26     3:40:40
905   Matthijs Wildenbeest   M 35-39    132/378       49:58     1:44:49     2:29:08     1:55:57    8:26     3:40:46
906   Nancy Burgin           F 45-49     14/154       52:01     1:49:38     2:35:47     1:51:09    8:26     3:40:46
907   Robert Poznanski       M 50-54     67/245       52:34     1:50:40     2:37:42     1:50:07    8:26     3:40:47
908   Raymond Beja           M 45-49     89/302       51:47     1:49:50     2:36:46     1:50:58    8:26     3:40:47
909   Lindsey Sitzman        F 25-29     60/266       53:44     1:52:55     2:39:49     1:47:54    8:26     3:40:49
910   Timothy Poole          M 55-59     24/153       52:13     1:49:35     2:35:35     1:51:19    8:26     3:40:53
911   Margaret Spring        F 25-29     61/266       52:22     1:49:38     2:34:47     1:51:16    8:26     3:40:53
912   Evan Evans             M 55-59     25/153       52:02     1:49:06     2:36:14     1:51:51    8:26     3:40:56
913   Elizabeth Foresta Seng F 35-39     39/298       52:14     1:49:12     2:35:32     1:51:47    8:26     3:40:58
914   Lauren Simmons         F 19-24     18/118       50:03     1:45:25     2:29:16     1:55:36    8:27     3:41:00
915   Damon Mangano          M 35-39    133/378       50:03     1:45:36     2:30:51     1:55:27    8:27     3:41:02
916   Amy Arnold             F 40-44     34/244       50:44     1:48:42     2:35:54     1:52:20    8:27     3:41:02
917   Jeff Conrad            M 45-49     90/302       50:14     1:46:03     2:32:25     1:55:03    8:27     3:41:05
918   Kurt Pflederer         M 45-49     91/302       48:19     1:43:39     2:29:42     1:57:28    8:27     3:41:07
919   Paul Gerlach           M 55-59     26/153       48:54     1:44:25     2:31:16     1:56:43    8:27     3:41:07
920   Jason Padgett          M 40-44    123/358       52:27     1:49:42     2:35:23     1:51:27    8:27     3:41:09
921   John Stewart           M 50-54     68/245       48:14     1:44:54     2:31:11     1:56:18    8:27     3:41:11
922   Steve Johnson          M 50-54     69/245       50:28     1:46:08     2:32:44     1:55:05    8:27     3:41:13
923   Jeff Spielman          M 40-44    124/358       51:47     1:47:47     2:32:51     1:53:28    8:27     3:41:15
924   Elizabeth Dean         F 45-49     15/154       51:55     1:50:00     2:37:09     1:51:15    8:27     3:41:15
925   Jane Carlisle          F 50-54      9/112       51:55     1:50:01     2:37:09     1:51:15    8:27     3:41:15
926   Steve Evans            M 40-44    125/358       50:30     1:45:57     2:32:13     1:55:21    8:27     3:41:18
927   Peter Krill            M 25-29     94/205       45:47     1:36:17     2:19:20     2:05:02    8:27     3:41:19
928   Robert Guiser          M 30-34    118/308       54:36     1:52:07     2:38:33     1:49:16    8:27     3:41:23
929   Jon Hensley            M 40-44    126/358       52:01     1:50:01     2:36:01     1:51:26    8:28     3:41:26
930   Travis Smith           M 25-29     95/205       52:47     1:50:54     2:38:15     1:50:34    8:28     3:41:28
931   Matthew Riedl          M 30-34    119/308       50:18     1:46:03     2:32:50     1:55:26    8:28     3:41:28
932   Marie Stevenson        F 55-59       1/61       51:12     1:48:52     2:35:53     1:52:37    8:28     3:41:29
933   Josiah Archer          M 16-18       3/13       44:56     1:35:05     2:18:07     2:06:24    8:28     3:41:29
934   Courtney Wagner        F 19-24     19/118       48:59     1:43:56     2:28:09     1:57:33    8:28     3:41:29
935   Thomas Lankford        M 30-34    120/308       49:58     1:45:53     2:31:09     1:55:37    8:28     3:41:30
936   Thomas Fagan           M 35-39    134/378       50:02     1:45:19     2:30:08     1:56:11    8:28     3:41:30
937   John Neal              M 45-49     92/302       51:58     1:50:38     2:37:51     1:50:54    8:28     3:41:32
938   Chad Estes             M 30-34    121/308       49:34     1:45:31     2:32:51     1:56:03    8:28     3:41:34
939   Matthew Rhodes         M 40-44    127/358       52:01     1:50:00     2:36:56     1:51:37    8:28     3:41:36
940   Nathan Larson          M 45-49     93/302       46:45     1:38:57     2:22:54     2:02:43    8:28     3:41:39
941   Caroline Rhodes        F 40-44     35/244       52:01     1:50:00     2:36:56     1:51:43    8:28     3:41:42
942   Adam Diskey            M 25-29     96/205       52:23     1:48:41     2:35:54     1:53:07    8:28     3:41:48
943   Shawn Smith            M 45-49     94/302       49:05     1:44:37     2:32:59     1:57:13    8:28     3:41:50
944   David Benitez          M 40-44    128/358       48:28     1:43:33     2:30:50     1:58:19    8:29     3:41:52
945   Katie Lynch            F 25-29     62/266       52:47     1:50:54     2:38:15     1:51:00    8:29     3:41:54
946   Jason Leavens          M 35-39    135/378       46:48     1:41:22     2:29:38     2:00:33    8:29     3:41:55
947   James Landrum          M 35-39    136/378       50:50     1:48:10     2:34:13     1:53:47    8:29     3:41:56
948   Sebastian Spears       M 19-24      34/86       49:57     1:44:13     2:29:46     1:57:47    8:29     3:41:59
949   Andrzej Chamiga        M 55-59     27/153       48:10     1:45:13     2:34:32     1:56:59    8:29     3:42:11
950   Leann Faust            F 40-44     36/244       51:41     1:49:37     2:36:22     1:52:35    8:29     3:42:12
951   Tricia Whiston         F 25-29     63/266       48:44     1:44:34     2:31:03     1:57:38    8:29     3:42:12
952   Daniel Alessi          M 35-39    137/378       46:20     1:39:08     2:25:36     2:03:05    8:29     3:42:12
953   Michael Nusblat        M 60-64       7/73       49:51     1:48:21     2:36:33     1:53:53    8:29     3:42:14
954   Tim Everley            M 45-49     95/302     1:01:55                                        8:29     3:42:16
955   Melinda Jordan         F 25-29     64/266       51:42     1:49:00     2:35:14     1:53:19    8:30     3:42:19
956   Dave Minier            M 65-69       1/37       49:05     1:44:31     2:29:03     1:57:50    8:30     3:42:21
957   Whitney Ensor          F 40-44     37/244       52:01     1:50:26     2:37:33     1:51:57    8:30     3:42:22
958   Edgar Yuri Hermida     M 40-44    129/358       51:00     1:45:44     2:29:47     1:56:40    8:30     3:42:23
959   Andrea Mueller         F 35-39     40/298       45:43     1:38:27     2:26:57     2:04:01    8:30     3:42:28
960   Philip Gormong         M 30-34    122/308       43:51     1:34:31     2:21:56     2:07:57    8:30     3:42:28
961   David Pimentel         M 50-54     70/245       52:09     1:49:43     2:35:29     1:52:49    8:30     3:42:31
962   Betty Funkhouser       F 55-59       2/61       52:58     1:50:43     2:36:46     1:51:52    8:30     3:42:34
963   Craig Weigel           M 35-39    138/378       49:18     1:44:28     2:32:24     1:58:12    8:30     3:42:39
964   Katie Williams         F 25-29     65/266       51:12     1:47:24     2:32:57     1:55:16    8:30     3:42:39
965   Tina Fleming           F 40-44     38/244       52:50     1:51:06     2:38:13     1:51:36    8:30     3:42:42
966   Joni Sanders           F 40-44     39/244       52:58     1:50:52     2:37:05     1:51:54    8:31     3:42:46
967   Scott Bartley          M 35-39    139/378       51:42     1:48:56     2:36:16     1:53:51    8:31     3:42:47
968   Laura Brkljacic        F 25-29     66/266       51:57     1:49:25     2:36:56     1:53:29    8:31     3:42:53
969   Mann Spitler           M 65-69       2/37       52:47     1:52:37     2:38:58     1:50:19    8:31     3:42:56
970   Jerrod Carter          M 45-49     96/302       53:12     1:51:35     2:38:35     1:51:23    8:31     3:42:58
971   Seth Baker             M 19-24      35/86       51:48     1:46:36     2:30:57     1:56:25    8:31     3:43:00
972   Brian Kent             M 25-29     97/205       53:55     1:54:24     2:42:56     1:48:37    8:31     3:43:00
973   Janis Mars Wunderlich  F 40-44     40/244       50:17     1:45:40     2:32:51     1:57:21    8:31     3:43:00
974   Scott Page             M 50-54     71/245       50:18     1:45:41     2:32:51     1:57:21    8:31     3:43:01
975   Mike Donahue           M 50-54     72/245       50:28     1:46:20     2:34:01     1:56:43    8:31     3:43:03
976   Lisa Campbell          F 45-49     16/154       52:14     1:50:28     2:37:23     1:52:41    8:31     3:43:08
977   Trevor Gibney          M 30-34    123/308       50:13     1:45:36     2:30:21     1:57:37    8:32     3:43:13
978   David Greene           M 50-54     73/245       56:02     1:53:55     2:41:20     1:49:20    8:32     3:43:14
979   Morgan Paras           F 19-24     20/118       53:13     1:51:12     2:37:46     1:52:08    8:32     3:43:19
980   Lisa Duffey            F 35-39     41/298       52:16     1:49:18     2:36:40     1:54:03    8:32     3:43:20
981   Terzah Becker          F 40-44     41/244       53:44     1:52:29     2:39:33     1:50:56    8:32     3:43:25
982   Amy Elizabeth Jones    F 35-39     42/298       52:32     1:50:03     2:36:44     1:53:23    8:32     3:43:25
983   Heather Fink           F 40-44     42/244       52:33     1:50:04     2:36:45     1:53:22    8:32     3:43:26
984   Jeffrey Ward           M 35-39    140/378       51:56     1:48:41     2:35:44     1:54:48    8:32     3:43:29
985   Carl Anderson          M 19-24      36/86       51:33     1:48:56     2:35:44     1:54:34    8:32     3:43:29
986   Paul Bloom             M 45-49     97/302       51:41     1:50:25     2:39:03     1:53:07    8:32     3:43:32
987   Brandon Shaw           M 30-34    124/308       51:03     1:48:02     2:36:00     1:55:33    8:32     3:43:34
988   Kevin Webb             M 50-54     74/245       48:38     1:44:34     2:30:52     1:59:02    8:33     3:43:35
989   Matthew Smith          M 19-24      37/86       48:02     1:42:00     2:28:44     2:01:36    8:33     3:43:36
990   Marlete Servidoni      F 50-54     10/112       51:17     1:48:52     2:36:01     1:54:46    8:33     3:43:37
991   Gavin Walters          M 30-34    125/308       53:55     1:52:34     2:39:43     1:51:05    8:33     3:43:39
992   Francesca Madden       F 40-44     43/244       52:29     1:51:22     2:38:46     1:52:19    8:33     3:43:40
993   Dionida Ryce           F 45-49     17/154       52:13     1:51:09     2:38:41     1:52:35    8:33     3:43:44
994   Gordon Chaffin         M 25-29     98/205       50:06     1:46:13     2:33:48     1:57:35    8:33     3:43:47
995   Renee Rinehart         F 25-29     67/266       50:06     1:46:13     2:33:48     1:57:35    8:33     3:43:47
996   Adam Schneider         M 19-24      38/86       44:13     1:35:58     2:24:17     2:07:52    8:33     3:43:50
997   Sarah Fox              F 35-39     43/298       51:29     1:48:37     2:35:41     1:55:15    8:33     3:43:51
998   Amy Bracken            F 30-34     53/264       52:10     1:50:25     2:38:03     1:53:27    8:33     3:43:51
999   Luke Stepusin          M 30-34    126/308       51:59     1:49:37     2:35:39     1:54:16    8:33     3:43:52
1000  Sandy Hershner         F 50-54     11/112       52:08     1:50:33     2:38:05     1:53:22    8:33     3:43:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jesse Anderson         M 30-34    127/308       49:10     1:44:44     2:30:46     1:59:18    8:33     3:44:01
1002  Krista Hoose           F 25-29     68/266       49:54     1:46:00     2:34:50     1:58:03    8:34     3:44:03
1003  Brandy McDevitt        F 35-39     44/298       53:50     1:54:19     2:40:57     1:49:48    8:34     3:44:06
1004  Heather Moore          F 45-49     18/154       50:25     1:48:09     2:36:24     1:56:00    8:34     3:44:08
1005  Ray Popejoy            M 55-59     28/153       49:01     1:45:07     2:32:23     1:59:02    8:34     3:44:09
1006  Kathy Griffin          F 50-54     12/112       52:28     1:50:47     2:38:40     1:53:23    8:34     3:44:09
1007  Ed Mehnert             M 50-54     75/245       49:06     1:45:38     2:33:18     1:58:39    8:34     3:44:16
1008  Tracy Owens            F 40-44     44/244       55:01     1:54:18     2:41:13     1:50:00    8:34     3:44:17
1009  Dave Cajka             M 25-29     99/205       52:14     1:49:34     2:36:05     1:54:47    8:34     3:44:20
1010  Meghan Baldwin         F 25-29     69/266       50:15     1:46:24     2:33:29     1:57:58    8:34     3:44:21
1011  Daniel Slater          M 40-44    130/358       51:57     1:50:18     2:37:51     1:54:05    8:34     3:44:22
1012  David Smith            M 30-34    128/308       46:30     1:36:47     2:22:08     2:07:36    8:34     3:44:22
1013  Kyle Andrews           M 45-49     98/302       50:49     1:47:18     2:32:49     1:57:06    8:34     3:44:23
1014  Sabine Sturm           F 55-59       3/61       49:52     1:46:58     2:34:51     1:57:27    8:34     3:44:25
1015  Steve Hershberger      M 60-64       8/73       52:09     1:49:49     2:35:52     1:54:37    8:34     3:44:25
1016  Jessica Whitmer        F 40-44     45/244       52:19     1:50:05     2:37:26     1:54:23    8:34     3:44:27
1017  Kyle Chamberlin        M 30-34    129/308       53:19     1:50:02     2:36:12     1:54:26    8:35     3:44:28
1018  Benji Durden           M 60-64       9/73       54:07     1:52:23     2:39:59     1:52:08    8:35     3:44:31
1019  Andrea Violanti        F 19-24     21/118       46:29     1:39:46     2:25:37     2:04:46    8:35     3:44:31
1020  Monty Major            M 45-49     99/302       52:52     1:51:38     2:37:38     1:52:55    8:35     3:44:32
1021  Brad Applegate         M 50-54     76/245       46:59     1:41:50     2:29:01     2:02:43    8:35     3:44:32
1022  Travis Strange         M 30-34    130/308       46:51     1:40:08     2:27:43     2:04:26    8:35     3:44:34
1023  Chris Swayer           M 35-39    141/378       53:02     1:50:44     2:38:04     1:53:53    8:35     3:44:36
1024  Derek Rodstrom         M 40-44    131/358       51:36     1:48:27     2:33:53     1:56:11    8:35     3:44:38
1025  Katie Karnehm          F 30-34     54/264       52:07     1:49:44     2:36:50     1:54:55    8:35     3:44:39
1026  Brian Feely            M 30-34    131/308       54:18     1:53:14     2:40:39     1:51:27    8:35     3:44:40
1027  Kara Swanson           F 25-29     70/266       51:31     1:49:25     2:35:40     1:55:16    8:35     3:44:41
1028  Jodi Knepp             F 35-39     45/298       50:06     1:46:10     2:33:01     1:58:33    8:35     3:44:43
1029  Tony Carnes            M 35-39    142/378       48:21     1:43:19     2:29:30     2:01:26    8:35     3:44:44
1030  Tom Scott              M 40-44    132/358       50:29     1:48:10     2:34:46     1:56:38    8:35     3:44:48
1031  Maggie Cajka           F 25-29     71/266       51:18     1:47:49     2:34:21     1:57:10    8:36     3:44:58
1032  Ellen Thimme           F 35-39     46/298       52:47     1:50:29     2:38:33     1:54:34    8:36     3:45:02
1033  John Modder            M 50-54     77/245       51:28     1:49:12     2:35:34     1:55:51    8:36     3:45:03
1034  Chloe Heller           F 19-24     22/118       46:54     1:40:05     2:23:59     2:04:59    8:36     3:45:03
1035  Tina Myers             F 30-34     55/264       49:00     1:45:49     2:32:18     1:59:20    8:36     3:45:08
1036  Michael Olson          M 30-34    132/308       47:40     1:40:55     2:28:56     2:04:14    8:36     3:45:08
1037  Cara Sullivan          F 16-18        3/6       52:56     1:52:11     2:39:26     1:52:58    8:36     3:45:09
1038  Mike Hedrick           M 35-39    143/378       47:19     1:42:30     2:31:23     2:02:39    8:36     3:45:09
1039  Sara Schulz            F 30-34     56/264       52:04     1:49:43     2:36:47     1:55:32    8:36     3:45:14
1040  Eric Romack            M 30-34    133/308       49:08     1:45:28     2:34:20     1:59:53    8:36     3:45:20
1041  Dante Schembari        M 30-34    134/308       52:59     1:52:18     2:40:44     1:53:03    8:37     3:45:20
1042  Jon Hendren            M 50-54     78/245       51:35     1:49:39     2:36:40     1:55:45    8:37     3:45:23
1043  Vera Gjertsen          F 35-39     47/298       52:10     1:49:50     2:40:46     1:55:35    8:37     3:45:24
1044  Christa Bishop         F 40-44     46/244       50:55     1:48:21     2:37:45     1:57:06    8:37     3:45:27
1045  Wendy Ford             F 35-39     48/298       48:52     1:43:36     2:32:00     2:01:54    8:37     3:45:29
1046  Jennifer McClure       F 40-44     47/244       51:47     1:49:49     2:37:25     1:55:42    8:37     3:45:31
1047  Rachel Palmer          F 35-39     49/298       54:22     1:53:16     2:40:36     1:52:15    8:37     3:45:31
1048  Joseph Hawkins         M 55-59     29/153       49:00     1:44:52     2:29:40     2:00:40    8:37     3:45:32
1049  Chris Edwards          M 40-44    133/358       51:59     1:50:38     2:37:51     1:54:56    8:37     3:45:34
1050  Tim Necas              M 45-49    100/302       50:19     1:47:24     2:34:50     1:58:15    8:37     3:45:38
1051  Emily Bruns            F 30-34     57/264       51:27     1:49:23     2:36:09     1:56:18    8:37     3:45:40
1052  John Crawley           M 45-49    101/302       46:49     1:40:33     2:28:58     2:05:08    8:37     3:45:41
1053  Soon Elling            F 55-59       4/61       54:28     1:53:27     2:40:27     1:52:14    8:37     3:45:41
1054  Geri Bensen            F 45-49     19/154       52:11     1:51:09     2:38:26     1:54:32    8:37     3:45:41
1055  Akina Morriss          F 30-34     58/264       51:14     1:48:25     2:35:34     1:57:18    8:37     3:45:43
1056  Julie Bock             F 30-34     59/264       54:12     1:54:46     2:43:34     1:51:03    8:38     3:45:49
1057  Steve Bridges          M 45-49    102/302       53:24     1:51:50     2:38:28     1:54:00    8:38     3:45:50
1058  Dan Fulkerson          M 55-59     30/153       48:09     1:43:14     2:29:23     2:02:36    8:38     3:45:50
1059  Maegan Capuano         F 25-29     72/266       53:27     1:53:54     2:41:51     1:51:57    8:38     3:45:50
1060  Scott Hoag             M 35-39    144/378       51:35     1:48:33     2:35:00     1:57:18    8:38     3:45:51
1061  Samuel Bibelhauser     M 50-54     79/245       50:16     1:46:11     2:34:08     1:59:42    8:38     3:45:52
1062  Imelda Ponsford        F 45-49     20/154       53:24     1:51:08     2:37:44     1:54:45    8:38     3:45:52
1063  Philip Goerling        M 50-54     80/245       52:05     1:49:45     2:36:59     1:56:08    8:38     3:45:53
1064  Marcus Tuttle          M 30-34    135/308       49:01     1:44:10     2:28:13     2:01:45    8:38     3:45:55
1065  Michael Sowinski       M 45-49    103/302       48:07     1:41:20     2:27:11     2:04:36    8:38     3:45:55
1066  Christopher Hughes     M 40-44    134/358       51:17     1:47:43     2:37:44     1:58:15    8:38     3:45:57
1067  Alfonso Estrada        M 30-34    136/308       52:08     1:49:49     2:35:52     1:56:12    8:38     3:46:00
1068  John Pfautz            M 60-64      10/73       52:15     1:49:14     2:36:05     1:56:50    8:38     3:46:04
1069  Timothy Esh            M 35-39    145/378       52:07     1:49:45     2:36:50     1:56:19    8:38     3:46:04
1070  Peter Hubbard          M 19-24      39/86       53:02     1:49:18     2:35:35     1:56:49    8:38     3:46:07
1071  Bruce Coffing          M 40-44    135/358       52:08     1:48:12     2:34:23     1:57:56    8:38     3:46:08
1072  Adria Mehringer        F 19-24     23/118       52:30     1:51:33     2:40:13     1:54:37    8:38     3:46:10
1073  Joni Dekemper          F 30-34     60/264       52:30     1:51:34     2:40:14     1:54:37    8:38     3:46:10
1074  Bill Anderson          M 50-54     81/245       49:02     1:43:27     2:31:34     2:02:44    8:38     3:46:11
1075  Jonathan Gomez         M 55-59     31/153       52:25     1:50:23     2:37:22     1:55:54    8:39     3:46:16
1076  Judith Stutes          F 40-44     48/244       50:13     1:48:16     2:36:27     1:58:02    8:39     3:46:17
1077  Malorie Tonagel        F 30-34     61/264       49:53     1:46:41     2:35:01     1:59:42    8:39     3:46:22
1078  Larry Roberts          M 40-44    136/358       50:41     1:46:44     2:34:57     1:59:39    8:39     3:46:23
1079  Lisa Gast              F 45-49     21/154       50:39     1:48:50     2:37:23     1:57:41    8:39     3:46:30
1080  Bryan Ball             M 19-24      40/86       49:17     1:43:56     2:31:19     2:02:36    8:39     3:46:31
1081  Lori Anderson          F 35-39     50/298       54:24     1:53:27     2:40:44     1:53:05    8:39     3:46:32
1082  Alina Klimkina         F 25-29     73/266       54:41     1:54:33     2:42:04     1:52:02    8:39     3:46:34
1083  Cesar Felix-Brasdefer  M 45-49    104/302       52:39     1:49:33     2:37:55     1:57:03    8:39     3:46:36
1084  Bradley Stelflug       M 45-49    105/302       47:44     1:42:12     2:31:26     2:04:26    8:39     3:46:37
1085  Stephanie McGowan      F 25-29     74/266       49:05     1:44:35     2:33:48     2:02:03    8:39     3:46:37
1086  Kevin Rhinesmith       M 19-24      41/86       55:11     1:54:44     2:43:07     1:51:59    8:40     3:46:43
1087  Daniel Ball            M 50-54     82/245       53:44     1:53:08     2:41:25     1:53:37    8:40     3:46:44
1088  Kirk Brewster          M 50-54     83/245       53:45     1:53:08     2:41:23     1:53:38    8:40     3:46:45
1089  Michael Mordini        M 35-39    146/378       50:17     1:46:18     2:34:11     2:00:30    8:40     3:46:47
1090  Cyrus Dillinger        M 40-44    137/358       54:30     1:54:43     2:48:05     1:52:08    8:40     3:46:51
1091  Brian Beckett          M 50-54     84/245     1:00:17     1:58:18     2:44:28     1:48:34    8:40     3:46:51
1092  Saul Alpizar           M 50-54     85/245       52:11     1:50:53     2:39:25     1:56:05    8:40     3:46:57
1093  Mike Neault            M 35-39    147/378       51:51     1:48:51     2:33:39     1:58:11    8:40     3:47:02
1094  Mark Barton            M 55-59     32/153       48:35     1:44:15     2:31:02     2:02:48    8:40     3:47:03
1095  Andrew Morin           M 30-34    137/308       51:04     1:48:50     2:37:24     1:58:13    8:40     3:47:03
1096  Rachel Titzer          F 35-39     51/298       52:23     1:50:46     2:37:42     1:56:18    8:40     3:47:03
1097  Ashfaqur Rahman        M 30-34    138/308       48:50     1:44:21     2:32:11     2:02:46    8:41     3:47:06
1098  Preston Linville       M 25-29    100/205       51:52     1:49:30     2:36:07     1:57:41    8:41     3:47:11
1099  Craig Vincek           M 45-49    106/302       48:14     1:43:51     2:31:20     2:03:21    8:41     3:47:12
1100  Larry Boley            M 55-59     33/153       51:47     1:49:19     2:36:12     1:57:57    8:41     3:47:15
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1101  Rick Secor             M 45-49    107/302       51:17     1:47:35     2:35:19     1:59:42    8:41     3:47:17
1102  Dede Sparkman          F 45-49     22/154       52:07     1:50:13     2:37:14     1:57:05    8:41     3:47:17
1103  John Lewis             M 30-34    139/308       55:35     1:56:33     2:45:11     1:50:44    8:41     3:47:17
1104  Tim Kowaleski          M 25-29    101/205       49:25     1:48:49     2:35:04     1:58:30    8:41     3:47:18
1105  Kristin Otto           F 45-49     23/154       52:13     1:52:35     2:41:09     1:54:44    8:41     3:47:18
1106  Natalie Marquardt      F 40-44     49/244       53:24     1:53:21     2:41:50     1:54:01    8:41     3:47:22
1107  Charles Fall           M 60-64      11/73       49:02     1:44:39     2:31:21     2:02:46    8:41     3:47:25
1108  Rick Wilson            M 50-54     86/245       50:46     1:48:47     2:37:05     1:58:39    8:41     3:47:26
1109  Nicholas Kin           M 35-39    148/378       50:34     1:46:41     2:33:46     2:00:46    8:41     3:47:27
1110  Stacy Desjean          F 30-34     62/264       58:38     1:59:43     2:46:52     1:47:46    8:41     3:47:28
1111  Jill Meier             F 45-49     24/154       50:33     1:48:59     2:37:52     1:58:30    8:41     3:47:29
1112  Krystal Quinn          F 30-34     63/264       53:55     1:54:33     2:43:05     1:53:04    8:42     3:47:37
1113  Mark Flagg             M 45-49    108/302       53:39     1:54:18     2:42:47     1:53:23    8:42     3:47:40
1114  Kristin Compson        F 35-39     52/298       51:06     1:47:12     2:34:57     2:00:33    8:42     3:47:45
1115  Mike Acuna             M 45-49    109/302       49:59     1:46:56     2:36:09     2:00:52    8:42     3:47:47
1116  John Quinn             M 35-39    149/378       53:17     1:51:56     2:45:01     1:55:52    8:42     3:47:47
1117  Whitney Greenwood      F 25-29     75/266       54:17     1:53:26     2:42:10     1:54:24    8:42     3:47:49
1118  Denton McClintic       M 55-59     34/153       53:47     1:54:12     2:42:48     1:53:40    8:42     3:47:51
1119  Shelly Garza           F 40-44     50/244       52:07     1:50:10     2:38:08     1:57:44    8:42     3:47:54
1120  Derek Friederich       M 19-24      42/86       53:56     1:54:32     2:43:03     1:53:22    8:42     3:47:54
1121  Todd Snyder            M 45-49    110/302       55:03     1:54:50     2:42:06     1:53:07    8:43     3:47:57
1122  Clay Angelly           M 35-39    150/378       53:56     1:53:10     2:40:46     1:54:55    8:43     3:48:05
1123  Maegan Robertson       F 30-34     64/264       54:57     1:54:23     2:41:56     1:53:43    8:43     3:48:05
1124  Elizabeth Phelps       F 40-44     51/244       53:58     1:52:46     2:40:47     1:55:20    8:43     3:48:06
1125  Bob Roudebush          M 35-39    151/378       54:09     1:54:27     2:42:44     1:53:41    8:43     3:48:07
1126  Noel Shafer            M 45-49    111/302       48:30     1:43:39     2:32:27     2:04:29    8:43     3:48:08
1127  Scott Luttrell         M 35-39    152/378       52:10     1:50:09     2:38:01     1:58:02    8:43     3:48:10
1128  Brandon Rose           M 35-39    153/378       52:11     1:50:09     2:38:01     1:58:04    8:43     3:48:12
1129  Chris Pohl             M 40-44    138/358       51:21     1:48:50     2:35:18     1:59:26    8:43     3:48:16
1130  Brandi Barbre          F 30-34     65/264       53:18     1:53:57     2:42:26     1:54:24    8:43     3:48:20
1131  Jose Simas             M 45-49    112/302       52:44     1:52:51     2:42:00     1:55:30    8:43     3:48:20
1132  Matthew Lotz           M 30-34    140/308       50:04     1:45:04     2:36:15     2:03:19    8:43     3:48:22
1133  Iris Lockhart          F 50-54     13/112       53:49     1:54:28     2:42:58     1:54:00    8:44     3:48:28
1134  Renita Moon            F 40-44     52/244       51:50     1:49:55     2:37:24     1:58:34    8:44     3:48:28
1135  Jill Davis             F 25-29     76/266       56:34     1:57:51     2:45:22     1:50:39    8:44     3:48:30
1136  Shelby Nelson          F 19-24     24/118       53:12     1:51:15     2:38:27     1:57:15    8:44     3:48:30
1137  Jim Deruby             M 40-44    139/358       50:27     1:48:06     2:36:59     2:00:26    8:44     3:48:31
1138  Carrie Mathews         F 35-39     53/298       56:12     1:55:02     2:42:51     1:53:31    8:44     3:48:32
1139  Thomas Gibson          M 40-44    140/358       51:58     1:49:30     2:38:03     1:59:05    8:44     3:48:35
1140  Don Belfort            M 55-59     35/153       53:56     1:53:13     2:41:40     1:55:23    8:44     3:48:35
1141  Sam Ridenour           M 35-39    154/378       53:33     1:54:00     2:42:29     1:54:39    8:44     3:48:39
1142  Matthew Akins          M 45-49    113/302       54:23     1:53:27     2:42:33     1:55:15    8:44     3:48:42
1143  Gricelly Vargas        F 40-44     53/244       50:56     1:48:21     2:37:46     2:00:24    8:44     3:48:45
1144  Cortney Langdon        F 25-29     77/266       53:26     1:54:14     2:42:23     1:54:38    8:45     3:48:51
1145  Elizabeth Rosdeitcher  F 50-54     14/112       53:11     1:53:56     2:42:27     1:54:56    8:45     3:48:52
1146  Jessica Bischoff       F 35-39     54/298       53:07     1:53:03     2:41:30     1:55:49    8:45     3:48:52
1147  Charlie Day            M 50-54     87/245       50:43     1:48:23     2:35:40     2:00:30    8:45     3:48:53
1148  Reuben Perkins         M 30-34    141/308       53:01     1:53:00     2:41:47     1:55:54    8:45     3:48:53
1149  Jeff Valenzuela        M 19-24      43/86       51:57     1:49:49     2:38:44     1:59:07    8:45     3:48:56
1150  Gary Blazin            M 55-59     36/153       52:07     1:51:52     2:39:25     1:57:06    8:45     3:48:57
1151  Cecil Whitaker         M 60-64      12/73       53:30     1:54:05     2:42:33     1:54:56    8:45     3:49:00
1152  Amy Neltner            F 35-39     55/298       49:06     1:44:48     2:31:53     2:04:19    8:45     3:49:06
1153  Lindsey Blanton        F 19-24     25/118       51:20     1:51:11     2:39:33     1:57:56    8:45     3:49:07
1154  Holly Fiora            F 35-39     56/298       55:13     1:56:31     2:43:44     1:52:37    8:45     3:49:07
1155  David Sowder           M 35-39    155/378       43:45     1:33:39     2:17:57     2:15:31    8:45     3:49:09
1156  Matthew Ellis          M 35-39    156/378       53:00     1:50:15     2:36:25     1:58:55    8:45     3:49:10
1157  Ben Grubisich          M 35-39    157/378       54:30     1:54:04     2:41:59     1:55:08    8:45     3:49:12
1158  Timothy Meeker         M 45-49    114/302       51:12     1:48:06     2:36:01     2:01:10    8:45     3:49:15
1159  Matt McLaughlin        M 45-49    115/302       53:55     1:54:33     2:43:04     1:54:47    8:46     3:49:20
1160  Emily Truett           F 30-34     66/264       53:09     1:51:47     2:40:01     1:57:36    8:46     3:49:23
1161  Anthony Thoma          M 40-44    141/358       53:49     1:51:58     2:41:01     1:57:26    8:46     3:49:24
1162  Walter Swanson         M 55-59     37/153       51:50     1:48:07     2:35:14     2:01:20    8:46     3:49:27
1163  Bob Wing               M 40-44    142/358       53:30     1:53:26     2:42:27     1:56:02    8:46     3:49:28
1164  Lorna Nicol            F 25-29     78/266       54:27     1:55:51     2:44:58     1:53:39    8:46     3:49:29
1165  Eric Taylor            M 35-39    158/378       51:39     1:49:07     2:38:22     2:00:24    8:46     3:49:31
1166  Naomi Wolf             F 25-29     79/266       55:26     1:55:34     2:43:31     1:54:00    8:46     3:49:33
1167  Mike Luneau            M 45-49    116/302       52:22     1:49:40     2:36:43     1:59:54    8:46     3:49:34
1168  Kevin Smith            M 55-59     38/153       51:10     1:49:47     2:38:13     1:59:48    8:46     3:49:35
1169  Troy Frazer            M 45-49    117/302       53:54     1:54:32     2:43:02     1:55:04    8:46     3:49:35
1170  Mark Carlson           M 50-54     88/245       53:54     1:54:33     2:43:02     1:55:03    8:46     3:49:36
1171  Jen Metcalf            F 40-44     54/244       54:13     1:53:04     2:41:09     1:56:34    8:46     3:49:37
1172  Tyler Williams         M 19-24      44/86       54:11     1:54:43     2:42:25     1:54:54    8:46     3:49:37
1173  Charlie Beeler         M 50-54     89/245       54:25     1:54:09     2:42:14     1:55:30    8:46     3:49:39
1174  Steve Sokoloski        M 30-34    142/308       47:39     1:45:29     2:38:24     2:04:12    8:46     3:49:40
1175  Andreas Moser          M 45-49    118/302       52:06     1:51:19     2:40:29     1:58:21    8:46     3:49:40
1176  Jenna Long             F 19-24     26/118       51:59     1:48:14     2:36:53     2:01:27    8:46     3:49:41
1177  Ed McCollum            M 50-54     90/245       41:54     1:28:18     2:06:08     2:21:24    8:47     3:49:42
1178  Daniel Waters          M 30-34    143/308       55:31     1:57:03     2:44:29     1:52:41    8:47     3:49:43
1179  Dennis Dewitt          M 45-49    119/302       53:49     1:55:00     2:43:32     1:54:47    8:47     3:49:46
1180  Troy Trout             M 50-54     91/245       52:08     1:49:44     2:35:55     2:00:04    8:47     3:49:47
1181  Dori Highland          F 45-49     25/154       56:30     1:57:11     2:45:10     1:52:40    8:47     3:49:51
1182  Alex Norr              M 25-29    102/205       45:50     1:41:41     2:31:40     2:08:12    8:47     3:49:53
1183  Stephanie Martin       F 25-29     80/266       47:42     1:41:18     2:31:26     2:08:36    8:47     3:49:53
1184  Stefanie Olsavsky      F 19-24     27/118       53:54     1:54:33     2:43:04     1:55:21    8:47     3:49:53
1185  Scott Duncan           M 35-39    159/378       52:35     1:50:58     2:38:18     1:58:57    8:47     3:49:54
1186  Shawn Olsavsky         M 19-24      45/86       53:54     1:54:32     2:43:05     1:55:23    8:47     3:49:55
1187  Bob Kearns             M 60-64      13/73       53:59     1:54:04     2:42:25     1:55:51    8:47     3:49:55
1188  Ron Anikewich          M 40-44    143/358       53:38     1:51:49     2:40:08     1:58:07    8:47     3:49:55
1189  Melissa Markel         F 35-39     57/298       52:24     1:51:25     2:39:11     1:58:32    8:47     3:49:57
1190  Andrew Kesler          M 30-34    144/308       52:15     1:52:50     2:41:27     1:57:09    8:47     3:49:58
1191  John North             M 60-64      14/73       54:36     1:54:19     2:43:12     1:55:40    8:47     3:49:59
1192  Jerry Wolff            M 60-64      15/73       52:52     1:52:39     2:40:56     1:57:22    8:47     3:50:01
1193  Brad Feaster           M 45-49    120/302       53:51     1:54:32     2:43:00     1:55:30    8:47     3:50:01
1194  Robert Lopez           M 45-49    121/302       55:46     1:58:07     2:46:57     1:51:59    8:47     3:50:05
1195  Mark Simes             M 55-59     39/153       52:06     1:51:50     2:41:29     1:58:21    8:48     3:50:11
1196  Odell Graves           M 45-49    122/302       48:08     1:42:50     2:27:19     2:07:21    8:48     3:50:11
1197  Kelly Shannon          F 30-34     67/264       49:55     1:46:50     2:34:48     2:03:22    8:48     3:50:12
1198  John Parkins           M 40-44    144/358       53:22     1:51:31     2:40:08     1:58:43    8:48     3:50:14
1199  Brian Schroth          M 40-44    145/358       50:24     1:47:32     2:37:11     2:02:43    8:48     3:50:14
1200  Alan Coppinger         M 55-59     40/153       52:36     1:51:44     2:39:42     1:58:32    8:48     3:50:16
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1201  David Grunloh          M 25-29    103/205       52:46     1:50:39     2:37:45     1:59:43    8:48     3:50:21
1202  Matt Blair             M 25-29    104/205       54:42     1:55:54     2:45:00     1:54:28    8:48     3:50:22
1203  Julia Grunloh          F 25-29     81/266       52:46     1:50:39     2:37:44     1:59:43    8:48     3:50:22
1204  Fabian Leyva           M 19-24      46/86       47:39     1:43:41     2:35:44     2:06:46    8:48     3:50:26
1205  John Butler            M 55-59     41/153       54:02     1:54:42     2:43:00     1:55:46    8:48     3:50:27
1206  Chuck Brown            M 55-59     42/153       53:05     1:51:27     2:39:45     1:59:01    8:48     3:50:27
1207  Cindy Warner           F 50-54     15/112       53:50     1:54:31     2:43:51     1:55:58    8:48     3:50:28
1208  Dave Parsons           M 40-44    146/358       53:50     1:54:31     2:43:50     1:55:58    8:48     3:50:29
1209  John Sullivan          M 45-49    123/302       52:56     1:52:11     2:42:35     1:58:19    8:48     3:50:30
1210  Kent Liechty           M 45-49    124/302       47:41     1:42:52     2:30:49     2:07:39    8:48     3:50:30
1211  Matt Hernley           M 25-29    105/205       55:38     1:55:18     2:43:49     1:55:15    8:48     3:50:33
1212  Nicholas Lundholm      M 25-29    106/205       55:49     1:54:31     2:44:46     1:56:06    8:49     3:50:36
1213  Krystal Rushton        F 35-39     58/298       52:04     1:50:25     2:39:48     2:00:13    8:49     3:50:37
1214  Hal Stewart            M 60-64      16/73       51:29     1:49:34     2:38:22     2:01:06    8:49     3:50:40
1215  David Murphy           M 35-39    160/378       54:17     1:53:47     2:42:37     1:56:54    8:49     3:50:41
1216  Jeff Whittinghill      M 50-54     92/245       48:49     1:44:06     2:29:41     2:06:37    8:49     3:50:42
1217  Brittany Hughbanks     F 25-29     82/266       53:28     1:53:21     2:42:30     1:57:26    8:49     3:50:47
1218  Kelly Lyons            F 25-29     83/266       53:28     1:53:22     2:42:30     1:57:25    8:49     3:50:47
1219  Rebecca Petrush        F 30-34     68/264       57:49     2:00:40     2:49:25     1:50:08    8:49     3:50:47
1220  Yvonne Regan           F 45-49     26/154       48:36     1:44:38     2:33:12     2:06:10    8:49     3:50:47
1221  Jami Klomp             F 30-34     69/264       53:53     1:53:45     2:42:46     1:57:04    8:49     3:50:48
1222  Jc Santa Teresa        M 50-54     93/245       53:40     1:54:35     2:43:37     1:56:17    8:49     3:50:52
1223  Dan Benston            M 25-29    107/205       58:26     1:57:23     2:45:12     1:53:34    8:49     3:50:57
1224  Susan Cleveland        F 40-44     55/244       53:15     1:52:04     2:42:31     1:58:53    8:49     3:50:57
1225  Julia Kalb             F 35-39     59/298       49:22     1:46:07     2:37:02     2:04:50    8:49     3:50:57
1226  Zachary Ellis          M 30-34    145/308       56:16     1:56:48     2:46:34     1:54:11    8:49     3:50:58
1227  Jennifer Hickey        F 40-44     56/244       55:42     1:56:23     2:45:34     1:54:36    8:49     3:50:59
1228  Karri Haffner          F 40-44     57/244       53:55     1:54:34     2:43:02     1:56:31    8:50     3:51:04
1229  Michael Van Camp       M 45-49    125/302       54:10     1:54:16     2:42:21     1:56:51    8:50     3:51:06
1230  Elizabeth Beeckman     F 30-34     70/264       55:59     1:54:46     2:43:42     1:56:23    8:50     3:51:08
1231  Jeff Hearn             M 55-59     43/153       52:22     1:51:57     2:42:00     1:59:18    8:50     3:51:14
1232  Carol Haid             F 40-44     58/244       55:22     1:56:31     2:45:14     1:54:49    8:50     3:51:19
1233  Justin Darrow          M 30-34    146/308       54:50     1:54:58     2:48:23     1:56:22    8:50     3:51:20
1234  Mark Buckreis          M 45-49    126/302       55:26     1:57:04     2:46:16     1:54:18    8:50     3:51:21
1235  Chris Judson           M 45-49    127/302       54:35     1:55:27     2:48:49     1:55:57    8:50     3:51:24
1236  Samuel Fesenmeier      M 19-24      47/86       44:50     1:41:39     2:38:45     2:09:48    8:50     3:51:26
1237  Brittany Hamilton      F 25-29     84/266       52:17     1:50:15     2:39:07     2:01:14    8:51     3:51:29
1238  Henry Howard           M 45-49    128/302       54:12     1:55:24     2:43:57     1:56:06    8:51     3:51:30
1239  Ryan Hollenbach        M 25-29    108/205       55:11     1:56:48     2:44:44     1:54:47    8:51     3:51:34
1240  Stacey Nobbe           F 40-44     59/244       52:03     1:50:39     2:39:38     2:00:58    8:51     3:51:37
1241  Daniel Rynne           M 25-29    109/205       57:19     1:57:38     2:48:12     1:54:00    8:51     3:51:37
1242  Tony Horan             M 55-59     44/153       52:55     1:51:50     2:40:28     1:59:48    8:51     3:51:38
1243  Elizabeth Krupkin      F 45-49     27/154       53:07     1:53:47     2:42:18     1:57:52    8:51     3:51:38
1244  Steve Carr             M 35-39    161/378       47:51     1:41:54     2:33:35     2:09:45    8:51     3:51:38
1245  Alejandro Contreras    M 45-49    129/302       47:50     1:41:21     2:30:29     2:10:22    8:51     3:51:43
1246  Andrew Leach           M 30-34    147/308       55:45     1:56:50     2:45:26     1:54:57    8:51     3:51:46
1247  Joe Deardorff          M 30-34    148/308       53:40     1:52:44     2:41:12     1:59:04    8:51     3:51:47
1248  Eric Smith             M 50-54     94/245       55:13     1:54:39     2:43:32     1:57:13    8:51     3:51:51
1249  Eric Erickson          M 45-49    130/302       52:10     1:50:17     2:37:53     2:01:36    8:52     3:51:53
1250  Victoria Lee           F 25-29     85/266       54:50     1:55:25     2:44:15     1:56:29    8:52     3:51:54
1251  Alonso Guajardo        M 19-24      48/86       50:56     1:48:42     2:37:09     2:03:15    8:52     3:51:56
1252  Aric Andrew            M 50-54     95/245       50:33     1:47:54     2:34:52     2:04:08    8:52     3:52:02
1253  Mason Campbell         M 35-39    162/378       50:27     1:46:33     2:37:07     2:05:31    8:52     3:52:03
1254  Anne Mejeur            F 30-34     71/264       52:30     1:50:52     2:39:33     2:01:13    8:52     3:52:04
1255  Ruben Hortensius       M 25-29    110/205       56:05     1:57:35     2:47:49     1:54:30    8:52     3:52:05
1256  Molly Sharp            F 30-34     72/264       55:11     1:56:58     2:45:52     1:55:14    8:52     3:52:11
1257  Adam Westmaas          M 30-34    149/308       46:30     1:40:45     2:31:12     2:11:29    8:52     3:52:13
1258  Valerie Kahler         F 19-24     28/118       54:19     1:54:21     2:43:32     1:57:56    8:52     3:52:16
1259  Jeff Eichler           M 40-44    147/358       48:53     1:45:15     2:36:29     2:07:02    8:52     3:52:16
1260  Stephen Goldstein      M 50-54     96/245       51:44     1:51:29     2:42:00     2:00:57    8:53     3:52:26
1261  Mike Thavenet          M 55-59     45/153       49:17     1:45:21     2:30:04     2:07:05    8:53     3:52:26
1262  Steven Kraus           M 55-59     46/153                             2:47:52                8:53     3:52:27
1263  Seth Habberfield       M 30-34    150/308       53:48     1:53:00     2:42:10     1:59:30    8:53     3:52:29
1264  Nicholas Pufpaf        M 19-24      49/86       50:28     1:47:34     2:36:37     2:04:58    8:53     3:52:32
1265  Joseph Lane            M 35-39    163/378       49:32     1:44:32     2:31:04     2:08:00    8:53     3:52:32
1266  Chris Daily            M 35-39    164/378       53:58     1:53:43     2:42:27     1:58:51    8:53     3:52:33
1267  Jean Francois Gout     M 30-34    151/308       53:51     1:53:45     2:43:47     1:58:54    8:53     3:52:38
1268  Amy Ramsell            F 35-39     60/298       55:11     1:54:57     2:44:01     1:57:43    8:53     3:52:39
1269  David Mansfield        M 30-34    152/308       55:04     1:52:51     2:42:43     1:59:50    8:53     3:52:40
1270  Tom Ellefson           M 40-44    148/358       52:12     1:48:58     2:36:26     2:03:43    8:53     3:52:41
1271  Leslie Osting          F 40-44     60/244       52:03     1:49:44     2:36:39     2:02:59    8:53     3:52:43
1272  Michael Blackwell      M 45-49    131/302       51:13     1:48:59     2:39:10     2:03:44    8:53     3:52:43
1273  James Brinkruff        M 35-39    165/378       49:38     1:45:24     2:32:01     2:07:24    8:54     3:52:48
1274  Amanda Violanti        F 19-24     29/118       53:06     1:50:47     2:38:43     2:02:04    8:54     3:52:50
1275  Langston MacLin        M 50-54     97/245       53:00     1:52:58     2:40:18     1:59:57    8:54     3:52:54
1276  Al Davies              F 19-24     30/118       49:07     1:44:38     2:32:53     2:08:18    8:54     3:52:56
1277  Amanda Highlands       F 25-29     86/266       46:33     1:41:01     2:31:12     2:11:56    8:54     3:52:57
1278  Dan Neumann            M 50-54     98/245       51:52     1:49:31     2:37:06     2:03:26    8:54     3:52:57
1279  Lindsey Roache         F 25-29     87/266       55:30     1:56:28     2:45:20     1:56:31    8:54     3:52:59
1280  Jarrett Parker         M 30-34    153/308       52:56     1:51:21     2:39:56     2:01:40    8:54     3:53:00
1281  Margaret Deinek        F 25-29     88/266       52:57     1:51:22     2:39:57     2:01:39    8:54     3:53:01
1282  Kristen Augspurger     F 35-39     61/298       52:05     1:49:45     2:37:43     2:03:18    8:54     3:53:03
1283  Kyle Jahn              M 30-34    154/308       51:23     1:50:19     2:42:09     2:02:45    8:54     3:53:03
1284  Christine Hettel       F 35-39     62/298       52:05     1:49:45     2:37:43     2:03:19    8:54     3:53:04
1285  Trevor Guy             M 40-44    149/358       55:45     1:54:12     2:42:41     1:58:55    8:54     3:53:06
1286  Penny Yates            F 50-54     16/112       55:49     1:56:46     2:46:30     1:56:22    8:54     3:53:07
1287  Wayne Vandivier        M 45-49    132/302       52:55     1:52:02     2:39:34     2:01:09    8:54     3:53:10
1288  Jeffrey Schneider      M 45-49    133/302       54:46     1:55:23     2:44:51     1:57:49    8:54     3:53:11
1289  Zach Washler           M 30-34    155/308       54:59     1:54:19     2:42:50     1:58:55    8:55     3:53:14
1290  Sandra Zamora          F 25-29     89/266       56:38     1:57:24     2:45:48     1:55:53    8:55     3:53:17
1291  Max Williams           M 65-69       3/37       54:39     1:54:21     2:43:12     1:58:57    8:55     3:53:18
1292  Lisa Stadler           F 45-49     28/154       51:49     1:51:04     2:42:01     2:02:15    8:55     3:53:18
1293  Patrick Kinn           M 25-29    111/205       50:16     1:48:57     2:40:01     2:04:24    8:55     3:53:20
1294  Kylie Coleman          F 35-39     63/298       55:06     1:55:04     2:43:44     1:58:17    8:55     3:53:20
1295  Barbara Humphrey       F 50-54     17/112       54:19     1:54:37     2:44:20     1:58:49    8:55     3:53:26
1296  David Mitchell         M 45-49    134/302       51:45     1:49:15     2:38:31     2:04:12    8:55     3:53:27
1297  Doug Smith             M 50-54     99/245       53:39     1:53:34     2:42:23     1:59:54    8:55     3:53:27
1298  Chad Slaughter         M 40-44    150/358       53:55     1:54:36     2:43:08     1:58:52    8:55     3:53:28
1299  Koon Wan               M 30-34    156/308       55:55     1:57:23     2:46:59     1:56:07    8:55     3:53:30
1300  Jennifer Luneau        F 40-44     61/244       54:47     1:55:11     2:44:37     1:58:19    8:55     3:53:30
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1301  Skip Ashcraft          M 65-69       4/37       54:05     1:54:57     2:44:29     1:58:34    8:55     3:53:31
1302  Michael Rady           M 40-44    151/358       53:56     1:54:34     2:43:25     1:58:57    8:55     3:53:31
1303  Connor Wright          M 19-24      50/86       49:00     1:44:25     2:28:29     2:09:07    8:55     3:53:31
1304  Eric Lott              M 35-39    166/378       54:59     1:55:10     2:43:44     1:58:26    8:55     3:53:35
1305  Jonathan Neukam        M 30-34    157/308       53:27     1:54:40     2:43:30     1:59:04    8:56     3:53:44
1306  Laura Griffin          F 40-44     62/244       52:44     1:51:36     2:40:41     2:02:09    8:56     3:53:45
1307  Jason Woolley          M 45-49    135/302       56:18     1:54:27     2:43:17     1:59:20    8:56     3:53:46
1308  Robert Maar            M 40-44    152/358       54:47     1:53:18     2:41:18     2:00:32    8:56     3:53:50
1309  Jonathan Leslie        M 19-24      51/86       51:14     1:46:43     2:37:37     2:07:10    8:56     3:53:52
1310  James Mayo             M 40-44    153/358       49:10     1:44:57     2:35:30     2:08:57    8:56     3:53:54
1311  Michael Lindley        M 60-64      17/73       54:49     1:55:17     2:44:57     1:58:41    8:56     3:53:57
1312  Donna Parkes           F 40-44     63/244       52:50     1:52:09     2:41:57     2:01:51    8:56     3:53:59
1313  Abby Chapman           F 25-29     90/266       53:35     1:54:14     2:42:48     1:59:53    8:57     3:54:06
1314  Michael Joyce          M 40-44    154/358       55:35     1:57:05     2:46:11     1:57:02    8:57     3:54:07
1315  Cindy Shields          F 45-49     29/154       55:07     1:55:00     2:44:16     1:59:08    8:57     3:54:08
1316  Scott Wolf             M 55-59     47/153       50:36     1:48:06     2:37:53     2:06:03    8:57     3:54:08
1317  Alatheia Stickler      F 45-49     30/154       54:37     1:55:55     2:46:05     1:58:16    8:57     3:54:10
1318  Kevin McNulty          M 50-54    100/245       53:18     1:52:39     2:42:30     2:01:32    8:57     3:54:10
1319  David Volk             M 35-39    167/378       55:01     1:55:48     2:44:29     1:58:26    8:57     3:54:13
1320  Sherry Perez           F 45-49     31/154       56:22     1:57:40     2:47:37     1:56:34    8:57     3:54:13
1321  Kazuhide Takeuchi      M 30-34    158/308       56:18     1:57:04     2:47:21     1:57:10    8:57     3:54:14
1322  John Boyle             M 45-49    136/302       53:55     1:54:37     2:44:16     1:59:38    8:57     3:54:14
1323  James Arpin            M 19-24      52/86       53:11     1:51:14     2:38:26     2:03:01    8:57     3:54:15
1324  Steve Heim             M 50-54    101/245       54:41     1:55:26     2:46:10     1:58:50    8:57     3:54:16
1325  Nicole Annarella       F 40-44     64/244       56:44     1:58:03     2:47:24     1:56:14    8:57     3:54:16
1326  Brian Monk             M 40-44    155/358       54:13     1:55:33     2:44:33     1:58:49    8:57     3:54:22
1327  Randall Roper          M 40-44    156/358       51:53     1:49:39     2:38:22     2:04:45    8:57     3:54:23
1328  Jon Hathaway           M 45-49    137/302       51:54     1:49:39     2:38:23     2:04:46    8:57     3:54:25
1329  Marcy Lafond           F 45-49     32/154       54:03     1:53:44     2:43:54     2:00:42    8:57     3:54:25
1330  Aaron Burton           M 30-34    159/308       53:32     1:54:45     2:44:00     1:59:42    8:57     3:54:26
1331  Ben Steele             M 35-39    168/378       41:33     1:29:22     2:22:37     2:25:06    8:57     3:54:27
1332  Dan Cyr                M 25-29    112/205       55:56     1:58:30     2:46:28     1:55:58    8:57     3:54:27
1333  Jeffrey Weiss          M 40-44    157/358       54:03     1:53:43     2:43:53     2:00:46    8:57     3:54:29
1334  John Parker            M 45-49    138/302       49:08     1:44:28     2:35:22     2:10:04    8:58     3:54:32
1335  Justin Frederick       M 30-34    160/308       54:04     1:54:12     2:42:51     2:00:21    8:58     3:54:33
1336  Michele Koehler        F 35-39     64/298       52:18     1:51:33     2:42:23     2:03:03    8:58     3:54:35
1337  Erin Ailstock          F 35-39     65/298       51:47     1:49:25     2:38:05     2:05:11    8:58     3:54:36
1338  Robert Salazar         M 25-29    113/205       55:51     1:58:57     2:49:30     1:55:41    8:58     3:54:38
1339  Jay Fister             M 35-39    169/378       55:07     1:55:15     2:44:16     1:59:23    8:58     3:54:38
1340  Jared Florence         M 35-39    170/378       54:19     1:55:19     2:46:07     1:59:21    8:58     3:54:39
1341  Eric Falk              M 40-44    158/358       50:27     1:45:51     2:36:50     2:08:51    8:58     3:54:41
1342  Gillian Cooper         F 40-44     65/244       55:14     1:56:33     2:44:32     1:58:09    8:58     3:54:41
1343  Kory Bickel            M 30-34    161/308       56:26     1:58:07     2:47:44     1:56:35    8:58     3:54:42
1344  Kelsey Surbeck         F 25-29     91/266       56:45     1:57:19     2:43:57     1:57:25    8:58     3:54:43
1345  Hilton Bastick         M 30-34    162/308       57:45     1:55:32     2:44:36     1:59:12    8:58     3:54:43
1346  Kate Rewwer            F 40-44     66/244       53:13     1:52:27     2:43:18     2:02:18    8:58     3:54:45
1347  Cassio Ferrari         M 50-54    102/245       54:37     1:55:34     2:44:10     1:59:13    8:58     3:54:46
1348  Carlos Vieira          M 40-44    159/358       54:37     1:55:33     2:44:10     1:59:14    8:58     3:54:47
1349  Kaylie Waltz           F 19-24     31/118       53:43     1:53:42     2:43:09     2:01:06    8:58     3:54:47
1350  Craig Waltz            M 50-54    103/245       53:43     1:53:42     2:43:09     2:01:06    8:58     3:54:47
1351  Laurie Seward          F 45-49     33/154       53:07     1:53:47     2:42:16     2:01:03    8:58     3:54:49
1352  Patrick Turnbull       M 35-39    171/378       55:35     1:57:34     2:46:29     1:57:16    8:58     3:54:49
1353  William Barnes         M 40-44    160/358       51:13     1:48:52     2:39:24     2:05:59    8:58     3:54:50
1354  James Laker            M 30-34    163/308       55:52     1:57:30     2:46:35     1:57:23    8:58     3:54:53
1355  Kevin Whitesell        M 35-39    172/378       56:12     1:55:36     2:44:08     1:59:18    8:58     3:54:53
1356  Kelly Jedlicka         F 50-54     18/112       53:32     1:54:31     2:45:41     2:00:23    8:58     3:54:54
1357  Shaun Patsy            M 35-39    173/378       55:38     1:55:52     2:45:19     1:59:06    8:59     3:54:57
1358  Sergio R. Bermea       M 40-44    161/358       55:31     1:54:21     2:43:37     2:00:38    8:59     3:54:59
1359  Burns Gutzwiller       M 40-44    162/358       56:01     1:57:32     2:47:48     1:57:28    8:59     3:55:00
1360  Chris Wujcik           M 40-44    163/358       55:55     1:57:44     2:47:34     1:57:25    8:59     3:55:08
1361  Kathy Yeager           F 50-54     19/112       52:50     1:52:24     2:44:52     2:02:48    8:59     3:55:12
1362  Michael Markowski      M 45-49    139/302       52:25     1:51:54     2:43:22     2:03:21    8:59     3:55:14
1363  Silvia Henry           F 25-29     92/266       54:42     1:56:39     2:46:39     1:58:38    8:59     3:55:16
1364  Alison Miller          F 25-29     93/266       55:56     1:57:00     2:47:29     1:58:16    8:59     3:55:16
1365  Dimitri Leggas         M 16-18       4/13       56:04     1:57:27     2:47:51     1:57:50    8:59     3:55:16
1366  Amanda Stoller         F 19-24     32/118       53:24     1:56:26     2:47:45     1:58:53    8:59     3:55:18
1367  Adam Hornbacher        M 25-29    114/205       58:21     1:56:54     2:45:13     1:58:27    8:59     3:55:20
1368  K R Haga               M 45-49    140/302       50:33     1:48:13     2:39:17     2:07:08    8:59     3:55:21
1369  Kathy Ratliff          F 45-49     34/154       55:14     1:56:15     2:45:13     1:59:10    9:00     3:55:24
1370  Sean Hart              M 45-49    141/302       56:52     1:58:36     2:47:17     1:56:49    9:00     3:55:25
1371  Leslie Jacobs          F 35-39     66/298       56:18     1:58:14     2:47:50     1:57:12    9:00     3:55:25
1372  Brian Seifman          M 40-44    164/358       53:01     1:53:29     2:42:01     2:01:58    9:00     3:55:27
1373  Thomas Fairfax         M 50-54    104/245       56:17     1:58:08     2:48:12     1:57:21    9:00     3:55:28
1374  Jim Guthrie            M 40-44    165/358       51:41     1:49:34     2:39:32     2:05:55    9:00     3:55:28
1375  Jonathon Himes         M 25-29    115/205       51:56     1:50:22     2:39:50     2:05:07    9:00     3:55:28
1376  David Lane             M 25-29    116/205       53:55     1:54:30     2:43:02     2:01:04    9:00     3:55:34
1377  Charlie Zuzzio         M 35-39    174/378       56:06     1:58:02     2:47:54     1:57:40    9:00     3:55:42
1378  Ryan Orr               M 30-34    164/308       56:58     1:58:40     2:48:25     1:57:02    9:00     3:55:42
1379  Rodney Rhodes          M 50-54    105/245       47:41     1:42:28     2:28:57     2:13:15    9:00     3:55:43
1380  Stephanie Nicolini-Bor F 35-39     67/298       55:03     1:55:33     2:45:06     2:00:12    9:00     3:55:44
1381  Mitch Brouwer          M 45-49    142/302       52:47     1:56:11     2:47:03     1:59:36    9:00     3:55:46
1382  Janet Burgess          F 60-64       1/31       55:54     1:57:28     2:47:42     1:58:19    9:00     3:55:47
1383  Jeffery Campbell       M 35-39    175/378       56:43     1:58:43     2:50:03     1:57:04    9:00     3:55:47
1384  Brenda Hixson          F 40-44     67/244       52:08     1:52:13     2:43:02     2:03:36    9:01     3:55:49
1385  Heather Quigley-Allen  F 35-39     68/298       52:06     1:51:06     2:40:41     2:04:46    9:01     3:55:51
1386  Marta Mazur            F 35-39     69/298       51:10     1:51:22     2:42:25     2:04:29    9:01     3:55:51
1387  Laura Williamson       F 19-24     33/118       53:23     1:55:00     2:45:13     2:00:52    9:01     3:55:52
1388  Nick Hunter            M 19-24      53/86       53:22     1:54:59     2:45:13     2:00:53    9:01     3:55:52
1389  James Jacobi           M 50-54    106/245       55:59     1:57:24     2:47:51     1:58:30    9:01     3:55:53
1390  Jim Harrison           M 55-59     48/153       54:38     1:54:48     2:43:19     2:01:05    9:01     3:55:53
1391  Martha Shedd           F 45-49     35/154       55:20     1:56:03     2:46:13     1:59:52    9:01     3:55:55
1392  Ruth Thompson          F 35-39     70/298       53:41     1:52:36     2:41:48     2:03:20    9:01     3:55:56
1393  Melinda Adams          F 45-49     36/154       55:34     1:57:14     2:47:12     1:58:43    9:01     3:55:56
1394  Joseph Miller          M 35-39    176/378       56:41     1:57:23     2:47:36     1:58:34    9:01     3:55:57
1395  Ashleigh Brodhead      F 25-29     94/266       55:07     1:57:37     2:47:04     1:58:22    9:01     3:55:58
1396  Lindsay Ewing          F 25-29     95/266       56:04     1:57:32     2:47:51     1:58:28    9:01     3:56:00
1397  Russell Frank          M 30-34    165/308       58:28     1:59:11     2:50:07     1:56:51    9:01     3:56:01
1398  Kristen Remaklus       F 30-34     73/264       55:12     1:55:50     2:45:07     2:00:15    9:01     3:56:05
1399  John Schultz           M 25-29    117/205       55:00     1:53:37     2:41:52     2:02:29    9:01     3:56:05
1400  Kristen Myers          F 35-39     71/298       55:02     1:56:17     2:45:48     1:59:52    9:01     3:56:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Skip Alcorn            M 45-49    143/302       53:04     1:51:56     2:40:50     2:04:15    9:01     3:56:11
1402  Chris Lasley           M 35-39    177/378       48:36     1:43:40     2:31:42     2:12:35    9:01     3:56:14
1403  Bob Spech              M 50-54    107/245       52:22     1:51:32     2:41:40     2:04:42    9:01     3:56:14
1404  Yvonne Gogolen         F 30-34     74/264       52:09     1:51:40     2:42:54     2:04:36    9:02     3:56:16
1405  Keith Schinkoeth       M 30-34    166/308       53:35     1:52:58     2:41:57     2:03:20    9:02     3:56:17
1406  Andrew Longest         M 45-49    144/302       49:09     1:45:11     2:34:13     2:11:07    9:02     3:56:17
1407  Allen Seiden           M 60-64      18/73       57:26     1:59:01     2:50:40     1:57:17    9:02     3:56:18
1408  Drew Schneider         M 40-44    166/358       56:20     1:57:51     2:47:35     1:58:28    9:02     3:56:19
1409  Christopher Nickelman  M 45-49    145/302       49:10     1:45:46     2:34:23     2:10:37    9:02     3:56:23
1410  Lupe Gallardo          F 50-54     20/112       56:05     1:57:37     2:47:52     1:58:48    9:02     3:56:24
1411  Tammy Ayer             F 45-49     37/154       55:59     1:57:22     2:47:21     1:59:04    9:02     3:56:26
1412  Jason Kolb             M 35-39    178/378       59:08     2:02:08     2:50:31     1:54:19    9:02     3:56:26
1413  Alan Stutes            M 40-44    167/358       50:41     1:50:07     2:40:43     2:06:20    9:02     3:56:26
1414  Daniel Ward            M 35-39    179/378       53:00     1:53:15     2:42:15     2:03:12    9:02     3:56:26
1415  Lucas White            M 30-34    167/308       56:04     1:57:21     2:47:44     1:59:06    9:02     3:56:27
1416  Brad Baumgartner       M 40-44    168/358       56:06     1:57:37     2:47:53     1:58:53    9:02     3:56:29
1417  Jennifer Crumley       F 40-44     68/244       55:42     1:56:40     2:47:26     1:59:52    9:02     3:56:32
1418  Jeffrey Yoder          M 40-44    169/358       48:57     1:44:32     2:36:47     2:12:01    9:02     3:56:32
1419  Jennifer McCracken     F 25-29     96/266       54:09     1:54:22     2:44:22     2:02:12    9:02     3:56:34
1420  Saur Lumbantoruan      M 60-64      19/73       55:25     1:58:29     2:49:07     1:58:08    9:02     3:56:36
1421  Christopher Malicki    M 40-44    170/358       56:49     1:57:58     2:47:45     1:58:42    9:02     3:56:39
1422  Maggie Roegner         F 35-39     72/298       56:54     1:58:21     2:47:40     1:58:21    9:03     3:56:41
1423  Robert Gay             M 55-59     49/153       56:21     1:57:26     2:47:16     1:59:17    9:03     3:56:43
1424  Robert Austin          M 40-44    171/358       53:23     1:53:07     2:41:18     2:03:37    9:03     3:56:43
1425  Steve Olson            M 60-64      20/73       54:30     1:56:38     2:46:24     2:00:10    9:03     3:56:47
1426  Melissa Elrod          F 30-34     75/264       54:53     1:57:45     2:48:14     1:59:03    9:03     3:56:47
1427  Megan Koch             F 25-29     97/266       55:09     1:55:49     2:46:01     2:01:01    9:03     3:56:49
1428  Kaitlyn Fleming        F 19-24     34/118       52:49     1:52:24     2:44:52     2:04:26    9:03     3:56:50
1429  Zane Yeager            M 19-24      54/86       52:51     1:52:26     2:44:52     2:04:25    9:03     3:56:50
1430  Janet Gries            F 45-49     38/154       53:48     1:55:16     2:46:31     2:01:36    9:03     3:56:51
1431  Heather L Obrien       F 35-39     73/298       55:58     1:57:30     2:47:45     1:59:21    9:03     3:56:51
1432  Kent Scheller          M 45-49    146/302       53:48     1:55:15     2:46:30     2:01:36    9:03     3:56:51
1433  Megan Frantz           M 30-34    168/308       54:56     1:58:21     2:49:26     1:58:31    9:03     3:56:51
1434  Erin Kearns            F 30-34     76/264       54:56     1:58:21     2:49:27     1:58:31    9:03     3:56:51
1435  Edgar Salings          M 40-44    172/358       51:32     1:48:46     2:39:46     2:08:08    9:03     3:56:53
1436  Kathleen Windell       F 35-39     74/298       51:32     1:48:46     2:39:46     2:08:07    9:03     3:56:53
1437  Douglas Ward           M 50-54    108/245       53:02     1:53:06     2:42:47     2:03:50    9:03     3:56:56
1438  Jorge Perez            M 45-49    147/302       55:23     1:56:27     2:45:28     2:00:31    9:03     3:56:58
1439  Alex Delgado           M 30-34    169/308       53:18     1:54:43     2:45:55     2:02:16    9:03     3:56:59
1440  Ryan Hitz              M 35-39    180/378       57:11     1:58:44     2:50:18     1:58:16    9:03     3:56:59
1441  Brent Marriott         M 35-39    181/378       46:13     1:44:21     2:40:34     2:12:39    9:03     3:56:59
1442  Michelle Martini       F 35-39     75/298       52:12     1:50:17     2:43:18     2:06:43    9:03     3:57:00
1443  Troy Thompson          M 30-34    170/308       56:46     1:57:08     2:47:54     1:59:54    9:03     3:57:02
1444  Gene Harding           M 60-64      21/73       56:41     1:59:05     2:49:15     1:57:59    9:03     3:57:03
1445  Petr Dvorak            M 35-39    182/378       52:56     1:52:13     2:42:11     2:04:53    9:03     3:57:06
1446  Todd Leyden            M 50-54    109/245       51:40     1:49:24     2:40:20     2:07:43    9:03     3:57:06
1447  Hollie Lone            F 35-39     76/298       53:38     1:55:38     2:46:35     2:01:33    9:04     3:57:10
1448  Richard Butler         M 45-49    148/302       46:40     1:39:39     2:23:07     2:17:33    9:04     3:57:11
1449  Keela Ellis            F 30-34     77/264       58:48     1:58:01     2:47:57     1:59:11    9:04     3:57:12
1450  Braden Timmons         M 19-24      55/86       49:25     1:43:39     2:32:28     2:13:35    9:04     3:57:13
1451  Teresa Winchell        F 35-39     77/298       55:55     1:56:19     2:44:41     2:00:58    9:04     3:57:16
1452  Dave Kuc               M 40-44    173/358       52:12     1:51:47     2:43:16     2:05:30    9:04     3:57:16
1453  Matt Difanis           M 35-39    183/378       56:47     1:58:11     2:48:23     1:59:07    9:04     3:57:18
1454  Craig Stewart          M 55-59     50/153       54:54     1:58:14     2:48:11     1:59:04    9:04     3:57:18
1455  Phillip Parelius       M 50-54    110/245       49:16     1:48:14     2:39:38     2:09:10    9:04     3:57:23
1456  Aaron Braunstein       M 35-39    184/378       53:57     1:51:54     2:43:30     2:05:31    9:04     3:57:24
1457  Bill Gallup            M 40-44    174/358       55:53     1:55:01     2:44:55     2:02:23    9:04     3:57:24
1458  John Watson            M 50-54    111/245       53:48     1:53:02     2:41:48     2:04:24    9:04     3:57:26
1459  Xiaoyan Yao            F 40-44     69/244       57:33     1:58:18     2:48:19     1:59:11    9:04     3:57:29
1460  Keith Buckley          M 55-59     51/153       55:30     1:57:42     2:46:57     1:59:49    9:04     3:57:30
1461  Linda Schwartz-Chi     F 45-49     39/154       54:12     1:54:57     2:46:10     2:02:37    9:04     3:57:33
1462  Randy Renn             M 50-54    112/245       54:48     1:55:54     2:46:49     2:01:39    9:04     3:57:33
1463  Elizabeth Morgan       F 35-39     78/298       47:17     1:43:39     2:38:22     2:13:57    9:05     3:57:36
1464  Kate Fischer           F 35-39     79/298       53:10     1:52:49     2:42:01     2:04:50    9:05     3:57:38
1465  Daniel Parker          M 25-29    118/205       53:31     1:51:17     2:39:40     2:06:24    9:05     3:57:40
1466  Kristy Parker          F 25-29     98/266       53:30     1:51:17     2:39:40     2:06:25    9:05     3:57:41
1467  David Torrey           M 55-59     52/153       54:57     1:55:43     2:45:57     2:02:01    9:05     3:57:44
1468  Katie Barrett          F 19-24     35/118       53:13     1:52:13     2:43:23     2:05:32    9:05     3:57:45
1469  Drew Brattain          M 45-49    149/302       56:00     1:57:34     2:47:47     2:00:12    9:05     3:57:45
1470  Josh Goodman           M 30-34    171/308       46:50     1:39:33     2:35:49     2:18:13    9:05     3:57:45
1471  Tawnya May             F 40-44     70/244       52:20     1:51:48     2:42:04     2:06:00    9:05     3:57:48
1472  Mark Speer             M 45-49    150/302       56:04     1:57:37     2:47:53     2:00:11    9:05     3:57:48
1473  Randy Roller           M 50-54    113/245       52:07     1:50:47     2:39:25     2:07:04    9:05     3:57:50
1474  C.P. Krishnamurthy     M 35-39    185/378     1:00:56     2:06:07     2:54:34     1:51:45    9:05     3:57:51
1475  Megan Hobbs            F 30-34     78/264       55:36     1:56:27     2:45:47     2:01:25    9:05     3:57:52
1476  Matthew Ehrstein       M 25-29    119/205       58:13     2:00:03     2:48:43     1:57:52    9:05     3:57:55
1477  Julie Lehky            F 50-54     21/112       55:13     1:56:33     2:46:40     2:01:24    9:05     3:57:56
1478  Gary Gentry            M 45-49    151/302       54:51     1:55:42     2:44:37     2:02:16    9:05     3:57:58
1479  Heather Peacock        F 35-39     80/298       55:55     1:57:36     2:47:41     2:00:23    9:05     3:57:59
1480  Deanna Petcoff         F 50-54     22/112       55:39     1:57:16     2:47:33     2:00:44    9:05     3:57:59
1481  Jose Alberto Martinez  M 40-44    175/358       54:53     1:55:56     2:46:14     2:02:04    9:05     3:58:00
1482  Megan Ulrich           F 35-39     81/298       57:20     2:00:32     2:50:02     1:57:29    9:06     3:58:01
1483  Cathie Phillips        F 40-44     71/244       52:00     1:50:39     2:43:45     2:07:23    9:06     3:58:01
1484  Scott Elliott          M 40-44    176/358       52:47     1:50:04     2:37:50     2:07:59    9:06     3:58:03
1485  Jodi Van Jura          F 40-44     72/244       54:27     1:55:35     2:45:36     2:02:29    9:06     3:58:03
1486  Anthony Bloemer        M 25-29    120/205       53:27     1:53:54     2:44:25     2:04:13    9:06     3:58:06
1487  Kelsey Allbright       F 25-29     99/266       56:11     1:55:15     2:47:18     2:02:52    9:06     3:58:07
1488  Bryan Mowry            M 40-44    177/358       54:04     1:54:10     2:42:38     2:03:58    9:06     3:58:07
1489  Patrick Townsend       M 40-44    178/358       56:00     1:57:32     2:47:47     2:00:40    9:06     3:58:12
1490  Heather Graham         F 35-39     82/298       55:12     1:57:45     2:47:14     2:00:28    9:06     3:58:13
1491  Ali Krauss             F 30-34     79/264       55:53     1:57:30     2:47:59     2:00:44    9:06     3:58:13
1492  Dylan Nissley          M 25-29    121/205       55:13     1:55:08     2:43:49     2:03:06    9:06     3:58:13
1493  Rebecca Gotthardt      F 30-34     80/264       53:58     1:54:59     2:45:03     2:03:14    9:06     3:58:13
1494  Jim Coleman            M 25-29    122/205       57:56     2:00:12     2:49:50     1:58:02    9:06     3:58:13
1495  Michael Mlagan         M 40-44    179/358       52:14     1:51:42     2:41:55     2:06:35    9:06     3:58:17
1496  Michael Griggs         M 50-54    114/245       55:02     1:55:57     2:44:42     2:02:20    9:06     3:58:17
1497  Sarah Schmitz          F 35-39     83/298       57:43     2:00:08     2:51:14     1:58:15    9:06     3:58:22
1498  Christopher Boundy     M 35-39    186/378       55:06     1:57:35     2:48:16     2:00:49    9:06     3:58:23
1499  Lynford Goddard        M 35-39    187/378       46:31     1:36:50     2:17:25     2:21:34    9:06     3:58:23
1500  Jim Cheshire           M 60-64      22/73       56:12     1:59:34     2:50:35     1:58:49    9:06     3:58:23
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1501  Kenny Lehman           M 50-54    115/245       56:02     2:00:52     2:50:33     1:57:33    9:06     3:58:25
1502  David Harris           M 60-64      23/73       54:47     1:56:19     2:47:10     2:02:10    9:07     3:58:29
1503  John Strobel           M 45-49    152/302       55:57     1:57:01     2:45:45     2:01:30    9:07     3:58:31
1504  Paul Jenkin            M 50-54    116/245       54:04     1:54:10     2:43:21     2:04:22    9:07     3:58:32
1505  Jennifer Sanchez       F 35-39     84/298       53:54     1:54:37     2:45:38     2:03:56    9:07     3:58:33
1506  Donna Adams            F 50-54     23/112       56:45     1:58:09     2:48:32     2:00:28    9:07     3:58:36
1507  Mike Bower             M 30-34    172/308       53:10     1:54:26     2:46:08     2:04:11    9:07     3:58:37
1508  Marissa Ostrowski      F 25-29    100/266       54:57     1:56:24     2:46:44     2:02:14    9:07     3:58:37
1509  Yulia Smirnova         F 19-24     36/118       55:35     1:54:38     2:45:01     2:04:01    9:07     3:58:39
1510  Lisa Milholland        F 45-49     40/154       53:56     1:55:33     2:48:00     2:03:07    9:07     3:58:40
1511  Kelly Short            F 19-24     37/118       55:57     1:57:34     2:48:16     2:01:06    9:07     3:58:40
1512  Sherry Lawrence        F 30-34     81/264       46:43     1:47:32     2:42:03     2:11:09    9:07     3:58:41
1513  Catherine Gaynier      F 35-39     85/298       53:54     1:55:06     2:46:00     2:03:36    9:07     3:58:41
1514  Marwa Mugasa           M 35-39    188/378       50:00     1:46:11     2:36:00     2:12:30    9:07     3:58:41
1515  Stephen Mejean         M 25-29    123/205       53:19     1:53:50     2:45:10     2:04:52    9:07     3:58:41
1516  Armando Hernandez      M 50-54    117/245       52:03     1:49:56     2:38:28     2:08:48    9:07     3:58:44
1517  Mark Deal              M 35-39    189/378       52:26     1:51:02     2:40:15     2:07:43    9:07     3:58:45
1518  Dustin Walden          M 40-44    180/358       55:14     1:54:52     2:43:02     2:03:56    9:07     3:58:47
1519  Christopher Huser      M 40-44    181/358       55:49     1:56:19     2:46:15     2:02:30    9:07     3:58:48
1520  Rick Thomas            M 35-39    190/378       53:56     1:53:19     2:42:07     2:05:30    9:07     3:58:49
1521  Brenda Cordia          F 50-54     24/112       56:18     1:58:14     2:47:51     2:00:36    9:07     3:58:49
1522  John Seely             M 25-29    124/205       57:30     1:59:11     2:49:25     1:59:39    9:07     3:58:49
1523  Erin Duffey            F 25-29    101/266       57:30     1:59:11     2:49:25     1:59:39    9:07     3:58:49
1524  Tiffany Whiteleather   F 35-39     86/298       53:50     1:55:10     2:46:49     2:03:41    9:07     3:58:51
1525  Jonathan Powers        M 30-34    173/308       53:14     1:54:08     2:44:49     2:04:43    9:07     3:58:51
1526  Michael Bukur Ii       M 16-18       5/13       56:02     1:57:30     2:47:46     2:01:21    9:07     3:58:51
1527  David Kline            M 60-64      24/73       56:27     1:58:13     2:48:53     2:00:39    9:07     3:58:51
1528  Suzanne Bukur          F 50-54     25/112       56:02     1:57:31     2:47:48     2:01:21    9:07     3:58:52
1529  Joshua Sturm           M 30-34    174/308       52:26     1:52:06     2:42:47     2:06:46    9:07     3:58:52
1530  Lacey Morris           F 30-34     82/264       50:56     1:50:02     2:44:08     2:08:52    9:08     3:58:53
1531  Zach Martini           M 16-18       6/13       39:53     1:25:09     2:07:49     2:33:45    9:08     3:58:54
1532  Gary Fowler            M 55-59     53/153       55:37     1:57:45     2:48:05     2:01:09    9:08     3:58:54
1533  Brian Welsh            M 40-44    182/358       42:29     1:35:16     2:31:17     2:23:40    9:08     3:58:55
1534  Doug Loner             M 60-64      25/73       53:11     1:53:24     2:42:24     2:05:32    9:08     3:58:56
1535  Marian Little          F 40-44     73/244       54:46     1:55:53     2:47:45     2:03:04    9:08     3:58:56
1536  Bob Fontenot           M 40-44    183/358       56:19     1:57:31     2:48:33     2:01:27    9:08     3:58:58
1537  Scott Bieri            M 50-54    118/245       55:59     1:57:45     2:46:13     2:01:14    9:08     3:58:58
1538  Christy Fansher        F 35-39     87/298       51:15     1:54:18     2:47:09     2:04:42    9:08     3:58:59
1539  Brienn Miller          F 25-29    102/266       53:49     1:54:26     2:42:56     2:04:34    9:08     3:58:59
1540  Dean Happe             M 45-49    153/302       53:49     1:55:16     2:46:31     2:03:49    9:08     3:59:05
1541  Jason Hauer            M 35-39    191/378       55:30     1:57:51     2:48:02     2:01:15    9:08     3:59:05
1542  Stephen Oneil          M 65-69       5/37       56:16     1:57:54     2:48:17     2:01:12    9:08     3:59:06
1543  Eric Dally             M 30-34    175/308       55:31     1:57:13     2:46:59     2:01:56    9:08     3:59:09
1544  Masahiko Mio           M 35-39    192/378       56:22     2:00:14     2:50:35     1:58:55    9:08     3:59:09
1545  Keith Morey            M 40-44    184/358       52:03     1:50:40     2:42:24     2:08:30    9:08     3:59:09
1546  Ben Cole               M 30-34    176/308       51:39     1:49:17     2:38:21     2:09:53    9:08     3:59:10
1547  John H Smith           M 60-64      26/73       55:17     1:56:50     2:49:54     2:02:21    9:08     3:59:10
1548  Michael Eckman         M 35-39    193/378       54:52     1:54:57     2:47:27     2:04:18    9:08     3:59:14
1549  Eila Stiegler          F 35-39     88/298       55:48     1:57:30     2:47:44     2:01:45    9:08     3:59:14
1550  Ann Richardson         F 25-29    103/266       49:06     1:44:32     2:32:18     2:14:44    9:08     3:59:16
1551  Lora Adkins            F 40-44     74/244       52:32     1:51:19     2:41:37     2:08:02    9:09     3:59:20
1552  Abraham Bates          M 35-39    194/378       51:10     1:49:19     2:40:44     2:10:01    9:09     3:59:20
1553  Erin Paris             F 30-34     83/264       50:22     1:48:13     2:42:43     2:11:09    9:09     3:59:21
1554  Kate Livesay           F 25-29    104/266       56:36     1:58:21     2:48:58     2:01:01    9:09     3:59:21
1555  Charles Vinci          M 50-54    119/245       56:23     1:57:48     2:47:37     2:01:35    9:09     3:59:22
1556  Emily Chen             F 25-29    105/266       53:43     1:53:35     2:41:37     2:05:51    9:09     3:59:25
1557  Erin Bardsley          F 40-44     75/244       55:12     1:56:38     2:47:41     2:02:49    9:09     3:59:26
1558  Jerald Chupp           M 35-39    195/378       54:06     1:54:10     2:42:48     2:05:18    9:09     3:59:27
1559  Cathy Casto            F 50-54     26/112       57:51     2:01:14     2:51:15     1:58:18    9:09     3:59:32
1560  Caitlin Schram         F 25-29    106/266       55:38     1:57:17     2:48:00     2:02:21    9:09     3:59:38
1561  Rebekah Martin         F 19-24     38/118       58:39     2:00:10     2:49:32     1:59:31    9:09     3:59:41
1562  Heather Eckhart        F 40-44     76/244       55:59     1:59:05     2:51:03     2:00:37    9:09     3:59:41
1563  Courtney Fouts         F 45-49     41/154       56:09     1:57:42     2:48:17     2:02:01    9:09     3:59:42
1564  Caleb Miller           M 30-34    177/308       56:01     1:57:19     2:47:52     2:02:25    9:09     3:59:44
1565  David Riggs            M 35-39    196/378       48:38     1:41:47     2:25:28     2:17:58    9:10     3:59:44
1566  Michael Clark          M 45-49    154/302       55:11     1:57:43     2:47:12     2:02:02    9:10     3:59:44
1567  Shelby George          F 25-29    107/266       55:32     1:55:56     2:47:11     2:03:54    9:10     3:59:49
1568  Adam Baugh             M 35-39    197/378       55:32     1:55:12     2:45:45     2:04:41    9:10     3:59:52
1569  Michael Cahill         M 30-34    178/308       56:48     1:57:48     2:49:00     2:02:11    9:10     3:59:58
1570  Mike Smith             M 55-59     54/153       54:19     1:56:14     2:48:17     2:03:46    9:10     4:00:00
1571  Logan Harrison         M 30-34    179/308       52:38     1:51:08     2:39:47     2:08:53    9:10     4:00:00
1572  Erica Sutton           F 25-29    108/266       56:12     1:57:50     2:48:37     2:02:13    9:10     4:00:02
1573  Amy Helmuth            F 35-39     89/298       50:10     1:46:52     2:38:50     2:13:14    9:10     4:00:06
1574  Jenny Meegan           F 25-29    109/266       51:56     1:52:50     2:44:48     2:07:18    9:10     4:00:08
1575  Bethanie Schwartz      F 30-34     84/264       57:33     2:01:00     2:52:08     1:59:13    9:11     4:00:12
1576  Greg Nicholas          M 55-59     55/153       55:59     1:57:26     2:47:52     2:02:48    9:11     4:00:13
1577  Luke Oosterhouse       M 50-54    120/245       49:08     1:44:42     2:37:29     2:15:34    9:11     4:00:15
1578  Katie Lawson           F 40-44     77/244       57:05     1:58:53     2:49:40     2:01:25    9:11     4:00:17
1579  David Trenner          M 50-54    121/245       54:34     1:58:29     2:52:32     2:01:52    9:11     4:00:20
1580  Kristin Jordan         F 35-39     90/298       55:07     1:56:22     2:46:12     2:04:06    9:11     4:00:28
1581  Scott Groan            M 30-34    180/308       53:55     1:54:35     2:45:11     2:05:57    9:11     4:00:31
1582  Chizuru Tsukada        F 40-44     78/244       57:12     2:00:35     2:51:34     1:59:59    9:11     4:00:33
1583  Jeff Hines             M 35-39    198/378       56:49     1:57:49     2:49:01     2:02:44    9:11     4:00:33
1584  Kimberly Pryor         F 35-39     91/298       54:17     1:53:48     2:42:58     2:06:48    9:11     4:00:35
1585  Jennifer Green         F 40-44     79/244       54:14     1:56:30     2:48:04     2:04:09    9:12     4:00:38
1586  Jason Bennett          M 35-39    199/378       54:06     1:54:05     2:47:16     2:06:38    9:12     4:00:42
1587  Matt Hollowell         M 30-34    181/308       55:40     1:56:50     2:46:57     2:03:54    9:12     4:00:44
1588  Sonni Williams         F 45-49     42/154       57:26     2:00:48     2:51:16     1:59:58    9:12     4:00:45
1589  Bryan Corns            M 45-49    155/302       58:00     1:59:44     2:48:53     2:01:03    9:12     4:00:47
1590  Allison Mitchell       F 40-44     80/244       50:55     1:49:17     2:45:28     2:11:32    9:12     4:00:49
1591  Stan Kauffman          M 45-49    156/302       50:54     1:51:18     2:44:20     2:09:32    9:12     4:00:49
1592  Susan Richards         F 40-44     81/244       53:50     1:54:29     2:44:07     2:06:28    9:12     4:00:56
1593  Joshua Kammeraad       M 30-34    182/308       52:14     1:51:25     2:44:40     2:09:37    9:12     4:01:01
1594  Catherine Wagner       F 25-29    110/266       58:42     2:02:09     2:53:07     1:58:57    9:13     4:01:05
1595  Dan Filiatreau         M 45-49    157/302       54:29     1:53:51     2:43:26     2:07:16    9:13     4:01:07
1596  Karen Heim             F 40-44     82/244       58:00     1:59:34     2:50:02     2:01:35    9:13     4:01:08
1597  Brett Leifheit         M 45-49    158/302       50:55     1:51:30     2:44:09     2:09:42    9:13     4:01:11
1598  Carlos Huizar          M 40-44    185/358       53:34     1:54:16     2:45:22     2:07:01    9:13     4:01:17
1599  Dave Ellingsen         M 45-49    159/302       55:57     1:57:32     2:47:54     2:03:50    9:13     4:01:21
1600  Ted Bordador           M 45-49    160/302       56:42     1:57:40     2:49:55     2:03:41    9:13     4:01:21
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1601  David Hochstedler      M 55-59     56/153       57:10     1:58:37     2:50:07     2:02:46    9:13     4:01:22
1602  Elissa Bowling         F 35-39     92/298       52:07     1:52:22     2:45:47     2:09:04    9:13     4:01:25
1603  Joe Laker              M 35-39    200/378       54:05     1:53:50     2:45:55     2:07:36    9:13     4:01:26
1604  Doug Camp              M 40-44    186/358       54:30     1:54:42     2:49:04     2:06:45    9:13     4:01:27
1605  Debra Conner           F 45-49     43/154       57:32     2:00:43     2:50:42     2:00:46    9:13     4:01:29
1606  Scott Whitmer          M 40-44    187/358       55:12     1:58:39     2:49:32     2:02:56    9:14     4:01:34
1607  Bill Derrer            M 50-54    122/245       49:18     1:47:01     2:44:25     2:14:35    9:14     4:01:35
1608  Tomonori Yamada        M 30-34    183/308       56:44     1:58:51     2:50:22     2:02:45    9:14     4:01:36
1609  Bethany Colson         F 35-39     93/298       58:43     2:02:10     2:53:07     1:59:31    9:14     4:01:41
1610  James Wood             M 40-44    188/358       53:08     1:52:22     2:43:41     2:09:26    9:14     4:01:48
1611  Steve Hall             M 40-44    189/358       56:46     1:58:10     2:49:16     2:03:40    9:14     4:01:49
1612  Chip Fashner           M 45-49    161/302       58:18     2:02:28     2:52:39     1:59:29    9:15     4:01:57
1613  Sondra Fashner         F 50-54     27/112       58:17     2:02:28     2:52:39     1:59:29    9:15     4:01:57
1614  Doug Hasler            M 50-54    123/245       58:11     1:59:00     2:48:36     2:02:57    9:15     4:01:57
1615  Jay Yambert            M 55-59     57/153       52:32     1:52:47     2:46:33     2:09:12    9:15     4:01:59
1616  David Felblinger       M 40-44    190/358       56:49     2:00:07     2:51:09     2:01:52    9:15     4:01:59
1617  Sean O'Hare            M 30-34    184/308       43:29     1:34:23     2:21:55     2:27:37    9:15     4:02:00
1618  David Fink             M 45-49    162/302       51:30     1:50:38     2:43:12     2:11:23    9:15     4:02:01
1619  Tim Bayer Sr           M 50-54    124/245       55:41     1:56:05     2:47:52     2:05:57    9:15     4:02:02
1620  Stephen Aldrich        M 30-34    185/308       52:03     1:49:58     2:40:18     2:12:05    9:15     4:02:02
1621  Betsy Blanchard        F 35-39     94/298       54:34     1:56:22     2:47:41     2:05:43    9:15     4:02:05
1622  Krzysztof Wolek        M 35-39    201/378       53:56     1:54:34     2:45:06     2:07:32    9:15     4:02:06
1623  Attaya Suvannasankha   F 40-44     83/244                 1:57:37     2:47:55     2:04:30    9:15     4:02:06
1624  Daniel Pennington      M 55-59     58/153       55:01     1:57:53     2:49:02     2:04:16    9:15     4:02:09
1625  Gregory Moore          M 30-34    186/308       54:34     1:55:48     2:47:04     2:06:24    9:15     4:02:11
1626  Shannon Davidson       F 25-29    111/266       53:59     1:54:16     2:44:44     2:07:56    9:15     4:02:11
1627  Trish Lisa             F 40-44     84/244       57:55     2:01:05     2:52:07     2:01:08    9:15     4:02:13
1628  Kate Smidl             F 19-24     39/118       51:41     1:50:32     2:41:32     2:11:42    9:15     4:02:13
1629  Sandee McMillen        F 45-49     44/154       54:19     1:55:19     2:46:11     2:06:57    9:15     4:02:16
1630  Dawn McLaughlin        F 45-49     45/154       57:57     2:01:13     2:52:38     2:01:03    9:15     4:02:16
1631  Jay Bruer              M 35-39    202/378       43:56     1:37:50     2:31:43     2:24:32    9:15     4:02:21
1632  Takehiko Kojima        M 35-39    203/378       57:43     1:59:10     2:50:50     2:03:12    9:16     4:02:22
1633  David Bailey           M 30-34    187/308       53:53     1:52:31     2:44:56     2:09:53    9:16     4:02:24
1634  Josh Uebelhor          M 30-34    188/308       51:30     1:44:50     2:34:40     2:17:38    9:16     4:02:27
1635  Morgan Dally           F 25-29    112/266       56:21     1:57:50     2:51:06     2:04:40    9:16     4:02:30
1636  Tim Molnar             M 45-49    163/302       51:39     1:49:02     2:37:33     2:13:35    9:16     4:02:37
1637  James Boshonek         M 45-49    164/302       56:34     1:58:04     2:49:08     2:04:43    9:16     4:02:46
1638  Phillip Heinz          M 55-59     59/153       50:40     1:48:49     2:41:05     2:13:59    9:16     4:02:47
1639  Mike Ferree            M 55-59     60/153       54:56     1:58:56     2:49:43     2:03:51    9:16     4:02:47
1640  Lisa Rhine             F 45-49     46/154       54:59     1:56:08     2:46:53     2:06:41    9:17     4:02:48
1641  Lindsey Fister         F 25-29    113/266       55:16     1:58:47     2:50:50     2:04:07    9:17     4:02:53
1642  Chase Hayes            M 30-34    189/308       58:13     1:58:10     2:48:31     2:04:47    9:17     4:02:57
1643  Sarah Swenson          F 19-24     40/118       58:29     2:03:32     2:51:44     1:59:26    9:17     4:02:57
1644  Amanda Lira            F 19-24     41/118       55:20     1:57:56     2:49:16     2:05:04    9:17     4:02:59
1645  Jeffrey Harmon         M 55-59     61/153       52:13     1:55:37     2:50:17     2:07:29    9:17     4:03:06
1646  Jobie Meunier          F 35-39     95/298       57:50     2:01:00     2:52:58     2:02:13    9:17     4:03:13
1647  Chris Taylor           M 35-39    204/378       48:46     1:44:11     2:30:43     2:19:13    9:18     4:03:24
1648  Marc Imrem             M 45-49    165/302       44:04     1:36:17     2:26:03     2:27:08    9:18     4:03:24
1649  Jonathon Bell          M 19-24      56/86       57:12     1:59:38     2:52:05     2:03:51    9:18     4:03:28
1650  Don Goldenetz          M 45-49    166/302       56:33     1:59:42     2:51:36     2:03:48    9:18     4:03:29
1651  Jennifer Yordy         F 30-34     85/264       57:08     2:00:31     2:52:40     2:03:02    9:18     4:03:33
1652  Tj McAtee              M 30-34    190/308       57:37     1:59:55     2:50:27     2:03:40    9:18     4:03:35
1653  Jeremy Kearns          M 30-34    191/308       54:15     1:57:42     2:50:06     2:05:55    9:18     4:03:36
1654  Ryan Kelsey            M 35-39    205/378     1:01:42     2:01:59     2:50:30     2:01:39    9:18     4:03:37
1655  Paige Powers           F 19-24     42/118       53:27     1:55:45     2:49:44     2:07:58    9:19     4:03:42
1656  Michael Hossack        M 30-34    192/308       55:50     1:54:29     2:43:49     2:09:22    9:19     4:03:51
1657  Sheryle Braaten        F 50-54     28/112       53:21     1:55:02     2:46:00     2:08:51    9:19     4:03:53
1658  John Pirog             M 55-59     62/153       55:32     1:57:09     2:46:53     2:06:44    9:19     4:03:53
1659  Randall Riche          M 55-59     63/153       52:25     1:54:27     2:50:41     2:09:27    9:19     4:03:54
1660  Chuck Hurt             M 45-49    167/302       55:57     1:57:29     2:47:44     2:06:31    9:19     4:04:00
1661  Jordan Ross            F 19-24     43/118       58:39     2:03:28     2:54:45     2:00:32    9:19     4:04:00
1662  Stacie Courtney        F 30-34     86/264       54:36     1:55:59     2:48:57     2:08:03    9:19     4:04:01
1663  Stefanie Sharp         F 30-34     87/264       59:32     2:03:44     2:53:32     2:00:21    9:19     4:04:04
1664  Greg Schultz           M 45-49    168/302       54:24     1:57:01     2:47:35     2:07:04    9:19     4:04:04
1665  Jonah Stephan          M 16-18       7/13       56:41     2:01:05     2:52:07     2:03:05    9:20     4:04:10
1666  Kurt Austin            M 45-49    169/302       55:02     1:55:40     2:47:28     2:08:35    9:20     4:04:14
1667  Peggy Eaglin           F 45-49     47/154       56:40     2:01:05     2:52:08     2:03:13    9:20     4:04:18
1668  Eric Wilcox            M 55-59     64/153       55:19     1:57:48     2:49:54     2:06:32    9:20     4:04:20
1669  Katie Walsh            F 35-39     96/298       55:01     1:55:59     2:48:20     2:08:22    9:20     4:04:20
1670  Stephanie Bielefeld    F 40-44     85/244       55:06     1:55:09     2:45:04     2:09:11    9:20     4:04:20
1671  Kevin Biggs            M 50-54    125/245       48:50     1:44:10     2:32:44     2:20:10    9:20     4:04:20
1672  Rodney Bradburn        M 40-44    191/358       51:48     1:51:28     2:43:03     2:12:54    9:20     4:04:22
1673  Leann Barr             F 45-49     48/154       55:18     1:58:02     2:50:53     2:06:27    9:20     4:04:29
1674  Dennis Branson         M 50-54    126/245       50:14     1:46:04     2:36:24     2:18:34    9:21     4:04:37
1675  Logan Samson           M 50-54    127/245       55:53     1:57:45     2:51:53     2:06:54    9:21     4:04:38
1676  Kendra Squibb          F 25-29    114/266       57:04     1:59:45     2:51:29     2:05:00    9:21     4:04:44
1677  Kathy McHone           F 30-34     88/264       47:42     1:42:18     2:28:59     2:22:33    9:21     4:04:50
1678  Gary Deng              M 50-54    128/245       50:52     1:51:28     2:44:19     2:13:25    9:21     4:04:52
1679  Adam Hilgenkamp        M 19-24      57/86     1:01:03     2:05:35     2:56:54     1:59:18    9:21     4:04:53
1680  Jon Hilgenkamp         M 50-54    129/245     1:01:02     2:05:35     2:56:54     1:59:18    9:21     4:04:53
1681  Troy Kehoe             M 35-39    206/378       54:24     1:56:58     2:50:29     2:07:57    9:21     4:04:54
1682  Matthew Tucker         M 40-44    192/358       55:49     1:56:48     2:48:05     2:08:12    9:22     4:04:59
1683  Beth Van Haaren        F 45-49     49/154       56:19     1:58:09     2:51:43     2:06:54    9:22     4:05:02
1684  Miriam Boyken          F 25-29    115/266       56:18     2:00:08     2:53:07     2:05:00    9:22     4:05:07
1685  Eamonn Warren          M 40-44    193/358       51:53     1:49:32     2:37:06     2:15:40    9:22     4:05:12
1686  Andrea Bakker          F 35-39     97/298       57:50     2:01:57     2:54:47     2:03:17    9:22     4:05:14
1687  Tom Hagman             M 40-44    194/358       51:20     1:52:46     2:45:56     2:12:31    9:22     4:05:17
1688  Murray Honick          M 60-64      27/73       55:31     1:56:34     2:48:20     2:08:43    9:22     4:05:17
1689  Jay Hwang              M 45-49    170/302       54:24     1:55:09     2:46:53     2:10:09    9:22     4:05:18
1690  Brady Webster          M 25-29    125/205       51:06     1:48:23     2:38:26     2:16:58    9:22     4:05:21
1691  Nicole Sheetz          F 35-39     98/298       55:25     1:59:17     2:52:27     2:06:06    9:22     4:05:22
1692  Brian Rexroth          M 35-39    207/378       51:48     1:51:38     2:45:24     2:13:46    9:22     4:05:23
1693  Dana Sterling          F 35-39     99/298       56:34     1:58:16     2:49:13     2:07:08    9:22     4:05:24
1694  Chelsea Riess          F 25-29    116/266       56:05     1:58:40     2:49:08     2:06:45    9:22     4:05:25
1695  Brandi Artis           F 35-39    100/298       52:24     1:51:02     2:44:37     2:14:29    9:23     4:05:31
1696  Mike Morasan           M 50-54    130/245       52:41     1:51:10     2:43:30     2:14:29    9:23     4:05:39
1697  Marilu Adams           F 55-59       5/61       56:54     2:00:12     2:52:45     2:05:31    9:23     4:05:43
1698  Jorge Cuautle          M 45-49    171/302       54:16     1:55:41     2:49:42     2:10:04    9:23     4:05:45
1699  Mindi Stimler          F 40-44     86/244       56:11     1:57:37     2:49:58     2:08:09    9:23     4:05:45
1700  Barbara Ross           F 50-54     29/112       59:38     2:05:01     2:56:18     2:00:47    9:23     4:05:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Zach Rozelle           M 55-59     65/153       59:26     2:03:42     2:53:51     2:02:06    9:23     4:05:48
1702  Doug Elliott           M 50-54    131/245       48:47     1:44:28     2:34:59     2:21:29    9:24     4:05:56
1703  Dennis Porter          M 40-44    195/358       51:52     1:53:32     2:46:54     2:12:26    9:24     4:05:57
1704  Bill Gaddis            M 50-54    132/245       53:11     1:53:58     2:46:48     2:12:00    9:24     4:05:58
1705  Kevin Hamilton         M 45-49    172/302     1:01:55     2:04:28     2:56:00     2:01:33    9:24     4:06:01
1706  Theresa Nguyen         F 25-29    117/266       58:53     2:03:56     2:55:46     2:02:08    9:24     4:06:04
1707  Sharmila Ballal        F 45-49     50/154       55:45     1:59:33     2:50:58     2:06:32    9:24     4:06:04
1708  David Richardson       M 45-49    173/302       47:19     1:41:36     2:37:02     2:24:32    9:24     4:06:08
1709  Charles Bookwalter     M 35-39    208/378     1:01:46     2:03:29     2:57:19     2:02:41    9:24     4:06:09
1710  Jaime McKeever         F 35-39    101/298       56:45     1:59:25     2:50:55     2:06:46    9:24     4:06:11
1711  Heather Woolls         F 30-34     89/264       50:41     1:53:56     2:47:26     2:12:18    9:24     4:06:13
1712  Erika Wells            F 35-39    102/298       52:45     1:55:08     2:48:17     2:11:06    9:24     4:06:13
1713  Shaun McIntosh         M 30-34    193/308       47:43     1:41:04     2:36:58     2:25:16    9:25     4:06:20
1714  James Welland          M 55-59     66/153       59:05     2:03:11     2:53:16     2:03:12    9:25     4:06:23
1715  Linda Zhang            F 30-34     90/264       54:02     1:55:27     2:50:06     2:11:02    9:25     4:06:28
1716  Alex Buob              M 35-39    209/378       56:38     1:57:24     2:45:48     2:09:05    9:25     4:06:28
1717  Kevin Dean             M 35-39    210/378       55:12     1:56:04     2:45:49     2:10:28    9:25     4:06:32
1718  Kevin Janda            M 30-34    194/308       52:12     1:50:11     2:42:43     2:16:25    9:25     4:06:35
1719  Stacy Hill             F 19-24     44/118       56:15     1:58:41     2:49:42     2:07:57    9:25     4:06:37
1720  Patrick Clare          M 55-59     67/153       51:41     1:52:47     2:45:28     2:13:53    9:25     4:06:40
1721  Jodi Heckel            F 50-54     30/112       56:11     1:58:22     2:49:40     2:08:19    9:25     4:06:41
1722  Carl Wiersum           M 19-24      58/86       56:58     1:56:13     2:47:54     2:10:30    9:25     4:06:42
1723  Katherine Wiles        F 45-49     51/154       59:34     2:01:09     2:51:52     2:05:35    9:26     4:06:44
1724  Mark Adkins            M 40-44    196/358       56:22     2:00:46     2:55:12     2:06:13    9:26     4:06:59
1725  Robert Young           M 45-49    174/302     1:00:29     2:04:30     2:55:39     2:02:37    9:26     4:07:06
1726  Tony Frankowski        M 25-29    126/205       50:29     1:46:20     2:36:34     2:20:48    9:26     4:07:08
1727  Jennifer Kirwan        F 35-39    103/298       54:28     1:57:28     2:53:27     2:09:45    9:27     4:07:13
1728  Jennifer Menclewicz    F 25-29    118/266       50:47     1:48:04     2:39:55     2:19:10    9:27     4:07:13
1729  Kenneth Gross          M 45-49    175/302       58:48     2:03:13     2:55:18     2:04:10    9:27     4:07:23
1730  Matt Griswold          M 45-49    176/302       56:17     1:58:12     2:49:38     2:09:13    9:27     4:07:24
1731  Greg Lanham            M 45-49    177/302       46:41     1:39:17     2:27:35     2:28:08    9:27     4:07:24
1732  Charles Shore          M 55-59     68/153       58:56     2:03:06     2:55:11     2:04:20    9:27     4:07:25
1733  Pradeep Lakshminarayan M 25-29    127/205       55:37     1:57:44     2:48:46     2:09:42    9:27     4:07:26
1734  Kathleen Haynes        F 35-39    104/298       57:15     1:58:48     2:49:48     2:08:38    9:27     4:07:26
1735  Benjamin Bodznick      M 35-39    211/378       53:54     1:54:30     2:47:03     2:12:58    9:27     4:07:28
1736  Meg Barrett            F 40-44     87/244       59:10     2:03:33     2:55:43     2:04:00    9:27     4:07:32
1737  Bobbi Scholl           F 30-34     91/264       59:49     2:06:04     2:58:41     2:01:29    9:27     4:07:33
1738  Jodi Pepper            F 30-34     92/264       59:49     2:06:04     2:58:42     2:01:29    9:27     4:07:33
1739  Tyler Konopinski       M 25-29    128/205       56:43     1:59:02     2:49:59     2:08:32    9:27     4:07:34
1740  Cynthia Brock          F 45-49     52/154       57:33     2:00:58     2:52:46     2:06:40    9:28     4:07:37
1741  Richard Hollander      M 55-59     69/153       57:52     2:01:09     2:53:23     2:06:29    9:28     4:07:37
1742  Carissa Dukes          F 30-34     93/264       57:58     2:03:41     2:56:23     2:03:57    9:28     4:07:37
1743  Samantha Kertis        F 35-39    105/298       58:52     2:03:17     2:55:43     2:04:23    9:28     4:07:39
1744  Brad Bowen             M 40-44    197/358       54:13     1:55:17     2:46:50     2:12:24    9:28     4:07:40
1745  Ami Musick             F 30-34     94/264       54:13     1:55:37     2:47:25     2:12:07    9:28     4:07:43
1746  Christine Howard       F 40-44     88/244       57:50     2:02:17     2:55:07     2:05:33    9:28     4:07:49
1747  Lael Nafziger          F 30-34     95/264       57:50     2:02:17     2:55:07     2:05:33    9:28     4:07:49
1748  Shana Washington       F 25-29    119/266       57:51     2:02:17     2:55:07     2:05:34    9:28     4:07:51
1749  Duane Buschkoetter     M 45-49    178/302       52:20     1:53:32     2:48:23     2:14:20    9:28     4:07:52
1750  Mary Nienaber          F 40-44     89/244       54:05     1:56:55     2:50:29     2:11:02    9:28     4:07:56
1751  Eric Long              M 25-29    129/205       57:57     2:00:16     2:51:06     2:07:41    9:28     4:07:56
1752  Sarah Bradley          F 30-34     96/264       59:11     2:04:55     2:58:14     2:03:09    9:29     4:08:03
1753  Timothy Wott           M 50-54    133/245       56:34     1:59:02     2:50:46     2:09:08    9:29     4:08:10
1754  Bridget Hill           F 25-29    120/266       59:52     2:04:03     2:55:47     2:04:09    9:29     4:08:11
1755  Claire Richardson      F 25-29    121/266       53:36     1:54:14     2:48:39     2:13:59    9:29     4:08:12
1756  Raymond Pietrzak       M 50-54    134/245       52:02     1:52:06     2:46:33     2:16:16    9:29     4:08:21
1757  Jeffrey Lander         M 50-54    135/245       53:07     1:56:06     2:52:07     2:12:16    9:29     4:08:22
1758  James Mullikin         M 40-44    198/358       52:40     1:51:25     2:39:59     2:16:59    9:29     4:08:24
1759  Jeff Riesmeyer         M 55-59     70/153       57:38     2:02:05     2:55:10     2:06:22    9:29     4:08:26
1760  Maureen Boling         F 55-59       6/61       58:59     2:04:07     2:56:55     2:04:20    9:29     4:08:26
1761  Tim Beckman            M 35-39    212/378       53:14     1:55:10     2:47:31     2:13:17    9:29     4:08:27
1762  Becky Lathrop          F 40-44     90/244       56:18     1:57:58     2:49:22     2:10:30    9:29     4:08:27
1763  Jonathan Nall          M 45-49    179/302       57:12     2:02:56     2:55:18     2:05:33    9:29     4:08:28
1764  Lee Stanish            M 30-34    195/308       56:13     1:57:44     2:48:28     2:10:45    9:29     4:08:28
1765  Wendy Young            F 35-39    106/298       59:49     2:06:10     2:58:30     2:02:21    9:30     4:08:30
1766  Jeff Meyer             M 45-49    180/302       58:20     2:00:08     2:50:17     2:08:23    9:30     4:08:30
1767  Ben Dilla              M 35-39    213/378       55:55     1:57:28     2:47:44     2:11:05    9:30     4:08:32
1768  Chris Nelson           M 40-44    199/358       57:38     2:00:23     2:52:35     2:08:13    9:30     4:08:36
1769  Gerard Kenny           M 45-49    181/302       57:45     2:02:16     2:54:51     2:06:20    9:30     4:08:36
1770  Jake Ready             M 19-24      59/86       52:26     1:49:59     2:41:24     2:18:40    9:30     4:08:38
1771  Jane Best              F 45-49     53/154       59:39     2:03:42     2:55:06     2:05:00    9:30     4:08:41
1772  Erin Smith             F 30-34     97/264       58:32     2:02:37     2:53:21     2:06:06    9:30     4:08:43
1773  Robert Jensen          M 50-54    136/245       54:15     1:55:30     2:46:10     2:13:15    9:30     4:08:44
1774  Julie Mills            F 60-64       2/31       56:11     1:58:25     2:52:05     2:10:20    9:30     4:08:45
1775  Matt Clapper           M 35-39    214/378       51:47     1:49:35     2:43:50     2:19:11    9:30     4:08:45
1776  Kimberly Hart          F 25-29    122/266       55:02     1:56:17     2:46:39     2:12:30    9:30     4:08:46
1777  Katheryn Schulenborg   F 25-29    123/266       51:24     1:49:46     2:42:29     2:19:11    9:31     4:08:56
1778  Dennis Wickham         M 55-59     71/153       51:24     1:49:46     2:42:29     2:19:11    9:31     4:08:57
1779  Jeff Zuver             M 40-44    200/358       56:16     1:58:38     2:52:52     2:10:23    9:31     4:09:01
1780  Lori Wagner            F 40-44     91/244       57:38     2:02:30     2:57:11     2:06:33    9:31     4:09:03
1781  Justin Skains          M 35-39    215/378       57:54     2:01:35     2:54:23     2:07:30    9:31     4:09:04
1782  Karen Degenaro         F 40-44     92/244       55:10     1:58:22     2:49:42     2:10:43    9:31     4:09:05
1783  Michael Lindley        M 40-44    201/358       56:31     2:00:12     2:53:18     2:08:54    9:31     4:09:06
1784  Ellen Bishop           F 60-64       3/31       57:14     2:00:18     2:55:03     2:08:51    9:31     4:09:08
1785  Susan Schmetzer        F 35-39    107/298       57:51     2:02:17     2:55:22     2:06:52    9:31     4:09:09
1786  Kristopher Karr        M 30-34    196/308       57:08     2:01:12     2:55:28     2:07:57    9:31     4:09:09
1787  Anthony Contillo       M 45-49    182/302       57:33     1:58:23     2:49:56     2:10:48    9:31     4:09:10
1788  Tony Marone            M 25-29    130/205       52:18     1:51:12                 2:18:00    9:31     4:09:11
1789  Jen Knife              F 40-44     93/244       58:26     2:04:35     2:57:45     2:04:38    9:31     4:09:12
1790  Maria Chambers         F 19-24     45/118       59:47     2:02:44     2:53:49     2:06:32    9:31     4:09:16
1791  Carly Richardson       F 30-34     98/264       58:38     1:59:43     2:52:43     2:09:34    9:31     4:09:17
1792  Tim Bickert            M 40-44    202/358       55:57     1:57:46     2:51:55     2:11:32    9:31     4:09:18
1793  Mary Jo Lawton         F 60-64       4/31       55:57     1:58:58     2:52:37     2:10:23    9:32     4:09:21
1794  Scott Otis             M 50-54    137/245       53:35     1:54:14     2:44:05     2:15:12    9:32     4:09:26
1795  Nick Canada            M 25-29    131/205       56:55     2:01:21     2:55:02     2:08:07    9:32     4:09:27
1796  John Campion           M 50-54    138/245       56:10     1:58:53     2:51:23     2:10:34    9:32     4:09:27
1797  Brian Cooley           M 19-24      60/86       56:55     2:01:21     2:55:03     2:08:07    9:32     4:09:27
1798  Lauren Ortiz           F 50-54     31/112       58:12     2:00:12     2:52:58     2:09:20    9:32     4:09:32
1799  Scott Bush             M 35-39    216/378       56:49     2:00:00     2:53:17     2:09:32    9:32     4:09:32
1800  Angela Lachenmayr      F 25-29    124/266       55:32     1:57:59     2:50:07     2:11:34    9:32     4:09:33
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1801  Brad Scheiner          M 35-39    217/378       57:42     2:01:10     2:52:41     2:08:24    9:32     4:09:33
1802  Chris Starr            M 35-39    218/378       57:43     2:01:53     2:54:10     2:07:47    9:32     4:09:39
1803  Julie Starr            F 35-39    108/298       57:43     2:01:53     2:54:10     2:07:48    9:32     4:09:40
1804  Claire Gale            F 40-44     94/244       56:01     1:59:12     2:52:51     2:10:29    9:32     4:09:40
1805  Sukkyoung Yoon         F 45-49     54/154       58:55     2:04:20     2:57:23     2:05:23    9:32     4:09:43
1806  Gaehag Kim             M 50-54    139/245       58:54     2:04:20     2:57:23     2:05:23    9:32     4:09:43
1807  Donna Ruller           F 30-34     99/264       55:48     2:00:30     2:54:58     2:09:13    9:32     4:09:43
1808  Mario Small            M 45-49    183/302       55:18     1:56:55     2:47:38     2:12:50    9:32     4:09:45
1809  Wes Robinson           M 25-29    132/205     1:00:43     2:05:33     2:57:22     2:04:14    9:32     4:09:47
1810  Jeff Phelps            M 45-49    184/302       56:12     1:57:38     2:48:05     2:12:14    9:33     4:09:51
1811  Dan Scharff            M 50-54    140/245       57:51     2:02:14     2:53:47     2:07:40    9:33     4:09:53
1812  Brian Walker           M 35-39    219/378       55:47     1:57:19     2:47:45     2:12:37    9:33     4:09:56
1813  Bruce McEvoy           M 40-44    203/358       57:02     2:00:00     2:53:53     2:10:01    9:33     4:10:00
1814  Patty Randall          F 35-39    109/298       56:51     1:59:24     2:51:35     2:10:40    9:33     4:10:04
1815  Amy Woebkenberg        F 35-39    110/298       52:25     1:55:04     2:50:04     2:15:07    9:33     4:10:10
1816  Renda Lawson           F 30-34    100/264       58:27     2:02:43     2:55:51     2:07:31    9:33     4:10:13
1817  Todd Hutchinson        M 45-49    185/302       53:41     1:54:44     2:45:49     2:15:31    9:34     4:10:14
1818  Joe Thoma              M 40-44    204/358       52:59     1:51:58     2:42:03     2:18:20    9:34     4:10:17
1819  Rick Wallace           M 19-24      61/86       58:01     2:01:05     2:53:39     2:09:13    9:34     4:10:17
1820  Eric Ackerman          M 45-49    186/302       58:24     2:03:30     2:56:57     2:06:50    9:34     4:10:19
1821  Joe Lacombe            M 35-39    220/378       56:47     1:57:48     2:49:03     2:12:34    9:34     4:10:22
1822  Corinne Baur           F 40-44     95/244       56:36     1:58:54     2:56:23     2:11:29    9:34     4:10:23
1823  Mark Couts             M 60-64      28/73       59:19     2:05:45     2:58:38     2:04:39    9:34     4:10:24
1824  Troy Lovegrove         M 45-49    187/302       56:33     1:58:33     2:51:27     2:11:55    9:34     4:10:28
1825  Marc Fehrenbacher      M 40-44    205/358       55:22     1:57:19     2:52:29     2:13:10    9:34     4:10:28
1826  Paul McCully           M 25-29    133/205       49:46     1:47:39     2:42:40     2:22:56    9:34     4:10:35
1827  Karen Cappitelli       F 45-49     55/154     1:26:56     3:04:45                 1:05:52    9:34     4:10:36
1828  Mike Murphy            M 50-54    141/245       58:54     2:05:31     2:58:24     2:05:06    9:34     4:10:36
1829  Susan Lucas            F 45-49     56/154       57:59     2:01:14     2:53:10     2:09:23    9:34     4:10:36
1830  Darrell O'Brian        M 40-44    206/358       58:54     2:00:56     2:52:01     2:09:43    9:34     4:10:38
1831  Stephanie Wilson       F 40-44     96/244       53:48     1:57:45     2:51:53     2:12:56    9:35     4:10:40
1832  Robert Krussel         M 35-39    221/378       57:19     2:00:06     2:50:45     2:10:34    9:35     4:10:40
1833  Jonathan Alsip         M 16-18       8/13       59:58     1:56:21     2:45:40     2:14:20    9:35     4:10:41
1834  Alyson Stahl           F 25-29    125/266       55:22     1:59:11     2:52:26     2:11:33    9:35     4:10:43
1835  Robert Kaminsky        M 25-29    134/205       59:34     2:07:10     2:59:55     2:03:33    9:35     4:10:43
1836  Kirstin Carroll        F 50-54     32/112       58:23     1:59:57     2:51:17     2:10:50    9:35     4:10:47
1837  Jerry Severe           M 35-39    222/378       49:46     1:47:04     2:40:26     2:23:48    9:35     4:10:51
1838  Marsha Apsley          F 40-44     97/244       55:48     1:59:28     2:52:08     2:11:33    9:35     4:11:00
1839  Autumn Osborn          F 30-34    101/264       59:21     2:06:04     2:59:53     2:04:57    9:35     4:11:00
1840  Sharon Carrington      F 30-34    102/264       57:08     2:00:31     2:52:40     2:10:31    9:35     4:11:02
1841  Maria Dahlgren         F 40-44     98/244       57:45     2:03:02     2:55:42     2:08:04    9:35     4:11:05
1842  William Gilde          M 25-29    135/205       59:17     2:03:48     2:57:31     2:07:18    9:35     4:11:05
1843  Miguel Rodriguez       M 35-39    223/378       51:57     1:48:12     2:40:36     2:22:58    9:36     4:11:09
1844  Daniel Meyer           M 50-54    142/245     1:00:18     2:05:25     2:59:25     2:05:45    9:36     4:11:10
1845  Ashlee Lambright       F 16-18        4/6       49:16     1:46:22     2:37:47     2:24:50    9:36     4:11:12
1846  Scott Riggle           M 45-49    188/302       54:07     1:56:49     2:48:50     2:14:25    9:36     4:11:14
1847  Mary Ann Zemla         F 55-59       7/61       56:06     2:01:16     2:57:23     2:10:00    9:36     4:11:15
1848  Stephanie Susko        F 25-29    126/266       52:09     1:54:44     2:48:41     2:16:35    9:36     4:11:18
1849  Jakub Skotnicki        M 35-39    224/378       55:38     1:58:00     2:52:13     2:13:22    9:36     4:11:21
1850  Dave Keller            M 50-54    143/245       53:11     1:52:15     2:45:29     2:19:11    9:36     4:11:25
1851  Teri March             F 30-34    103/264     1:00:09     2:07:09     3:01:08     2:04:22    9:36     4:11:30
1852  Stacey Souder          F 30-34    104/264       51:12     1:48:47     2:45:01     2:22:47    9:37     4:11:34
1853  April Stegeman         F 30-34    105/264       55:50     2:00:07     2:53:46     2:11:28    9:37     4:11:35
1854  Brian Bieri            M 40-44    207/358       56:31     1:58:26     2:51:22     2:13:11    9:37     4:11:37
1855  Keri Bieri             F 30-34    106/264       56:31     1:58:26     2:51:22     2:13:12    9:37     4:11:37
1856  Alix Payton            F 40-44     99/244       54:19     1:59:00     2:54:16     2:12:39    9:37     4:11:39
1857  Meghan Thornton        F 25-29    127/266       56:25     2:00:48     2:54:26     2:10:55    9:37     4:11:42
1858  Brie Lockwood          F 35-39    111/298       59:04     2:06:00     3:00:08     2:05:45    9:37     4:11:44
1859  Randall Ulloa          M 30-34    197/308       46:26     1:38:00     2:28:07     2:33:46    9:37     4:11:46
1860  Brian May              M 40-44    208/358       54:51     1:59:05     2:52:45     2:12:42    9:37     4:11:47
1861  Skip Cheesman          M 45-49    189/302       57:18     2:01:34     2:54:32     2:10:15    9:37     4:11:48
1862  Nicole Canales         F 25-29    128/266       56:01     1:59:11     2:54:19     2:12:37    9:37     4:11:48
1863  Don Book               M 50-54    144/245       57:53     2:01:35     2:54:23     2:10:14    9:37     4:11:48
1864  Kyle Jackson           M 40-44    209/358     1:02:13     2:13:13     3:04:00     1:58:42    9:37     4:11:55
1865  Rich Powell            M 35-39    225/378       58:28     2:04:05     2:57:21     2:07:55    9:38     4:12:00
1866  Heather Klopfenstein   F 35-39    112/298       58:28     2:04:04     2:57:21     2:07:56    9:38     4:12:00
1867  Phil Ransdell          M 35-39    226/378       58:29     2:04:05     2:57:20     2:07:56    9:38     4:12:00
1868  Kyle Oyama             M 35-39    227/378       56:00     1:58:04     2:49:35     2:14:02    9:38     4:12:05
1869  Robby Holifield        M 40-44    210/358       56:43     1:59:02     2:49:59     2:13:04    9:38     4:12:05
1870  Kevin Bish             M 40-44    211/358       56:43     1:59:02     2:50:00     2:13:04    9:38     4:12:06
1871  Tina Heaton            F 40-44    100/244       58:01     2:02:13     2:55:47     2:10:00    9:38     4:12:12
1872  Barry Helfrich         M 25-29    136/205       53:00     1:53:06     2:43:25     2:19:07    9:38     4:12:12
1873  Andrew Taylor          M 30-34    198/308     1:00:27     2:20:33                 1:51:44    9:38     4:12:17
1874  Phil Rohrer            M 30-34    199/308       54:34     1:55:09     2:48:05     2:17:13    9:38     4:12:21
1875  Travis Butts           M 40-44    212/358       56:55     1:58:38     2:49:16     2:13:45    9:38     4:12:23
1876  Andrew Caito           M 30-34    200/308       55:40     1:56:50     2:46:57     2:15:38    9:39     4:12:28
1877  Catherine Rice         F 19-24     46/118     1:00:07     2:06:37     3:00:42     2:05:54    9:39     4:12:30
1878  Ellen Roof             F 19-24     47/118     1:00:07     2:06:37     3:00:43     2:05:54    9:39     4:12:30
1879  Molly Hollenbach       F 25-29    129/266       56:25     2:03:20     3:03:34     2:09:13    9:39     4:12:33
1880  Nathan De Winkle       M 25-29    137/205       57:13     2:00:58     2:55:11     2:11:37    9:39     4:12:34
1881  Dana Daly              F 55-59       8/61       58:02     2:02:23     2:54:17     2:10:14    9:39     4:12:37
1882  Dave Beil              M 50-54    145/245       55:14     1:57:43     2:47:14     2:14:58    9:39     4:12:41
1883  Jeff Haymaker          M 45-49    190/302       55:37     1:57:50     2:50:02     2:14:54    9:39     4:12:44
1884  Earl Johnson           M 45-49    191/302       57:49     2:02:29     2:59:15     2:10:21    9:39     4:12:49
1885  Joseph Loney           M 55-59     72/153       51:45     1:48:54     2:38:31     2:23:57    9:39     4:12:50
1886  Megan Russell          F 25-29    130/266       55:49     2:00:14     2:55:46     2:12:39    9:40     4:12:52
1887  Joanna Cobb            F 35-39    113/298     1:00:01     2:06:51     3:00:09     2:06:03    9:40     4:12:53
1888  Wes Trueblood          M 30-34    201/308     1:00:00     2:06:50     3:00:09     2:06:04    9:40     4:12:53
1889  Stacy Barry            F 35-39    114/298       57:13     2:02:27     2:56:36     2:10:26    9:40     4:12:53
1890  Ashley Stemmler        F 25-29    131/266       57:12     2:02:20     2:56:32     2:10:34    9:40     4:12:54
1891  Tami Moore             F 45-49     57/154       57:59     2:02:18     2:56:48     2:10:42    9:40     4:13:00
1892  Allen Michelle         F 45-49     58/154       54:48     1:57:35     2:53:42     2:15:30    9:40     4:13:05
1893  Clint Lehman           M 25-29    138/205       55:00     1:56:50     2:49:55     2:16:17    9:40     4:13:07
1894  Jessica Leonard        F 30-34    107/264       55:00     1:56:50     2:49:55     2:16:18    9:40     4:13:07
1895  James Murphy           M 50-54    146/245       59:14     2:05:07     2:59:32     2:08:02    9:40     4:13:09
1896  John Wooley            M 65-69       6/37       55:54     1:56:55     2:48:16     2:16:14    9:40     4:13:09
1897  Thomas Knowles         M 19-24      62/86     1:00:19     2:06:58     3:00:28     2:06:16    9:40     4:13:13
1898  Jack Knowles           M 19-24      63/86     1:00:19     2:06:57     3:00:28     2:06:16    9:40     4:13:13
1899  Jereamy Bretz          M 35-39    228/378       58:34     2:02:51     2:52:48     2:10:27    9:41     4:13:17
1900  Megan Burger           F 19-24     48/118     1:00:05     2:05:25     2:57:40     2:07:53    9:41     4:13:18
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1901  Nathan Snyder          M 40-44    213/358       57:01     1:58:55     2:49:09     2:14:27    9:41     4:13:22
1902  Christie Jernigan      F 35-39    115/298       58:03     2:02:00     2:56:02     2:11:26    9:41     4:13:25
1903  Letitia Moffitt        F 45-49     59/154       56:07     1:58:02     2:52:11     2:15:24    9:41     4:13:25
1904  Christopher Fecteau    M 30-34    202/308     1:01:41     2:06:54     2:59:35     2:06:33    9:41     4:13:27
1905  Brian Fillenwarth      M 40-44    214/358       52:48     1:53:09     2:50:19     2:20:19    9:41     4:13:27
1906  Forrest Bishop         M 25-29    139/205       46:04     1:41:34     2:41:11     2:31:55    9:41     4:13:28
1907  Jon Clark              M 30-34    203/308       57:23     2:02:23     3:00:55     2:11:08    9:41     4:13:30
1908  Kristen Fish           F 45-49     60/154       56:46     1:59:47     2:56:50     2:13:45    9:41     4:13:32
1909  Jason Mielcarek        M 25-29    140/205       57:54     2:02:41     2:56:19     2:10:54    9:41     4:13:34
1910  Cindy Paul             F 55-59       9/61       59:47     2:04:13     2:57:22     2:09:24    9:41     4:13:36
1911  Pablo Cecere           M 40-44    215/358       52:09     1:49:13     2:41:05     2:24:24    9:41     4:13:36
1912  Megan Cotner           F 40-44    101/244       56:51     2:01:58     2:56:08     2:11:39    9:41     4:13:36
1913  Christina Garber       F 30-34    108/264       50:00     1:54:27     2:52:26     2:19:10    9:41     4:13:36
1914  Joel Parsons           M 35-39    229/378       45:00     1:36:46     2:25:18     2:36:51    9:41     4:13:37
1915  Randy Levine           M 50-54    147/245       50:14     1:51:18     2:47:07     2:22:23    9:41     4:13:40
1916  Brittany Johnson       F 25-29    132/266       59:03     1:59:24     2:48:39     2:14:17    9:41     4:13:41
1917  Graham Johnson         M 25-29    141/205       59:03     1:59:25     2:48:40     2:14:17    9:41     4:13:41
1918  Melissa Barnaby        F 30-34    109/264       50:54     1:52:52     2:47:48     2:20:51    9:41     4:13:43
1919  Anthony Snitker        M 25-29    142/205       52:05     1:51:23     2:45:54     2:22:23    9:42     4:13:46
1920  Tony Taphorn           M 35-39    230/378       59:50     2:06:22     2:59:30     2:07:25    9:42     4:13:47
1921  Jeff Collett           M 50-54    148/245       56:32     1:58:32     2:51:26     2:15:17    9:42     4:13:49
1922  Danielle Teel          F 30-34    110/264       55:18     1:58:25     2:52:40     2:15:25    9:42     4:13:49
1923  Shawnna Dillinger      F 45-49     61/154       58:05     2:03:23     2:56:27     2:10:28    9:42     4:13:50
1924  Brittney Ulanowski     F 19-24     49/118     1:00:09     2:07:07     3:01:09     2:06:44    9:42     4:13:51
1925  Adam Kreuzman          M 50-54    149/245       50:51     1:49:59     2:48:48     2:24:02    9:42     4:14:00
1926  Richard Briley         M 30-34    204/308       55:42     1:57:28     2:50:14     2:16:36    9:42     4:14:04
1927  Mark Worstell          M 40-44    216/358       58:56     2:04:06     2:57:40     2:09:58    9:42     4:14:04
1928  Dan Worstell           M 40-44    217/358       58:57     2:04:09     2:57:57     2:09:56    9:42     4:14:04
1929  Brian White            M 50-54    150/245       52:03     1:56:24     2:53:53     2:17:43    9:42     4:14:06
1930  William Gubbins        M 45-49    192/302     1:00:09     2:06:49     3:01:10     2:07:17    9:42     4:14:06
1931  Victor McCane          M 50-54    151/245       59:37     2:06:38     3:00:38     2:07:29    9:42     4:14:07
1932  Verleta Hipwood        F 45-49     62/154       59:03     2:06:29     2:59:46     2:07:39    9:42     4:14:08
1933  Jeff Maze              M 35-39    231/378       55:37     1:56:24     2:49:04     2:17:46    9:43     4:14:09
1934  Melissa Coates         F 35-39    116/298       52:25     1:54:40     2:52:16     2:19:31    9:43     4:14:10
1935  Sharon Raney           F 45-49     63/154       56:26     2:00:58     2:56:12     2:13:18    9:43     4:14:16
1936  Bobby Lendi            M 35-39    232/378       49:55     1:54:19     2:50:04     2:19:57    9:43     4:14:16
1937  Jennifer Barker        F 35-39    117/298       55:56     1:59:39     2:56:06     2:14:38    9:43     4:14:16
1938  Lisa Knestrict         F 35-39    118/298     1:00:10     2:07:09     3:01:12     2:07:08    9:43     4:14:16
1939  Steven Conway          M 40-44    218/358       52:02     1:49:44     2:36:41     2:24:34    9:43     4:14:17
1940  Michelle Fogal         F 40-44    102/244     1:01:38     2:06:01     3:00:53     2:08:18    9:43     4:14:18
1941  Patrick Dowell         M 35-39    233/378     1:01:38     2:04:59     2:55:35     2:09:21    9:43     4:14:19
1942  Sean Betty             M 40-44    219/358       59:30     2:06:49     3:01:13     2:07:33    9:43     4:14:22
1943  Sandra Yocum           F 60-64       5/31       57:53     2:00:18     2:51:50     2:14:04    9:43     4:14:22
1944  Jordonna Hall          F 35-39    119/298     1:02:50     2:11:39     3:06:26     2:02:46    9:43     4:14:24
1945  Karly Adams            F 25-29    133/266       59:21     2:06:40     3:00:25     2:07:44    9:43     4:14:24
1946  Lopez Amanda           F 19-24     50/118       58:14     2:02:28     2:55:43     2:11:56    9:43     4:14:24
1947  Ashley Thelen          F 45-49     64/154       58:11     2:01:48     2:55:21     2:12:38    9:43     4:14:26
1948  Michael Horner         M 70-74        1/9       57:09     1:59:00     2:53:42     2:15:30    9:43     4:14:29
1949  Andrea Christman       F 40-44    103/244     1:01:38     2:07:27     3:01:38     2:07:09    9:44     4:14:36
1950  Boubakre Idiazza       M 30-34    205/308       50:30     1:54:21     2:56:07     2:20:16    9:44     4:14:36
1951  Mike Sanders           M 40-44    220/358       57:53     2:02:15     2:56:58     2:12:22    9:44     4:14:37
1952  Julie Loving           F 45-49     65/154       53:28     1:54:09     2:45:52     2:20:32    9:44     4:14:41
1953  Emily Andersen         F 25-29    134/266       57:37     2:03:58     2:58:35     2:10:43    9:44     4:14:41
1954  Timothy Walton         M 30-34    206/308       48:07     1:42:12     2:37:59     2:32:30    9:44     4:14:42
1955  Steve Sweet            M 35-39    234/378       57:05     2:00:31     2:52:11     2:14:15    9:44     4:14:45
1956  Jason Adamowicz        M 35-39    235/378       54:16     1:53:59     2:43:19     2:20:47    9:44     4:14:46
1957  Meliss Buchanan        F 30-34    111/264       57:03     2:02:09     2:57:42     2:12:39    9:44     4:14:47
1958  Gordon Whitmar         M 60-64      29/73       58:17     2:03:19     2:56:27     2:11:30    9:44     4:14:49
1959  To Khuu                M 50-54    152/245       57:57     2:01:32     2:54:06     2:13:21    9:44     4:14:53
1960  Toby Widdicombe        M 55-59     73/153       56:18     2:01:37     2:58:56     2:13:18    9:44     4:14:55
1961  Randy Eppert           M 40-44    221/358     1:01:47     2:11:43     3:02:34     2:03:13    9:44     4:14:56
1962  Aimee Neff             F 25-29    135/266     1:01:07     2:07:55     3:01:08     2:07:04    9:44     4:14:58
1963  Dan Behringer          M 35-39    236/378       56:32     1:58:12     2:53:27     2:16:47    9:44     4:14:59
1964  David Holcomb          M 45-49    193/302     1:00:06     2:05:44     2:59:05     2:09:15    9:44     4:14:59
1965  Matthew Weathers       M 30-34    207/308       57:27     2:01:54     2:54:24     2:13:06    9:44     4:15:00
1966  Pete Binhack           M 55-59     74/153       51:40     1:49:23     2:43:01     2:25:37    9:44     4:15:00
1967  Steve Smith            M 45-49    194/302       57:13     2:00:00     2:52:14     2:15:05    9:45     4:15:05
1968  Carol Dobis            F 50-54     33/112       55:49     2:00:14     2:55:47     2:14:52    9:45     4:15:05
1969  Steve Magruder         M 40-44    222/358       56:25     1:58:00     2:50:43     2:17:07    9:45     4:15:06
1970  Karen Smith            F 40-44    104/244       59:54     2:05:30     3:00:26     2:09:39    9:45     4:15:08
1971  Lindsay Hicks          F 19-24     51/118     1:01:30     2:08:34     3:02:56     2:06:35    9:45     4:15:09
1972  Kacyn Tucker-Ramer     F 25-29    136/266       57:59     2:02:05     2:54:47     2:13:09    9:45     4:15:13
1973  Jeanne Bibelhauser     F 45-49     66/154       55:35     1:57:12     2:49:30     2:18:07    9:45     4:15:18
1974  Michael Sayre          M 50-54    153/245       56:43     1:59:03     2:55:04     2:16:20    9:45     4:15:23
1975  David Peters           M 65-69       7/37       58:23     2:04:11     2:58:31     2:11:12    9:45     4:15:23
1976  Shawna Cooper-Gibson   F 35-39    120/298       59:50     2:07:13     3:02:27     2:08:17    9:46     4:15:29
1977  Dawn Levine            F 40-44    105/244       59:50     2:07:13     3:02:27     2:08:17    9:46     4:15:29
1978  Kenneth Galitsky       M 45-49    195/302       51:47     1:50:05     2:44:23     2:25:26    9:46     4:15:30
1979  Mandy Northcutt        F 25-29    137/266       59:26     2:07:36     3:01:28     2:07:57    9:46     4:15:33
1980  Stephanie Wottring     F 45-49     67/154     1:00:48     2:07:26     3:00:38     2:08:09    9:46     4:15:35
1981  Rajesh Vegesna         M 30-34    208/308       50:23     1:48:04     2:40:26     2:27:32    9:46     4:15:36
1982  Tyler Peterson         M 16-18       9/13       50:37     1:49:02     2:44:11     2:26:36    9:46     4:15:38
1983  Debi Alexander         F 45-49     68/154       57:12     2:05:00     3:01:10     2:10:45    9:46     4:15:44
1984  Anthony Koehler        M 30-34    209/308       51:39     1:49:03     2:43:33     2:26:42    9:46     4:15:44
1985  Earl Strong            M 55-59     75/153       55:41     1:59:21     2:53:02     2:16:25    9:46     4:15:45
1986  Justin Greer           M 30-34    210/308       50:58     1:51:01     2:48:50     2:24:48    9:46     4:15:48
1987  Lindsey Carlin         F 25-29    138/266     1:00:35     2:08:37     3:04:15     2:07:11    9:46     4:15:48
1988  Billy Nickrand         M 30-34    211/308       57:21     2:01:43     2:58:40     2:14:06    9:46     4:15:48
1989  Trevor Wieseke         M 30-34    212/308       59:49     2:04:07     2:57:23     2:11:45    9:46     4:15:51
1990  Mark Lee               M 50-54    154/245       56:44     2:01:05     2:53:21     2:14:49    9:46     4:15:53
1991  Todd Wiessing          M 40-44    223/358     1:03:33     2:05:42     2:56:32     2:10:16    9:47     4:15:58
1992  Andrei Prokhorov       M 19-24      64/86       47:58     1:47:09     2:42:14     2:28:52    9:47     4:16:00
1993  Bret Brewer            M 40-44    224/358       59:04     2:04:16     2:57:45     2:11:48    9:47     4:16:03
1994  Tim Lewis              M 40-44    225/358       56:44     1:58:03     2:48:07     2:18:04    9:47     4:16:07
1995  Michelle Leak          F 25-29    139/266       59:34     2:04:44     2:58:23     2:11:24    9:47     4:16:07
1996  Monica Wells           F 30-34    112/264       55:32     2:00:19     2:54:51     2:15:50    9:47     4:16:08
1997  Simon Kay              M 30-34    213/308       52:32     1:50:57     2:43:33     2:25:14    9:47     4:16:11
1998  David Deem             M 60-64      30/73     1:01:05     2:06:44     3:01:49     2:09:28    9:47     4:16:11
1999  Terry Bunnell          M 50-54    155/245       59:38     2:05:07     2:58:40     2:11:05    9:47     4:16:12
2000  Stephanie Paine Crossi F 45-49     69/154     1:01:30     2:09:23     3:05:35     2:07:05    9:48     4:16:27
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2001  Kelly Vance            F 30-34    113/264       56:56     2:01:12     2:54:02     2:15:17    9:48     4:16:28
2002  Ira Means              M 45-49    196/302       55:31     1:57:47     2:48:42     2:18:46    9:48     4:16:32
2003  Katelynn Scheidler     F 25-29    140/266       54:59     1:57:21     2:49:26     2:19:14    9:48     4:16:35
2004  Cara McCammon          F 35-39    121/298     1:01:41     2:06:54     2:59:34     2:09:42    9:48     4:16:36
2005  Adam Cook              M 25-29    143/205       54:26     1:54:43     2:50:54     2:21:58    9:48     4:16:40
2006  Chris Johnson          M 50-54    156/245       58:52     2:06:02     3:04:17     2:10:40    9:48     4:16:41
2007  Michael Colburn        M 50-54    157/245       58:53     2:06:02     3:04:18     2:10:40    9:48     4:16:42
2008  Rachel Koloms          F 25-29    141/266     1:03:54     2:11:43     3:06:11     2:05:04    9:48     4:16:46
2009  Carol Brouillard       F 65-69       1/11       58:28     2:06:33     3:01:39     2:10:15    9:49     4:16:48
2010  Craig Sleesman         M 65-69       8/37       55:58     2:00:39     2:57:21     2:16:09    9:49     4:16:48
2011  Stacy Westmoreland     F 19-24     52/118       58:15     2:04:01     2:59:20     2:12:49    9:49     4:16:49
2012  Laura Gunnels Petra    F 45-49     70/154                                                    9:49     4:16:49
2013  William Artzberger     M 40-44    226/358       55:45     1:56:45     2:48:39     2:20:08    9:49     4:16:52
2014  Richard Van Patten     M 50-54    158/245       59:32     2:03:51     2:58:10     2:13:04    9:49     4:16:54
2015  Jilli Jensen           F 19-24     53/118       58:42     2:03:44     2:58:19     2:13:11    9:49     4:16:55
2016  Seth Westfall          M 35-39    237/378       48:47     1:46:46     2:38:05     2:30:14    9:49     4:17:00
2017  Scott Dahl             M 40-44    227/358       54:44     1:57:54     2:51:44     2:19:12    9:49     4:17:06
2018  Ed Bean                M 55-59     76/153     1:00:31     2:05:27     2:59:02     2:11:42    9:49     4:17:08
2019  Donald Keller          M 50-54    159/245       59:33     2:05:17     3:00:15     2:11:52    9:49     4:17:09
2020  Dave Benston           M 55-59     77/153     1:01:56     2:08:12     3:01:35     2:08:57    9:49     4:17:09
2021  Curtis Canter          M 55-59     78/153     1:00:51     2:05:17     3:00:16     2:11:54    9:49     4:17:11
2022  Esther Dill            F 60-64       6/31       59:34     2:06:31     3:01:54     2:10:48    9:50     4:17:18
2023  Keith Fritz            M 45-49    197/302       57:50     2:02:33     3:02:08     2:14:46    9:50     4:17:18
2024  Jeremy Daeger          M 35-39    238/378       56:52     2:03:47     2:58:27     2:13:36    9:50     4:17:22
2025  Niroshan Wijesooriya   M 40-44    228/358       50:36     1:47:14     2:37:03     2:30:10    9:50     4:17:24
2026  Donald Myers           M 50-54    160/245       58:56     2:04:11     2:59:02     2:13:14    9:50     4:17:24
2027  Sandi Fitzgerald       F 30-34    114/264       59:25     2:05:35     2:59:12     2:11:51    9:50     4:17:25
2028  Amy Coston             F 40-44    106/244     1:00:16     2:05:50     2:59:53     2:11:36    9:50     4:17:25
2029  Patrick Dorsey         M 45-49    198/302     1:00:45     2:07:47     3:01:39     2:09:40    9:50     4:17:27
2030  John Crum              M 40-44    229/358       59:25     2:06:57     3:01:14     2:10:32    9:50     4:17:28
2031  Kassi Hemmelgarn       F 19-24     54/118     1:00:09     2:02:37     2:59:04     2:14:58    9:50     4:17:34
2032  Alan Hollo             M 35-39    239/378       56:44     1:58:19     2:55:48     2:19:19    9:50     4:17:37
2033  Donna Iverson          F 55-59      10/61       58:10     2:05:21     3:02:07     2:12:20    9:51     4:17:41
2034  Debbie Pfledderer      F 40-44    107/244       54:33     1:55:00     2:47:51     2:22:41    9:51     4:17:41
2035  Janice Ritter          F 55-59      11/61       58:10     2:05:21     3:02:07     2:12:21    9:51     4:17:41
2036  Michael Bardos         M 35-39    240/378       57:05     1:59:26     2:55:32     2:18:24    9:51     4:17:50
2037  Jeff Charleston        M 40-44    230/358       59:26     2:10:27     3:05:37     2:07:26    9:51     4:17:53
2038  Michael Hogue          M 45-49    199/302       55:48     1:57:34     2:55:43     2:20:20    9:51     4:17:54
2039  Gabrielle Thiery       F 25-29    142/266       59:07     2:06:34     3:01:34     2:11:23    9:51     4:17:57
2040  Randy Stauffer         M 45-49    200/302       55:00     1:54:27     2:44:49     2:23:31    9:51     4:17:57
2041  Anthony Zuzzio         M 35-39    241/378       55:10     1:58:27     2:53:03     2:19:33    9:51     4:17:59
2042  E.J. Minor             M 40-44    231/358       52:23     1:52:49     2:49:01     2:25:11    9:51     4:18:00
2043  Matthew Demmings       M 40-44    232/358       58:32     2:04:51     2:59:26     2:13:10    9:51     4:18:01
2044  Kimberly Spiegel       F 30-34    115/264       57:10     2:03:14     2:58:36     2:14:56    9:52     4:18:09
2045  Kristan Huenink        F 30-34    116/264       57:53     2:03:24     2:59:32     2:14:45    9:52     4:18:09
2046  Mitzi Johnson          F 35-39    122/298       54:43     2:00:44     2:58:39     2:17:28    9:52     4:18:12
2047  Todd Young             M 30-34    214/308       59:08     2:03:34     2:57:45     2:14:39    9:52     4:18:12
2048  Andrea Nordhoff        F 30-34    117/264       50:49     1:53:43     2:50:28     2:24:31    9:52     4:18:14
2049  Jeff Taylor            M 25-29    144/205       56:19     1:58:54     2:57:13     2:19:21    9:52     4:18:15
2050  Chuck Dodge            M 30-34    215/308       58:22     2:04:45     3:00:43     2:13:30    9:52     4:18:15
2051  Erinn Hadley           F 35-39    123/298       57:34     2:01:39     3:00:33     2:16:37    9:52     4:18:15
2052  Greg Chastain          M 45-49    201/302       55:45     1:56:50     2:51:21     2:21:34    9:52     4:18:23
2053  Louie Stephon          M 30-34    216/308       55:36     1:56:52     2:50:46     2:21:33    9:52     4:18:25
2054  Karen Dillon           F 40-44    108/244     1:00:44     2:07:14     3:01:27     2:11:12    9:52     4:18:25
2055  Kristen Hildenbrand    F 19-24     55/118     1:00:44     2:06:01     2:59:05     2:12:27    9:52     4:18:27
2056  Grace Wilson           F 45-49     71/154     1:01:10     2:07:26     3:02:37     2:11:02    9:52     4:18:27
2057  Nicole Collins         F 40-44    109/244       59:45     2:06:48     3:02:33     2:11:40    9:52     4:18:27
2058  Nichole Petrucci-Katje F 25-29    143/266       57:17     2:03:25     3:00:28     2:15:03    9:52     4:18:28
2059  Nozomi Yagi            F 30-34    118/264     1:01:27                                        9:53     4:18:32
2060  Shellie Lawson         F 40-44    110/244       56:33     2:01:24     2:57:41     2:17:10    9:53     4:18:34
2061  Stephen Johnson        M 35-39    242/378       58:16     1:59:28     2:54:08     2:19:07    9:53     4:18:34
2062  Lonny Lawson           M 40-44    233/358       56:33     2:01:24     2:57:41     2:17:11    9:53     4:18:35
2063  Jesse Branner          F 25-29    144/266       56:28     1:58:12     2:52:12     2:20:32    9:53     4:18:43
2064  Justin Emmett          M 30-34    217/308       52:06     1:51:10     2:47:44     2:27:36    9:53     4:18:46
2065  Marlin Nicol           M 60-64      31/73       58:25     2:04:34     2:59:50     2:14:15    9:53     4:18:48
2066  Ryan Groves            M 35-39    243/378       52:18     1:53:47     2:53:52     2:25:02    9:53     4:18:49
2067  Nicholas Whistle       M 30-34    218/308       57:17     2:01:00     2:55:48     2:17:53    9:53     4:18:52
2068  Mary Boer              F 55-59      12/61       57:18     2:02:27     2:58:57     2:16:30    9:53     4:18:56
2069  Amy Riesmeyer          F 55-59      13/61       57:47     2:00:07     2:56:12     2:18:53    9:54     4:18:59
2070  Elizabeth Liberto      F 40-44    111/244     1:02:46     2:08:30     3:02:02     2:10:34    9:54     4:19:03
2071  Bill Hughes            M 60-64      32/73       57:06     2:03:13     2:57:39     2:15:51    9:54     4:19:04
2072  Lisa Mrzlack           F 25-29    145/266       59:40     2:06:43     3:01:02     2:12:23    9:54     4:19:05
2073  Margo Lewandos         F 30-34    119/264     1:01:24     2:08:19     3:05:51     2:10:51    9:54     4:19:10
2074  Robert Tysdal          M 55-59     79/153       59:05     2:05:14     3:01:59     2:13:58    9:54     4:19:11
2075  Raelene Cooper         F 45-49     72/154       55:30     1:56:25     2:51:07     2:22:52    9:54     4:19:17
2076  Kris Mendoza           F 35-39    124/298       52:30     1:57:16     2:53:25     2:22:10    9:55     4:19:26
2077  Marcia Sams            F 40-44    112/244     1:01:35     2:07:09     3:05:09     2:12:17    9:55     4:19:26
2078  Erin Elmore            F 30-34    120/264     1:02:07     2:11:16     3:06:30     2:08:12    9:55     4:19:27
2079  Jennifer Cutcliff      F 25-29    146/266       57:03     2:01:46     2:58:31     2:17:42    9:55     4:19:28
2080  Morgan Shofner         F 25-29    147/266     1:01:24     2:07:21     3:02:02     2:12:08    9:55     4:19:29
2081  Brennan Brown          M 19-24      65/86       56:01     1:57:36     2:48:26     2:21:58    9:55     4:19:33
2082  Raymond Primus         M 35-39    244/378       58:14     2:04:24     2:58:21     2:15:11    9:55     4:19:35
2083  Barry Lowenthal        M 50-54    161/245     1:02:27     2:11:40     3:07:49     2:07:58    9:55     4:19:38
2084  Muthama Ikere          M 50-54    162/245       51:29     1:48:48     2:42:55     2:30:53    9:55     4:19:41
2085  John Sproles           M 35-39    245/378       58:07     2:02:00     3:00:44     2:17:42    9:55     4:19:41
2086  Ken Stancik            M 50-54    163/245       57:03     2:01:53     3:00:51     2:17:51    9:55     4:19:43
2087  Katherine Moravic      F 19-24     56/118     1:00:15     2:06:30     3:04:25     2:13:16    9:55     4:19:45
2088  Sasha Grojean          F 40-44    113/244       59:46     2:05:36     3:00:32     2:14:11    9:55     4:19:46
2089  Jaime Hensley          F 50-54     34/112       53:51     1:56:01     2:52:32     2:23:46    9:55     4:19:47
2090  Justin McKay           M 30-34    219/308       52:08     1:51:40     2:46:51     2:28:09    9:55     4:19:49
2091  Kevin Shewey           M 55-59     80/153     1:00:05     2:07:05     3:01:07     2:12:46    9:56     4:19:50
2092  Kelly Spaulding        F 40-44    114/244       59:53     2:06:46     3:04:11     2:13:07    9:56     4:19:52
2093  Karen Ferguson         F 45-49     73/154       58:32     2:03:45     2:59:38     2:16:10    9:56     4:19:54
2094  Paulie Blankenship     M 50-54    164/245     1:00:29     2:08:04     3:03:09     2:11:52    9:56     4:19:56
2095  Therese Lewis          F 40-44    115/244     1:02:46     2:11:33     3:05:31     2:08:26    9:56     4:19:59
2096  Stephen Schoenradt     M 40-44    234/358       57:30     2:01:25     2:53:07     2:18:36    9:56     4:20:01
2097  Matt Mihajlovits       M 35-39    246/378     1:03:38     2:09:20     3:04:37     2:10:41    9:56     4:20:01
2098  Steve Clark            M 40-44    235/358     1:00:33     2:04:44     2:57:51     2:15:21    9:56     4:20:05
2099  Jennifer Evans         F 19-24     57/118       59:42     2:06:49     3:03:50     2:13:17    9:56     4:20:05
2100  Andy Martincic         M 40-44    236/358       57:20     2:02:06     2:54:59     2:18:01    9:56     4:20:06
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2101  Mary Uszynski          F 40-44    116/244       59:30     2:07:45     3:03:00     2:12:24    9:56     4:20:08
2102  Darrell Fairer         M 35-39    247/378       52:55     1:56:39     2:50:56     2:23:31    9:56     4:20:10
2103  David Bagwell          M 40-44    237/358       52:26     1:57:16     2:50:54     2:22:54    9:56     4:20:10
2104  Sarah Sokoloski        F 30-34    121/264       57:02     2:03:25     3:05:56     2:16:48    9:56     4:20:12
2105  Audrey Frazier         F 25-29    148/266     1:02:09     2:10:57     3:09:13     2:09:16    9:56     4:20:12
2106  Todd Montgomery        M 45-49    202/302     1:03:18     2:12:14     3:07:18     2:08:02    9:57     4:20:16
2107  Shathishkumar Rangaswa M 40-44    238/358       51:06     1:50:32     2:48:28     2:29:45    9:57     4:20:17
2108  Jorey Luse             M 25-29    145/205       51:39     1:50:14     2:40:59     2:30:11    9:57     4:20:24
2109  Magda Gamez            F 50-54     35/112       57:04     2:04:06     3:00:08     2:16:21    9:57     4:20:27
2110  Jane Termini           F 45-49     74/154       57:33     2:02:49     2:58:45     2:17:43    9:57     4:20:32
2111  Brooke Boswell         F 25-29    149/266     1:04:29     2:10:40     3:05:01     2:09:52    9:57     4:20:32
2112  John Mohler Jr         M 60-64      33/73     1:00:02     2:06:25     3:01:22     2:14:07    9:57     4:20:32
2113  Shawn Eaken            M 40-44    239/358       48:19     1:44:27     2:44:08     2:36:09    9:57     4:20:35
2114  Michael Shannon        M 45-49    203/302       58:58     2:06:50     3:02:11     2:13:50    9:57     4:20:39
2115  Joe Sierra             M 35-39    248/378       55:31     1:57:51     2:51:52     2:22:50    9:57     4:20:40
2116  Keith Kidwell          M 40-44    240/358       58:53     2:02:27     2:57:17     2:18:16    9:58     4:20:42
2117  Laura Gladfelter       F 19-24     58/118       51:14     1:50:41     2:42:54     2:30:02    9:58     4:20:43
2118  Doug Roberts           M 65-69       9/37     1:02:37     2:08:48     3:03:34     2:11:57    9:58     4:20:45
2119  Shannon Kauffman       M 40-44    241/358       56:23     2:01:03     2:56:14     2:19:44    9:58     4:20:46
2120  Bridget Coady          F 35-39    125/298     1:00:12     2:06:15     3:01:24     2:14:35    9:58     4:20:50
2121  Isaias Torres          M 45-49    204/302       50:54     1:51:53     2:49:51     2:28:59    9:58     4:20:51
2122  Kory Coleman           M 30-34    220/308     1:02:09     2:10:59     3:09:14     2:09:53    9:58     4:20:52
2123  Robert Drescher        M 40-44    242/358       59:50     2:04:07     2:57:25     2:16:45    9:58     4:20:52
2124  Elizabeth Chominski    F 30-34    122/264       58:16     2:07:10     3:03:10     2:13:45    9:58     4:20:55
2125  Vijay Thambiah         M 45-49    205/302     1:00:06     2:07:19     3:02:42     2:13:40    9:58     4:20:58
2126  Jay Newlin             M 50-54    165/245     1:00:50     2:07:46     3:01:49     2:13:17    9:58     4:21:03
2127  Amy Madison            F 30-34    123/264     1:00:09     2:07:06     3:01:08     2:14:00    9:58     4:21:06
2128  Glenn Jewett           M 55-59     81/153     1:01:42     2:09:46     3:04:13     2:11:29    9:59     4:21:14
2129  Steven Poirier         M 35-39    249/378     1:03:17     2:09:06     3:02:04     2:12:13    9:59     4:21:18
2130  Deb Wailes             F 60-64       7/31       53:43     1:55:34     2:52:31     2:25:45    9:59     4:21:18
2131  Lora Nigh              F 30-34    124/264       59:21     2:06:40     3:00:42     2:14:39    9:59     4:21:19
2132  Jennifer Hayes         F 25-29    150/266       57:37     2:05:50     3:03:57     2:15:31    9:59     4:21:20
2133  Steve Goffinet         M 55-59     82/153     1:00:27     2:08:07     3:03:04     2:13:20    9:59     4:21:26
2134  Mary Lee               F 30-34    125/264     1:01:10     2:08:52     3:04:15     2:12:38    9:59     4:21:29
2135  Nick Lees              M 25-29    146/205     1:01:11     2:08:02     3:04:19     2:13:28    9:59     4:21:30
2136  David Prazynski        M 55-59     83/153       59:32     1:59:36     2:55:57     2:21:58    9:59     4:21:34
2137  Jennifer Wallace       F 35-39    126/298       57:50     2:01:21     2:57:30     2:20:15   10:00     4:21:35
2138  Jason Kean             M 35-39    250/378       57:48     2:00:59     2:54:18     2:20:38   10:00     4:21:37
2139  Patrick Jeanneret      M 30-34    221/308       59:05     2:02:11     2:54:45     2:19:29   10:00     4:21:39
2140  Kurt Voelkel           M 55-59     84/153       50:42     1:49:53     2:48:37     2:31:49   10:00     4:21:41
2141  Raymond Dolejs         M 50-54    166/245       58:12     2:04:39     3:00:17     2:17:04   10:00     4:21:42
2142  Joshua Daniel          M 35-39    251/378     1:01:35     2:09:59     3:07:01     2:11:45   10:00     4:21:44
2143  Joe Kenny              M 25-29    147/205     1:00:26     2:08:06     3:05:06     2:13:45   10:00     4:21:50
2144  Bernadette Lane        F 40-44    117/244       52:08     1:53:55     2:50:49     2:27:55   10:00     4:21:50
2145  Sarah Burnett          F 30-34    126/264       56:33     2:01:41     2:59:25     2:20:11   10:00     4:21:51
2146  Michael Keller         M 45-49    206/302       58:48     2:04:47     2:57:39     2:17:09   10:00     4:21:55
2147  Jim Higgins            M 50-54    167/245       55:47     1:56:08     2:48:58     2:25:50   10:00     4:21:58
2148  Molly Beard            F 50-54     36/112       56:40     2:04:35     3:01:18     2:17:25   10:00     4:22:00
2149  Steve Burrows          M 35-39    252/378     1:00:35     2:06:15     2:59:19     2:15:47   10:01     4:22:01
2150  Mark Swanson           M 50-54    168/245       52:22     1:57:53     2:59:59     2:24:13   10:01     4:22:05
2151  Adam Pfenninger        M 25-29    148/205       58:55     2:03:06     2:55:58     2:19:01   10:01     4:22:06
2152  Eric Holloway          M 40-44    243/358       56:00     1:57:45     2:51:40     2:24:23   10:01     4:22:07
2153  Leslie Guy             F 40-44    118/244       56:01     2:01:01     2:58:11     2:21:08   10:01     4:22:08
2154  Gena Wollenberg        F 30-34    127/264       58:52     2:03:06     2:58:43     2:19:04   10:01     4:22:10
2155  Barbara Gainey Gainey  F 40-44    119/244     1:01:44     2:10:35     3:05:27     2:11:40   10:01     4:22:14
2156  Mark McCoy             M 50-54    169/245       59:24     2:06:26     3:01:05     2:15:59   10:01     4:22:24
2157  Anna Doll              F 19-24     59/118       58:38     2:06:07     3:03:47     2:16:21   10:02     4:22:28
2158  Dan Hay                M 40-44    244/358       58:00     2:02:48     2:56:11     2:19:48   10:02     4:22:35
2159  Laurie Paisley         F 50-54     37/112       59:50     2:06:10     3:00:06     2:16:30   10:02     4:22:39
2160  Kim Johnson            F 50-54     38/112       55:18     1:58:58     2:53:56     2:23:44   10:02     4:22:41
2161  Tim Knoth              M 45-49    207/302       57:19     1:57:45     2:51:43     2:24:57   10:02     4:22:42
2162  Wendy Kennedy          F 60-64       8/31     1:00:39     2:09:47     3:05:17     2:12:56   10:02     4:22:42
2163  C J Rogger             M 65-69      10/37       58:14     2:06:02     3:03:41     2:16:46   10:02     4:22:47
2164  Jessica Leaman         F 19-24     60/118       57:19     2:01:13     2:59:05     2:21:40   10:02     4:22:53
2165  Jill Buskirk           F 35-39    127/298       59:12     2:04:03     3:04:06     2:18:54   10:03     4:22:56
2166  Tiffany Longstreth     F 35-39    128/298       55:02     1:58:29     2:56:15     2:24:37   10:03     4:23:06
2167  Erin Elliott           F 35-39    129/298       54:37     1:59:28     2:57:30     2:23:40   10:03     4:23:07
2168  Robert Conway          M 70-74        2/9     1:00:35     2:09:29     3:04:19     2:13:40   10:03     4:23:08
2169  Kristina Rehm          F 35-39    130/298     1:00:27     2:07:23     3:01:34     2:15:52   10:03     4:23:14
2170  Chris Good             M 40-44    245/358       59:07     2:04:39     2:59:30     2:18:44   10:04     4:23:22
2171  Beth Osland            F 19-24     61/118     1:00:09     2:07:15     3:03:12     2:16:11   10:04     4:23:26
2172  Katie Osland           F 25-29    151/266     1:00:09     2:07:15     3:03:12     2:16:12   10:04     4:23:26
2173  Shyla Moss             F 19-24     62/118     1:02:38     2:11:49     3:06:53     2:11:40   10:04     4:23:28
2174  David Fedrick          M 55-59     85/153       59:42     2:05:57     2:59:56     2:17:31   10:04     4:23:28
2175  Michael Biberstine     M 35-39    253/378       57:51     1:59:58     2:53:59     2:23:31   10:04     4:23:28
2176  Karen Nasstrom         F 45-49     75/154     1:03:20     2:11:07     3:05:37     2:12:26   10:04     4:23:33
2177  Dan Broadbent          M 30-34    222/308       58:33     2:01:14     2:55:19     2:22:22   10:04     4:23:35
2178  Dorian Herceg          M 25-29    149/205       58:48     2:03:19     2:57:10     2:20:17   10:04     4:23:36
2179  Kirk Vanooteghem       M 40-44    246/358       56:45     1:59:18     2:54:01     2:24:19   10:04     4:23:36
2180  Megan Habig            F 30-34    128/264       59:15     2:06:44     3:02:44     2:16:58   10:04     4:23:42
2181  Shelly Browne          F 40-44    120/244     1:01:35     2:06:29     3:02:08     2:17:18   10:05     4:23:47
2182  Mark Coleman           M 55-59     86/153     1:01:35     2:06:29     3:02:07     2:17:19   10:05     4:23:47
2183  Joe Kern               M 30-34    223/308     1:02:45     2:11:46     3:07:38     2:12:02   10:05     4:23:47
2184  Kennedy Akins          M 55-59     87/153       58:55     2:05:28     3:01:38     2:18:25   10:05     4:23:52
2185  Andrea Gratz           F 50-54     39/112       58:58     2:08:02     3:03:49     2:15:55   10:05     4:23:57
2186  Brenda Gutmann         F 55-59      14/61       58:20     2:09:39     3:04:21     2:14:19   10:05     4:23:58
2187  Melissa Rader          F 25-29    152/266     1:04:11     2:15:57     3:10:53     2:08:03   10:05     4:23:59
2188  Brian Smith            M 40-44    247/358                 1:52:26     2:50:42     2:31:39   10:05     4:24:05
2189  Darren Minnemann       M 45-49    208/302     1:03:54     2:12:36     3:09:17     2:11:30   10:05     4:24:05
2190  Badhri Chakravarthy    M 50-54    170/245       55:09     1:59:13     2:55:46     2:24:53   10:05     4:24:05
2191  Renee Phelps           F 40-44    121/244       56:54     2:00:07     2:59:27     2:23:59   10:05     4:24:06
2192  Lara Langeneckert      F 30-34    129/264     1:01:51     2:10:08     3:06:00     2:13:59   10:05     4:24:07
2193  Danielle Brooking      F 35-39    131/298       58:41     2:04:37     3:00:42     2:19:37   10:06     4:24:13
2194  Christopher Jackman    M 35-39    254/378     1:00:38     2:08:12     3:03:15     2:16:03   10:06     4:24:15
2195  Sarah Jackman          F 35-39    132/298     1:00:39     2:08:13     3:03:16     2:16:04   10:06     4:24:16
2196  Claire Landis          F 25-29    153/266     1:03:40     2:14:36     3:09:59     2:09:41   10:06     4:24:16
2197  Kate Staab             F 30-34    130/264     1:05:16     2:17:46     3:14:10     2:06:32   10:06     4:24:18
2198  Jeni Smith             F 40-44    122/244       58:50     2:05:26     3:00:25     2:18:53   10:06     4:24:18
2199  Ronal Barber           M 35-39    255/378       57:21     2:00:59     2:55:57     2:23:21   10:06     4:24:20
2200  Montel Melcher         F 45-49     76/154       55:49     2:03:20     3:01:41     2:21:02   10:06     4:24:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Daniel Ross            M 55-59     88/153       58:38     1:59:56     2:58:24     2:24:29   10:06     4:24:24
2202  Vincent Conner         M 50-54    171/245       57:48     2:04:21     2:56:53     2:20:05   10:06     4:24:25
2203  Larry Craddock         M 55-59     89/153       54:41     1:55:47     2:45:59     2:28:45   10:06     4:24:32
2204  Jonathon Baumann       M 35-39    256/378     1:02:44     2:11:41     3:07:38     2:12:52   10:06     4:24:33
2205  Brittany Yancey        F 25-29    154/266     1:02:34     2:11:50     3:11:01     2:12:45   10:06     4:24:35
2206  Stephen Andert         M 45-49    209/302       54:45     1:58:32     2:56:57     2:26:08   10:07     4:24:40
2207  Jamie Harrold          F 30-34    131/264       58:32     2:07:38     3:08:28     2:17:04   10:07     4:24:41
2208  Robin Meyer            F 55-59      15/61     1:00:52     2:09:25     3:08:42     2:15:18   10:07     4:24:43
2209  Kelly Wright           F 35-39    133/298       55:39     1:58:26     2:49:44     2:26:18   10:07     4:24:43
2210  Lori Imboden           F 35-39    134/298     1:01:47     2:10:38     3:08:04     2:14:08   10:07     4:24:46
2211  Jim Newton             M 45-49    210/302     1:01:58     2:09:53     3:04:14     2:14:55   10:07     4:24:47
2212  Wendy Savino           F 40-44    123/244       59:51     2:06:51     3:03:44     2:18:02   10:07     4:24:52
2213  Tom Truster            M 55-59     90/153     1:00:30     2:07:10     3:05:27     2:17:44   10:07     4:24:54
2214  Pamela Hollick         F 45-49     77/154       59:51     2:06:51     3:03:45     2:18:04   10:07     4:24:55
2215  Abby Reiff             F 19-24     63/118       55:58     2:05:44     3:03:31     2:19:13   10:07     4:24:56
2216  Tim Bingham            M 35-39    257/378       53:48     1:54:59     2:53:38     2:29:59   10:07     4:24:58
2217  Ed Leman               M 45-49    211/302     1:03:03     2:10:54     3:05:49     2:14:07   10:07     4:25:01
2218  Lee Dobryden           M 25-29    150/205       57:51     1:58:35     2:54:02     2:26:33   10:08     4:25:07
2219  Susan Vogt             F 50-54     40/112       52:18     1:52:19     2:47:41     2:32:49   10:08     4:25:08
2220  Vadim Barannikov       M 40-44    248/358     1:05:48     2:16:42     3:13:47     2:08:28   10:08     4:25:10
2221  Deirdre Laughlin       F 55-59      16/61       58:18     2:07:24     3:04:51     2:17:50   10:08     4:25:14
2222  Julie Burton           F 19-24     64/118     1:01:18     2:08:32     3:05:57     2:16:43   10:08     4:25:14
2223  Eduardo Reynoso        M 30-34    224/308       54:17     1:59:21     2:58:05     2:25:59   10:08     4:25:20
2224  Kelly Watanabe         F 45-49     78/154     1:01:52     2:13:16                 2:12:09   10:08     4:25:24
2225  Erika Utter            F 25-29    155/266       54:03     1:57:38     2:56:30     2:27:49   10:08     4:25:26
2226  Kimberly Shah          F 35-39    135/298     1:00:46     2:09:04     3:04:30     2:16:24   10:08     4:25:28
2227  Hailey Danisewicz      F 19-24     65/118     1:00:46     2:09:04     3:04:30     2:16:25   10:08     4:25:28
2228  Brooke Clubbs          F 35-39    136/298     1:00:14     2:07:49     3:04:29     2:17:41   10:08     4:25:30
2229  Robert Rossbach        M 60-64      34/73       58:23     2:06:02     3:01:36     2:19:30   10:09     4:25:31
2230  Tammy Greco            F 45-49     79/154     1:00:09     2:07:29     3:03:49     2:18:04   10:09     4:25:32
2231  Keith Cummins          M 55-59     91/153       55:48     2:02:12     3:03:20     2:23:23   10:09     4:25:34
2232  Adam Schanding         M 30-34    225/308       53:03     1:55:22     2:48:40     2:30:13   10:09     4:25:34
2233  Michelle O'Neill       F 50-54     41/112       53:01     1:55:22     2:48:41     2:30:14   10:09     4:25:35
2234  Katie Binhack          F 19-24     66/118     1:00:39     2:06:37     3:03:04     2:19:03   10:09     4:25:39
2235  Matt Caffrey           M 40-44    249/358       58:29     2:04:39     3:00:00     2:21:02   10:09     4:25:40
2236  David Crewe            M 55-59     92/153       56:48     1:58:31     2:56:07     2:27:11   10:09     4:25:41
2237  Kevin Byrne            M 60-64      35/73       54:46     1:55:25     2:52:03     2:30:19   10:09     4:25:43
2238  Aaron Ballard          M 35-39    258/378       56:56     2:00:12     2:56:28     2:25:33   10:09     4:25:44
2239  Thomas Reusch          M 45-49    212/302     1:03:35     2:13:39     3:11:06     2:12:06   10:09     4:25:45
2240  Jennifer Cuniffe       F 40-44    124/244       52:25     1:53:36     2:53:00     2:32:11   10:09     4:25:47
2241  Vipin Adhlakha         M 35-39    259/378       52:24     1:53:36     2:53:00     2:32:11   10:09     4:25:47
2242  Brent Yager            M 50-54    172/245       58:25     2:05:22     3:03:32     2:20:27   10:09     4:25:48
2243  Michael Smith          M 50-54    173/245     1:02:04     2:12:19     3:09:13     2:13:30   10:09     4:25:48
2244  Tricia Delaby          F 40-44    125/244     1:00:48     2:09:27     3:04:38     2:16:26   10:09     4:25:53
2245  Kelly Hawkins          F 35-39    137/298       58:32     2:07:37     3:08:28     2:18:17   10:09     4:25:53
2246  Taylor Riley           F 19-24     67/118     1:04:42     2:14:48     3:11:45     2:11:06   10:09     4:25:54
2247  Emil Cheng             M 40-44    250/358       51:06     1:55:30     2:54:41     2:30:26   10:09     4:25:56
2248  Celeste Bell           F 30-34    132/264       59:19     2:05:34     3:01:53     2:20:22   10:09     4:25:56
2249  Ben Goldenberg         M 25-29    151/205       53:17     1:55:39     2:53:37     2:30:24   10:10     4:26:02
2250  Elizabeth Qualls       F 19-24     68/118       51:37     1:54:11     2:55:17     2:31:53   10:10     4:26:04
2251  Bernard Prater         M 30-34    226/308       56:54     1:58:24     2:50:12     2:27:40   10:10     4:26:04
2252  Harley Clevenger       M 45-49    213/302       55:19     1:57:34     2:57:31     2:28:33   10:10     4:26:06
2253  Nicholas Skok          M 19-24      66/86       49:20     1:45:08     2:40:43     2:40:59   10:10     4:26:07
2254  Erin Fussinger         F 25-29    156/266     1:03:27     2:13:19     3:10:19     2:12:51   10:10     4:26:09
2255  Julia Melson           F 25-29    157/266       59:46     2:05:28     3:03:40     2:20:44   10:10     4:26:11
2256  Amy Morris             F 35-39    138/298       59:45     2:05:28     3:03:40     2:20:44   10:10     4:26:11
2257  Andrew Beecham         M 40-44    251/358     1:04:00     2:13:41     3:09:46     2:12:32   10:10     4:26:13
2258  Morgan Andres          F 30-34    133/264     1:03:57     2:13:38     3:11:11     2:12:36   10:10     4:26:14
2259  Emily Bamber           F 30-34    134/264     1:03:34     2:13:39     3:11:12     2:12:36   10:10     4:26:14
2260  Stephanie Jenkins      F 25-29    158/266       56:09     2:04:11     3:05:32     2:22:04   10:10     4:26:15
2261  Douglas Warnecke       M 35-39    260/378       56:55     1:59:21     2:50:58     2:27:06   10:11     4:26:27
2262  Patrick Kreuzman       M 50-54    174/245     1:00:16     2:04:17     2:57:46     2:22:10   10:11     4:26:27
2263  Maureen Reagan         F 35-39    139/298     1:05:01     2:17:17     3:12:58     2:09:14   10:11     4:26:30
2264  Garrett Bouyett        M 25-29    152/205       53:53     1:54:34     2:45:59     2:32:03   10:11     4:26:36
2265  Lynnette Graves        F 45-49     80/154     1:01:12     2:10:26     3:08:53     2:16:12   10:11     4:26:37
2266  Daniel Beer            M 25-29    153/205       58:14     2:02:28     2:57:45     2:24:11   10:11     4:26:38
2267  Brian Elskus           M 25-29    154/205     1:00:10     2:07:10     3:01:10     2:19:35   10:11     4:26:44
2268  Jamie Jahn             F 35-39    140/298     1:03:22                 2:36:41               10:11     4:26:47
2269  Gwyn Elliott           F 30-34    135/264       57:34     2:05:22     3:03:35     2:21:27   10:11     4:26:48
2270  Luke Lori              M 35-39    261/378       54:12     1:54:26     2:53:04     2:32:29   10:12     4:26:54
2271  Patrick Hughes         M 35-39    262/378     1:03:51     2:14:18     3:10:45     2:12:38   10:12     4:26:55
2272  Ryan Carrington        M 30-34    227/308       56:56     1:58:26     2:58:29     2:28:32   10:12     4:26:57
2273  Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 50-54     42/112     1:01:35     2:11:33     3:12:26     2:15:26   10:12     4:26:59
2274  Tim Harrell            M 40-44    252/358       51:31     1:49:43     2:43:05     2:37:22   10:12     4:27:05
2275  Morgan Riley           F 30-34    136/264     1:04:43     2:14:49     3:11:46     2:12:22   10:12     4:27:11
2276  Iwona Skotnicka        F 35-39    141/298     1:01:21     2:08:35     3:05:36     2:18:36   10:12     4:27:11
2277  Sandy Odum             F 60-64       9/31       58:03     2:04:29     3:00:48     2:22:43   10:12     4:27:11
2278  Brian York             M 40-44    253/358     1:03:41     2:14:02     3:10:35     2:13:10   10:12     4:27:11
2279  Sebastien Zappa        M 35-39    263/378     1:05:40     2:15:09     3:11:14     2:12:04   10:12     4:27:13
2280  Megan Pliske           F 19-24     69/118       58:08     2:05:27     3:07:30     2:21:46   10:12     4:27:13
2281  Matthew Montain        M 25-29    155/205     1:00:02     2:10:01     3:07:27     2:17:18   10:13     4:27:18
2282  Angie Schroeder        F 50-54     43/112     1:00:51     2:09:33     3:07:39     2:17:46   10:13     4:27:19
2283  Elizabeth Dennison     F 35-39    142/298     1:03:32     2:13:54     3:10:42     2:13:27   10:13     4:27:20
2284  Jothirajah Marimuthu   M 45-49    214/302     1:01:11     2:10:23     3:09:52     2:16:59   10:13     4:27:22
2285  Carol Bennett          F 50-54     44/112     1:04:02     2:14:21     3:10:50     2:13:07   10:13     4:27:27
2286  Mary Burger            F 50-54     45/112     1:04:52     2:14:37     3:10:56     2:12:57   10:13     4:27:33
2287  Si Chen                F 25-29    159/266       59:32     2:06:26     3:03:24     2:21:11   10:13     4:27:37
2288  Mike Shull             M 40-44    254/358       54:58     1:58:24     2:59:43     2:29:14   10:13     4:27:37
2289  Delen Parnella         F 50-54     46/112       59:04     2:06:57     3:06:09     2:20:41   10:13     4:27:38
2290  Rhonda Doane           F 45-49     81/154     1:02:59     2:13:31     3:11:45     2:14:09   10:13     4:27:40
2291  Scott Obryan           M 30-34    228/308     1:01:24     2:08:19     3:05:50     2:19:22   10:13     4:27:40
2292  Catherine Brocker      F 25-29    160/266     1:01:07     2:08:44     3:04:35     2:18:58   10:14     4:27:41
2293  Leticia Gonzalez       F 40-44    126/244       59:44     2:09:59     3:08:38     2:17:44   10:14     4:27:43
2294  Hannah Combs           F 19-24     70/118       58:46     2:04:41     3:01:59     2:23:04   10:14     4:27:45
2295  Kara Schmidt           F 40-44    127/244     1:03:30     2:12:57     3:10:05     2:14:49   10:14     4:27:45
2296  Mark Leggas            M 45-49    215/302     1:12:15     2:15:28     3:07:48     2:12:18   10:14     4:27:46
2297  Bailey Mason           F 25-29    161/266       57:29     2:02:24     3:02:26     2:25:27   10:14     4:27:51
2298  Aime Tremblay          M 50-54    175/245     1:02:14     2:09:53     3:05:44     2:18:00   10:14     4:27:52
2299  Clifford Clark         M 60-64      36/73     1:01:37     2:09:46     3:05:33     2:18:16   10:14     4:28:01
2300  Marcia Steiner         F 45-49     82/154     1:05:26     2:15:16     3:12:03     2:12:48   10:14     4:28:04
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2301  Amanda Kohne           F 25-29    162/266     1:00:58     2:10:19     3:07:32     2:17:51   10:15     4:28:09
2302  Vito Carla             M 35-39    264/378       54:34     1:55:12     2:46:33     2:33:01   10:15     4:28:12
2303  Wade Hubbard           M 35-39    265/378       54:34     1:55:12     2:46:34     2:33:07   10:15     4:28:18
2304  Brad Jovanovich        M 40-44    255/358       54:11     1:54:02     2:50:52     2:34:17   10:15     4:28:18
2305  Naresh Krishnani       M 35-39    266/378     1:00:29     2:11:14     3:08:08     2:17:08   10:15     4:28:21
2306  Aaron Craig            M 40-44    256/358       53:08     1:56:37     2:57:59     2:31:52   10:15     4:28:29
2307  Susan Eckelmann        F 30-34    137/264       56:41     2:04:42     3:04:00     2:23:48   10:15     4:28:29
2308  Jacob Haegen           M 35-39    267/378       56:52     1:59:39     2:56:23     2:28:53   10:15     4:28:31
2309  Luke Standerfer        M 30-34    229/308       56:56     1:59:42     2:56:23     2:28:50   10:15     4:28:32
2310  Jeremy Hill            M 35-39    268/378       58:49     2:02:17     3:00:09     2:26:15   10:15     4:28:32
2311  Justin Florey          M 30-34    230/308       56:54     1:59:44     2:56:22     2:28:50   10:15     4:28:33
2312  Kyle Wickline          M 30-34    231/308       56:57     1:59:43     2:56:23     2:28:50   10:15     4:28:33
2313  Patrick Stolper        M 55-59     93/153     1:07:20     2:15:56     3:13:24     2:12:41   10:16     4:28:37
2314  Lance Ertel            M 35-39    269/378       59:05     2:05:59     3:01:35     2:22:39   10:16     4:28:38
2315  Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 25-29    163/266     1:02:30     2:12:11     3:10:39     2:16:28   10:16     4:28:38
2316  Michael Metrick        M 35-39    270/378       58:47     2:02:55     3:00:21     2:25:43   10:16     4:28:38
2317  Joe Wittmer            M 30-34    232/308       57:26     2:00:07     2:55:20     2:28:36   10:16     4:28:42
2318  Anu Jandhyala          F 45-49     83/154     1:01:28     2:10:24     3:08:20     2:18:22   10:16     4:28:45
2319  Allison Schultz        F 30-34    138/264     1:00:11     2:11:24     3:09:36     2:17:24   10:16     4:28:47
2320  Lindsay Gresham        F 25-29    164/266       58:55     2:08:30     3:08:36     2:20:19   10:16     4:28:49
2321  Tricia Lopez           F 35-39    143/298       57:49     2:00:59     2:54:18     2:27:50   10:16     4:28:49
2322  Tom Garamy             M 50-54    176/245       53:01     1:55:24     2:51:52     2:33:29   10:16     4:28:53
2323  Kelly Neal             F 45-49     84/154       58:16     2:07:12     3:05:54     2:21:41   10:16     4:28:53
2324  Christopher Gerbers    M 35-39    271/378       56:22     1:59:02     2:59:46     2:29:53   10:16     4:28:55
2325  Carole Vansant         F 45-49     85/154     1:00:59     2:08:28     3:04:02     2:20:30   10:16     4:28:57
2326  Evan Wong              M 25-29    156/205       53:06     1:55:16     2:58:48     2:33:42   10:16     4:28:57
2327  Trisha Leonard         F 40-44    128/244     1:03:17     2:12:22     3:09:09     2:16:39   10:17     4:29:01
2328  Kathleen Fussinger     F 50-54     47/112       56:29     2:02:14     2:59:00     2:26:52   10:17     4:29:05
2329  Steve Rouch            M 60-64      37/73       56:09     1:58:01     2:54:22     2:31:06   10:17     4:29:06
2330  Stephen Rouch          M 30-34    233/308       56:09     1:58:00     2:54:28     2:31:06   10:17     4:29:06
2331  Correy Williams        M 25-29    157/205       58:39     2:05:21     3:05:41     2:23:47   10:17     4:29:08
2332  Kelly Bruszewski       F 35-39    144/298     1:01:12     2:10:22     3:09:22     2:18:48   10:17     4:29:09
2333  Preston Owen           M 45-49    216/302       56:03     1:58:00     2:58:29     2:31:10   10:17     4:29:09
2334  Barb Skinner           F 50-54     48/112       59:16     2:07:05     3:05:11     2:22:11   10:17     4:29:15
2335  Danny Farris           M 35-39    272/378     1:00:20     2:08:03     3:04:46     2:21:13   10:17     4:29:16
2336  Michael Guest          M 30-34    234/308     1:00:20     2:08:03     3:04:47     2:21:14   10:17     4:29:17
2337  Timothy Graham         M 40-44    257/358       58:58     2:04:41     3:00:15     2:24:38   10:17     4:29:18
2338  Thomas Perri           M 50-54    177/245     1:03:56     2:14:24     3:10:57     2:14:55   10:17     4:29:19
2339  Jeannine Krueger       F 35-39    145/298     1:02:13     2:12:48     3:10:37     2:16:41   10:18     4:29:29
2340  Mike Knowles           M 55-59     94/153     1:05:05     2:16:39     3:14:04     2:12:51   10:18     4:29:30
2341  Mark Wertz             M 55-59     95/153     1:00:52     2:06:45     3:01:54     2:22:51   10:18     4:29:35
2342  Missy Woods            F 40-44    129/244     1:02:07     2:15:57     3:14:44     2:13:42   10:18     4:29:38
2343  Jacqueline Schoultheis F 50-54     49/112     1:01:59     2:12:10     3:09:26     2:17:30   10:18     4:29:39
2344  Ted McKenna            M 50-54    178/245       58:25     2:01:44     2:56:55     2:27:57   10:18     4:29:40
2345  Priscilla Otto         F 30-34    139/264       58:56     2:03:57     3:04:27     2:25:47   10:18     4:29:43
2346  Chad Modglin           M 40-44    258/358     1:00:51     2:08:28     3:04:12     2:21:21   10:18     4:29:48
2347  Amy Stark              F 35-39    146/298     1:02:50     2:12:38     3:11:21     2:17:12   10:18     4:29:49
2348  Matt Stinson           M 40-44    259/358       50:53     1:47:50     2:35:50     2:42:03   10:19     4:29:52
2349  Eileen Lichtblau       F 55-59      17/61     1:05:46     2:14:00     3:10:25     2:15:53   10:19     4:29:53
2350  Laura Betten           F 45-49     86/154       55:55     1:57:51     2:56:57     2:32:02   10:19     4:29:53
2351  Ashton Nickles         M 35-39    273/378     1:04:54     2:14:35     3:11:43     2:15:24   10:19     4:29:58
2352  Rick Meyer             M 55-59     96/153     1:00:52     2:09:26     3:08:43     2:20:34   10:19     4:29:59
2353  Ryan Zimmer            M 35-39    274/378     1:03:15     2:14:21     3:11:21     2:15:40   10:19     4:30:01
2354  Michael Fox            M 35-39    275/378       54:06     1:53:28     2:46:15     2:36:34   10:19     4:30:02
2355  Stephanie Okerson      F 30-34    140/264     1:03:27     2:12:35     3:10:16     2:17:28   10:19     4:30:03
2356  Sarah Gates            F 25-29    165/266     1:03:23     2:13:19     3:11:32     2:16:45   10:19     4:30:04
2357  Tiim Donovan           M 60-64      38/73       56:07     2:01:06     3:00:44     2:28:59   10:19     4:30:05
2358  Rob Ryan               M 40-44    260/358       57:36     2:01:39     2:59:47     2:28:28   10:19     4:30:06
2359  Tanner Hammock         M 25-29    158/205       59:15     2:04:52     3:01:21     2:25:16   10:19     4:30:07
2360  Susan Conant           F 65-69       2/11     1:04:36     2:11:50     3:08:33     2:18:21   10:19     4:30:11
2361  Emily Rossman          F 19-24     71/118     1:03:44     2:15:06     3:12:22     2:15:08   10:19     4:30:13
2362  David Zenger           M 55-59     97/153     1:02:41     2:11:15     3:09:50     2:19:00   10:19     4:30:15
2363  Thomas Cornelius       M 45-49    217/302     1:00:55     2:07:58     3:05:32     2:22:24   10:20     4:30:21
2364  Bill Carlisle          M 45-49    218/302       59:38     2:06:49     3:03:04     2:23:34   10:20     4:30:22
2365  Jeff Scholar           M 45-49    219/302     1:04:46     2:16:54     3:14:20     2:13:34   10:20     4:30:27
2366  Betty Henriquez        F 30-34    141/264     1:01:40     2:10:30     3:07:57     2:19:59   10:20     4:30:29
2367  Tom Koch               M 35-39    276/378     1:01:00     2:07:33     3:04:21     2:22:57   10:20     4:30:30
2368  Kate Escott            F 30-34    142/264     1:02:48     2:13:17     3:10:11     2:17:14   10:20     4:30:30
2369  Tina Wimmer            F 30-34    143/264     1:01:20     2:08:05     3:07:06     2:22:29   10:20     4:30:34
2370  Shari Payne            F 45-49     87/154     1:05:37     2:15:26     3:12:39     2:15:09   10:20     4:30:34
2371  Jennifer Ownby         F 35-39    147/298       59:48     2:07:27     3:06:51     2:23:09   10:20     4:30:35
2372  Kyle Parker            M 30-34    235/308       56:48     2:03:56     2:58:02     2:26:43   10:20     4:30:39
2373  Mike Jaskoski          M 55-59     98/153       58:59     2:03:53     2:57:40     2:26:47   10:20     4:30:40
2374  Brian Johnson          M 35-39    277/378       59:50     2:08:24     3:05:47     2:22:19   10:20     4:30:42
2375  Kenneth Daemicke       M 60-64      39/73       56:08     2:02:17     2:59:45     2:28:27   10:20     4:30:43
2376  David Myers            M 40-44    261/358     1:03:17     2:13:16     3:11:22     2:17:28   10:20     4:30:44
2377  Phil Van Allen         M 45-49    220/302       56:55     2:03:05     3:03:54     2:27:39   10:20     4:30:44
2378  Brian Biggs            M 45-49    221/302     1:02:45     2:10:00     3:08:20     2:20:44   10:20     4:30:44
2379  Todd Linn              M 45-49    222/302     1:02:26     2:13:22     3:10:12     2:17:28   10:21     4:30:49
2380  Linda Jones            F 50-54     50/112     1:01:13     2:10:23     3:09:23     2:20:26   10:21     4:30:49
2381  Calli Andersen         F 25-29    166/266     1:02:06     2:11:47     3:09:47     2:19:05   10:21     4:30:52
2382  Amy Knowlton           F 25-29    167/266     1:02:06     2:11:47     3:09:47     2:19:07   10:21     4:30:53
2383  Bryan Murray           M 25-29    159/205       56:36     1:59:54     3:00:35     2:31:02   10:21     4:30:55
2384  Maura Johnson          F 30-34    144/264     1:03:09     2:12:19     3:08:49     2:18:37   10:21     4:30:55
2385  Tim Coverstone         M 35-39    278/378     1:00:24     2:07:40     3:02:50     2:23:17   10:21     4:30:56
2386  Jessica Riley          F 35-39    148/298     1:05:59     2:17:15     3:11:09     2:13:45   10:21     4:30:59
2387  Davina Gayer-Syx       F 35-39    149/298     1:01:30     2:11:23     3:08:55     2:19:43   10:21     4:31:06
2388  Erin Biebuyck          F 25-29    168/266     1:04:00     2:17:12     3:13:42     2:13:57   10:21     4:31:09
2389  Robert Wheat           M 45-49    223/302       59:39     2:06:57     3:05:17     2:24:12   10:21     4:31:09
2390  Shelley Bryant         F 40-44    130/244     1:00:58     2:10:19     3:07:54     2:20:50   10:21     4:31:09
2391  Chris Bishop           M 35-39    279/378     1:01:09     2:10:09     3:07:28     2:21:04   10:22     4:31:12
2392  Jim Wheeler            M 45-49    224/302       57:16     1:59:17     2:52:32     2:31:58   10:22     4:31:15
2393  Julia Goetten          F 25-29    169/266       59:35     2:07:10     3:04:31     2:24:10   10:22     4:31:19
2394  Kevin Dostalek         M 40-44    262/358     1:00:29     2:07:29     3:04:14     2:23:51   10:22     4:31:20
2395  Lyn Sanders            F 40-44    131/244     1:00:31     2:10:30     3:09:00     2:20:50   10:22     4:31:20
2396  Emily Beckman          F 35-39    150/298     1:00:07     2:04:45     3:02:41     2:26:38   10:22     4:31:22
2397  Brad Rozzi             M 40-44    263/358     1:00:32     2:06:48     3:03:19     2:24:37   10:22     4:31:25
2398  Fidel Gonzalez         M 25-29    160/205     1:06:40     2:20:09     3:15:38     2:11:18   10:22     4:31:27
2399  Kerri Daly             F 25-29    170/266       59:42     2:07:36     3:07:25     2:23:55   10:22     4:31:30
2400  Azita Dimarco          F 45-49     88/154     1:01:39     2:07:18     3:04:43     2:24:20   10:23     4:31:38
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2401  Marcela Quintero       F 30-34    145/264     1:02:38     2:11:04     3:09:43     2:20:37   10:23     4:31:40
2402  Ashton Sorrels         F 30-34    146/264       59:42     2:07:36     3:07:25     2:24:06   10:23     4:31:41
2403  Jacob Allen            M 19-24      67/86       48:54     1:47:31     2:47:08     2:44:23   10:23     4:31:54
2404  Jay Howard             M 55-59     99/153     1:02:16     2:12:04     3:11:27     2:19:51   10:23     4:31:54
2405  Erica Crozier          F 35-39    151/298     1:01:40     2:06:11     3:02:27     2:25:44   10:23     4:31:54
2406  Nate Adams             M 35-39    280/378       57:37     2:02:39     3:03:40     2:29:18   10:23     4:31:56
2407  D.J. Mote              M 40-44    264/358       57:37     2:02:39     3:03:40     2:29:18   10:23     4:31:57
2408  Steve Piatt            M 65-69      11/37       59:23     2:05:54     3:03:29     2:26:08   10:23     4:32:02
2409  Christopher Rickett    M 40-44    265/358     1:03:22     2:10:09     3:04:21     2:21:57   10:24     4:32:06
2410  Mary Carson            F 50-54     51/112     1:02:42     2:13:04     3:09:39     2:19:05   10:24     4:32:09
2411  Lesley Kashi           F 40-44    132/244       57:13     2:05:28     3:05:33     2:26:41   10:24     4:32:09
2412  Shannon Copner         F 40-44    133/244     1:02:02     2:12:30     3:11:24     2:19:41   10:24     4:32:11
2413  Kristin Gordon-Hock    F 35-39    152/298     1:04:03     2:14:51     3:12:01     2:17:27   10:24     4:32:17
2414  Ramadurai Ram          M 45-49    225/302       55:16     1:57:25     3:03:45     2:34:56   10:24     4:32:20
2415  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 35-39    153/298     1:02:48     2:13:16     3:10:25     2:19:09   10:24     4:32:25
2416  Kyle Baker             M 25-29    161/205       48:32     1:44:35     2:34:37     2:47:54   10:24     4:32:29
2417  Sean Morrissey         M 35-39    281/378     1:07:25     2:16:41     3:12:53     2:15:50   10:25     4:32:30
2418  Heidi Zellers          F 30-34    147/264     1:01:14     2:09:28     3:05:07     2:23:04   10:25     4:32:31
2419  Derrick Lawalin        M 35-39    282/378     1:01:15     2:09:28     3:05:06     2:23:06   10:25     4:32:33
2420  David Knapp            M 50-54    179/245     1:03:41     2:16:05     3:13:22     2:16:33   10:25     4:32:38
2421  Thomas Caldwell Jr     M 40-44    266/358       56:18     1:57:30     2:56:10     2:35:14   10:25     4:32:44
2422  Lewis Schneider        M 65-69      12/37       58:15     2:08:35     3:08:33     2:24:11   10:25     4:32:45
2423  Nathan Mott            M 30-34    236/308     1:00:50     2:08:57     3:08:20     2:23:57   10:25     4:32:54
2424  Margaret Hoover        F 35-39    154/298     1:01:35     2:09:59     3:07:01     2:22:56   10:25     4:32:54
2425  Gary Sheridan          M 50-54    180/245     1:00:46     2:06:47     3:04:26     2:26:09   10:26     4:32:56
2426  Curtis Whitacre        M 35-39    283/378     1:04:18     2:12:00     3:10:39     2:21:03   10:26     4:33:03
2427  Rebecca Emmons         F 45-49     89/154     1:02:50     2:13:00     3:11:45     2:20:11   10:26     4:33:10
2428  Hondo Evans            M 45-49    226/302       53:31     1:54:12     2:54:35     2:39:03   10:26     4:33:15
2429  M.D Marrs              M 55-59    100/153     1:01:12     2:10:23     3:09:23     2:23:01   10:27     4:33:23
2430  Donald Nims            M 65-69      13/37     1:00:54     2:09:52     3:07:01     2:23:32   10:27     4:33:24
2431  Betsy Press            F 35-39    155/298       59:58     2:06:40     3:03:07     2:26:48   10:27     4:33:27
2432  Laura Armstrong        F 35-39    156/298     1:04:00     2:13:47     3:13:35     2:19:42   10:27     4:33:29
2433  Jennifer Worley        F 40-44    134/244     1:02:46     2:11:50     3:11:49     2:21:42   10:27     4:33:31
2434  Kimberly Baxley        F 45-49     90/154     1:02:46     2:11:50     3:11:49     2:21:42   10:27     4:33:32
2435  Jeremy Clark           M 35-39    284/378     1:02:18     2:10:17     3:08:27     2:23:19   10:27     4:33:36
2436  Joan Holland           F 50-54     52/112     1:01:13     2:11:15     3:11:01     2:22:28   10:27     4:33:43
2437  Adam Becker            M 30-34    237/308                                                   10:27     4:33:43
2438  Claire Kobermann       F 19-24     72/118       53:01     1:55:20     2:52:42     2:38:25   10:27     4:33:45
2439  Emilee Clark           F 25-29    171/266       58:13     2:04:27     3:03:32     2:29:22   10:28     4:33:49
2440  Anthony Campbell       M 45-49    227/302       59:18     2:05:46     3:02:45     2:28:05   10:28     4:33:50
2441  Ingrid Mathison        F 50-54     53/112       54:26     2:00:53     3:05:57     2:32:59   10:28     4:33:52
2442  Ken Pearce             M 50-54    181/245       59:49     2:09:38     3:11:06     2:24:16   10:28     4:33:53
2443  Laurel Kincaid         F 25-29    172/266     1:04:48     2:15:30     3:12:37     2:18:24   10:28     4:33:53
2444  Becca Hart             F 25-29    173/266     1:00:30     2:08:20     3:04:24     2:25:35   10:28     4:33:54
2445  Tami Brinkman          F 40-44    135/244     1:03:20     2:13:50     3:14:03     2:20:09   10:28     4:33:59
2446  Edward Rhoades         M 35-39    285/378       55:08     1:55:28     2:50:41     2:38:33   10:28     4:34:00
2447  Samantha Hyde          F 25-29    174/266     1:04:26     2:16:00     3:13:53     2:18:08   10:28     4:34:08
2448  Dave Hillenbrand       M 60-64      40/73       58:27     2:04:09     3:00:59     2:30:03   10:28     4:34:12
2449  Chris Schilling        M 25-29    162/205     1:06:51     2:23:52     3:20:07     2:10:22   10:28     4:34:14
2450  Eric McMillen          M 40-44    267/358       56:56     2:03:07     3:04:15     2:31:11   10:29     4:34:17
2451  Tara McCabe            F 50-54     54/112     1:05:36     2:17:47     3:16:45     2:16:31   10:29     4:34:17
2452  Amanda Peterson        F 25-29    175/266     1:03:24     2:13:55     3:11:39     2:20:24   10:29     4:34:19
2453  Bethany Doak           F 30-34    148/264     1:05:24     2:17:16     3:16:49     2:17:04   10:29     4:34:20
2454  Kathleen Miller        F 40-44    136/244     1:08:28     2:21:15     3:18:25     2:13:05   10:29     4:34:20
2455  Nathan Bernard         M 30-34    238/308       59:46     2:06:31     3:04:39     2:27:53   10:29     4:34:23
2456  Catherine Moerman      F 19-24     73/118     1:04:49     2:15:31     3:12:37     2:18:53   10:29     4:34:24
2457  Angela Jetton          F 45-49     91/154     1:01:57     2:11:40     3:10:05     2:22:46   10:29     4:34:25
2458  Carissa Montgomery     F 30-34    149/264       57:34     2:07:35     3:06:16     2:26:51   10:29     4:34:25
2459  Michael D Allen        M 50-54    182/245       53:35     1:56:16     2:58:48     2:38:10   10:29     4:34:26
2460  Sherry Hill            F 60-64      10/31     1:00:27     2:08:36     3:08:06     2:26:00   10:29     4:34:36
2461  Paul Moeller           M 25-29    163/205     1:05:12     2:21:08     3:19:02     2:13:40   10:30     4:34:47
2462  Justin Rundles         M 30-34    239/308     1:08:30     2:18:49     3:17:16     2:15:59   10:30     4:34:47
2463  Jessica Lynch          F 30-34    150/264     1:05:01     2:15:15     3:13:20     2:19:36   10:30     4:34:50
2464  Cynthia Cornwell       F 55-59      18/61     1:04:41     2:14:44     3:12:08     2:20:11   10:30     4:34:54
2465  Samuel Strange         M 65-69      14/37       56:42     2:00:43     2:58:40     2:34:13   10:30     4:34:56
2466  Johnye Harriman        F 60-64      11/31       59:09     2:08:06     3:08:56     2:26:55   10:30     4:35:00
2467  Lori Ozment            F 50-54     55/112     1:02:12     2:12:07     3:13:06     2:23:03   10:31     4:35:09
2468  Ashley Hetherington    F 30-34    151/264     1:02:12     2:12:07     3:13:05     2:23:03   10:31     4:35:09
2469  Douglas Armstrong      M 35-39    286/378     1:01:41     2:12:04     3:12:23     2:23:17   10:31     4:35:21
2470  Cecile Berne           F 35-39    157/298     1:02:00     2:11:41     3:10:42     2:23:40   10:31     4:35:21
2471  Marie-France Penet     F 35-39    158/298     1:02:01     2:11:42     3:10:41     2:23:40   10:31     4:35:21
2472  Patricia Rosa          F 50-54     56/112     1:04:00     2:13:29     3:10:52     2:21:53   10:31     4:35:21
2473  David Boegler          M 40-44    268/358       56:18     2:02:03     2:59:12     2:33:20   10:31     4:35:23
2474  Janice Vanvactor       F 60-64      12/31     1:00:53     2:14:48     3:14:04     2:20:37   10:31     4:35:25
2475  Stanton Frey           M 40-44    269/358       51:05     1:50:39     2:41:43     2:44:51   10:31     4:35:30
2476  Jean McComsey          M 40-44    270/358       55:59     1:59:05     2:54:55     2:36:27   10:31     4:35:32
2477  Maureen Knepp          F 55-59      19/61       59:44     2:10:19     3:09:49     2:25:15   10:32     4:35:34
2478  Ben Stivers            M 19-24      68/86     1:00:19     2:06:54     3:10:19     2:28:42   10:32     4:35:36
2479  Jay Anson              M 40-44    271/358     1:03:49     2:10:19     3:05:20     2:25:18   10:32     4:35:36
2480  Jeanie McClain         F 55-59      20/61     1:04:06     2:14:27     3:14:14     2:21:12   10:32     4:35:39
2481  Tessa Wolfger          F 35-39    159/298     1:01:48     2:11:12     3:09:11     2:24:35   10:32     4:35:46
2482  Richie Yap             M 50-54    183/245     1:03:43     2:13:51     3:10:32     2:22:03   10:32     4:35:54
2483  Jeffrey Moneypenny     M 50-54    184/245       56:16     2:02:03     3:03:36     2:33:57   10:32     4:35:59
2484  Mark Knigga            M 50-54    185/245     1:02:34     2:11:50     3:09:14     2:24:11   10:33     4:36:00
2485  Kamala Gilbert         F 40-44    137/244       59:51     2:10:37     3:11:47     2:25:28   10:33     4:36:05
2486  Kristy Foster          F 40-44    138/244       59:46     2:06:26     3:06:43     2:29:40   10:33     4:36:06
2487  Thomas E. Parry        M 40-44    272/358     1:03:56     2:14:15     3:10:49     2:21:52   10:33     4:36:06
2488  David Westropp         M 40-44    273/358                                                   10:33     4:36:07
2489  Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F 50-54     57/112       55:44     2:01:56     3:01:48     2:34:15   10:33     4:36:10
2490  Kristina Taylor        F 30-34    152/264     1:03:17     2:14:33     3:13:37     2:21:39   10:33     4:36:11
2491  Chris Scagnoli         M 30-34    240/308     1:10:38     2:21:48     3:18:32     2:14:36   10:33     4:36:23
2492  Lisa Riedel            F 45-49     92/154     1:01:49     2:13:21     3:13:35     2:23:02   10:33     4:36:23
2493  Carolyn Cebalo         F 40-44    139/244     1:01:48     2:13:21     3:13:36     2:23:03   10:33     4:36:24
2494  Chris Holder           M 40-44    274/358       54:28     2:00:07     3:00:05     2:36:23   10:34     4:36:29
2495  Erica Kaminsky         F 25-29    176/266       59:34     2:07:10     3:06:29     2:29:21   10:34     4:36:30
2496  Doug Marshall          M 40-44    275/358     1:02:35     2:11:54     3:11:12     2:24:37   10:34     4:36:31
2497  Greg Kile              M 35-39    287/378     1:02:36     2:11:54     3:11:12     2:24:38   10:34     4:36:31
2498  Kelly Minas            F 25-29    177/266     1:03:40     2:14:31     3:13:06     2:22:01   10:34     4:36:31
2499  Steven Gullette        M 40-44    276/358       55:04     1:56:20     2:57:07     2:40:15   10:34     4:36:35
2500  Julie Duncan           F 30-34    153/264       58:23     2:07:20     3:08:11     2:29:17   10:34     4:36:37

Generated March 14, 2026 at 6:01 AM 25/38



Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2014 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Scott Davidson         M 50-54    186/245       56:54     1:58:52     2:54:41     2:37:47   10:34     4:36:38
2502  Isaac Childers         M 60-64      41/73       57:56     2:10:51     3:14:51     2:25:49   10:34     4:36:39
2503  John Pedersen          M 55-59    101/153     1:03:51     2:14:45     3:16:53     2:21:56   10:34     4:36:40
2504  Franklin Smith         M 55-59    102/153     1:02:37     2:14:22     3:15:32     2:22:23   10:34     4:36:45
2505  Katherine Lachappelle  F 30-34    154/264       56:51     2:02:40     3:05:40     2:34:05   10:34     4:36:45
2506  Jeffrey Nemeth         M 40-44    277/358       58:29     2:04:29     3:05:05     2:32:21   10:34     4:36:49
2507  William Haney          M 60-64      42/73     1:05:51     2:16:41     3:14:02     2:20:08   10:34     4:36:49
2508  Chris Young            M 40-44    278/358     1:01:56     2:11:15     3:09:20     2:25:35   10:34     4:36:50
2509  Steve Lewis            M 35-39    288/378       55:28     1:56:05     2:50:30     2:40:47   10:35     4:36:52
2510  Susan Lancaster        F 45-49     93/154     1:00:55     2:10:59     3:11:30     2:25:56   10:35     4:36:55
2511  Kelly Biggs            F 19-24     74/118     1:03:57     2:17:08     3:17:15     2:19:49   10:35     4:36:56
2512  Betsy Balgooyen Keller F 40-44    140/244     1:05:21     2:17:51     3:16:05     2:19:06   10:35     4:36:57
2513  Dustin Beck            M 30-34    241/308     1:03:53     2:10:23     3:09:10     2:26:36   10:35     4:36:58
2514  Walter Findlay         M 45-49    228/302     1:03:52     2:10:22     3:09:09     2:26:36   10:35     4:36:58
2515  Robert Allen           M 40-44    279/358       56:51     2:01:58     3:03:03     2:35:08   10:35     4:37:06
2516  Kyle Waddell           M 25-29    164/205       55:27     2:03:24     3:04:44     2:33:55   10:36     4:37:18
2517  Nichole Ruch           F 35-39    160/298       56:44     2:00:57     3:04:00     2:36:32   10:36     4:37:29
2518  Alanda Crawford        F 45-49     94/154     1:00:14     2:07:30     3:04:52     2:30:03   10:36     4:37:32
2519  Adam Beery             M 35-39    289/378     1:03:18     2:12:28     3:11:12     2:25:05   10:36     4:37:32
2520  Justin Miller          M 30-34    242/308       56:45     1:59:18     2:57:54     2:38:21   10:36     4:37:38
2521  Asia Phoenix           F 19-24     75/118     1:01:52     2:14:28     3:15:29     2:23:14   10:36     4:37:42
2522  John Hull              M 25-29    165/205     1:10:17     2:23:32     3:21:28     2:14:14   10:37     4:37:46
2523  Lisa Sandy             F 40-44    141/244     1:02:15     2:14:38     3:14:19     2:23:13   10:37     4:37:51
2524  Gerald Vandevelde      M 55-59    103/153       55:20     1:59:59     2:58:22     2:37:53   10:37     4:37:51
2525  Aleksey Klenck         M 19-24      69/86       44:32     1:48:53     2:52:39     2:49:00   10:37     4:37:52
2526  Brian Hosking          M 45-49    229/302       59:06     2:09:05     3:11:55     2:28:51   10:37     4:37:55
2527  Donald Riffle          M 40-44    280/358     1:01:00     2:12:59     3:10:00     2:24:57   10:37     4:37:56
2528  David Shircliff        M 45-49    230/302     1:01:34     2:06:17     3:02:46     2:31:40   10:37     4:37:56
2529  Chris Whitehead        M 40-44    281/358     1:00:47     2:07:06     3:07:00     2:30:52   10:37     4:37:57
2530  Dominic Ruffalo        M 60-64      43/73     1:01:09     2:11:19     3:14:58     2:26:48   10:37     4:38:07
2531  Lori Dubach            F 35-39    161/298     1:03:45     2:14:08     3:12:20     2:24:00   10:37     4:38:07
2532  Cory May               M 25-29    166/205     1:00:24     2:07:05     3:01:15     2:31:04   10:37     4:38:08
2533  Jamie Sanders          M 40-44    282/358       57:39     2:03:31     2:59:21     2:34:38   10:37     4:38:09
2534  Maia Donahue           F 30-34    155/264     1:04:29     2:17:15     3:17:42     2:20:55   10:37     4:38:09
2535  Darrin Combs           M 35-39    290/378       53:34     1:54:37     2:47:20     2:43:35   10:38     4:38:12
2536  Kevin Pratt            M 40-44    283/358     1:04:30     2:16:58     3:14:09     2:21:16   10:38     4:38:13
2537  Brian Terrell          M 40-44    284/358     1:00:10     2:05:26     3:03:51     2:32:53   10:38     4:38:19
2538  Karen Jones            F 60-64      13/31     1:01:26     2:09:50     3:07:22     2:28:36   10:38     4:38:25
2539  Brian Laird            M 30-34    243/308     1:04:23     2:13:30     3:11:41     2:24:56   10:38     4:38:26
2540  Mary Nabb              F 35-39    162/298     1:02:14     2:10:09     3:09:06     2:28:21   10:38     4:38:29
2541  Jody Malone            M 45-49    231/302     1:02:51     2:13:44     3:14:25     2:24:46   10:38     4:38:29
2542  Julie Bitting          F 50-54     58/112     1:02:29     2:15:06     3:15:46     2:23:29   10:38     4:38:34
2543  Staci Bussing-Roll     F 35-39    163/298     1:04:44     2:14:48     3:12:34     2:23:53   10:39     4:38:40
2544  Mark Parker            M 45-49    232/302     1:01:26     2:08:40     3:07:40     2:30:01   10:39     4:38:41
2545  Cory Victor            M 30-34    244/308     1:01:32     2:10:53     3:12:34     2:27:49   10:39     4:38:41
2546  Laura Hollowell        F 19-24     76/118     1:03:54     2:14:08     3:11:38     2:24:36   10:39     4:38:43
2547  Thomas Duckworth       M 60-64      44/73       54:52     1:58:24     2:54:02     2:40:22   10:39     4:38:45
2548  Rob Bires              M 35-39    291/378     1:00:37     2:11:46     3:12:07     2:27:04   10:39     4:38:50
2549  Kyle Akers             M 35-39    292/378     1:01:36     2:08:10     3:10:09     2:30:48   10:39     4:38:57
2550  Clarissa Akers         F 35-39    164/298     1:01:37     2:08:12     3:10:09     2:30:46   10:39     4:38:57
2551  Matthew Kennard        M 30-34    245/308     1:00:37     2:11:46     3:12:07     2:27:14   10:39     4:38:59
2552  Billy Jones            M 40-44    285/358     1:04:08     2:16:24     3:14:22     2:22:37   10:39     4:39:00
2553  Jamin Olds             M 25-29    167/205     1:04:52     2:16:42     3:13:17     2:22:19   10:39     4:39:00
2554  Stephanie Nielsen      F 25-29    178/266     1:03:06     2:08:36     3:09:43     2:30:25   10:39     4:39:00
2555  Adam Verseput          M 35-39    293/378     1:04:52     2:16:42     3:13:16     2:22:20   10:39     4:39:01
2556  Jon Fiora              M 45-49    233/302       55:13     2:01:45     3:04:33     2:37:19   10:40     4:39:04
2557  Geri Morris            F 60-64      14/31     1:05:12     2:17:43     3:20:39     2:21:22   10:40     4:39:05
2558  Catherine Ivy          F 55-59      21/61     1:04:50     2:16:55     3:14:53     2:22:18   10:40     4:39:13
2559  Jeanne Bauer           F 55-59      22/61     1:08:38     2:22:35     3:20:19     2:16:41   10:40     4:39:15
2560  Robert Spencer         M 45-49    234/302     1:00:40     2:09:35     3:10:52     2:29:48   10:40     4:39:23
2561  Matthew Lemay          M 40-44    286/358     1:03:06     2:13:46     3:11:28     2:25:38   10:40     4:39:23
2562  Tim Gottwald           M 50-54    187/245     1:04:08     2:17:08     3:16:45     2:22:17   10:40     4:39:24
2563  Kent Keller            M 45-49    235/302     1:05:16     2:17:48     3:16:04     2:21:37   10:40     4:39:24
2564  Jeff Rogers            M 50-54    188/245     1:04:05     2:15:07     3:14:51     2:24:20   10:40     4:39:26
2565  Greg Conwell           M 45-49    236/302       58:03     2:06:43     3:06:15     2:32:47   10:41     4:39:30
2566  Justin Marshall        M 25-29    168/205     1:02:05     2:12:14     3:12:22     2:27:17   10:41     4:39:30
2567  Pascal Radley          M 55-59    104/153       58:51     2:10:25     3:12:36     2:29:17   10:41     4:39:41
2568  Jared Reeves           M 30-34    246/308     1:00:37     2:10:22     3:09:41     2:29:29   10:41     4:39:51
2569  John Kittinger Jr      M 40-44    287/358       56:09     2:03:47     3:11:42     2:36:06   10:41     4:39:52
2570  Stephen Turner         M 55-59    105/153     1:06:49     2:19:18     3:18:48     2:20:37   10:41     4:39:54
2571  Sara McClammer         F 25-29    179/266     1:00:57     2:10:09     3:12:55     2:29:46   10:41     4:39:55
2572  Shannon Brezko         F 35-39    165/298     1:02:51     2:14:46     3:19:16     2:25:14   10:42     4:40:00
2573  Stacey Weber           F 30-34    156/264     1:02:43     2:13:47     3:13:59     2:26:18   10:42     4:40:04
2574  Zachary Wolf           M 25-29    169/205     1:02:43     2:13:12     3:13:44     2:26:54   10:42     4:40:06
2575  Jena Chopson           F 25-29    180/266     1:03:40     2:14:37     3:14:39     2:25:33   10:42     4:40:09
2576  Justin Daniels         M 30-34    247/308       52:19     1:51:34     2:55:53     2:48:37   10:42     4:40:11
2577  Michael Hammer         M 40-44    288/358     1:01:40     2:09:53     3:09:24     2:30:19   10:42     4:40:11
2578  Jayme Harding          F 35-39    166/298       59:11     2:08:14     3:12:20     2:31:58   10:42     4:40:12
2579  Jerry Lambdin          M 55-59    106/153     1:04:03     2:14:04     3:11:42     2:26:08   10:42     4:40:12
2580  Beth Jenneman          F 40-44    142/244     1:02:37     2:11:52     3:11:38     2:28:24   10:42     4:40:15
2581  Martin Brieschke       M 35-39    294/378     1:00:40     2:08:41     3:09:21     2:31:35   10:42     4:40:16
2582  Brian Winkelmann       M 35-39    295/378     1:02:12     2:12:49     3:12:16     2:27:35   10:43     4:40:23
2583  Jenny Staats           F 35-39    167/298     1:02:13     2:12:49     3:12:15     2:27:36   10:43     4:40:24
2584  Matthew Parkinson      M 25-29    170/205       58:37     2:02:21     3:01:48     2:38:04   10:43     4:40:25
2585  Tiffany Grey           F 35-39    168/298     1:00:59     2:11:50     3:12:40     2:28:39   10:43     4:40:29
2586  Heather Abramo         F 35-39    169/298     1:04:38     2:15:37     3:21:34     2:24:54   10:43     4:40:30
2587  Barbara Hollenbach     F 50-54     59/112     1:04:24     2:17:46     3:18:24     2:22:47   10:43     4:40:33
2588  Kevin Hollenbach       M 50-54    189/245     1:04:24     2:17:47     3:18:23     2:22:47   10:43     4:40:33
2589  Ray Lim                M 65-69      15/37     1:01:07     2:13:45     3:14:38     2:26:48   10:43     4:40:33
2590  Maria Walley           F 45-49     95/154     1:03:56     2:13:37     3:11:08     2:27:03   10:43     4:40:39
2591  Howard Miller          M 40-44    289/358     1:05:22     2:19:00     3:18:53     2:21:40   10:43     4:40:40
2592  Elaine Hemmelgarn      F 19-24     77/118     1:00:10     2:02:38     2:59:05     2:38:05   10:43     4:40:42
2593  Michelle Cunningham    F 35-39    170/298     1:04:19     2:16:50     3:18:16     2:23:53   10:43     4:40:43
2594  Janina Perez           F 45-49     96/154     1:04:35     2:17:55     3:16:58     2:22:50   10:43     4:40:45
2595  Lyndsay Ross           F 19-24     78/118     1:00:40     2:12:46     3:13:19     2:28:03   10:44     4:40:48
2596  Jane Williamson        F 45-49     97/154     1:04:20     2:17:12     3:16:23     2:23:39   10:44     4:40:51
2597  Amanda Clinton         F 45-49     98/154       55:43     2:02:51     3:08:23     2:38:01   10:44     4:40:52
2598  Cheryl Moose           F 35-39    171/298     1:01:56     2:10:35     3:09:58     2:30:24   10:44     4:40:58
2599  Laura Canos            F 25-29    181/266     1:03:33     2:13:37     3:11:45     2:27:23   10:44     4:41:00
2600  Amy Mink-Poorman       F 35-39    172/298       56:29     2:00:59     2:57:31     2:40:03   10:44     4:41:01
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2601  Lori Chen              F 19-24     79/118       56:00     2:03:58     3:12:18     2:37:10   10:44     4:41:07
2602  Tim Koshurba           M 30-34    248/308       55:19     1:58:34     2:57:58     2:42:35   10:44     4:41:08
2603  Jeremy Yorek           M 35-39    296/378       55:55     2:03:20     3:06:50     2:37:55   10:45     4:41:14
2604  Eric Pepper            M 30-34    249/308       56:46     2:00:34     3:04:41     2:40:43   10:45     4:41:16
2605  Paul Broerman          M 50-54    190/245     1:17:57     2:26:48     3:24:29     2:14:30   10:45     4:41:18
2606  Mary Claire Nguyen     F 25-29    182/266     1:00:12     2:07:01     3:07:21     2:34:20   10:45     4:41:20
2607  Kevin Poortinga        M 40-44    290/358       59:25     2:05:11     3:03:02     2:36:13   10:45     4:41:23
2608  Tracy Teipen           F 35-39    173/298     1:02:59     2:13:17     3:12:14     2:28:09   10:45     4:41:26
2609  Daryl Moore            M 55-59    107/153     1:10:11     2:21:27     3:20:20     2:20:02   10:45     4:41:28
2610  Douglas Ziebarth       M 19-24      70/86     1:06:10     2:18:43     3:19:08     2:22:46   10:45     4:41:29
2611  Eric Erickson          M 40-44    291/358     1:06:57     2:22:10     3:24:34     2:19:26   10:45     4:41:35
2612  Jennifer Morrow        F 40-44    143/244     1:06:57     2:22:10     3:24:33     2:19:26   10:45     4:41:35
2613  Larry Pitt             M 70-74        3/9     1:01:41     2:15:35     3:14:59     2:26:02   10:45     4:41:36
2614  Lucero Campos          F 25-29    183/266     1:02:35     2:11:51     3:11:01     2:29:48   10:45     4:41:38
2615  Odilon Campos          M 50-54    191/245     1:02:35     2:11:51     3:11:45     2:29:48   10:45     4:41:39
2616  Bryan Taylor           M 30-34    250/308     1:01:06     2:09:55     3:10:29     2:31:47   10:46     4:41:41
2617  Heidi Elston           F 35-39    174/298     1:01:07     2:09:55     3:10:49     2:31:47   10:46     4:41:41
2618  Paul Ross              M 45-49    237/302       54:17     1:57:59     3:03:22     2:43:48   10:46     4:41:47
2619  Kelli Lippold          F 19-24     80/118       56:19     2:04:36     3:08:01     2:37:15   10:46     4:41:51
2620  MacKenzie Calvert      F 19-24     81/118       56:20     2:04:37     3:08:02     2:37:15   10:46     4:41:52
2621  Jeffrey Anness         M 45-49    238/302       59:34     2:07:43     3:05:52     2:34:09   10:46     4:41:52
2622  Gary Kloczkowski       M 55-59    108/153     1:06:29     2:20:54     3:22:50     2:21:02   10:46     4:41:56
2623  Jim Bollinger          M 55-59    109/153     1:05:39     2:14:17     3:13:40     2:27:40   10:46     4:41:57
2624  Emily Williams         F 19-24     82/118     1:06:17     2:18:55     3:18:01     2:23:07   10:46     4:42:01
2625  David S McAdow         M 40-44    292/358     1:01:43     2:11:05     3:10:10     2:30:57   10:46     4:42:01
2626  April Studer           F 25-29    184/266       59:49     2:07:56     3:08:19     2:34:05   10:46     4:42:01
2627  Cathy Peacock          F 40-44    144/244     1:05:06     2:15:44     3:16:33     2:26:26   10:47     4:42:10
2628  Tom McCourt            M 55-59    110/153     1:06:39     2:20:20     3:20:11     2:21:50   10:47     4:42:10
2629  Shelly Harrod          F 40-44    145/244     1:05:28     2:15:54     3:13:39     2:26:19   10:47     4:42:12
2630  Marshall Bryans        M 50-54    192/245     1:02:01     2:10:05     3:06:20     2:32:09   10:47     4:42:14
2631  Josiah Greever         M 16-18      10/13     1:00:05     2:10:25     3:11:46     2:31:52   10:47     4:42:17
2632  Todd Wesbrook          M 50-54    193/245       59:47     2:07:46     3:10:14     2:34:36   10:47     4:42:22
2633  Betsey Madden          F 45-49     99/154     1:03:37     2:19:39     3:20:06     2:22:44   10:47     4:42:23
2634  Erin Fischer           F 45-49    100/154     1:01:17     2:14:19     3:17:43     2:28:07   10:47     4:42:25
2635  Donna Lutes            F 35-39    175/298     1:06:24     2:21:08     3:20:48     2:21:19   10:47     4:42:27
2636  Lauren Bradley         F 19-24     83/118     1:03:42     2:15:11     3:15:41     2:27:18   10:47     4:42:28
2637  Jessica Stout          F 35-39    176/298     1:03:42     2:15:11     3:15:41     2:27:19   10:47     4:42:29
2638  Justin Scott           M 30-34    251/308       56:07     2:00:25     3:05:02     2:42:04   10:47     4:42:29
2639  Toby Johnson           M 35-39    297/378     1:04:57     2:17:58     3:19:40     2:24:32   10:47     4:42:30
2640  Amie Durden            F 55-59      23/61     1:04:58     2:20:03     3:21:13     2:22:27   10:47     4:42:30
2641  Shannon Smith          F 35-39    177/298     1:03:41     2:15:25     3:15:13     2:27:08   10:48     4:42:33
2642  Sonya Asher            F 30-34    157/264     1:03:41     2:15:26     3:15:16     2:27:07   10:48     4:42:33
2643  Michael Smith          M 45-49    239/302     1:03:40     2:15:26     3:15:13     2:27:08   10:48     4:42:34
2644  Shelley Thomason       F 30-34    158/264     1:04:29     2:14:39     3:13:18     2:28:01   10:48     4:42:39
2645  Robert Haase           M 55-59    111/153       58:53     2:06:02     3:08:45     2:36:40   10:48     4:42:42
2646  Matt Haile             M 40-44    293/358     1:02:12     2:11:01     3:09:15     2:31:42   10:48     4:42:43
2647  Dave Bell              M 50-54    194/245     1:03:43     2:15:45     3:16:15     2:27:02   10:48     4:42:46
2648  Cindy Hrabchak         F 50-54     60/112       58:44     2:09:11     3:13:39     2:33:36   10:48     4:42:46
2649  Craig Thompson         M 40-44    294/358       53:42     1:55:02     2:56:29     2:47:47   10:48     4:42:49
2650  Jennifer Monroe        F 30-34    159/264       56:15     2:12:31     3:14:53     2:30:21   10:48     4:42:51
2651  Jason Reckelhoff       M 35-39    298/378     1:03:03     2:14:23     3:14:22     2:28:31   10:48     4:42:54
2652  Giulia Rogers          F 35-39    178/298     1:02:38     2:15:10     3:16:26     2:27:51   10:49     4:43:00
2653  Naima Gardner          F 30-34    160/264     1:02:39     2:15:09     3:16:26     2:27:52   10:49     4:43:01
2654  Dennis Boom            M 45-49    240/302     1:01:35     2:14:41     3:16:47     2:28:23   10:49     4:43:04
2655  Karin Van Den Broeck   F 45-49    101/154     1:01:35     2:14:41     3:16:47     2:28:23   10:49     4:43:04
2656  Dennis Galbraith       M 50-54    195/245     1:08:20     2:25:05     3:24:13     2:18:00   10:49     4:43:05
2657  Liborio Rivera         M 65-69      16/37       59:24     2:04:49     3:08:50     2:38:16   10:49     4:43:05
2658  Timothy Strong         M 55-59    112/153     1:00:22     2:12:17     3:15:59     2:30:48   10:49     4:43:05
2659  Clint Beck             M 35-39    299/378     1:06:57     2:21:04     3:20:29     2:22:03   10:49     4:43:06
2660  Joe Klunk              M 55-59    113/153     1:04:08     2:14:29     3:12:24     2:28:40   10:49     4:43:08
2661  Dennis Piatt           M 45-49    241/302     1:06:23     2:21:08     3:20:47     2:22:07   10:49     4:43:14
2662  Werner Sabo            M 65-69      17/37     1:04:35     2:14:52     3:15:24     2:28:22   10:49     4:43:14
2663  Lowell Clark           M 45-49    242/302     1:07:35     2:19:29     3:21:34     2:23:47   10:49     4:43:15
2664  George Lukezic         M 60-64      45/73     1:08:08     2:22:05     3:23:41     2:21:15   10:49     4:43:19
2665  Michael Welly          M 40-44    295/358     1:03:03     2:19:50     3:21:40     2:23:31   10:49     4:43:20
2666  Bridget Mitchell       M 19-24      71/86     1:04:22     2:11:09     3:15:01     2:32:12   10:49     4:43:21
2667  Alice Susemichel       F 45-49    102/154     1:07:08     2:19:12     3:18:34     2:24:13   10:50     4:43:25
2668  Cindy Nelson           F 40-44    146/244     1:04:27     2:14:48     3:14:24     2:28:38   10:50     4:43:25
2669  Brande Ellis           F 35-39    179/298     1:07:08     2:19:13     3:18:34     2:24:14   10:50     4:43:27
2670  Lyn Lewis              F 55-59      24/61     1:07:05     2:18:24     3:18:01     2:25:04   10:50     4:43:27
2671  Daniel Skinner         M 55-59    114/153     1:05:32     2:17:48     3:16:41     2:25:47   10:50     4:43:35
2672  Bryan Preston          M 35-39    300/378     1:04:14     2:14:15     3:11:16     2:29:22   10:50     4:43:37
2673  Ruben Del Moral        M 45-49    243/302     1:08:35     2:14:56     3:12:33     2:28:44   10:50     4:43:39
2674  Cindy Myers            F 35-39    180/298     1:00:49     2:07:14     3:14:52     2:36:35   10:50     4:43:49
2675  Antonio Servidoni      M 50-54    196/245       54:29     1:57:31     3:00:25     2:46:27   10:51     4:43:58
2676  Carin Hansen           F 35-39    181/298     1:08:49     2:23:56     3:24:00     2:20:06   10:51     4:44:02
2677  Adam Kirsch            M 50-54    197/245     1:04:03     2:12:06     3:12:30     2:32:01   10:51     4:44:07
2678  Michelle Russell       F 40-44    147/244     1:08:28     2:23:32     3:23:16     2:20:37   10:51     4:44:08
2679  Jennifer Pineda        F 35-39    182/298     1:02:13     2:12:12     3:11:59     2:31:59   10:51     4:44:10
2680  Jerry E. Forrest       M 35-39    301/378     1:04:49     2:19:17     3:20:39     2:25:04   10:52     4:44:21
2681  Keith Groppel          M 35-39    302/378       57:58     2:08:35     3:10:36     2:35:47   10:52     4:44:21
2682  Shane Sommers          M 35-39    303/378       59:20     2:09:16     3:11:34     2:35:07   10:52     4:44:22
2683  Greg Willhelm          M 30-34    252/308       57:58     2:08:34     3:11:32     2:35:49   10:52     4:44:23
2684  Claudia Miller         F 50-54     61/112     1:04:51     2:19:19     3:20:41     2:25:04   10:52     4:44:23
2685  Babe Longanecker       F 35-39    183/298     1:04:58     2:15:27     3:12:05     2:29:02   10:52     4:44:28
2686  Meghann Dials          F 30-34    161/264       58:32     2:09:30     3:16:05     2:35:09   10:52     4:44:39
2687  Joshua Dials           M 30-34    253/308       58:32     2:09:30     3:16:04     2:35:10   10:52     4:44:39
2688  David Lindahl          M 45-49    244/302     1:00:06     2:07:05     3:05:18     2:37:35   10:52     4:44:40
2689  Stephanie Bryan        F 40-44    148/244     1:01:26     2:10:17     3:13:13     2:34:24   10:52     4:44:40
2690  Chad Ammerman          M 35-39    304/378     1:08:40     2:27:07     3:24:14     2:17:36   10:53     4:44:43
2691  Jason Watson           M 35-39    305/378     1:08:38     2:27:06     3:24:12     2:17:38   10:53     4:44:43
2692  Nagaraj Eshwar         M 35-39    306/378     1:05:17     2:16:42     3:17:39     2:28:05   10:53     4:44:47
2693  Philip Joyce           M 70-74        4/9     1:03:39     2:13:26     3:16:44     2:31:21   10:53     4:44:47
2694  Rebecca Schneider      F 55-59      25/61     1:08:49     2:23:57     3:24:00     2:20:55   10:53     4:44:52
2695  Kaitlin Goldsmith      F 19-24     84/118     1:00:06     2:08:01     3:10:09     2:36:51   10:53     4:44:52
2696  Elizabeth Knapp        F 30-34    162/264     1:02:56     2:15:19     3:17:26     2:29:36   10:53     4:44:55
2697  Jennifer Zalon         F 35-39    184/298     1:05:08     2:19:11     3:20:05     2:25:53   10:53     4:45:03
2698  Rudy Koziol            M 65-69      18/37     1:03:19     2:12:18     3:10:49     2:32:48   10:53     4:45:06
2699  Emily Lupcho           F 30-34    163/264     1:03:19     2:12:18     3:10:49     2:32:49   10:53     4:45:06
2700  William Wells III      M 30-34    254/308       59:42     2:08:40     3:10:55     2:36:28   10:53     4:45:07
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2701  Amber Nolder           F 19-24     85/118     1:07:35     2:22:50     3:23:13     2:22:22   10:54     4:45:12
2702  Julie Biberstine       F 35-39    185/298     1:02:49     2:15:13     3:15:46     2:30:02   10:54     4:45:14
2703  Tammy Hickey           F 40-44    149/244     1:02:11     2:13:18     3:16:07     2:31:57   10:54     4:45:15
2704  Sabrina Wall           F 30-34    164/264     1:10:04     2:21:02     3:21:33     2:24:18   10:54     4:45:19
2705  Gregory Wall           M 45-49    245/302     1:10:04     2:21:02     3:21:33     2:24:18   10:54     4:45:19
2706  Mike Kreisel           M 45-49    246/302     1:05:27     2:18:18     3:18:38     2:27:02   10:54     4:45:19
2707  Cynthia Mixon          F 45-49    103/154     1:05:33     2:18:30     3:21:51     2:26:52   10:54     4:45:21
2708  Ryan Burtch            M 25-29    171/205       55:57     1:59:59     3:04:08     2:45:23   10:54     4:45:22
2709  Jean Schreiter         F 60-64      15/31     1:01:05     2:08:42     3:11:54     2:36:42   10:54     4:45:23
2710  Mark Engstrom          M 50-54    198/245     1:00:21     2:10:44     3:11:32     2:34:40   10:54     4:45:23
2711  Allison Toering        F 19-24     86/118       59:21     2:10:41     3:16:12     2:34:46   10:54     4:45:26
2712  Joanna Sobiech         F 19-24     87/118     1:01:36     2:12:57     3:14:54     2:32:29   10:54     4:45:26
2713  Jeff Lowe              M 40-44    296/358     1:07:37     2:23:27     3:21:26     2:22:04   10:54     4:45:30
2714  Steven Smith           M 40-44    297/358       55:36     1:59:15     3:02:22     2:46:18   10:54     4:45:33
2715  Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54    199/245     1:02:09     2:16:42     3:21:05     2:28:52   10:54     4:45:33
2716  Rose Lumpkinl          F 50-54     62/112     1:05:11     2:18:24     3:20:04     2:27:13   10:55     4:45:37
2717  Jason Doroga           M 35-39    307/378     1:01:41     2:11:50     3:15:13     2:33:50   10:55     4:45:39
2718  Rusty Copeland         M 35-39    308/378       55:23     2:01:46     3:07:33     2:43:58   10:55     4:45:43
2719  Joel Thomas            M 25-29    172/205     1:00:16     2:09:50     3:12:26     2:35:55   10:55     4:45:44
2720  Tim Kerr               M 30-34    255/308       56:07     2:03:46     3:11:41     2:41:59   10:55     4:45:45
2721  Brad Locke             M 35-39    309/378       56:08     2:03:46     3:11:43     2:42:01   10:55     4:45:46
2722  Jeff Decker            M 30-34    256/308       56:09     2:03:46     3:11:42     2:42:02   10:55     4:45:47
2723  Brooke Riester         F 35-39    186/298     1:01:56     2:12:39     3:15:15     2:33:11   10:55     4:45:49
2724  Kyle Kreutzinger       M 25-29    173/205     1:00:40     2:11:42     3:15:49     2:34:17   10:55     4:45:59
2725  Nicole Stegmeier       F 19-24     88/118     1:07:57     2:22:24     3:24:40     2:23:37   10:55     4:46:00
2726  Erin Sieke             F 19-24     89/118     1:07:56     2:22:24     3:24:40     2:23:37   10:55     4:46:00
2727  Lisa Guckelberg        F 50-54     63/112     1:05:22     2:19:10     3:20:33     2:26:57   10:56     4:46:07
2728  Andrew Ramser          M 30-34    257/308       56:13     2:01:24     3:06:05     2:44:44   10:56     4:46:08
2729  Casey Dwyer            M 19-24      72/86       58:29     2:07:48     3:08:32     2:38:21   10:56     4:46:08
2730  Kristina Robinson      F 19-24     90/118     1:04:39     2:17:55     3:20:08     2:28:16   10:56     4:46:10
2731  Keila Dubois           F 19-24     91/118     1:08:29     2:21:38     3:21:11     2:24:35   10:56     4:46:12
2732  Darrell Sandfoss       M 45-49    247/302     1:02:03     2:13:06     3:14:26     2:33:07   10:56     4:46:12
2733  Sarah Sloan            F 35-39    187/298     1:01:12     2:11:31     3:12:49     2:34:43   10:56     4:46:14
2734  Dennis Ohnstad         M 60-64      46/73     1:07:59     2:21:53     3:23:02     2:24:23   10:56     4:46:16
2735  Erik Scheub            M 25-29    174/205     1:02:05     2:14:57     3:16:34     2:31:23   10:56     4:46:19
2736  Guillermo Trujillo     M 45-49    248/302     1:01:05     2:11:28     3:12:48     2:34:56   10:56     4:46:23
2737  Adriana Chataing       F 40-44    150/244     1:01:06     2:11:29     3:12:49     2:34:55   10:56     4:46:24
2738  Kimberly Baldwin       F 45-49    104/154     1:01:08     2:11:30     3:12:43     2:34:55   10:56     4:46:24
2739  Emily Parkins          F 19-24     92/118     1:05:34     2:16:15     3:15:14     2:30:11   10:56     4:46:26
2740  Ryan Jesswein          M 30-34    258/308       58:18     2:05:23     3:00:28     2:41:05   10:57     4:46:28
2741  Barbara Salee          F 50-54     64/112     1:00:14     2:09:05     3:09:18     2:37:25   10:57     4:46:30
2742  Jaime Davidson         F 30-34    165/264       58:19     1:57:32     3:03:41     2:49:04   10:57     4:46:36
2743  Julie Johnson          F 45-49    105/154     1:05:11     2:15:54     3:16:02     2:30:49   10:57     4:46:42
2744  Cynthia Meacham        F 65-69       3/11     1:03:27     2:14:16     3:12:49     2:32:28   10:57     4:46:44
2745  Megan Stanage          F 25-29    185/266     1:02:38     2:13:14     3:16:08     2:33:32   10:57     4:46:46
2746  Scott Albright         M 30-34    259/308     1:02:38     2:13:14     3:16:08     2:33:33   10:57     4:46:47
2747  Deron Krietemeyer      M 40-44    298/358       54:21     1:59:33     3:02:55     2:47:23   10:58     4:46:55
2748  Gene Zackerman         M 60-64      47/73     1:02:05     2:17:38     3:15:27     2:29:19   10:58     4:46:56
2749  David Wolfe            M 45-49    249/302     1:00:06     2:07:06     3:07:40     2:39:53   10:58     4:46:59
2750  Nicholas Peetz         M 30-34    260/308     1:03:11     2:17:47     3:19:57     2:29:13   10:58     4:47:00
2751  Jessica Turbeville     F 40-44    151/244     1:01:20     2:14:37     3:17:03     2:32:42   10:58     4:47:19
2752  Diane Dumonte Slater   F 65-69       4/11     1:01:37     2:11:40     3:13:59     2:35:42   10:59     4:47:22
2753  Jeffrey Tackman        M 50-54    200/245       56:42     2:05:12     3:09:30     2:42:12   10:59     4:47:23
2754  Sue Anderson           F 50-54     65/112     1:00:08     2:09:47     3:13:58     2:37:39   10:59     4:47:25
2755  Sarah Vanbibber        F 40-44    152/244     1:00:18     2:10:26     3:13:34     2:37:03   10:59     4:47:29
2756  Brenda Barr            F 30-34    166/264     1:04:32     2:16:35     3:19:45     2:30:54   10:59     4:47:29
2757  Phillip Gambrell       M 50-54    201/245       58:59     2:05:07     3:03:09     2:42:23   10:59     4:47:30
2758  Rongrong Wei           F 30-34    167/264       54:15     2:01:04     3:01:01     2:46:27   10:59     4:47:31
2759  Audra Schrader         F 45-49    106/154     1:06:44     2:17:31     3:18:43     2:30:01   10:59     4:47:31
2760  Angie McQueen          F 35-39    188/298     1:05:03     2:18:41     3:21:08     2:28:50   10:59     4:47:31
2761  Laura Hall             F 30-34    168/264     1:10:52     2:28:36     3:26:45     2:18:56   10:59     4:47:31
2762  Matt McQueen           F 35-39    189/298     1:05:04     2:18:42     3:21:10     2:28:52   10:59     4:47:33
2763  Janelle Najar          F 30-34    169/264     1:06:59     2:20:17     3:21:00     2:27:22   10:59     4:47:38
2764  Robert Wenzel          M 45-49    250/302       56:55     2:02:54     3:07:17     2:44:45   10:59     4:47:38
2765  Peggy Quinn            F 60-64      16/31     1:03:38     2:16:08     3:19:09     2:31:31   10:59     4:47:39
2766  Brooklyn Fitzsimmons   F 35-39    190/298     1:00:21     2:11:27     3:13:20     2:36:15   10:59     4:47:42
2767  Julia Gorman           F 45-49    107/154     1:05:24     2:23:21     3:25:32     2:24:27   11:00     4:47:48
2768  Bob Coffey             M 65-69      19/37     1:05:37     2:15:27     3:16:06     2:32:23   11:00     4:47:49
2769  K'Leetha Gilbert       F 40-44    153/244     1:05:37     2:15:27     3:16:06     2:32:23   11:00     4:47:50
2770  Jennifer Van Horn      F 35-39    191/298     1:00:11     2:08:23     3:10:20     2:39:29   11:00     4:47:52
2771  Keith Hill             M 40-44    299/358     1:00:11     2:08:24     3:10:20     2:39:29   11:00     4:47:52
2772  Jennifer Bernat        F 30-34    170/264     1:01:26     2:11:42     3:16:07     2:36:11   11:00     4:47:53
2773  Julia Blair            F 45-49    108/154     1:05:01     2:17:28     3:19:21     2:30:25   11:00     4:47:53
2774  Bob Wells              M 40-44    300/358     1:12:28     2:26:17     3:25:26     2:21:37   11:00     4:47:53
2775  Betsy Perkins          F 40-44    154/244       59:24     2:03:48     3:15:22     2:44:07   11:00     4:47:55
2776  Bryan Allen            M 40-44    301/358     1:00:17     2:07:16     3:11:11     2:40:40   11:00     4:47:56
2777  Jessica Bauters        F 25-29    186/266     1:15:19     2:29:49     3:30:09     2:18:09   11:00     4:47:58
2778  Michael Lozano         M 50-54    202/245       53:29     2:12:40     3:19:10     2:35:21   11:00     4:48:01
2779  Helen Lai              F 25-29    187/266       59:56     2:06:50     3:14:02     2:41:16   11:00     4:48:05
2780  John Fryman            M 50-54    203/245     1:02:19     2:17:05     3:17:16     2:31:02   11:00     4:48:06
2781  Dave Dewey             M 55-59    115/153     1:02:18     2:17:05     3:17:16     2:31:02   11:00     4:48:06
2782  Gregory Wenndt         M 50-54    204/245     1:02:21     2:17:12     3:17:20     2:30:55   11:00     4:48:07
2783  Andrea Hadley          F 25-29    188/266     1:01:38     2:08:49     3:11:35     2:39:21   11:00     4:48:10
2784  Philip Zapf            M 40-44    302/358     1:04:41     2:15:12     3:14:09     2:32:59   11:00     4:48:11
2785  Robert Hall            M 45-49    251/302     1:06:54     2:26:35     3:27:38     2:21:45   11:01     4:48:20
2786  Robert Steele          M 55-59    116/153     1:06:00     2:17:04     3:20:31     2:31:20   11:01     4:48:23
2787  Alex Backes            M 25-29    175/205       59:43     2:07:27     3:10:41     2:41:03   11:01     4:48:29
2788  Megan Miller           F 25-29    189/266     1:06:37     2:19:55     3:22:26     2:28:43   11:01     4:48:37
2789  Amylynn Faulstich      F 45-49    109/154     1:05:10     2:18:56     3:19:47     2:29:46   11:02     4:48:41
2790  Jenn Wells             F 25-29    190/266     1:05:19     2:18:37     3:21:15     2:30:07   11:02     4:48:44
2791  Antonio Mondragon      M 40-44    303/358     1:08:49     2:24:09     3:25:20     2:24:36   11:02     4:48:44
2792  Julie Proctor          F 50-54     66/112     1:05:38     2:21:48     3:26:53     2:26:58   11:02     4:48:46
2793  Chad Stiffney          M 25-29    176/205     1:10:43     2:21:07     3:18:14     2:27:40   11:02     4:48:46
2794  David Levine           M 16-18      11/13       57:26     1:56:22     3:07:30     2:52:27   11:02     4:48:49
2795  Alex Pence             M 35-39    310/378     1:11:14     2:27:42     3:31:30     2:21:10   11:02     4:48:52
2796  Eula Pence             F 35-39    192/298     1:11:15     2:27:42     3:31:28     2:21:13   11:02     4:48:54
2797  Seth Jenkins           M 40-44    304/358     1:12:25     2:26:33     3:26:51     2:22:25   11:02     4:48:57
2798  George Tirb            M 40-44    305/358     1:01:22     2:11:44     3:14:57     2:37:14   11:02     4:48:58
2799  Lee Livin              M 50-54    205/245     1:04:30     2:15:03     3:16:10     2:33:57   11:02     4:48:59
2800  Jason Hill             M 40-44    306/358       58:50     2:02:19     3:03:32     2:46:44   11:02     4:49:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Randi Zwerner          F 35-39    193/298     1:01:48     2:14:18     3:16:24     2:34:47   11:03     4:49:05
2802  Ellie Caldwell         F 35-39    194/298     1:01:50     2:14:20     3:16:25     2:34:46   11:03     4:49:06
2803  Krissie Flesher        F 40-44    155/244     1:01:49     2:14:20     3:16:25     2:34:47   11:03     4:49:06
2804  Kelley Tanner          F 35-39    195/298     1:01:50     2:14:19     3:16:24     2:34:49   11:03     4:49:07
2805  Ross Nordhoff          M 25-29    177/205       54:08     1:59:48     3:11:32     2:49:21   11:03     4:49:08
2806  Justin Eckstein        M 25-29    178/205     1:03:35     2:13:40     3:12:48     2:35:30   11:03     4:49:09
2807  Nathan Padgett         M 25-29    179/205     1:00:48     2:08:45     3:11:04     2:40:26   11:03     4:49:11
2808  Amy Kaye Taylor        F 35-39    196/298     1:05:51     2:21:15     3:25:13     2:27:57   11:03     4:49:12
2809  Cris Miller            F 35-39    197/298     1:05:10     2:17:58     3:21:16     2:31:14   11:03     4:49:12
2810  Chris Hamlyn           M 30-34    261/308     1:05:10     2:17:59     3:21:16     2:31:14   11:03     4:49:12
2811  Amber Hamlyn           F 25-29    191/266     1:05:11     2:17:59     3:21:17     2:31:15   11:03     4:49:13
2812  Paul Weedling          M 40-44    307/358     1:04:43     2:14:47     3:17:05     2:34:29   11:03     4:49:16
2813  Anne Thomas            F 50-54     67/112     1:02:41     2:17:27     3:20:09     2:31:49   11:03     4:49:16
2814  Sally Kapcar           F 40-44    156/244     1:05:51     2:21:15     3:25:14     2:28:02   11:03     4:49:16
2815  Selena Johnson         F 35-39    198/298     1:03:45     2:16:19     3:18:37     2:33:02   11:03     4:49:21
2816  William Daun           M 50-54    206/245     1:04:28     2:19:17     3:22:56     2:30:08   11:03     4:49:25
2817  David Hardwick         M 60-64      48/73     1:01:06     2:18:26     3:25:41     2:31:00   11:03     4:49:26
2818  Barbara Hohenstein     F 60-64      17/31     1:02:55     2:14:20     3:17:04     2:35:18   11:04     4:49:37
2819  Mary Papreck           F 60-64      18/31     1:00:35     2:15:12     3:22:44     2:34:33   11:04     4:49:44
2820  Sherri Hasenour        F 40-44    157/244     1:07:05     2:22:37     3:23:27     2:27:09   11:04     4:49:46
2821  Christopher Spires     M 35-39    311/378     1:01:52     2:12:41     3:14:39     2:37:08   11:04     4:49:49
2822  Molly Packard          F 25-29    192/266     1:03:03     2:13:48     3:12:46     2:36:05   11:04     4:49:52
2823  Kellie Crawford        F 35-39    199/298     1:02:34     2:16:08     3:18:48     2:33:48   11:04     4:49:56
2824  Garry Stevenson        M 50-54    207/245     1:03:03     2:19:49     3:21:39     2:30:08   11:04     4:49:56
2825  Abby Stainko           F 25-29    193/266       59:14     2:13:18     3:21:15     2:36:42   11:05     4:49:59
2826  Emmanuel Merchiers     M 45-49    252/302     1:01:01     2:13:12     3:20:00     2:36:52   11:05     4:50:03
2827  Brian Zamperini        M 40-44    308/358     1:06:22     2:19:13     3:19:59     2:30:52   11:05     4:50:04
2828  Daniel Stevens         M 60-64      49/73       59:11                 3:12:05               11:05     4:50:08
2829  Lindsay Adams          F 35-39    200/298       59:44     2:11:53     3:17:17     2:38:17   11:05     4:50:10
2830  Tiffiany Riggs         F 35-39    201/298     1:07:38     2:25:28     3:28:26     2:24:43   11:05     4:50:10
2831  Weldon Riggs           M 35-39    312/378     1:07:38     2:25:28     3:28:27     2:24:43   11:05     4:50:11
2832  Jesse Vasquez          M 35-39    313/378     1:01:00     2:13:16     3:19:59     2:36:56   11:05     4:50:12
2833  Bianca Zenor           F 40-44    158/244     1:05:23     2:21:11     3:22:32     2:29:06   11:05     4:50:16
2834  Amy Griffin            F 35-39    202/298     1:04:31     2:18:11     3:20:39     2:32:11   11:05     4:50:22
2835  Michael Griffin        M 40-44    309/358     1:04:31     2:18:12     3:20:39     2:32:12   11:05     4:50:23
2836  Jessica Rosati         F 40-44    159/244     1:07:37     2:21:57     3:22:52     2:28:34   11:06     4:50:30
2837  George Southgate       M 65-69      20/37     1:07:32     2:22:38     3:22:05     2:27:53   11:06     4:50:30
2838  Debra Kerwin           F 50-54     68/112     1:12:42     2:30:48     3:30:02     2:19:49   11:06     4:50:36
2839  Deborah Melendez       F 50-54     69/112     1:12:43     2:30:49     3:30:02     2:19:49   11:06     4:50:37
2840  Michael Moore          M 40-44    310/358     1:06:23     2:16:44     3:17:02     2:33:57   11:06     4:50:41
2841  Katie Hoffman          F 35-39    203/298     1:09:55     2:25:27     3:27:21     2:25:19   11:06     4:50:46
2842  Sarah Borem            F 35-39    204/298     1:04:23     2:15:35     3:18:49     2:35:14   11:06     4:50:48
2843  John Dager             M 40-44    311/358     1:05:32     2:19:32     3:20:34     2:31:23   11:07     4:50:54
2844  John Dailey            M 45-49    253/302     1:03:12     2:15:23     3:19:38     2:35:32   11:07     4:50:55
2845  Tonya Charleston       F 45-49    110/154       59:26     2:10:29     3:17:52     2:40:33   11:07     4:51:02
2846  Chantelle Smith        F 25-29    194/266     1:02:58     2:14:13     3:17:59     2:36:51   11:07     4:51:04
2847  Malachi Slice          M 25-29    180/205     1:02:58     2:14:14     3:17:59     2:36:51   11:07     4:51:04
2848  Alison Lemberg         F 35-39    205/298     1:03:39     2:18:51     3:25:45     2:32:15   11:07     4:51:06
2849  Emily Ross             F 30-34    171/264     1:05:49     2:18:02     3:20:41     2:33:04   11:07     4:51:06
2850  Bailey Herron          F 19-24     93/118     1:03:48     2:15:37     3:16:34     2:35:33   11:07     4:51:09
2851  Chelsey Miller         F 25-29    195/266     1:03:49     2:15:37     3:16:35     2:35:33   11:07     4:51:10
2852  Alexis Snyder          F 25-29    196/266     1:03:10     2:14:50     3:19:40     2:36:25   11:07     4:51:15
2853  Paul Rodman            M 55-59    117/153     1:05:33     2:22:01     3:23:04     2:29:14   11:07     4:51:15
2854  Vicki Morgan           F 35-39    206/298     1:02:56     2:14:21     3:17:24     2:36:56   11:08     4:51:16
2855  Sarah Bass             F 25-29    197/266     1:08:55     2:21:40     3:25:29     2:29:44   11:08     4:51:24
2856  Nathan Winslow         M 30-34    262/308     1:08:56     2:21:42     3:25:29     2:29:44   11:08     4:51:25
2857  Rachelle Seger         F 40-44    160/244     1:05:48     2:20:48     3:27:32     2:30:38   11:08     4:51:26
2858  Blair Cade             F 40-44    161/244     1:05:51     2:20:51     3:27:36     2:30:38   11:08     4:51:28
2859  Thomas Breslin         M 25-29    181/205     1:03:59     2:13:42     3:15:53     2:37:47   11:08     4:51:28
2860  Leslie Lewis-Sheets    F 50-54     70/112     1:05:51     2:20:51     3:27:35     2:30:38   11:08     4:51:29
2861  Katie Ociepka          F 30-34    172/264     1:08:59     2:21:51     3:22:23     2:29:41   11:08     4:51:31
2862  Joshua Russel          M 19-24      73/86     1:10:51     2:26:43     3:29:34     2:24:53   11:08     4:51:36
2863  Beth Knox              F 50-54     71/112     1:07:20     2:22:44     3:26:09     2:28:54   11:08     4:51:37
2864  Jason Knight           M 35-39    314/378     1:03:55     2:14:13     3:11:26     2:37:30   11:08     4:51:42
2865  Amanda Farabee         F 30-34    173/264     1:05:34     2:23:12     3:23:57     2:28:31   11:09     4:51:43
2866  Dillon Mitchell        M 19-24      74/86       56:54     2:01:34     3:05:34     2:50:11   11:09     4:51:44
2867  Cari Mansfield         F 30-34    174/264     1:06:25     2:19:06     3:22:09     2:32:39   11:09     4:51:45
2868  Thom Miller            M 40-44    312/358     1:03:55     2:14:12     3:11:26     2:37:40   11:09     4:51:52
2869  Mary Brauchla          F 30-34    175/264       59:58     2:08:57     3:13:24     2:42:55   11:09     4:51:52
2870  Carey Steffen          F 35-39    207/298     1:10:19                                       11:09     4:51:53
2871  Douglas Strain         M 55-59    118/153     1:04:03     2:17:03     3:19:05     2:34:56   11:09     4:51:59
2872  Susan Waschevski       F 40-44    162/244     1:07:15     2:22:55     3:25:22     2:29:10   11:09     4:52:05
2873  Kevin Spurling         M 40-44    313/358     1:07:58     2:25:48     3:27:31     2:26:20   11:09     4:52:08
2874  Crystal Shafer         F 30-34    176/264       56:47     2:01:26     2:57:11     2:50:48   11:10     4:52:13
2875  Ellery Ho              M 35-39    315/378     1:06:32     2:25:10     3:31:02     2:27:09   11:10     4:52:18
2876  Doug Wadsworth         M 50-54    208/245     1:01:46     2:12:46     3:15:40     2:39:36   11:10     4:52:21
2877  Jan-Al Robinson        F 35-39    208/298     1:07:39     2:26:49     3:27:19     2:25:34   11:10     4:52:22
2878  David Bekker           M 50-54    209/245     1:07:38     2:26:48     3:27:15     2:25:34   11:10     4:52:22
2879  Cindy Weber            F 55-59      26/61     1:09:37     2:26:30     3:26:18     2:25:55   11:10     4:52:25
2880  Shane Buer             M 40-44    314/358     1:04:37     2:17:47     3:18:57     2:34:41   11:10     4:52:27
2881  Brian Thomas           M 35-39    316/378     1:05:10     2:14:51     3:20:14     2:37:38   11:10     4:52:29
2882  Chris Gecewicz         M 25-29    182/205     1:08:18     2:19:10     3:21:15     2:33:22   11:10     4:52:31
2883  Denise Jovanovich      F 35-39    209/298       57:57     2:06:30     3:17:08     2:46:06   11:11     4:52:36
2884  Erin Varley            F 25-29    198/266     1:05:34     2:16:15     3:19:11     2:36:31   11:11     4:52:46
2885  Lindsey Birkel         F 30-34    177/264       59:45     2:08:39     3:10:03     2:44:10   11:11     4:52:48
2886  Tom Partipilo          M 55-59    119/153     1:08:56     2:21:24     3:23:35     2:31:34   11:11     4:52:57
2887  James Wright           M 35-39    317/378     1:01:46     2:12:46     3:15:42     2:40:14   11:11     4:53:00
2888  Katherine Partridge    F 30-34    178/264     1:02:00     2:11:18     3:13:52     2:41:48   11:12     4:53:05
2889  Lilian Ehrgott         F 19-24     94/118       53:27     1:56:41     2:59:10     2:56:26   11:12     4:53:06
2890  Theresa Canfield       F 55-59      27/61     1:09:16     2:24:40     3:27:31     2:28:29   11:12     4:53:09
2891  Elyse Mosley           F 25-29    199/266     1:10:14     2:23:42     3:23:32     2:29:28   11:12     4:53:10
2892  Seth Mosley            M 25-29    183/205     1:10:14     2:23:42     3:23:31     2:29:28   11:12     4:53:10
2893  Stephanie Branson      F 40-44    163/244     1:01:01     2:12:55     3:15:15     2:40:16   11:12     4:53:10
2894  Nick Agoris            M 50-54    210/245     1:08:27     2:23:37     3:25:19     2:29:37   11:12     4:53:13
2895  Angela Fiege           F 55-59      28/61     1:04:08     2:15:30     3:16:18     2:37:44   11:12     4:53:14
2896  Matt McFall            M 25-29    184/205     1:02:19     2:11:47     3:13:01     2:41:29   11:12     4:53:15
2897  Jennifer Turner        F 25-29    200/266     1:10:43     2:21:07     3:20:55     2:32:09   11:12     4:53:15
2898  Jewel Evans            F 25-29    201/266     1:03:07     2:15:15     3:25:03     2:38:02   11:12     4:53:16
2899  Jack Kirby             M 55-59    120/153     1:03:52     2:19:31     3:24:50     2:33:46   11:12     4:53:17
2900  Brandon Pierce         M 35-39    318/378     1:04:08     2:13:18     3:14:12     2:40:03   11:12     4:53:21
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2901  Derrick Pierce         M 30-34    263/308     1:04:08     2:13:18     3:14:12     2:40:05   11:12     4:53:22
2902  David Winchell         M 35-39    319/378     1:00:40     2:09:37     3:12:36     2:43:51   11:13     4:53:28
2903  Amanda Apkarian        F 25-29    202/266     1:06:01     2:19:45     3:23:06     2:33:48   11:13     4:53:32
2904  Kyle Apkarian          M 55-59    121/153     1:06:02     2:19:45     3:23:06     2:33:48   11:13     4:53:33
2905  Sarah Klein            F 19-24     95/118     1:09:52     2:27:37     3:29:09     2:26:10   11:13     4:53:47
2906  Allison Dodsworth      F 19-24     96/118     1:10:13     2:24:02     3:25:38     2:29:52   11:14     4:53:54
2907  Nancy Wulkan           F 50-54     72/112     1:06:14     2:20:54     3:25:00     2:33:00   11:14     4:53:54
2908  Treavor Dodsworth      M 19-24      75/86     1:10:13     2:24:02     3:25:38     2:29:53   11:14     4:53:55
2909  Andrea Rutkowski       F 50-54     73/112     1:01:02     2:16:53     3:21:58     2:37:03   11:14     4:53:55
2910  Mike Noblitt           M 60-64      50/73     1:07:52     2:21:50     3:23:27     2:32:10   11:14     4:53:59
2911  Jennifer Brown         F 30-34    179/264       59:07     2:08:25     3:15:25     2:45:36   11:14     4:54:01
2912  Stacie Bethel          F 50-54     74/112     1:03:31     2:14:01     3:20:19     2:40:08   11:14     4:54:08
2913  Eric Stremming         M 30-34    264/308     1:05:50     2:21:51     3:25:33     2:32:27   11:14     4:54:17
2914  Christine Mitchell     F 55-59      29/61     1:04:23     2:12:56     3:14:30     2:41:22   11:14     4:54:18
2915  Darren Caldwell        M 40-44    315/358     1:08:56     2:27:03     3:28:13     2:27:15   11:14     4:54:18
2916  Haley Milholland       F 25-29    203/266       52:40     1:53:50     3:01:13     3:00:29   11:14     4:54:19
2917  Jason Grisez           M 35-39    320/378     1:05:15     2:14:31     3:19:52     2:39:53   11:15     4:54:23
2918  Randall Shurn          M 35-39    321/378     1:06:29     2:23:53     3:29:19     2:30:38   11:15     4:54:31
2919  John Cate              M 40-44    316/358     1:03:38     2:12:23     3:19:09     2:42:13   11:15     4:54:36
2920  Lisa Frisby            F 35-39    210/298       55:49     2:06:46     3:24:31     2:47:52   11:15     4:54:38
2921  Lindsay Schaefer       F 25-29    204/266       51:30     1:50:07     2:50:50     3:04:37   11:15     4:54:43
2922  Sarah Lockwood Taylor  F 45-49    111/154     1:05:10     2:20:54     3:22:25     2:33:50   11:15     4:54:44
2923  Elizabeth Golebie      F 19-24     97/118     1:06:55     2:17:00     3:22:48     2:37:45   11:15     4:54:44
2924  Paul Golebie           M 50-54    211/245     1:06:56     2:17:00     3:22:49     2:37:45   11:15     4:54:44
2925  Janette Clem           F 40-44    164/244     1:16:24     2:29:19     3:28:36     2:25:31   11:16     4:54:50
2926  Jason Siefert          M 40-44    317/358     1:00:35     2:09:06     3:15:35     2:45:47   11:16     4:54:52
2927  Leah Cornett           F 30-34    180/264     1:07:07     2:23:03     3:27:30     2:31:51   11:16     4:54:54
2928  Jennifer Edwards       F 35-39    211/298     1:02:00     2:17:27     3:22:30     2:37:27   11:16     4:54:54
2929  Mandy Lewzader         F 30-34    181/264     1:04:57     2:20:58     3:28:01     2:33:56   11:16     4:54:54
2930  Madeline Mason         F 25-29    205/266     1:14:52     2:32:21     3:38:04     2:22:37   11:16     4:54:57
2931  Dane Butts             M 25-29    185/205     1:14:52     2:32:21     3:38:04     2:22:37   11:16     4:54:57
2932  Ellen Nolan            F 40-44    165/244     1:08:16     2:23:52     3:24:46     2:31:08   11:16     4:54:59
2933  Stacey Parisi          F 35-39    212/298     1:03:51     2:14:20     3:12:51     2:40:44   11:16     4:55:04
2934  Shawn Blazier          M 30-34    265/308     1:02:32     2:12:04     3:15:49     2:43:07   11:16     4:55:10
2935  Kevin Houin            M 50-54    212/245     1:08:49     2:21:08     3:24:50     2:34:06   11:17     4:55:14
2936  Lora Nugent-Glandorf   F 40-44    166/244     1:07:48     2:23:08     3:27:28     2:32:08   11:17     4:55:16
2937  Brittany Cassidy       F 25-29    206/266     1:08:57     2:24:15     3:25:15     2:31:03   11:17     4:55:18
2938  Katie Leslie           F 30-34    182/264     1:05:35     2:20:22     3:20:42     2:34:57   11:17     4:55:18
2939  Pamela Bilo Thomas     F 25-29    207/266     1:00:10     2:13:19     3:23:26     2:42:02   11:17     4:55:21
2940  Rich Davey             M 40-44    318/358     1:02:50     2:07:36     3:09:58     2:47:45   11:17     4:55:21
2941  Tim Post               M 35-39    322/378     1:02:08     2:14:26     3:19:28     2:40:58   11:17     4:55:23
2942  Mark Janosky           M 60-64      51/73     1:06:10     2:25:14     3:31:52     2:30:13   11:17     4:55:26
2943  Mary Vaughan           F 55-59      30/61     1:10:24     2:28:06     3:30:15     2:27:20   11:17     4:55:26
2944  Jessica Kenworthy      F 30-34    183/264     1:07:44     2:23:37     3:26:39     2:31:51   11:17     4:55:28
2945  Jessica Reed           F 30-34    184/264     1:07:44     2:23:38     3:26:40     2:31:51   11:17     4:55:29
2946  Chris Dixon            M 40-44    319/358     1:06:07     2:17:29     3:23:32     2:38:02   11:17     4:55:30
2947  Sarah Grewe            F 25-29    208/266     1:06:40     2:20:10     3:22:22     2:35:25   11:17     4:55:34
2948  Bob Schoenling         M 45-49    254/302     1:05:23     2:18:34     3:22:57     2:37:06   11:18     4:55:39
2949  Todd Krebs             M 40-44    320/358     1:08:15     2:26:45     3:31:31     2:28:59   11:18     4:55:44
2950  Megan Sokol            F 30-34    185/264     1:04:46     2:18:10     3:21:02     2:37:35   11:18     4:55:44
2951  Michael Schwarz        M 30-34    266/308     1:05:43     2:22:10     3:27:25     2:33:40   11:18     4:55:50
2952  Michael Porter         M 45-49    255/302       54:46     2:03:47     3:11:10     2:52:07   11:18     4:55:54
2953  Stanley Porter         M 40-44    321/358       54:46     2:03:29     3:11:10     2:52:27   11:18     4:55:56
2954  Beth Davenport         F 50-54     75/112     1:10:16     2:28:52     3:31:35     2:27:16   11:19     4:56:08
2955  Tara Standerfer        F 30-34    186/264     1:05:37     2:19:38     3:23:28     2:36:31   11:19     4:56:09
2956  Tonya Wiley            F 35-39    213/298     1:05:37     2:19:38     3:23:28     2:36:32   11:19     4:56:09
2957  Jeffery Smith          M 60-64      52/73     1:06:50     2:22:52     3:26:51     2:33:27   11:19     4:56:18
2958  Darrin Mossman         M 35-39    323/378     1:09:26     2:28:22     3:31:40     2:28:11   11:20     4:56:32
2959  Katie Konkel           F 25-29    209/266     1:08:00     2:25:38     3:28:47     2:30:55   11:20     4:56:33
2960  Bruce Dupont           M 45-49    256/302       52:51     1:52:55     2:49:46     3:03:43   11:20     4:56:37
2961  Nicole Onley           F 25-29    210/266     1:04:59     2:17:04     3:24:19     2:39:39   11:20     4:56:43
2962  Sharry Bronson         F 40-44    167/244     1:07:02     2:20:55     3:24:53     2:35:53   11:20     4:56:48
2963  Joan Stout             F 60-64      19/31     1:12:20     2:31:27     3:35:10     2:25:27   11:20     4:56:54
2964  Graham Polando         M 30-34    267/308     1:06:16     2:22:29     3:27:37     2:34:31   11:21     4:57:00
2965  Karen Newman           F 45-49    112/154     1:07:49     2:25:43     3:30:22     2:31:21   11:21     4:57:03
2966  Zefeng Zhang           M 19-24      76/86     1:07:49     2:25:43     3:30:21     2:31:21   11:21     4:57:03
2967  Kelly Lloyd            F 50-54     76/112     1:02:51     2:14:47     3:19:17     2:42:18   11:21     4:57:04
2968  Jin Tao                M 25-29    186/205       55:37     2:03:18     3:15:57     2:53:57   11:21     4:57:14
2969  Mary Helene Herbert    F 25-29    211/266     1:11:14     2:27:43     3:31:30     2:29:32   11:21     4:57:14
2970  Chasten Bear           M 30-34    268/308     1:01:05     2:10:46     3:15:51     2:46:30   11:21     4:57:15
2971  Mark Rimelspach        M 60-64      53/73     1:04:50     2:20:25     3:25:15     2:36:54   11:21     4:57:19
2972  Jennifer Pins          F 30-34    187/264     1:02:31     2:14:25     3:18:52     2:42:55   11:21     4:57:19
2973  John McFall            M 30-34    269/308     1:02:19     2:11:47     3:13:05     2:45:34   11:21     4:57:21
2974  Neil Campbell          M 35-39    324/378     1:01:56     2:09:57     3:08:49     2:47:37   11:22     4:57:34
2975  Charles Belcher        M 30-34    270/308     1:04:36     2:21:14     3:22:21     2:36:31   11:22     4:57:44
2976  Julie Kemmerer         F 35-39    214/298     1:10:15     2:27:03     3:30:09     2:30:43   11:22     4:57:45
2977  Simantini Joshi        F 35-39    215/298     1:06:08     2:21:47     3:28:27     2:36:03   11:23     4:57:50
2978  Vince Donohue          M 55-59    122/153     1:04:06     2:20:37     3:27:06     2:37:25   11:23     4:58:02
2979  Amanda Huff            F 30-34    188/264     1:08:28     2:25:49     3:28:52     2:32:14   11:23     4:58:02
2980  Thomas Braun           M 60-64      54/73     1:09:24     2:28:27     3:33:12     2:29:37   11:23     4:58:04
2981  Joel Clausen           M 30-34    271/308       56:13     2:07:30     3:14:49     2:50:52   11:24     4:58:22
2982  Daniel Rexroth         M 45-49    257/302     1:11:47     2:32:45     3:31:55     2:25:43   11:24     4:58:28
2983  Natalie Franklin       F 35-39    216/298       57:31     2:12:25     3:23:02     2:46:06   11:24     4:58:30
2984  George Sarmiento       M 50-54    213/245     1:04:45     2:15:51     3:19:56     2:42:40   11:24     4:58:31
2985  Ben Robbin             M 60-64      55/73     1:13:25     2:30:22     3:34:19     2:28:15   11:24     4:58:36
2986  Robert Roller          M 35-39    325/378       55:28     2:06:50     3:18:19     2:52:02   11:25     4:58:52
2987  Leonard Webb           M 50-54    214/245     1:00:32     2:11:36     3:18:16     2:47:18   11:25     4:58:54
2988  Brian Bennett          M 30-34    272/308     1:00:06     2:07:07     3:16:45     2:51:50   11:25     4:58:57
2989  Alan Coverstone        M 45-49    258/302     1:05:04     2:17:43     3:26:15     2:41:14   11:25     4:58:57
2990  Anja Stucke            F 30-34    189/264     1:06:03     2:20:25     3:21:58     2:38:39   11:25     4:59:04
2991  Justin Miller          M 35-39    326/378     1:00:08     2:10:05     3:14:26     2:48:59   11:25     4:59:04
2992  Todd Haines            M 50-54    215/245     1:05:58     2:20:09     3:23:12     2:39:02   11:26     4:59:11
2993  Julia Orzeske          F 50-54     77/112     1:07:59     2:20:51     3:20:35     2:38:22   11:26     4:59:12
2994  Carrie Haines          F 50-54     78/112     1:05:59     2:20:10     3:23:14     2:39:04   11:26     4:59:13
2995  Frank Rumple           M 40-44    322/358     1:00:08     2:14:55     3:23:55     2:44:20   11:26     4:59:14
2996  Darwin Weimer          M 55-59    123/153     1:07:43     2:25:03     3:29:24     2:34:14   11:26     4:59:17
2997  Janet Burgess          F 50-54     79/112     1:07:43     2:25:04     3:29:24     2:34:14   11:26     4:59:18
2998  Ralph McEldowney       M 45-49    259/302     1:07:18     2:22:56     3:23:45     2:36:24   11:26     4:59:19
2999  Mark Johnson           M 45-49    260/302       57:26     2:04:03     3:10:34     2:55:18   11:26     4:59:21
3000  Ed Frampton            M 55-59    124/153     1:09:24     2:28:27     3:33:13     2:31:06   11:26     4:59:33
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3001  Li Yang                F 40-44    168/244     1:08:37     2:26:48     3:35:12     2:32:52   11:27     4:59:39
3002  Connie Hatfield        F 50-54     80/112     1:10:06     2:27:26     3:30:30     2:32:14   11:27     4:59:40
3003  Mindi McKeeman         F 40-44    169/244     1:10:05     2:28:33     3:34:04     2:31:10   11:27     4:59:42
3004  Karen Schuurman        F 45-49    113/154     1:04:56     2:16:43     3:20:35     2:43:02   11:27     4:59:45
3005  Denise Glidden         F 40-44    170/244     1:05:22     2:19:10     3:25:33     2:40:38   11:27     4:59:48
3006  Kaysee Ellrich         F 25-29    212/266     1:33:13     3:25:08                 1:34:42   11:27     4:59:49
3007  Michael Riley          M 45-49    261/302     1:01:39     2:07:47     3:03:11     2:52:03   11:27     4:59:49
3008  John Stoner            M 30-34    273/308       58:08     2:08:23     3:17:08     2:51:27   11:27     4:59:50
3009  Andrea Clark           F 35-39    217/298       57:36     2:07:11     3:22:52     2:52:41   11:27     4:59:51
3010  Aaron Clark            M 35-39    327/378       57:14     1:59:17     2:51:20     3:00:36   11:27     4:59:52
3011  Holly Williams         F 25-29    213/266     1:05:23     2:21:05     3:29:28     2:38:49   11:27     4:59:53
3012  Elizabeth Doorn        F 45-49    114/154     1:04:55     2:18:28     3:24:57     2:41:25   11:27     4:59:53
3013  Jess Ciaravino         F 30-34    190/264     1:04:55     2:18:28     3:24:59     2:41:27   11:27     4:59:55
3014  Rich Schroeder         M 50-54    216/245     1:01:08     2:09:32     3:09:05     2:50:27   11:27     4:59:59
3015  John Mead              M 40-44    323/358     1:07:51     2:23:04     3:28:26     2:36:57   11:28     5:00:01
3016  Zachary Corlett        M 25-29    187/205       57:54     2:02:31     3:08:01     2:57:34   11:28     5:00:04
3017  Jarvis Hochstedler     M 55-59    125/153       54:50     1:56:44     2:56:29     3:03:22   11:28     5:00:06
3018  Sue Carnes             F 65-69       5/11     1:10:16     2:29:00     3:33:25     2:31:10   11:28     5:00:09
3019  Lindley Gremore        F 19-24     98/118     1:05:02     2:16:38     3:22:42     2:43:35   11:28     5:00:13
3020  Michelle Bradbury      F 35-39    218/298     1:08:17     2:26:34     3:29:41     2:33:41   11:28     5:00:15
3021  Tim Helmuth            M 35-39    328/378     1:00:40     2:11:27     3:18:56     2:49:01   11:29     5:00:27
3022  Nic White              M 35-39    329/378       59:28     2:13:43     3:19:48     2:46:47   11:29     5:00:29
3023  Tammy Lee              F 35-39    219/298     1:00:23     2:16:09     3:33:14     2:44:25   11:29     5:00:34
3024  Julie Wright           F 40-44    171/244     1:05:40     2:22:29     3:26:58     2:38:07   11:29     5:00:35
3025  Beth Parker            F 50-54     81/112     1:05:40     2:22:29     3:26:58     2:38:08   11:29     5:00:36
3026  Tara Hatcher           F 30-34    191/264     1:06:33     2:21:43     3:26:24     2:38:58   11:29     5:00:40
3027  Richard Taylor         M 55-59    126/153     1:08:53     2:24:38     3:32:06     2:36:03   11:29     5:00:41
3028  Seth Delaney           M 35-39    330/378       55:33     2:03:21     3:14:59     2:57:21   11:29     5:00:41
3029  Michael Van Koevering  M 45-49    262/302     1:04:47     2:19:37     3:25:16     2:41:08   11:29     5:00:44
3030  Jason Fortriede        M 30-34    274/308     1:05:39     2:19:31     3:24:05     2:41:18   11:29     5:00:48
3031  Susan Bradley          F 40-44    172/244     1:11:07     2:28:18     3:35:47     2:32:34   11:29     5:00:52
3032  Heather Purichia       F 40-44    173/244     1:11:08     2:26:02     3:32:11     2:34:52   11:30     5:00:53
3033  Matthew Watkins        M 25-29    188/205     1:00:15     2:12:36     3:23:46     2:48:18   11:30     5:00:54
3034  Scott Weisenbach       M 50-54    217/245       59:04     2:09:10     3:14:38     2:51:45   11:30     5:00:55
3035  Richard Marcinko       M 25-29    189/205       52:52     1:58:37     3:08:16     3:02:18   11:30     5:00:55
3036  Eric Garrett           M 45-49    263/302     1:01:11     2:12:05     3:22:03     2:48:54   11:30     5:00:58
3037  Kevin Palmer           M 35-39    331/378     1:05:28     2:17:07     3:18:18     2:43:52   11:30     5:00:58
3038  Hollee Abney           F 35-39    220/298     1:05:49     2:18:02     3:20:41     2:42:58   11:30     5:01:00
3039  Michael Jared          M 30-34    275/308       56:22     2:03:29     3:15:25     2:57:39   11:30     5:01:08
3040  Bill Wells             M 55-59    127/153     1:02:51     2:19:01     3:23:26     2:42:20   11:31     5:01:20
3041  Sae Kim                F 25-29    214/266     1:07:46     2:18:34     3:30:07     2:42:51   11:31     5:01:25
3042  Mitchell Packard       M 25-29    190/205     1:03:03     2:15:53     3:23:45     2:45:34   11:31     5:01:26
3043  Michael Crawford       M 45-49    264/302     1:03:54     2:16:47     3:23:53     2:44:42   11:31     5:01:28
3044  Robert Owens           M 30-34    276/308     1:05:58     2:20:03     3:26:27     2:41:28   11:31     5:01:31
3045  David Dienelt          M 35-39    332/378     1:03:27     2:15:10     3:18:29     2:46:24   11:31     5:01:33
3046  Jenny Rice             F 35-39    221/298     1:18:08     2:39:27     3:43:25     2:22:08   11:31     5:01:35
3047  Stuart Davey           M 40-44    324/358     1:00:11     2:07:12     3:19:05     2:54:29   11:31     5:01:40
3048  Amanda Hardebeck       F 35-39    222/298     1:03:46     2:18:25     3:25:24     2:43:16   11:31     5:01:40
3049  Bob Guess              M 60-64      56/73     1:05:30     2:21:29     3:27:58     2:40:12   11:31     5:01:41
3050  Jim Watt               M 45-49    265/302     1:09:18     2:23:38     3:25:41     2:38:16   11:32     5:01:54
3051  Bobbi Ward             F 30-34    192/264     1:17:13     2:35:22     3:39:58     2:26:35   11:32     5:01:56
3052  Shauna Kendall         F 40-44    174/244     1:00:54     2:09:42     3:19:43     2:52:17   11:32     5:01:59
3053  Katie Zopf             F 35-39    223/298     1:11:29     2:29:51     3:33:17     2:32:09   11:32     5:02:00
3054  Paige Sweeney          F 30-34    193/264     1:08:10     2:25:52     3:30:03     2:36:13   11:32     5:02:05
3055  Jonathan Fizette       M 30-34    277/308       55:48     1:59:34     3:06:55     3:02:32   11:32     5:02:06
3056  Litsey Dillon          F 45-49    115/154     1:10:36     2:24:25     3:26:25     2:37:41   11:32     5:02:06
3057  Laura Gudme            F 30-34    194/264     1:09:12     2:24:31     3:29:25     2:37:36   11:32     5:02:06
3058  Carrie Leach           F 35-39    224/298     1:08:11     2:25:53     3:30:04     2:36:14   11:32     5:02:06
3059  Leann Briggs           F 30-34    195/264     1:06:24     2:21:07     3:26:43     2:41:03   11:32     5:02:10
3060  Natalie Sisson         F 19-24     99/118     1:10:06     2:27:28     3:31:22     2:34:54   11:33     5:02:21
3061  Bridget Sisson         F 55-59      31/61     1:10:12     2:27:29     3:31:35     2:34:54   11:33     5:02:22
3062  Shannon Daniels        F 40-44    175/244     1:02:39     2:18:03     3:25:39     2:44:24   11:33     5:02:26
3063  Nina Ardery            F 50-54     82/112     1:08:59     2:26:52     3:31:35     2:35:38   11:33     5:02:30
3064  Tammie Passet          F 45-49    116/154     1:08:32     2:25:28     3:29:32     2:37:04   11:33     5:02:32
3065  Bill Harris            M 75-79        1/2     1:04:41     2:16:26     3:22:54     2:46:11   11:33     5:02:37
3066  Dawn Demo              F 40-44    176/244     1:09:49     2:27:56     3:32:39     2:34:54   11:34     5:02:49
3067  Marie Borman           F 30-34    196/264     1:05:58     2:21:05     3:27:32     2:41:48   11:34     5:02:52
3068  Kimberly Bordner       F 45-49    117/154       58:26     2:02:42     3:06:34     3:00:23   11:35     5:03:05
3069  Christina Schwierling  F 35-39    225/298     1:08:09     2:25:17     3:32:06     2:37:49   11:35     5:03:06
3070  Chris Byers            M 35-39    333/378     1:02:13     2:13:13     3:17:59     2:49:57   11:35     5:03:09
3071  Hannah Camara          F 25-29    215/266     1:02:09     2:14:42     3:22:27     2:48:30   11:35     5:03:12
3072  Rebecca Howard         F 25-29    216/266     1:06:29     2:22:46     3:27:24     2:40:29   11:35     5:03:15
3073  Paul Greco             M 45-49    266/302     1:07:04     2:23:50     3:29:47     2:39:40   11:36     5:03:30
3074  Pete Grills            M 65-69      21/37     1:04:20     2:18:09     3:22:24     2:45:22   11:36     5:03:31
3075  Tyler Kolby            M 19-24      77/86     1:06:19     2:18:32     3:24:08     2:45:00   11:36     5:03:32
3076  Jacqueline Malacara    F 40-44    177/244     1:11:25     2:29:06     3:37:17     2:34:27   11:36     5:03:33
3077  Brooke Buckner         F 19-24    100/118     1:05:22     2:19:36     3:26:56     2:44:12   11:36     5:03:48
3078  Susie Peters           F 35-39    226/298     1:03:28     2:16:16     3:19:27     2:47:32   11:36     5:03:48
3079  Toni Stevenson         F 45-49    118/154     1:03:01     2:26:02     3:35:10     2:37:55   11:37     5:03:57
3080  Morgan Ormsby          F 16-18        5/6     1:04:04     2:23:49     3:31:13     2:40:20   11:37     5:04:08
3081  Mike Patterson         M 45-49    267/302     1:02:53     2:19:08     3:31:02     2:45:05   11:37     5:04:12
3082  Stevie Johnson         M 35-39    334/378     1:06:15     2:20:43     3:25:13     2:43:30   11:37     5:04:12
3083  Greg Ferguson          M 30-34    278/308     1:06:16     2:20:45     3:25:17     2:43:28   11:37     5:04:13
3084  Robert Riggins         M 40-44    325/358     1:06:16     2:20:43     3:25:13     2:43:31   11:37     5:04:13
3085  Randy Johnson          M 45-49    268/302     1:06:16     2:20:43     3:25:14     2:43:32   11:37     5:04:14
3086  Ryan Hamilton          M 35-39    335/378     1:05:30     2:17:40     3:21:58     2:46:40   11:37     5:04:20
3087  Rocio Mondragon        F 35-39    227/298     1:05:43     2:18:44     3:24:46     2:45:44   11:38     5:04:28
3088  Brian Babbitt          M 30-34    279/308     1:09:00     2:21:51     3:22:23     2:42:37   11:38     5:04:28
3089  Joseph Huber           M 60-64      57/73     1:02:01     2:15:42     3:22:31     2:49:03   11:38     5:04:44
3090  Carolyn Newman         F 35-39    228/298     1:02:15     2:18:31     3:29:34     2:46:19   11:39     5:04:50
3091  Renee Brainerd         F 40-44    178/244     1:07:15     2:24:06     3:31:33     2:40:47   11:39     5:04:52
3092  Tim Mitchell           M 50-54    218/245     1:04:22     2:11:09     3:19:33     2:53:49   11:39     5:04:57
3093  Charles West           M 45-49    269/302     1:10:57     2:28:57     3:32:40     2:36:05   11:39     5:05:01
3094  Gina Dipietro          F 35-39    229/298     1:10:57     2:28:57     3:32:40     2:36:05   11:39     5:05:02
3095  Lynn Whittaker         F 40-44    179/244     1:05:18     2:23:01     3:29:24     2:42:05   11:39     5:05:05
3096  Luke Rasche            M 30-34    280/308     1:09:18     2:26:45     3:34:41     2:38:31   11:40     5:05:16
3097  Angie Cunningham       F 35-39    230/298     1:09:38     2:26:41     3:32:37     2:38:38   11:40     5:05:18
3098  Judy Tempel            F 55-59      32/61     1:12:20     2:34:20     3:38:45     2:31:02   11:40     5:05:21
3099  Jane Buschkoetter      F 40-44    180/244     1:09:17     2:26:45     3:35:44     2:38:39   11:40     5:05:23
3100  Reena Deshmukh         F 40-44    181/244     1:01:45     2:16:33     3:33:39     2:48:58   11:40     5:05:31
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3101  Greg Massey            M 50-54    219/245     1:01:45     2:16:33     3:33:39     2:48:58   11:40     5:05:31
3102  Michel Starkey         F 40-44    182/244     1:06:12     2:21:41     3:29:58     2:44:00   11:40     5:05:40
3103  David Kopp             M 35-39    336/378     1:14:08     2:26:57     3:26:33     2:38:55   11:41     5:05:51
3104  Arun Jain              M 45-49    270/302     1:02:50     2:12:50                 2:53:04   11:41     5:05:53
3105  Julia Watkins          F 35-39    231/298     1:05:23     2:19:35     3:29:42     2:46:35   11:42     5:06:09
3106  John Thomas            M 60-64      58/73     1:11:47     2:31:05     3:35:49     2:35:05   11:42     5:06:09
3107  Cindy Whitehurst       F 40-44    183/244     1:02:06     2:10:52     3:19:21     2:55:20   11:42     5:06:12
3108  Jill Redmon            F 40-44    184/244     1:09:24     2:27:35     3:33:22     2:38:38   11:42     5:06:13
3109  Lisa Martakis          F 40-44    185/244     1:09:25     2:27:35     3:33:24     2:38:39   11:42     5:06:13
3110  Linda Murkve           F 45-49    119/154     1:09:26     2:27:36     3:33:23     2:38:39   11:42     5:06:15
3111  Ronald King            M 35-39    337/378     1:03:21     2:12:47     3:17:50     2:53:33   11:42     5:06:20
3112  Richard Brown          M 45-49    271/302     1:01:14     2:13:39     3:27:04     2:52:42   11:42     5:06:20
3113  Ashley Lear            F 25-29    217/266     1:05:19     2:19:03     3:25:57     2:47:28   11:42     5:06:30
3114  Adam Dyer              M 25-29    191/205     1:15:38     2:36:32     3:36:21     2:29:59   11:42     5:06:31
3115  Brenda Mehnert         F 50-54     83/112     1:03:41     2:19:23     3:27:25     2:47:16   11:43     5:06:38
3116  Kay Drake              F 50-54     84/112     1:10:03     2:28:50     3:34:26     2:37:50   11:43     5:06:40
3117  Steve Gilbert          M 65-69      22/37     1:07:11     2:29:13     3:38:25     2:37:28   11:43     5:06:40
3118  Monica Palmer          F 30-34    197/264     1:05:49     2:24:03     3:31:28     2:42:38   11:43     5:06:41
3119  Tracy Mayer            F 35-39    232/298     1:10:36     2:25:39     3:30:11     2:41:03   11:43     5:06:42
3120  Stacie Tumlin          F 40-44    186/244     1:10:36     2:25:40     3:30:11     2:41:03   11:43     5:06:42
3121  Jackie Phelps          F 30-34    198/264     1:04:57     2:20:59     3:28:01     2:45:46   11:43     5:06:45
3122  Chris Ainsworth        M 40-44    326/358     1:13:30     2:24:50     3:29:03     2:41:56   11:43     5:06:46
3123  Kevin Shelley          M 45-49    272/302     1:11:17     2:25:28     3:26:46     2:41:19   11:43     5:06:46
3124  Claudia Estupinan      F 30-34    199/264     1:04:54     2:24:09     3:30:29     2:42:44   11:43     5:06:52
3125  Dan Bordenkecher       M 40-44    327/358     1:06:56     2:23:52     3:30:02     2:43:01   11:43     5:06:53
3126  Carrie Shane           F 30-34    200/264                             3:30:41               11:43     5:06:54
3127  Tom Priddis            M 35-39    338/378     1:04:07     2:16:02     3:20:39     2:50:56   11:43     5:06:57
3128  Cherri Brewer          F 60-64      20/31     1:10:49     2:35:42     3:39:55     2:31:19   11:44     5:07:01
3129  Michael Head           M 60-64      59/73     1:15:14     2:33:54     3:37:14     2:33:08   11:44     5:07:02
3130  Dana Beck              F 30-34    201/264     1:08:07     2:21:49     3:28:48     2:45:14   11:44     5:07:03
3131  Audrey Veneck          F 25-29    218/266     1:08:07     2:21:49     3:28:07     2:45:15   11:44     5:07:03
3132  Elizabeth Daseler      F 30-34    202/264     1:09:45     2:31:21     3:36:40     2:35:45   11:44     5:07:05
3133  Melinda Webb           F 30-34    203/264     1:09:45     2:31:21     3:36:41     2:35:45   11:44     5:07:05
3134  Candace Ganger         F 30-34    204/264     1:07:38     2:28:46     3:36:39     2:38:23   11:44     5:07:08
3135  Richard Ferguson       M 25-29    192/205     1:14:16     2:34:47     3:39:53     2:32:25   11:44     5:07:12
3136  Nicole Pietschman      F 35-39    233/298     1:06:50     2:24:09     3:31:06     2:43:05   11:44     5:07:13
3137  Erik Drook             M 45-49    273/302     1:20:49     2:36:52     3:43:22     2:30:40   11:45     5:07:32
3138  Andrew Littlefield     M 45-49    274/302     1:09:19     2:26:03     3:31:05     2:41:30   11:45     5:07:33
3139  Gregg Dodd             M 40-44    328/358     1:09:20     2:26:05     3:31:07     2:41:30   11:45     5:07:34
3140  James McGruder         M 65-69      23/37     1:10:47     2:31:40     3:36:51     2:35:59   11:45     5:07:39
3141  Aaron Robinson         M 35-39    339/378       49:18     1:48:59     3:08:30     3:18:44   11:45     5:07:43
3142  Shannen Priser         M 45-49    275/302     1:04:20     2:16:36     3:25:19     2:51:15   11:45     5:07:50
3143  Eustacia Madison       F 30-34    205/264     1:01:00     2:15:38     3:24:26     2:52:21   11:46     5:07:58
3144  Megan Gardam           F 35-39    234/298     1:13:01     2:30:04     3:39:07     2:37:59   11:46     5:08:02
3145  Sarah Eickholt         F 30-34    206/264     1:13:01     2:30:04     3:39:08     2:37:59   11:46     5:08:03
3146  Dennis Flannigan       M 60-64      60/73     1:11:24     2:29:41     3:35:29     2:38:30   11:46     5:08:10
3147  Tracy Lance            F 45-49    120/154     1:03:41     2:19:37     3:30:05     2:48:42   11:47     5:08:19
3148  Alex Rustad            F 25-29    219/266     1:12:53     2:32:14     3:36:11     2:36:16   11:47     5:08:29
3149  Heather Kahl           F 35-39    235/298       59:02     2:09:55     3:18:04     2:58:34   11:47     5:08:29
3150  Elliot Anderson        M 19-24      78/86     1:08:04     2:23:21     3:31:14     2:45:21   11:47     5:08:41
3151  Kendra Anderson        F 25-29    220/266     1:08:04     2:23:21     3:31:13     2:45:23   11:47     5:08:43
3152  Mary Cook              F 35-39    236/298     1:12:08     2:33:21     3:37:50     2:35:24   11:47     5:08:44
3153  Amy Faulkenberg        F 45-49    121/154     1:12:08     2:33:21     3:37:50     2:35:25   11:48     5:08:45
3154  Kevin Wildman          M 25-29    193/205     1:12:34     2:29:18     3:35:17     2:39:34   11:48     5:08:51
3155  Dinesh Deshmukh        M 45-49    276/302     1:01:23     2:12:21     3:25:41     2:56:31   11:48     5:08:51
3156  Kamran Koie            M 35-39    340/378     1:05:09     2:16:07     3:21:56     2:52:45   11:48     5:08:52
3157  Thom Horton            M 55-59    128/153     1:05:46     2:21:16     3:27:17     2:47:38   11:48     5:08:53
3158  Lori Creamer           F 45-49    122/154     1:06:58     2:20:08     3:27:39     2:48:46   11:48     5:08:54
3159  Ashleigh Henrichs      F 40-44    187/244     1:11:12     2:31:39     3:39:46     2:37:21   11:48     5:08:59
3160  David Llamas           M 40-44    329/358     1:03:54     2:12:36     3:14:53     2:56:27   11:48     5:09:03
3161  Anne Thompson          F 60-64      21/31     1:05:13     2:22:11     3:33:31     2:46:59   11:48     5:09:10
3162  Linda Galocy           F 40-44    188/244     1:09:51     2:30:34     3:37:32     2:38:46   11:49     5:09:20
3163  Chris Lozier           M 25-29    194/205     1:05:24     2:20:43     3:29:49     2:48:37   11:49     5:09:20
3164  Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44    189/244     1:05:34     2:19:10     3:26:24     2:50:14   11:49     5:09:23
3165  Patricia Wallace       F 45-49    123/154     1:03:38     2:14:06     3:21:31     2:55:23   11:49     5:09:28
3166  Sally Miles            F 45-49    124/154     1:04:46     2:22:29     3:30:22     2:47:06   11:49     5:09:34
3167  Rhonda Hillis          F 30-34    207/264     1:11:41     2:29:14     3:35:31     2:40:20   11:49     5:09:34
3168  Drew Miles             M 45-49    277/302     1:04:46     2:22:30     3:30:21     2:47:05   11:49     5:09:34
3169  Emily Blome            F 30-34    208/264     1:09:24     2:30:00     3:36:14     2:39:36   11:49     5:09:36
3170  Shannon Tichenor       F 45-49    125/154     1:11:35     2:31:25     3:38:57     2:38:20   11:50     5:09:45
3171  Jennifer Schrader      F 35-39    237/298     1:11:35     2:31:26     3:38:57     2:38:20   11:50     5:09:45
3172  Charles Manis          M 55-59    129/153     1:09:11     2:28:04     3:32:36     2:41:56   11:50     5:10:00
3173  Vanessa Shelden        F 25-29    221/266     1:08:09     2:24:41     3:33:39     2:45:21   11:50     5:10:02
3174  Jenny Wagner           F 30-34    209/264     1:09:50     2:28:18     3:35:12     2:41:53   11:51     5:10:11
3175  Nikki Dillon           F 40-44    190/244     1:04:54     2:24:14     3:32:56     2:46:00   11:51     5:10:14
3176  Mindy Beck             F 35-39    238/298     1:04:54     2:24:14     3:32:56     2:46:01   11:51     5:10:14
3177  Aj Smith               M 35-39    341/378       58:58     2:11:50     3:28:16     2:58:26   11:51     5:10:15
3178  Jeff Galloway          M 65-69      24/37     1:12:20     2:34:24     3:40:59     2:35:52   11:51     5:10:16
3179  Barbara Galloway       F 60-64      22/31     1:12:20     2:34:25     3:41:00     2:35:52   11:51     5:10:17
3180  Wayne Wright           M 65-69      25/37     1:06:10     2:20:34     3:24:51     2:49:45   11:51     5:10:18
3181  Brenda Canter          F 55-59      33/61     1:13:18     2:33:16     3:38:33     2:37:03   11:51     5:10:18
3182  Patricia Cowan         F 60-64      23/31     1:13:19     2:33:17     3:38:34     2:37:05   11:51     5:10:21
3183  Michael Niehaus        M 25-29    195/205     1:06:22     2:21:08     3:26:02     2:49:15   11:51     5:10:22
3184  Laura Furey            F 25-29    222/266     1:08:40     2:24:16     3:34:48     2:46:10   11:51     5:10:26
3185  Josh Gillam            M 30-34    281/308     1:08:40     2:24:16     3:34:48     2:46:10   11:51     5:10:26
3186  Cristiane Ueno         F 40-44    191/244     1:14:48     2:46:49     3:54:17     2:23:44   11:52     5:10:33
3187  Nicholas Swayer        M 30-34    282/308     1:15:42     2:36:33     3:39:59     2:34:07   11:52     5:10:40
3188  Cassie Rakes           F 30-34    210/264     1:07:56     2:24:09     3:33:04     2:46:37   11:52     5:10:46
3189  Angela Pozdol          F 45-49    126/154     1:10:53     2:29:56     3:38:43     2:40:52   11:52     5:10:47
3190  Lorie Arnold           F 45-49    127/154     1:08:32     2:31:46     3:38:33     2:39:22   11:53     5:11:08
3191  Keith Schaedel         M 55-59    130/153       58:03     2:05:32     3:20:09     3:05:38   11:53     5:11:10
3192  David Johnson          M 40-44    330/358       58:02     2:05:32     3:20:10     3:05:40   11:53     5:11:11
3193  Travis Schwering       M 25-29    196/205     1:05:12     2:19:28     3:25:50     2:51:44   11:53     5:11:12
3194  Joy Brown              F 55-59      34/61     1:06:52     2:25:19     3:36:37     2:45:54   11:53     5:11:13
3195  Amber Boyd             F 30-34    211/264     1:09:49     2:30:09     3:37:02     2:41:18   11:54     5:11:26
3196  Richard Smith          M 40-44    331/358     1:09:53     2:27:18     3:33:13     2:44:13   11:54     5:11:30
3197  Ann Merfeld            F 50-54     85/112     1:14:12     2:44:38     3:47:37     2:26:54   11:54     5:11:32
3198  Blythe Potter          F 30-34    212/264     1:08:34     2:23:51     3:30:13     2:47:45   11:54     5:11:35
3199  Michael Potter         M 40-44    332/358     1:08:35     2:23:51     3:30:12     2:47:45   11:54     5:11:35
3200  Elizabeth Augustine    F 30-34    213/264     1:05:24     2:19:13     3:29:15     2:52:25   11:54     5:11:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Amanda Weybright       F 25-29    223/266     1:05:24     2:19:13     3:29:14     2:52:26   11:54     5:11:38
3202  Greg Stenger           M 19-24      79/86     1:04:11     2:14:50     3:21:16     2:56:54   11:54     5:11:43
3203  Thomas Kimball         M 55-59    131/153     1:04:00     2:17:46     3:24:23     2:54:06   11:55     5:11:51
3204  Jamie Maikranz         F 35-39    239/298     1:06:16     2:21:39     3:28:08     2:50:14   11:55     5:11:52
3205  David Darr             M 50-54    220/245     1:08:48     2:27:20     3:35:44     2:44:35   11:55     5:11:55
3206  Susan Gallo            F 55-59      35/61     1:07:31     2:25:33     3:32:17     2:46:24   11:55     5:11:57
3207  Megan Hager            F 19-24    101/118     1:11:16     2:29:33     3:40:46     2:42:35   11:55     5:12:08
3208  Jeff Hager             M 50-54    221/245     1:11:16     2:29:33     3:40:46     2:42:35   11:55     5:12:08
3209  Marissa Kenny          F 35-39    240/298     1:04:37     2:23:47     3:38:30     2:48:27   11:56     5:12:14
3210  Brad Schaffner         M 55-59    132/153     1:04:00     2:21:30     3:27:27     2:50:50   11:56     5:12:19
3211  Jodi Heilman           F 45-49    128/154     1:08:02     2:27:29     3:40:38     2:44:57   11:56     5:12:26
3212  David Frost            M 45-49    278/302     1:06:23     2:16:43     3:19:23     2:55:46   11:56     5:12:28
3213  Cj Storie              M 35-39    342/378     1:06:18     2:23:20     3:32:46     2:49:11   11:56     5:12:30
3214  Amy Keating-Veugeler   F 40-44    192/244     1:12:29     2:31:46     3:38:35     2:40:49   11:56     5:12:34
3215  Paul Smith             M 35-39    343/378     1:06:16     2:24:37     3:32:45     2:47:58   11:56     5:12:34
3216  Scott Gibson           M 55-59    133/153       59:43     2:07:16     3:22:38     3:05:33   11:57     5:12:48
3217  Mark McDonald          M 50-54    222/245     1:03:23     2:15:42     3:24:56     2:57:09   11:57     5:12:51
3218  Amanda Dominik         F 25-29    224/266     1:08:38     2:25:33     3:33:55     2:47:23   11:57     5:12:55
3219  Greg Neighbor          M 50-54    223/245     1:07:36     2:25:34     3:33:08     2:47:21   11:57     5:12:55
3220  Allison Fisher         F 25-29    225/266     1:08:48     2:28:55     3:38:21     2:44:13   11:58     5:13:08
3221  Jeremy Smallwood       M 35-39    344/378     1:09:34     2:33:30     3:40:59     2:39:46   11:58     5:13:16
3222  John Schalk            M 50-54    224/245     1:13:47     2:36:15     3:43:10     2:37:09   11:58     5:13:24
3223  Erin Childress         F 40-44    193/244     1:12:30     2:31:57     3:38:33     2:41:32   11:58     5:13:29
3224  Joshua Hillman         M 30-34    283/308       58:46     2:15:53     3:25:40     2:57:37   11:58     5:13:29
3225  Meredith McLuckie      F 25-29    226/266     1:05:20     2:18:30     3:29:05     2:55:12   11:59     5:13:41
3226  Charlotte Corriher     F 45-49    129/154     1:08:48     2:32:17     3:42:17     2:41:25   11:59     5:13:42
3227  Amber Russell          F 30-34    214/264     1:06:11     2:22:03     3:33:08     2:51:51   11:59     5:13:54
3228  Jana Skoog             F 55-59      36/61     1:02:35     2:14:19     3:19:51     2:59:45   12:00     5:14:04
3229  Raymond Brewer         M 55-59    134/153     1:10:49     2:35:42     3:39:55     2:38:25   12:00     5:14:07
3230  Barbara Pryor          F 55-59      37/61     1:12:45     2:32:03     3:37:25     2:42:06   12:00     5:14:08
3231  Nicole Shaklee         F 50-54     86/112     1:13:14     2:34:59     3:42:01     2:39:10   12:00     5:14:08
3232  Andrew Brooks          M 35-39    345/378     1:04:43     2:22:30     3:31:45     2:51:40   12:00     5:14:09
3233  Greg Anderson          M 35-39    346/378     1:02:01     2:18:04     3:30:37     2:56:08   12:00     5:14:11
3234  Denis McCarthy         M 55-59    135/153     1:08:02     2:28:56     3:39:01     2:45:15   12:00     5:14:11
3235  Robert Pinder          M 50-54    225/245     1:08:16     2:26:50     3:35:56     2:47:34   12:00     5:14:24
3236  Craig Tapscott         M 30-34    284/308     1:07:37     2:23:59     3:34:42     2:50:33   12:01     5:14:31
3237  Sandy Delashmit        F 30-34    215/264     1:10:58     2:33:39     3:39:31     2:41:02   12:01     5:14:41
3238  Emily Bacon            F 35-39    241/298     1:07:11     2:25:58     3:35:58     2:48:54   12:02     5:14:51
3239  Joe Tellas             M 35-39    347/378     1:10:30     2:35:12     3:40:02     2:39:43   12:02     5:14:55
3240  Kyle Thomas            M 35-39    348/378     1:03:05     2:13:54     3:20:56     3:01:02   12:02     5:14:55
3241  Sambasiva Sukhavasi    M 45-49    279/302     1:13:25     2:34:55     3:40:02     2:40:06   12:02     5:15:00
3242  Shiva Dusanapudi       M 50-54    226/245     1:13:25     2:34:55     3:40:02     2:40:06   12:02     5:15:01
3243  Steve Falvey           M 55-59    136/153     1:05:19     2:18:30     3:29:30     2:56:35   12:02     5:15:05
3244  Jessica Furrey         F 30-34    216/264     1:14:16     2:38:24     3:46:09     2:36:43   12:02     5:15:07
3245  Scott Averill          M 55-59    137/153     1:12:14     2:33:31     3:42:04     2:41:38   12:02     5:15:08
3246  Amanda Davis           F 25-29    227/266     1:08:40     2:24:05     3:34:43     2:51:08   12:02     5:15:12
3247  Yvonne Schwartz        F 60-64      24/31     1:14:05     2:35:38     3:41:58     2:39:38   12:02     5:15:16
3248  Christina Grisby       F 40-44    194/244     1:09:39     2:31:28     3:40:38     2:43:54   12:03     5:15:22
3249  Chloe Nelson           F 25-29    228/266     1:03:44     2:22:51     3:32:27     2:52:31   12:03     5:15:22
3250  Susie Tatum            F 55-59      38/61     1:04:31     2:22:17     3:28:35     2:53:05   12:03     5:15:22
3251  Jaimee Biddle          F 35-39    242/298     1:11:08     2:31:29     3:40:39     2:43:53   12:03     5:15:22
3252  Amanda Tatum           F 25-29    229/266     1:04:31     2:22:17     3:28:36     2:53:07   12:03     5:15:23
3253  Rebecca Kangas         F 19-24    102/118     1:07:31     2:26:40     3:38:03     2:48:50   12:03     5:15:30
3254  Jeremiah Allen         M 16-18      12/13     1:08:33     2:25:47     3:33:49     2:49:48   12:03     5:15:34
3255  Paul Corlew            M 30-34    285/308     1:08:34     2:25:47     3:33:49     2:49:50   12:03     5:15:37
3256  Kevin Corlew           M 55-59    138/153     1:08:34     2:25:48     3:33:49     2:49:50   12:03     5:15:37
3257  David Pelfrey          M 19-24      80/86     1:08:52     2:31:04     3:41:11     2:44:36   12:03     5:15:40
3258  Glenda Hernandez       F 19-24    103/118     1:04:52     2:22:58     3:38:21     2:52:53   12:04     5:15:50
3259  Natasha Hatfield       F 35-39    243/298     1:05:07     2:23:26     3:31:10     2:52:49   12:05     5:16:15
3260  Eric Hatfield          M 35-39    349/378     1:05:06     2:23:18     3:31:12     2:52:57   12:05     5:16:15
3261  Phyllis McConnell      F 55-59      39/61     1:06:30     2:22:00     3:35:50     2:54:18   12:05     5:16:18
3262  Brittany Remington     F 25-29    230/266     1:10:38     2:27:46     3:40:05     2:48:35   12:05     5:16:21
3263  Rae Massie             F 55-59      40/61     1:10:58     2:33:11     3:44:26     2:43:15   12:05     5:16:25
3264  Taya Zeig              F 25-29    231/266     1:12:09     2:33:55     3:42:40     2:42:31   12:05     5:16:25
3265  Herschel Mickles       M 40-44    333/358     1:09:36     2:24:35     3:31:23     2:51:56   12:05     5:16:30
3266  Geyssel Gonzalez       F 25-29    232/266     1:00:15     2:11:10     3:24:27     3:06:04   12:07     5:17:14
3267  James Sefton           M 40-44    334/358     1:03:35     2:16:20     3:27:13     3:01:16   12:08     5:17:36
3268  Bob Banker             M 60-64      61/73     1:05:13     2:21:11     3:32:51     2:56:31   12:08     5:17:41
3269  Katherine Kovac        F 25-29    233/266     1:13:30     2:33:51     3:43:00     2:43:53   12:08     5:17:44
3270  Elizabeth Welker       F 55-59      41/61     1:13:00     2:34:49     3:44:26     2:43:22   12:09     5:18:11
3271  Heather Orten          F 35-39    244/298     1:13:56     2:41:08     3:48:57     2:37:05   12:09     5:18:12
3272  Marni Stevens          F 40-44    195/244     1:09:31     2:29:37     3:37:57     2:48:41   12:09     5:18:18
3273  Wendy Comer            F 30-34    217/264     1:08:27     2:34:01     3:44:13     2:44:32   12:10     5:18:33
3274  Vern Patterson         M 55-59    139/153     1:12:02     2:32:43     3:41:52     2:45:57   12:10     5:18:40
3275  Gary Adelkopf          M 45-49    280/302     1:08:55     2:28:22     3:38:26     2:50:21   12:10     5:18:43
3276  Gladys Spencer         F 45-49    130/154     1:15:52     2:32:15     3:39:34     2:46:37   12:11     5:18:51
3277  Mario Pasamba          M 35-39    350/378     1:08:48     2:26:57     3:39:04     2:51:55   12:11     5:18:51
3278  Pam Lemmon             F 50-54     87/112     1:09:39     2:30:16     3:37:32     2:48:42   12:11     5:18:58
3279  Nathan Haddix          M 25-29    197/205     1:21:09     2:45:23     3:52:35     2:33:38   12:11     5:19:00
3280  Paula Stickles         F 40-44    196/244     1:11:36     2:31:19     3:43:05     2:47:49   12:11     5:19:08
3281  Tawnya Glenn           F 40-44    197/244     1:11:45     2:33:50     3:43:48     2:45:24   12:12     5:19:14
3282  Nikkis Spicer          F 40-44    198/244     1:10:03     2:33:40     3:43:15     2:45:36   12:12     5:19:16
3283  Curtis Willoughby      M 55-59    140/153     1:03:23     2:15:43     3:24:57     3:03:35   12:12     5:19:17
3284  Douglas Horton         M 65-69      26/37     1:04:03     2:22:35     3:38:08     2:56:47   12:12     5:19:22
3285  Karin Vukich           F 45-49    131/154     1:04:00     2:21:30     3:33:18     2:58:03   12:12     5:19:33
3286  Marissa Bower          F 25-29    234/266     1:06:47     2:29:11     3:38:04     2:50:29   12:13     5:19:40
3287  Christopher Poindexter M 19-24      81/86     1:09:24     2:29:01     3:40:59     2:50:40   12:13     5:19:41
3288  Juliana Gaeta          F 35-39    245/298     1:03:33     2:21:39     3:24:01     2:58:12   12:13     5:19:50
3289  Darren Gress           M 45-49    281/302     1:03:22                 2:36:41               12:13     5:19:58
3290  Emily Patterson        F 19-24    104/118     1:05:56     2:24:45     3:36:42     2:55:19   12:13     5:20:03
3291  Stephanie Renner       F 35-39    246/298     1:12:08     2:30:40     3:39:09     2:49:28   12:14     5:20:07
3292  Jessica Aldridge       F 30-34    218/264     1:09:56     2:32:05     3:41:49     2:48:05   12:14     5:20:10
3293  Beth Zachary           F 30-34    219/264     1:06:05     2:25:14     3:34:29     2:54:57   12:14     5:20:10
3294  Craig Barnard          M 30-34    286/308     1:00:52     2:20:20     3:35:42     2:59:54   12:14     5:20:13
3295  Billy Hunter           M 40-44    335/358     1:00:52     2:20:21     3:35:43     2:59:53   12:14     5:20:14
3296  Melissa Born           F 35-39    247/298     1:10:52     2:33:49     3:43:25     2:46:27   12:14     5:20:15
3297  Tatsuya Sueyoshi       M 35-39    351/378       59:20     2:18:42     3:34:31     3:01:35   12:14     5:20:17
3298  Robert Harmon Jr.      M 55-59    141/153     1:06:05     2:25:14     3:34:30     2:55:14   12:14     5:20:27
3299  Amy Masson             F 35-39    248/298     1:13:03     2:35:01     3:42:47     2:45:45   12:15     5:20:46
3300  Jeri Stracner          F 55-59      42/61     1:11:04     2:32:37     3:41:33     2:48:14   12:15     5:20:51
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3301  Crystal Moore          F 35-39    249/298     1:08:55     2:31:38     3:41:28     2:49:19   12:15     5:20:57
3302  Leticia Daniel         F 50-54     88/112     1:07:16     2:27:46     3:37:46     2:53:12   12:16     5:20:58
3303  Dawn Fletcher          F 40-44    199/244     1:11:41     2:31:15     3:43:58     2:49:57   12:16     5:21:11
3304  Patty Wiley            F 25-29    235/266     1:06:35     2:21:56     3:35:02     2:59:16   12:16     5:21:11
3305  Karen Olsen            F 25-29    236/266     1:06:36     2:21:56     3:35:02     2:59:16   12:16     5:21:11
3306  Rania Attum            F 30-34    220/264     1:20:00     2:36:45     3:45:34     2:44:29   12:16     5:21:14
3307  Andrew Amstein         M 40-44    336/358     1:07:55     2:22:26     3:28:27     2:58:50   12:16     5:21:15
3308  Tammy King             F 40-44    200/244     1:07:56     2:22:26     3:28:27     2:58:49   12:16     5:21:15
3309  Olga Henao             F 40-44    201/244     1:19:34     2:41:27     3:48:32     2:39:56   12:16     5:21:22
3310  Kerry Bodie            F 25-29    237/266     1:04:55     2:23:58     3:40:44     2:57:33   12:17     5:21:31
3311  Kathy Stichnot         F 50-54     89/112     1:07:56     2:29:20     3:42:30     2:52:20   12:17     5:21:40
3312  Dan Stichnot           M 55-59    142/153     1:07:56     2:29:20     3:42:31     2:52:32   12:18     5:21:52
3313  Chris Colson           M 35-39    352/378     1:17:36     2:42:38     3:50:32     2:39:15   12:18     5:21:53
3314  Wonji Aycock           F 65-69       6/11     1:10:13     2:27:28     3:39:51     2:54:26   12:18     5:21:53
3315  Jennifer Moeller       F 25-29    238/266     1:11:10     2:32:10     3:42:26     2:49:48   12:18     5:21:57
3316  Tara Johnson           F 35-39    250/298     1:09:57     2:30:25     3:41:05     2:51:36   12:18     5:22:01
3317  Denise Thompson        F 40-44    202/244     1:10:07     2:30:50     3:41:41     2:51:16   12:18     5:22:06
3318  Jennifer Powers        F 40-44    203/244     1:10:07     2:30:51     3:41:42     2:51:15   12:18     5:22:06
3319  Mohan Sukhai           M 45-49    282/302     1:00:31     2:13:14     3:27:55     3:08:58   12:18     5:22:11
3320  Katherine Wyatt        F 45-49    132/154     1:07:13     2:32:14     3:39:36     2:49:58   12:18     5:22:12
3321  Lisa Ramsey            F 50-54     90/112     1:09:40     2:31:51     3:43:28     2:50:51   12:19     5:22:42
3322  Tom Meyer              M 30-34    287/308     1:13:15                                       12:20     5:22:47
3323  Silas McGhee           M 45-49    283/302                                                   12:20     5:22:58
3324  Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59    143/153     1:05:07     2:17:56     3:35:01     3:05:03   12:20     5:22:58
3325  Stephen Loney          M 60-64      62/73     1:04:34     2:22:16     3:35:57     3:00:48   12:20     5:23:04
3326  Jim Moore              M 55-59    144/153     1:15:06     2:37:39     3:46:08     2:45:29   12:20     5:23:07
3327  Rebecca Holder         F 35-39    251/298     1:09:08     2:30:08     3:43:43     2:53:01   12:20     5:23:09
3328  Debbie Durst           F 55-59      43/61     1:08:23     2:26:06     3:36:22     2:57:03   12:21     5:23:09
3329  Ellen Smith            F 30-34    221/264     1:09:55     2:28:43     3:36:21     2:54:27   12:21     5:23:10
3330  Naresh Boppana         M 35-39    353/378     1:00:55     2:16:09     3:34:16     3:07:08   12:21     5:23:17
3331  Lourdhureddy Kommaredd M 35-39    354/378     1:01:59     2:11:00     3:15:51     3:12:18   12:21     5:23:17
3332  Lexie Cuppett          F 35-39    252/298     1:08:40     2:30:44     3:44:01     2:52:41   12:21     5:23:25
3333  Elizabeth Wallace      F 50-54     91/112     1:09:34     2:33:15     3:43:31     2:50:11   12:21     5:23:26
3334  Dana Sherrod           F 45-49    133/154     1:09:34     2:30:14     3:43:29     2:53:13   12:21     5:23:26
3335  Chelsea Ash            F 25-29    239/266     1:11:51     2:32:36     3:44:36     2:50:58   12:21     5:23:34
3336  Kara Mattingly         F 25-29    240/266                                                   12:22     5:23:45
3337  Jeff Johnston          M 35-39    355/378     1:10:00     2:26:36                 2:57:12   12:22     5:23:48
3338  Ashley Oler            F 30-34    222/264     1:07:59     2:29:31     3:41:08     2:54:25   12:22     5:23:55
3339  Heidi Hoffmann         F 40-44    204/244     1:14:10     2:37:20     3:48:18     2:46:37   12:22     5:23:56
3340  Julie Thomas           F 50-54     92/112     1:11:55     2:34:12     3:43:15     2:49:51   12:23     5:24:02
3341  Erin Brown             F 30-34    223/264     1:11:55     2:34:12     3:43:15     2:49:51   12:23     5:24:03
3342  Colleen Brock          F 50-54     93/112     1:11:38     2:30:41     3:45:03     2:53:41   12:23     5:24:22
3343  Gina Raftery           F 40-44    205/244     1:10:14     2:31:18     3:46:23     2:53:07   12:23     5:24:25
3344  Ben Clarke             M 40-44    337/358     1:04:41     2:19:00     3:32:20     3:05:29   12:24     5:24:29
3345  Sharyn Emery           F 35-39    253/298     1:13:11     2:35:17     3:45:12     2:49:16   12:24     5:24:32
3346  Monica Kimbler         F 55-59      44/61     1:13:28     2:37:52     3:50:17     2:46:54   12:24     5:24:46
3347  Richard Aanonsen       M 50-54    227/245     1:11:46     2:34:55     3:45:41     2:50:04   12:25     5:24:58
3348  Charity Schmitz        F 55-59      45/61     1:14:12     2:44:38     3:52:12     2:40:27   12:25     5:25:05
3349  Karen Petersen         F 40-44    206/244     1:10:45     2:36:13     3:50:56     2:48:57   12:25     5:25:09
3350  Julie Boger            F 40-44    207/244     1:09:54     2:31:59     3:46:30     2:53:25   12:26     5:25:24
3351  Lauren Waggle          F 30-34    224/264     1:09:55     2:31:59     3:46:30     2:53:26   12:26     5:25:24
3352  Patricia Casselman     F 50-54     94/112     1:11:18     2:33:05     3:48:44     2:52:21   12:26     5:25:26
3353  Jim Furmanek           M 65-69      27/37     1:13:37     2:34:11     3:42:04     2:51:24   12:26     5:25:35
3354  Christine Park         F 35-39    254/298     1:05:20     2:17:50     3:29:06     3:07:46   12:26     5:25:36
3355  Holly Hagerty          F 19-24    105/118     1:15:59     2:45:27     3:54:00     2:40:13   12:26     5:25:40
3356  Gilberto Sosa          M 50-54    228/245     1:02:03     2:20:10     3:38:28     3:05:31   12:26     5:25:41
3357  Matthew Gladden        M 30-34    288/308       57:27     1:59:04     3:03:06     3:26:38   12:26     5:25:42
3358  Katie Hummer           F 25-29    241/266     1:09:14     2:30:28     3:42:27     2:55:18   12:26     5:25:45
3359  Matthew Pierce         M 35-39    356/378     1:13:01     2:29:31     3:39:19     2:56:24   12:27     5:25:54
3360  Heidi Pierce           F 35-39    255/298     1:13:01     2:29:32     3:39:19     2:56:23   12:27     5:25:55
3361  Nikki Whipple          F 40-44    208/244     1:13:33     2:36:09     3:46:16     2:50:01   12:27     5:26:09
3362  Melissa Reiff          F 40-44    209/244     1:09:04     2:24:29     3:42:35     3:01:53   12:28     5:26:22
3363  Peggy Jones            F 55-59      46/61     1:05:42     2:21:19     3:32:15     3:05:06   12:28     5:26:24
3364  Allyson Salesman       F 25-29    242/266     1:15:38     2:36:33     3:48:26     2:50:00   12:28     5:26:33
3365  Jonathan Ferrara       M 30-34    289/308     1:15:39     2:36:33     3:48:35     2:50:00   12:28     5:26:33
3366  Madeleine Murray       F 25-29    243/266     1:16:19     2:37:08     3:48:49     2:49:31   12:28     5:26:38
3367  Randall Sorrell        M 55-59    145/153     1:05:55     2:28:01     3:44:03     2:58:41   12:29     5:26:42
3368  Brad Herkamp           M 40-44    338/358     1:08:22     2:19:38     3:31:17     3:07:10   12:29     5:26:48
3369  Janice Karosas         F 55-59      47/61     1:03:49     2:20:18     3:39:19     3:06:35   12:29     5:26:52
3370  Shaun Jones            M 35-39    357/378     1:03:37     2:25:26     3:40:20     3:01:34   12:29     5:26:59
3371  Dan Crowe              M 45-49    284/302     1:13:12     2:34:05     3:44:58     2:52:58   12:29     5:27:02
3372  Sarah Whiteside        F 25-29    244/266     1:09:26     2:26:25     3:43:23     3:00:44   12:30     5:27:09
3373  Myranda Gors           F 19-24    106/118     1:08:52     2:28:16     3:36:52     2:58:56   12:30     5:27:12
3374  Janet Callon           F 55-59      48/61     1:12:13     2:33:48     3:43:54     2:53:25   12:30     5:27:13
3375  Anthony McAdow         M 35-39    358/378     1:07:40     2:27:10     3:35:27     3:00:24   12:31     5:27:33
3376  Ed Vize                M 35-39    359/378     1:07:35     2:24:38     3:37:47     3:02:56   12:31     5:27:33
3377  Kathy Vize             F 35-39    256/298     1:07:35     2:24:39     3:37:46     3:02:55   12:31     5:27:34
3378  Neil Logsdon           M 45-49    285/302     1:08:12     2:28:41     3:43:01     2:59:00   12:31     5:27:41
3379  Michelle Chutka        F 30-34    225/264     1:02:22     2:18:20     3:41:12     3:09:22   12:31     5:27:41
3380  Timothy Kearns         M 55-59    146/153     1:15:59     2:45:27     3:54:01     2:42:22   12:31     5:27:49
3381  Margaret Kearns        F 19-24    107/118     1:15:59     2:45:27     3:54:00     2:42:23   12:31     5:27:49
3382  Sarah Rowley           F 30-34    226/264     1:19:54     2:43:37     3:55:51     2:44:16   12:31     5:27:53
3383  Clint Weyer            M 35-39    360/378     1:07:13     2:22:20     3:30:51     3:05:37   12:31     5:27:56
3384  Sandra Osborn          F 40-44    210/244     1:07:13     2:22:21     3:30:53     3:05:36   12:31     5:27:56
3385  Jenny Hoffeditz        F 40-44    211/244     1:06:29     2:27:52     3:45:25     3:00:05   12:31     5:27:57
3386  Deborah Rudawsky       F 45-49    134/154     1:15:59     2:43:33     3:54:07     2:44:33   12:32     5:28:05
3387  Suzanne Smith          F 50-54     95/112     1:12:00     2:30:03     3:44:31     2:58:03   12:32     5:28:05
3388  Anthony Rench          M 35-39    361/378     1:09:21     2:26:41     3:39:47     3:01:31   12:32     5:28:11
3389  Susan Thomas           F 30-34    227/264     1:12:43     2:33:59     3:48:47     2:54:13   12:32     5:28:12
3390  Emily Riggins          F 19-24    108/118     1:05:03     2:22:45     3:35:38     3:05:41   12:33     5:28:25
3391  Alison Melton          F 50-54     96/112     1:14:42     2:44:55     3:55:33     2:43:37   12:33     5:28:32
3392  Tina Hauser            F 35-39    257/298     1:03:32     2:25:02     3:39:59     3:03:31   12:33     5:28:33
3393  Jeff Hauser            M 50-54    229/245     1:03:33     2:25:02     3:40:01     3:03:39   12:33     5:28:41
3394  Lauren Gilmore         F 25-29    245/266     1:12:53     2:32:15     3:44:09     2:56:27   12:33     5:28:41
3395  Matt Haire             M 30-34    290/308       56:13     2:03:44     3:19:02     3:25:02   12:33     5:28:45
3396  Colleen Curtis         F 35-39    258/298     1:08:17     2:37:24     3:52:23     2:51:25   12:33     5:28:48
3397  Angie Elleman          F 40-44    212/244     1:15:24     2:38:16     3:47:05     2:50:48   12:34     5:29:04
3398  Marietta Hollada       F 45-49    135/154     1:19:41     2:48:04     3:55:37     2:41:02   12:34     5:29:06
3399  Pam Wolfe              F 50-54     97/112     1:04:30     2:24:19     3:41:56     3:04:48   12:34     5:29:06
3400  Wes Johnson            M 25-29    198/205     1:15:01     2:39:21     3:51:00     2:49:47   12:34     5:29:08
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3401  Amanda Johnson         F 25-29    246/266     1:15:02     2:39:23     3:51:02     2:49:47   12:34     5:29:09
3402  John Farrell           M 50-54    230/245     1:06:09     2:29:58     3:42:01     2:59:55   12:36     5:29:53
3403  Kasey Fuller           F 30-34    228/264     1:15:23     2:31:27     3:48:05     2:58:33   12:36     5:30:00
3404  Stacey Corbin          F 30-34    229/264     1:15:23     2:31:27     3:48:05     2:58:33   12:36     5:30:00
3405  Stephanie Smith        F 45-49    136/154     1:26:32     2:52:10     4:02:53     2:38:12   12:37     5:30:22
3406  Alison Kool            F 30-34    230/264     1:12:40     2:34:20     3:44:59     2:56:08   12:37     5:30:27
3407  Jennifer Book          F 40-44    213/244     1:13:32     2:34:23     3:45:02     2:56:06   12:37     5:30:29
3408  Margaret Zeh           F 30-34    231/264     1:14:07     2:38:16     3:49:52     2:52:18   12:37     5:30:34
3409  Paola Tessarolo        F 40-44    214/244     1:12:02     2:35:13     3:44:50     2:55:29   12:38     5:30:42
3410  Doug Troyer            M 50-54    231/245     1:06:08     2:24:52     3:42:59     3:05:52   12:38     5:30:43
3411  Areli Rivera           F 30-34    232/264     1:00:49     2:16:50     3:35:28     3:13:58   12:38     5:30:48
3412  Aaron Vowels           M 35-39    362/378     1:14:19     2:34:27     3:42:52     2:56:23   12:38     5:30:49
3413  Mindy Heller           F 30-34    233/264     1:07:25     2:28:02     3:53:18     3:02:47   12:38     5:30:49
3414  Cynthia Yu             F 40-44    215/244     1:11:48     2:36:19     3:49:27     2:54:44   12:39     5:31:03
3415  David Beheler          M 50-54    232/245       59:33     2:12:22     3:25:56     3:18:58   12:39     5:31:19
3416  Deb Dubois             F 50-54     98/112       59:34     2:12:22     3:25:53     3:18:58   12:39     5:31:19
3417  John Derheimer         M 70-74        5/9     1:01:02     2:18:31     3:34:37     3:12:56   12:39     5:31:26
3418  Nathan Gau             M 35-39    363/378     1:09:57     2:32:35     3:42:57     2:58:59   12:40     5:31:33
3419  Karen Kramer           F 55-59      49/61     1:16:45     2:45:05     3:56:15     2:46:36   12:40     5:31:40
3420  Carol Byrd             F 55-59      50/61     1:16:45     2:45:05     3:56:15     2:46:36   12:40     5:31:41
3421  Joseph Passios         M 45-49    286/302     1:03:19     2:15:50     3:39:05     3:15:52   12:40     5:31:41
3422  Anthony Tusinski       M 70-74        6/9     1:11:45     2:39:32     3:51:38     2:52:13   12:40     5:31:45
3423  Chance Walser          M 30-34    291/308     1:17:48     2:43:36     3:53:03     2:48:14   12:40     5:31:49
3424  Carrie Alexander       F 30-34    234/264     1:21:08     2:45:22     3:53:07     2:46:30   12:40     5:31:52
3425  Jodie Blemker          F 25-29    247/266     1:14:12     2:40:34     3:52:03     2:51:20   12:41     5:31:53
3426  James Burgess          M 45-49    287/302     1:13:39     2:37:47     3:46:43     2:54:07   12:41     5:31:54
3427  Bradley Neal           M 55-59    147/153     1:19:37     2:42:02     3:50:11     2:50:04   12:41     5:32:05
3428  Ginger Nally           F 45-49    137/154     1:09:06     2:29:24     3:50:20     3:02:44   12:41     5:32:08
3429  Gary Chavers           M 60-64      63/73     1:10:56     2:29:20     3:37:24     3:02:50   12:41     5:32:10
3430  Kyle Vaughn            F 19-24    109/118     1:07:26     2:23:22     3:39:26     3:08:57   12:41     5:32:18
3431  Karen Wahlstrom        F 45-49    138/154     1:07:28     2:26:54     3:46:48     3:05:29   12:42     5:32:22
3432  Mark Wessel            M 60-64      64/73     1:06:00     2:30:18     3:42:47     3:02:06   12:42     5:32:24
3433  Annie Wessel           F 30-34    235/264     1:06:01     2:29:54     3:42:46     3:02:30   12:42     5:32:24
3434  Sarah Duncan           F 45-49    139/154     1:12:07     2:35:41     3:50:42     2:57:21   12:43     5:33:01
3435  Daniel Novack          M 45-49    288/302     1:11:08     2:31:47     3:50:45     3:01:32   12:44     5:33:18
3436  Sheila Guess           F 40-44    216/244     1:05:53     2:28:38     3:48:35     3:04:51   12:44     5:33:28
3437  Brian Peterson         M 45-49    289/302     1:07:52     2:29:08     3:47:41     3:04:47   12:45     5:33:54
3438  Michael Hudson         M 50-54    233/245     1:07:19     2:29:18     3:50:59     3:04:39   12:45     5:33:57
3439  Jeanne Gillam          F 45-49    140/154     1:02:13     2:22:42     3:42:25     3:11:18   12:45     5:33:59
3440  Marcus Boone           M 40-44    339/358     1:06:22     2:23:29     3:36:10     3:10:34   12:45     5:34:02
3441  Lisa Satterly          F 30-34    236/264     1:14:45     2:39:22     3:50:56     2:54:52   12:46     5:34:13
3442  Kendra Phillips        F 35-39    259/298     1:20:17     2:47:34     3:58:40     2:46:54   12:46     5:34:28
3443  Adam Reinhofer         M 40-44    340/358     1:02:31     2:17:11     3:40:36     3:17:20   12:47     5:34:30
3444  Diane Slagle           F 45-49    141/154     1:18:19     2:48:13     3:59:53     2:46:18   12:47     5:34:30
3445  Judy Hasselkus         F 50-54     99/112     1:15:00     2:38:48     3:51:20     2:55:43   12:47     5:34:31
3446  Summer Keown           F 30-34    237/264     1:15:47     2:39:06     3:51:14     2:55:26   12:47     5:34:31
3447  Fredna Holmgren        F 55-59      51/61     1:15:48     2:40:59     3:56:07     2:53:38   12:47     5:34:37
3448  Justina Starobin       F 50-54    100/112     1:12:15     2:37:33     3:50:22     2:57:05   12:47     5:34:37
3449  Conrado Dejesus        M 45-49    290/302     1:04:45     2:24:33     3:40:24     3:10:05   12:47     5:34:38
3450  Louis Every            M 30-34    292/308     1:09:01     2:26:32     3:37:36     3:08:20   12:47     5:34:52
3451  David Jose             M 60-64      65/73     1:09:02     2:26:32     3:37:35     3:08:21   12:47     5:34:52
3452  Roger Trahin           M 40-44    341/358     1:11:00     2:41:59     3:55:48     2:53:19   12:48     5:35:18
3453  Karil Sommers          F 35-39    260/298     1:13:14     2:38:53     3:48:15     2:56:35   12:49     5:35:28
3454  Lisa Tabor             F 35-39    261/298     1:13:15     2:38:54     3:48:16     2:56:35   12:49     5:35:29
3455  Kristy Brock           F 30-34    238/264     1:14:33     2:36:42     3:48:28     2:59:00   12:49     5:35:41
3456  Mary Beth Hannah-Hanse F 60-64      25/31     1:14:25     2:40:33     3:55:36     2:55:27   12:50     5:35:59
3457  Tonia Lynch            F 35-39    262/298     1:16:14     2:48:15     3:57:39     2:47:54   12:50     5:36:09
3458  Jaime Myers            F 35-39    263/298     1:12:33     2:30:45     3:47:24     3:05:28   12:50     5:36:13
3459  Justin Abbott          M 25-29    199/205     1:11:15     2:36:04     3:50:41     3:00:28   12:51     5:36:32
3460  Cheryl Hull            F 60-64      26/31     1:14:53     2:41:21     3:55:31     2:55:17   12:51     5:36:38
3461  Doug Kenny             M 45-49    291/302     1:01:27     2:13:27     3:24:50     3:23:18   12:52     5:36:44
3462  Ryan Gilles            M 19-24      82/86     1:05:05     2:24:29     3:43:39     3:12:20   12:52     5:36:48
3463  Dale Weiler            M 70-74        7/9     1:14:48     2:46:50     3:56:14     2:50:14   12:52     5:37:04
3464  Philip Barker          M 35-39    364/378     1:08:27     2:28:58     3:43:44     3:08:11   12:53     5:37:09
3465  Michael Seaver         M 35-39    365/378     1:08:27     2:29:01     3:43:45     3:08:10   12:53     5:37:10
3466  Chris Hudson           M 40-44    342/358     1:08:27     2:28:58     3:43:42     3:08:12   12:53     5:37:10
3467  Daniel Wells           M 65-69      28/37     1:18:25     2:51:43     4:04:13     2:45:31   12:53     5:37:13
3468  Catherine Parker       F 45-49    142/154     1:13:55     2:39:54     3:54:10     2:57:31   12:53     5:37:24
3469  Joslyn Parker          F 25-29    248/266     1:13:55     2:39:55     3:54:10     2:57:30   12:53     5:37:24
3470  Mark Earnest           M 30-34    293/308     1:04:33     2:30:29     3:47:12     3:06:57   12:53     5:37:25
3471  John Pescio            M 45-49    292/302     1:14:35     2:38:16     3:50:44     2:59:37   12:54     5:37:53
3472  Joseph Craven          M 19-24      83/86     1:04:02     2:22:26     3:46:39     3:15:43   12:55     5:38:08
3473  Amanda Parrett         F 19-24    110/118     1:06:51     2:29:14     3:46:21     3:08:56   12:55     5:38:09
3474  Bill Heltemes          M 60-64      66/73     1:03:15     2:24:34     3:42:53     3:13:46   12:55     5:38:20
3475  Jennifer Wagner        F 40-44    217/244     1:11:47     2:39:56     3:53:23     2:58:57   12:57     5:38:52
3476  Janet Cannon           F 40-44    218/244     1:12:59     2:36:56     3:58:59     3:02:00   12:57     5:38:55
3477  Brian Hunter           M 40-44    343/358     1:10:52     2:37:45     3:53:01     3:01:27   12:57     5:39:11
3478  Joe Stickles           M 40-44    344/358     1:11:36     2:33:26     3:48:07     3:05:47   12:57     5:39:12
3479  Ashley Ewing           F 25-29    249/266     1:06:27     2:28:45     3:45:52     3:10:43   12:58     5:39:27
3480  Nick Montezon          M 19-24      84/86     1:04:19     2:21:00     3:39:36     3:18:35   12:58     5:39:35
3481  Mike Selby             M 40-44    345/358     1:16:47     2:37:33     3:51:01     3:02:23   12:59     5:39:56
3482  Robin Patterson        F 40-44    219/244     1:11:49     2:30:26     3:54:48     3:09:32   12:59     5:39:58
3483  Laurie Schneider       F 45-49    143/154     1:20:47     2:56:25     4:06:54     2:43:38   12:59     5:40:03
3484  Lanette Hobbs          F 30-34    239/264     1:23:39     2:51:09     4:01:48     2:49:04   13:00     5:40:13
3485  Christian Lemmler      F 35-39    264/298     1:01:47     2:21:58     3:36:46     3:18:22   13:00     5:40:19
3486  Robert Rudow           M 45-49    293/302     1:01:48     2:21:58     3:36:46     3:18:25   13:00     5:40:22
3487  Kimberly Brown         F 35-39    265/298     1:12:53     2:34:51     3:51:40     3:05:32   13:00     5:40:23
3488  Melissa Delong         F 19-24    111/118     1:17:26     2:46:28     4:02:29     2:53:58   13:00     5:40:26
3489  Adam Krupp             M 35-39    366/378     1:07:12     2:32:37     3:57:47     3:07:58   13:00     5:40:34
3490  Steve Boone            M 65-69      29/37     1:09:19     2:33:13     3:48:41     3:07:21   13:00     5:40:34
3491  Hannah Peterson        F 25-29    250/266     1:17:12     2:44:55     4:08:42     2:55:55   13:01     5:40:49
3492  Meghan Rynne           F 25-29    251/266     1:15:29     2:45:18     3:59:35     2:55:38   13:01     5:40:56
3493  Allison Brown          F 30-34    240/264                             3:30:10               13:01     5:40:57
3494  Terri Kinsella         F 40-44    220/244     1:12:29     2:37:17     3:58:52     3:04:03   13:02     5:41:20
3495  Jennifer Eloge         F 35-39    266/298     1:11:51     2:40:38     3:56:11     3:00:57   13:03     5:41:34
3496  Laura Ceraolo          F 45-49    144/154     1:11:51     2:40:37     3:56:11     3:00:57   13:03     5:41:34
3497  Wendy Bratcher         F 35-39    267/298     1:11:48     2:30:26     3:54:50     3:11:11   13:03     5:41:36
3498  Danny Crowe            M 40-44    346/358     1:11:49     2:30:26     3:54:47     3:11:11   13:03     5:41:36
3499  Svetlana Maksimovich   F 30-34    241/264     1:07:34     2:26:40     3:46:30     3:15:08   13:03     5:41:48
3500  Amanda Winner          F 30-34    242/264     1:08:01     2:33:03     3:49:15     3:09:06   13:04     5:42:09
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3501  Jamie Stuber           M 35-39    367/378     1:12:42     2:34:46     3:50:22     3:07:36   13:04     5:42:21
3502  Mary Ellen Stuber      F 35-39    268/298     1:12:42     2:34:47     3:50:22     3:07:35   13:05     5:42:22
3503  Anil Aparanji          M 40-44    347/358     1:07:24     2:24:53     3:45:08     3:17:34   13:05     5:42:27
3504  Chuck Little           M 65-69      30/37     1:19:17     2:49:23     4:01:26     2:53:14   13:05     5:42:36
3505  Joe Robinson           M 50-54    234/245     1:13:48     2:36:25     3:50:54     3:06:12   13:05     5:42:37
3506  Amanda Alesi           F 30-34    243/264     1:17:13     2:40:49     3:57:16     3:01:57   13:05     5:42:46
3507  Ed Thelen              M 40-44    348/358     1:24:11     2:55:11     4:10:32     2:47:42   13:06     5:42:52
3508  Dana Gorham            F 25-29    252/266     1:12:38     2:34:03     3:48:31     3:09:07   13:06     5:43:09
3509  Barb Ruess             F 40-44    221/244     1:14:31     2:42:02     3:56:55     3:01:20   13:07     5:43:22
3510  Ben Gans               M 30-34    294/308     1:20:25     2:45:25     3:56:35     2:58:00   13:07     5:43:25
3511  Carmen Ridley          F 50-54    101/112     1:06:20     2:29:01     3:50:03     3:14:27   13:07     5:43:28
3512  Therese Comery         F 35-39    269/298     1:02:51     2:33:18     3:57:07     3:10:27   13:08     5:43:45
3513  Shelli Treely          F 50-54    102/112     1:10:52     2:31:51     3:46:10     3:12:03   13:08     5:43:53
3514  Eva Burgan             F 55-59      52/61     1:14:29     2:38:12     3:49:40     3:05:44   13:08     5:43:56
3515  Jim Clark              M 50-54    235/245     1:05:07     2:16:09     3:38:44     3:27:56   13:08     5:44:05
3516  Dan Hyatt              M 45-49    294/302     1:09:12     2:32:19     3:53:23     3:11:51   13:09     5:44:09
3517  Rosanna Heil           F 50-54    103/112     1:10:09     2:36:04     3:57:57     3:08:08   13:09     5:44:11
3518  Brittany Moran         F 25-29    253/266     1:13:49     2:37:19     3:49:55     3:07:11   13:09     5:44:29
3519  Georgie Riffe          F 35-39    270/298     1:17:10     2:43:25     3:56:30     3:01:11   13:10     5:44:36
3520  Lisa Green             F 55-59      53/61     1:14:05     2:41:44     3:59:09     3:03:09   13:10     5:44:53
3521  Mike Herrin            M 65-69      31/37     1:14:45     2:47:38     4:00:02     2:57:24   13:11     5:45:01
3522  Kimberly Francis       F 35-39    271/298     1:17:11     2:43:25     3:56:37     3:01:57   13:11     5:45:21
3523  Laurie Stayton Smith   F 50-54    104/112     1:20:57     2:51:42     4:04:44     2:53:43   13:11     5:45:24
3524  Bodee Maxwell          F 50-54    105/112     1:21:58     2:49:42     4:04:54     2:55:47   13:12     5:45:28
3525  Adrian Phillips        M 35-39    368/378     1:07:13     2:32:37     3:57:46     3:12:59   13:12     5:45:36
3526  Christy Dempster       F 40-44    222/244     1:14:05     2:41:45     3:59:10     3:04:14   13:13     5:45:58
3527  Rose Scovel            F 35-39    272/298     1:22:30     2:50:25     4:01:22     2:55:37   13:13     5:46:01
3528  Penny Long             F 55-59      54/61     1:11:34     2:41:08     3:55:20     3:04:57   13:13     5:46:04
3529  Steven Boling          M 60-64      67/73     1:11:58     2:38:05     3:49:24     3:08:06   13:13     5:46:10
3530  Jen Richmond           F 35-39    273/298     1:17:29     2:42:51     3:56:45     3:03:26   13:13     5:46:17
3531  Gillian Perry          F 19-24    112/118     1:05:57     2:28:36     3:48:57     3:18:04   13:14     5:46:40
3532  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69       7/11     1:20:08     2:50:39     4:04:24     2:56:14   13:15     5:46:53
3533  Scott Deyoe            M 50-54    236/245     1:13:02     2:37:20     3:58:25     3:09:56   13:16     5:47:16
3534  Jill Climer            F 40-44    223/244     1:12:06     2:41:33     4:00:32     3:05:48   13:16     5:47:20
3535  Holly Martin           F 30-34    244/264     1:12:20     2:40:46     3:57:57     3:06:38   13:16     5:47:23
3536  Alberta Luna           F 50-54    106/112     1:09:15     2:39:20     4:00:09     3:08:05   13:16     5:47:24
3537  Jessica Hahn           F 25-29    254/266     1:08:20     2:34:04     3:54:12     3:13:31   13:16     5:47:35
3538  Chris Cannon           M 40-44    349/358     1:08:21     2:34:04     3:54:12     3:13:31   13:16     5:47:35
3539  Maria Diaz             F 45-49    145/154     1:10:32     2:42:34     3:58:36     3:05:19   13:17     5:47:52
3540  Patricia Hoover        F 40-44    224/244     1:12:43     2:36:46     3:53:48     3:11:13   13:17     5:47:58
3541  Trisa Lilley           F 55-59      55/61     1:10:31     2:35:09     3:51:12     3:12:53   13:17     5:48:01
3542  Ben Daniel             M 60-64      68/73     1:10:49     2:35:08     3:51:12     3:12:53   13:17     5:48:01
3543  David J. Rikke         M 60-64      69/73     1:15:32     2:45:23     4:00:48     3:02:39   13:17     5:48:01
3544  Beth Saliga            F 30-34    245/264     1:15:02     2:41:25     3:57:39     3:06:41   13:18     5:48:05
3545  Bret Swisher           M 55-59    148/153       59:42     2:16:26     3:37:02     3:31:57   13:18     5:48:23
3546  Alicia Cooper          F 25-29    255/266     1:15:49     2:42:13     4:01:24     3:06:16   13:19     5:48:29
3547  Jac Cooper             M 55-59    149/153     1:14:45     2:42:15     4:01:25     3:06:16   13:19     5:48:30
3548  Jacqueline Brown       F 45-49    146/154     1:21:21     2:53:38     4:10:22     2:55:05   13:19     5:48:42
3549  David Miller           M 45-49    295/302     1:17:16     2:45:04     4:02:36     3:03:39   13:19     5:48:43
3550  Kurt Spitler           M 50-54    237/245     1:17:16     2:45:04     4:02:39     3:03:40   13:19     5:48:43
3551  Elizabeth A Bersot     F 40-44    225/244     1:10:16     2:41:11     3:56:51     3:07:33   13:19     5:48:43
3552  Sarah Pace             F 35-39    274/298     1:19:35     2:49:36     4:04:13     2:59:16   13:19     5:48:52
3553  Sondra English         F 45-49    147/154     1:13:05     2:39:01     3:56:16     3:10:17   13:20     5:49:17
3554  Patrick Brumley        M 30-34    295/308     1:12:49     2:38:28     3:58:06     3:10:57   13:21     5:49:24
3555  Erin Brumley           F 25-29    256/266     1:12:51     2:38:30     3:58:09     3:10:57   13:21     5:49:26
3556  Melissa Scott          F 35-39    275/298     1:09:32     2:40:51     4:01:00     3:09:03   13:22     5:49:53
3557  Sheila Viar            F 45-49    148/154     1:20:48     2:45:50     4:04:32     3:04:09   13:22     5:49:58
3558  Michele Siegrist       F 50-54    107/112     1:09:47     2:38:08     3:57:27     3:12:17   13:23     5:50:24
3559  Jessica Baumetz        F 30-34    246/264     1:20:16     2:48:29     4:02:49     3:02:07   13:23     5:50:35
3560  Robbie Schultz         F 40-44    226/244     1:20:17     2:48:30     4:02:50     3:02:06   13:23     5:50:36
3561  Joshua Nichols         M 35-39    369/378     1:15:03     2:40:49     4:02:46     3:10:02   13:24     5:50:51
3562  Timothy Branam         M 40-44    350/358     1:15:03     2:40:49     4:02:46     3:10:03   13:24     5:50:52
3563  Joseph Branam          M 30-34    296/308     1:15:02     2:40:48     4:02:43     3:10:05   13:24     5:50:53
3564  Laura Smith            F 40-44    227/244     1:12:06     2:41:33     4:00:32     3:09:37   13:25     5:51:09
3565  Randall Bashore        M 65-69      32/37     1:12:34     2:35:23     3:49:14     3:15:54   13:25     5:51:16
3566  Michelina Kopp         F 30-34    247/264     1:14:07     2:36:15     3:53:35     3:15:03   13:25     5:51:18
3567  Mick Raich             M 50-54    238/245     1:17:09     2:48:06     4:07:09     3:03:38   13:26     5:51:43
3568  Kevin Pease            M 19-24      85/86     1:12:35     2:38:23     3:59:39     3:13:27   13:26     5:51:50
3569  Robert Bell            M 75-79        2/2     1:11:14     2:40:11     4:00:32     3:11:42   13:26     5:51:52
3570  Satish Revannasiddaiah M 30-34    297/308     1:11:24     2:52:48     4:01:24     2:59:21   13:27     5:52:09
3571  Leslie Deacon          F 25-29    257/266     1:23:40     2:53:14     4:06:35     2:59:01   13:27     5:52:15
3572  Ben Burroughs          M 25-29    200/205     1:10:39     2:31:33     3:55:52     3:20:47   13:27     5:52:19
3573  Heather Anderson       F 35-39    276/298     1:10:52     2:28:36     3:46:59     3:23:48   13:27     5:52:23
3574  Roy Schremp            M 65-69      33/37     1:18:16     2:46:15     4:01:34     3:06:18   13:28     5:52:32
3575  Jonathan Ramberger     M 25-29    201/205     1:02:03     2:17:33     3:42:55     3:35:03   13:28     5:52:36
3576  Michael D. Cairns      M 45-49    296/302     1:09:26     2:34:52     4:00:22     3:17:46   13:28     5:52:38
3577  Lee Ellen Trenner      F 50-54    108/112     1:12:13     2:43:49     4:04:05     3:08:55   13:28     5:52:44
3578  Erik Martakis          M 45-49    297/302     1:09:28     2:34:54     4:00:24     3:17:53   13:28     5:52:46
3579  Michael Knox           M 55-59    150/153     1:11:48     2:36:45     3:58:20     3:16:11   13:29     5:52:56
3580  Mary Ringis            F 40-44    228/244     1:15:00     2:38:36     3:54:20     3:14:28   13:29     5:53:04
3581  Paul Sweeney           M 40-44    351/358     1:11:48     2:36:53     3:53:25     3:16:18   13:29     5:53:10
3582  Stephen Russell        M 30-34    298/308     1:11:59     2:32:42     3:52:30     3:20:59   13:30     5:53:41
3583  Jesse Marchbanks       M 50-54    239/245     1:08:42     2:33:09     3:56:46     3:21:17   13:32     5:54:25
3584  Greg Hopkins           M 16-18      13/13     1:24:16     2:53:18     4:09:16     3:01:19   13:33     5:54:37
3585  Greg Hopkins           M 40-44    352/358     1:24:16     2:53:19     4:09:16     3:01:19   13:33     5:54:37
3586  Jim Wahl               M 65-69      34/37     1:18:20     2:49:14     4:08:24     3:05:25   13:33     5:54:38
3587  Kerianne Gross         F 25-29    258/266     1:09:51     2:37:49     3:55:52     3:16:54   13:33     5:54:42
3588  Leonard Ricciardi      M 25-29    202/205     1:19:17     2:46:37     4:02:25     3:08:21   13:33     5:54:57
3589  Brad Viar              M 40-44    353/358     1:20:48     2:45:50     4:04:32     3:09:36   13:34     5:55:26
3590  Jessica Pruitt         F 25-29    259/266     1:08:06     2:29:32     3:57:05     3:26:03   13:35     5:55:34
3591  Lizzy Freemantle Schre F 35-39    277/298     1:13:00     2:36:08     3:44:44     3:19:47   13:36     5:55:54
3592  Lois Berkowitz         F 65-69       8/11     1:20:50     2:53:54     4:10:07     3:02:04   13:36     5:55:58
3593  Sonia Maassel Jacobsen F 55-59      56/61     1:03:31     2:18:57     3:44:59     3:37:08   13:36     5:56:05
3594  Gareth Yeoman          M 30-34    299/308     1:00:33     2:15:38     3:42:52     3:40:42   13:36     5:56:19
3595  Jason Maintzer         M 40-44    354/358     1:12:07     2:46:57     4:08:43     3:09:28   13:37     5:56:24
3596  Mike Scahill           M 40-44    355/358     1:17:12     2:44:58     4:08:42     3:11:41   13:37     5:56:39
3597  Amanda Turner          F 35-39    278/298     1:17:12     2:44:55     4:08:39     3:11:45   13:37     5:56:39
3598  Sam Scahill            F 35-39    279/298     1:17:12     2:45:00     4:08:43     3:11:40   13:37     5:56:39
3599  Kris Ritter            F 45-49    149/154     1:17:13     2:44:59     4:08:41     3:11:41   13:37     5:56:39
3600  Tina Forton            F 30-34    248/264     1:11:53     2:36:51     4:04:41     3:19:53   13:37     5:56:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Jessica Bradley        F 19-24    113/118     1:13:04     2:48:53     4:11:23     3:07:56   13:38     5:56:49
3602  Connor Bradley         M 19-24      86/86     1:13:04     2:48:53     4:11:23     3:07:57   13:38     5:56:49
3603  Ryan Beeson            M 40-44    356/358     1:06:15     2:37:24     3:59:42     3:19:26   13:38     5:56:49
3604  Carrie Butler          F 30-34    249/264     1:13:21     2:41:36     3:56:43     3:15:15   13:38     5:56:50
3605  Paula Harrell          F 40-44    229/244     1:17:28     2:47:13     4:03:45     3:09:39   13:38     5:56:51
3606  Tim Stainbrook         M 35-39    370/378     1:11:03     2:36:03     3:58:59     3:20:49   13:38     5:56:52
3607  Jonathan Evens         M 30-34    300/308     1:11:03     2:36:06     3:58:59     3:20:56   13:38     5:57:02
3608  Patricia Lehman        F 60-64      27/31     1:22:28     2:55:54     4:12:32     3:01:26   13:39     5:57:20
3609  Lisa Lund              F 35-39    280/298     1:18:59     2:50:21     4:10:24     3:07:12   13:39     5:57:32
3610  Barbie Scrogham        F 65-69       9/11     1:07:53     2:30:22     3:54:05     3:27:29   13:40     5:57:50
3611  Randy Hauser           M 50-54    240/245     1:12:36     2:40:13     4:00:34     3:17:39   13:40     5:57:52
3612  Kimberly McMunn        F 35-39    281/298                 2:49:52     4:12:25     3:08:31   13:41     5:58:23
3613  Myrna Czaplicki        F 60-64      28/31     1:21:41     2:53:53     4:11:08     3:04:36   13:41     5:58:29
3614  Tammy Tolliver         F 45-49    150/154     1:14:31     2:45:52     4:07:44     3:12:51   13:42     5:58:43
3615  Jennifer Savage        F 40-44    230/244     1:12:45     2:47:55     4:12:58     3:10:59   13:42     5:58:53
3616  Adam Martin            M 30-34    301/308     1:14:29     2:42:46     4:01:59     3:16:10   13:42     5:58:55
3617  Sara Post              F 35-39    282/298     1:19:44     2:49:30     4:10:43     3:09:28   13:43     5:58:57
3618  Marcia Trusley         F 35-39    283/298     1:19:42     2:49:03     4:11:48     3:09:59   13:43     5:59:02
3619  Rosa Brattain          F 35-39    284/298     1:19:42     2:49:03     4:11:48     3:09:59   13:43     5:59:02
3620  Sadie Greever          F 19-24    114/118     1:23:51     2:56:17     4:16:21     3:02:51   13:43     5:59:07
3621  Jeremiah Greever       M 25-29    203/205     1:15:36     2:39:59     4:03:17     3:19:09   13:43     5:59:07
3622  Marina Fleener         F 50-54    109/112     1:21:21     2:54:44     4:11:03     3:04:26   13:43     5:59:09
3623  Cynthia Hale           F 25-29    260/266     1:02:13     2:23:23     3:47:06     3:35:51   13:43     5:59:14
3624  Eric White             M 50-54    241/245     1:21:41     2:54:54     4:10:59     3:04:20   13:43     5:59:14
3625  Whitney Kellett        F 25-29    261/266     1:18:22     2:53:28     4:12:46     3:06:47   13:45     6:00:15
3626  Grace Renollet         F 19-24    115/118     1:12:36     2:37:25     3:53:29     3:23:08   13:46     6:00:32
3627  Heather Dempsey        F 25-29    262/266     1:09:36     2:33:35     3:53:48     3:27:01   13:46     6:00:36
3628  William Connerly       M 30-34    302/308     1:13:30     2:39:02     4:10:11     3:22:04   13:47     6:01:05
3629  Chad Woodward          M 30-34    303/308     1:09:56     2:38:51     4:00:58     3:23:41   13:51     6:02:31
3630  Sharon Boyd            F 40-44    231/244     1:12:10     2:35:56     4:07:21     3:26:57   13:51     6:02:52
3631  Robin Henderson        F 40-44    232/244     1:23:45     2:54:40     4:12:38     3:08:21   13:52     6:03:01
3632  Tara Ingram            F 30-34    250/264     1:23:46     2:54:40     4:12:38     3:08:21   13:52     6:03:01
3633  Nancy Riley            F 40-44    233/244     1:12:10     2:37:00     4:07:22     3:26:10   13:52     6:03:09
3634  Alissa Kohlhoff        F 40-44    234/244     1:17:52     2:51:12     4:10:55     3:12:39   13:54     6:03:51
3635  Marcy Blundall         F 35-39    285/298     1:17:29     2:46:55     4:08:27     3:18:01   13:56     6:04:56
3636  Janell Sprinkle        F 40-44    235/244     1:17:29     2:46:55     4:08:27     3:18:02   13:56     6:04:57
3637  Robyn Lira             F 35-39    286/298     1:08:07     2:35:52     4:04:41     3:29:22   13:57     6:05:13
3638  Lisa Davis             F 30-34    251/264     1:08:17     2:38:23     4:07:29     3:27:40   13:59     6:06:02
3639  Elaine Green           F 55-59      57/61     1:11:08     2:40:20     4:05:04     3:25:50   13:59     6:06:10
3640  Amber Eastburn         F 40-44    236/244     1:14:11     2:43:58     4:15:12     3:22:26   14:00     6:06:24
3641  Jeff Pursch            M 35-39    371/378     1:14:11     2:43:59     4:15:12     3:22:26   14:00     6:06:25
3642  McKenzie Marx          F 25-29    263/266     1:06:24     2:21:07     3:50:17     3:45:29   14:00     6:06:36
3643  Marissa Burton         F 16-18        6/6     1:09:54     2:42:44     4:05:07     3:24:16   14:01     6:06:59
3644  Tim Denham             M 50-54    242/245     1:18:29     2:47:20     4:08:13     3:19:50   14:01     6:07:09
3645  Leah Harvey            F 30-34    252/264                                                   14:02     6:07:27
3646  David Campbell         M 45-49    298/302                             3:38:49               14:02     6:07:28
3647  Tiffane Dobbs          F 35-39    287/298     1:17:17     2:51:17     4:11:25     3:16:19   14:02     6:07:36
3648  Libby Lindsey          F 35-39    288/298     1:14:07     2:48:45     4:13:06     3:19:41   14:04     6:08:26
3649  Fallon Skinner         F 30-34    253/264     1:20:07     2:53:55     4:14:26     3:14:40   14:05     6:08:34
3650  Lauren Salyer          F 30-34    254/264     1:14:30     2:40:15     3:55:48     3:28:34   14:05     6:08:48
3651  John Whelan            M 30-34    304/308     1:17:00     2:44:10     4:07:45     3:24:40   14:05     6:08:49
3652  Ann Whelan             F 30-34    255/264     1:17:00     2:44:09     4:07:45     3:24:40   14:05     6:08:49
3653  Heather Johnson        F 35-39    289/298     1:18:36     2:47:29     4:19:18     3:21:29   14:05     6:08:58
3654  Stephen Bondurant      M 65-69      35/37     1:17:24     2:48:25     4:06:45     3:20:38   14:06     6:09:03
3655  Julie Shoup            F 40-44    237/244     1:11:57     2:46:38     4:10:54     3:22:42   14:06     6:09:20
3656  Raquel Sayman          F 30-34    256/264     1:09:23     2:45:25     4:09:54     3:24:04   14:07     6:09:29
3657  Allen Pounds           M 40-44    357/358     1:13:30     2:47:43     4:13:54     3:21:47   14:07     6:09:29
3658  Josh Sayman            M 30-34    305/308     1:09:23     2:45:26     4:09:54     3:24:04   14:07     6:09:30
3659  Khadijah Chester       F 40-44    238/244     1:24:54     3:03:00     4:20:44     3:07:00   14:08     6:10:00
3660  Summer Daily           F 19-24    116/118     1:11:17     2:40:05     4:12:28     3:30:35   14:09     6:10:39
3661  Laurence MacOn         M 65-69      36/37     1:23:47     3:00:44     4:19:10     3:10:02   14:10     6:10:45
3662  Deanna Alvarez         F 40-44    239/244     1:18:32     2:53:05     4:13:52     3:17:43   14:10     6:10:48
3663  Jon Walls              M 35-39    372/378     1:19:04     2:58:26     4:20:22     3:12:55   14:11     6:11:21
3664  Sushma Bridgemohan     F 35-39    290/298     1:21:15     2:53:32     4:14:33     3:18:20   14:12     6:11:52
3665  Darrell Brumfield      M 50-54    243/245     1:16:03     2:46:11     4:08:34     3:25:49   14:12     6:11:59
3666  Olivia Peavler         F 19-24    117/118     1:11:54     2:40:19     4:08:36     3:31:41   14:12     6:12:00
3667  Rana Kory              F 40-44    240/244     1:16:04     2:46:12     4:08:35     3:25:49   14:12     6:12:00
3668  Amy Van Dyke           F 25-29    264/266     1:18:08     2:49:48     4:15:13     3:22:25   14:13     6:12:13
3669  Brandy Haley           F 35-39    291/298     1:12:08     2:42:54     4:14:35     3:29:23   14:13     6:12:16
3670  Lindsey Birt           F 30-34    257/264     1:20:00     2:52:18     4:19:02     3:20:57   14:15     6:13:14
3671  Marie Roeder           F 65-69      10/11     1:15:02     2:45:53     4:14:59     3:27:41   14:16     6:13:33
3672  Eric Wagner            M 30-34    306/308     1:06:53     2:34:13     4:09:38     3:40:14   14:18     6:14:26
3673  Terry Weimer           F 55-59      58/61     1:21:13     2:57:52     4:20:11     3:16:55   14:19     6:14:46
3674  David Mark Owens       M 55-59    151/153     1:19:25     2:50:35     4:11:56     3:24:42   14:20     6:15:17
3675  Jennifer Wichterman    F 30-34    258/264     1:17:32     2:52:40     4:14:18     3:22:42   14:20     6:15:22
3676  Edward McDonald        M 35-39    373/378     1:17:42     2:53:45     4:17:48     3:21:40   14:20     6:15:24
3677  Cordelia Bemis         F 60-64      29/31     1:15:29     2:49:32     4:13:32     3:26:05   14:21     6:15:36
3678  Oliver Dongell         M 60-64      70/73     1:16:44     2:53:06     4:23:06     3:22:37   14:21     6:15:42
3679  Kelly Henrici          F 50-54    110/112     1:12:40     2:39:23     4:11:24     3:37:53   14:24     6:17:16
3680  Misty Dykema           F 30-34    259/264     1:25:44     2:55:08     4:18:36     3:22:14   14:25     6:17:21
3681  Linda Klobucher        F 50-54    111/112     1:25:44     2:55:10     4:18:37     3:22:12   14:25     6:17:21
3682  Jeromy Pearson         M 35-39    374/378     1:31:57     3:21:07     4:35:23     2:56:49   14:26     6:17:55
3683  Josh Lauritsen         M 25-29    204/205     1:15:13     2:43:15     4:10:02     3:34:50   14:26     6:18:05
3684  Lisa Kelly Roberts     F 40-44    241/244     1:21:00     2:55:19     4:21:10     3:22:54   14:27     6:18:13
3685  Barbara Blackford      F 55-59      59/61     1:19:39     2:57:02     4:20:36     3:21:12   14:27     6:18:14
3686  Pamela Lowe            F 55-59      60/61     1:24:27     3:01:10     4:23:42     3:18:22   14:30     6:19:31
3687  Tanya Daniel           F 45-49    151/154     1:26:53     3:06:01     4:28:28     3:14:34   14:32     6:20:34
3688  Daniel Jacobsen        M 35-39    375/378     1:02:30     2:53:35     4:22:34     3:27:04   14:32     6:20:38
3689  Marcel Gabitan         M 45-49    299/302     1:12:54     2:53:34     4:22:28     3:27:05   14:32     6:20:39
3690  Julia Hayes            F 35-39    292/298     1:27:54     3:02:35     4:28:15     3:18:27   14:33     6:21:02
3691  Gary Fitzgerald        M 60-64      71/73     1:15:09     2:54:08     4:19:31     3:28:02   14:36     6:22:10
3692  Jenna Bressel          F 30-34    260/264     1:21:40     2:59:37     4:26:42     3:22:35   14:36     6:22:11
3693  Dawn Parini            F 30-34    261/264     1:07:18     2:38:38     4:18:27     3:44:41   14:38     6:23:18
3694  Leslie Daugherty       F 35-39    293/298     1:21:34     2:57:46     4:20:33     3:25:47   14:39     6:23:32
3695  Robert Dowe Jr         M 55-59    152/153     1:32:44     3:11:40     4:27:04     3:12:12   14:40     6:23:52
3696  Laura Plumb            F 19-24    118/118     1:11:43     2:46:56     4:17:50     3:38:02   14:42     6:24:58
3697  Sandy Hugill           F 40-44    242/244     1:14:18     2:53:29     4:19:27     3:32:05   14:43     6:25:33
3698  Karen Starks           F 65-69      11/11     1:18:28     2:54:48     4:17:48     3:30:54   14:44     6:25:41
3699  Rachael Deneau         F 25-29    265/266     1:17:26     2:55:10     4:24:02     3:30:37   14:44     6:25:46
3700  William Carlson        M 60-64      72/73     1:20:33     3:04:06     4:26:16     3:22:07   14:45     6:26:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Lynn Corson            F 60-64      30/31     1:28:05     3:08:46     4:32:36     3:17:31   14:45     6:26:17
3702  Xiao Tu                M 35-39    376/378     1:20:52     2:54:45     4:20:52     3:32:24   14:47     6:27:09
3703  Srinivas Reddy Valla   M 25-29    205/205     1:15:40     2:52:56     4:28:10     3:34:55   14:49     6:27:50
3704  Bill Whipp             M 70-74        8/9     1:29:48     3:10:26     4:34:17     3:17:31   14:49     6:27:57
3705  Terry Britt            M 60-64      73/73     1:23:43     2:57:24     4:25:53     3:30:52   14:50     6:28:15
3706  Frank Bartocci         M 65-69      37/37     1:22:20     3:01:52     4:28:06     3:27:15   14:52     6:29:07
3707  Jessica Taylor         F 35-39    294/298     1:15:48     2:55:07     4:25:41     3:34:35   14:53     6:29:42
3708  Sharon Sukhai          F 45-49    152/154     1:12:08     2:45:52     4:16:43     3:43:58   14:53     6:29:49
3709  Robin Green            F 45-49    153/154     1:16:19     2:49:00     4:17:38     3:40:54   14:53     6:29:53
3710  Mona Vasavada          F 30-34    262/264     1:11:10     2:48:33     4:23:35     3:41:22   14:53     6:29:54
3711  Jason Mitchell         M 35-39    377/378     1:17:44     2:51:35     4:20:11     3:38:32   14:54     6:30:07
3712  Amekia Spencer         F 40-44    243/244     1:24:56     3:04:00     4:32:28     3:27:15   14:56     6:31:14
3713  Ken Vancamp            M 30-34    307/308     1:26:11     3:01:52     4:33:10     3:30:01   14:58     6:31:53
3714  Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39    295/298     1:21:40     2:57:06     4:28:57     3:35:06   14:59     6:32:12
3715  Walter Evans           M 45-49    300/302     1:19:22     2:56:23     4:21:25     3:36:50   15:01     6:33:12
3716  Valerie Smith          F 50-54    112/112     1:27:41     3:04:11     4:33:15     3:29:09   15:01     6:33:19
3717  Kelly Williams         F 30-34    263/264     1:17:33     2:52:48     4:13:45     3:41:15   15:03     6:34:03
3718  Julio Tierno           M 70-74        9/9     1:25:33     3:05:33     4:36:08     3:30:09   15:07     6:35:42
3719  Angie Lambert          F 40-44    244/244     1:21:37     2:57:39     4:29:06     3:38:23   15:07     6:36:01
3720  Elizabeth Lewis        F 55-59      61/61     1:28:39     3:09:00     4:36:43     3:27:28   15:08     6:36:28
3721  Yolanda Goodpaster     F 35-39    296/298     1:24:49     3:04:50     4:35:21     3:32:08   15:10     6:36:57
3722  Steven Riedel          M 40-44    358/358     1:19:52     2:55:15     4:26:33     3:42:04   15:10     6:37:19
3723  Benjamin Spillman      M 45-49    301/302     1:16:26     2:54:49     4:40:10     3:42:31   15:10     6:37:20
3724  Carson Parker          F 35-39    297/298     1:13:44     2:55:33     4:23:19     3:41:51   15:11     6:37:23
3725  Karl Henry             M 50-54    244/245     1:34:52     3:20:55     4:40:24     3:16:48   15:11     6:37:43
3726  Dana Huber             F 25-29    266/266     1:29:00     3:06:21     4:40:35     3:32:02   15:13     6:38:22
3727  Sara Milby             F 30-34    264/264     1:28:59     3:06:21     4:40:35     3:32:01   15:13     6:38:22
3728  Timothy Troxel         M 35-39    378/378     1:33:16     3:20:23     4:41:06     3:18:01   15:13     6:38:23
3729  Rashell Harcourt       F 35-39    298/298     1:24:49     3:04:52     4:35:27     3:35:39   15:18     6:40:30
3730  Carol Westerman        F 75-79        1/1     1:28:16     3:12:18     4:39:56     3:28:47   15:19     6:41:05
3731  Leah Gray              F 45-49    154/154     1:26:42     3:06:03     4:36:39     3:35:31   15:20     6:41:34
3732  John Moore             M 45-49    302/302     1:29:59     3:11:57     4:40:40     3:30:25   15:22     6:42:22
3733  Marvin Smith           M 30-34    308/308     1:18:02     3:12:34     4:51:35     3:35:55   15:36     6:48:28
3734  Sharon Brashears       F 60-64      31/31     1:34:16     3:18:30     4:47:10     3:34:38   15:47     6:53:07
3735  Joe Oconnor            M 55-59    153/153     1:13:34     2:58:55     4:38:55     3:54:25   15:47     6:53:20
3736  John Hiester           M 50-54    245/245     1:18:45     3:12:30     4:48:22     3:48:34   16:05     7:01:04
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